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1 1203500000081498 MANOJKUMAR KARNIDAN MALOO
2060, MAHAVIR TEXTILE MARKET, 
RING ROAD, SURAT 395002 78.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2 IN30011830451387 NITESH AGARWAL
2135 LADLI JI KA KHURRA RAMGANJ 
BAZARJAIPUR  302003 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

3 1201210100447081 SANGEETA ARYA

A-11 NILA NEHAL GARMENTS MODI 
COMPLEX NEHRU MARKET 
JHUNJHUNU 333001 525.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

4 1301990000331197 ALKABEN PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH

B/10 SIDDHARTH NAGAR SOCIETY 
OPP 1/8 JAIRAJ PLOT PALACE ROAD 
RAJKOT 360001 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

5 1204200000172173 JITENKUMAR BHUPENDRABHAI SHAH

4/4 DARIYAPUR PATEL SOCIETY 
ASHRAM ROAD KIRTI SAGAR 
USMANPURA NARANPURA VISTAR 
AHMEDABAD 380013 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

6 1201070000388891 VILAS NAVINKUMAR SHAH

40-41, DEEP MANGAL ESTATE, 
DALICHAND NAGAR, ATHWA GATE 
SURAT 395001 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

7 1203450000215834 SANTOSH KUMAR BANTHIA

9-B, RATSHAILEE, NR RAGHURAM 
PARTY PLOT, UMRA GAM SURAT 
UMRA SURAT 395007 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

8 1202890001460519 VIKRAM KUMAR SUTHAR

R K MEDICAL AND GENERAL STORE 
48/50 MINT ROAD NEAR GPO FORT 
MUMBAI 400001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

9 1201770000086591 CHAMPALAL JAIN

48/B III BHOIWADA 2ND FLOOR R NO - 
29 BIHARI BANG GULALWADI MUMBAI 
400002 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

10 1203320000911513 ANTIMA KALLA
P NO 11 GOLF COURSE SCHEME  
JODHPUR 342008 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

11 IN30246110600243 SAKSHI NARESH GIDWANI

90, SWAMI TEORAM PARK BUNGLOW 
AREA KUBERNAGARAHMEDABAD  
382340 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

12 IN30021450925658 NEELASHRI NANDWANA

C/O SATISH NANDWANA NEESHANSA 
SR. NO 66/7 PAN CARDCLUB ROAD 
BEHIND KASTU RI 
LEGACYMAHARASHTRA BEHIND 
KASTURIBANER MAHARASHTRA  
411045 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

13 1208870076668171 SANJIB DEV

SO BIDHAN DEV BYASPUR NORTH 24 
PARGANAS WEST BENGAL . NORTH 
24 PARGANAS 743710 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

14 IN30236511024619 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA HUF
H.NO. 1/6022 GALI NO. 3 KABOOL 
NAGAR SHAHDARADELHI  110032 472.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

15 IN30177410959629 PREM CHAND BANSAL
3618 GALI NO 5 NARANG COLONY TRI 
NAGARNEW DELHI  110035 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

16 1201090011226637 SAJJAN KUMAR KANSAL . H.NO. 1893 SECTOR-14  HISAR 125001 210.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

17 IN30383330072407 PRASHANT AGARWAL

43/49 PANDARIBA 
PANDARIBAALLAHABAD (UTTAR 
PRADESH)  211003 287.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

18 1202920000074764
JSEL SECURITIES LTD.(068) CLIENT 
MARGIN A/C

STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING J.L.N. 
MARG MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR 
302017 63.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

19 1203320001523417 RANJANBEN VARDHILAL PAREKH

R NO 61 1ST FLR HEM BHUVAN 
VATCHRAJ LANE MATUNGA MUMBAI 
400019 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

20 1202890000282020 MEENAKSHI DILIP KAKDE
PALAVI NIVAS KAKDE PALATS  
OSMANABAD 413501 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

21 1202890001729137 ANNASO BHAUSO CHOUGULE

VARDHAMAN CHOUK ABDUL LAT TAL 
SHIROL DIST-KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 
416143 112.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

22 1601010000287317 DIVYA DINESH ROTIWAR
LAXMI NIWAS GOKULPETH CANAL 
ROAD NAGPUR 440010 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

23 1201060000647058 MAHESH KUMAR NAVANDHAR

H.NO 19-5-9/94 APHB COLONY 
BAHADURPURA BAHADUR PURA 
COLONY HYDERABAD 500064 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

24 1203760000448377 SOWMYA SATHISH Y R

# 41/1 6A, 12TH AND 13TH CROSS 
RAMANUJA ROAD KILLE MOHALLA 
YELETHOTA, MYSORE MYSORE 
570004 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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25 1203320004461353 NIRUPAM SAHA
147 BRAHMAPUR KADAMTALA 
BANSDRONI KOLKATA 700070 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

26 IN30023915089938 MANOJ RAMNANI
P O BOX 42817 DUBAI DUBAIOTHERS  
100000 498.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

27 1208870068879312 POOJA .

W O DAL CHAND 2080 GANJ MIR 
KHAN TURKMAN GATE CHANDNI 
CHOWK NORTH DELHI DELHI DELHI 
110006 224.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

28 1203280000513880 JOSE GEORGE . STAFF NO 16118 PO BOX NO 22247  .  1386.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

29 1208870059547311 CHANDAN SINGH

SO KISHORI LAL 1120 GALI NO 6 OM 
NAGAR GURGAON GURGAON 
HARYANA GURGAON 122001 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

30 IN30220111441962 SAMEER AMIR BAIG

ECL FINANCE LTD EDELWEISS 
HOUSE, 5TH FLOOR OFF C S T ROAD, 
KALINAMUMBAI  400098 843.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

31 1203320175331571 ANGAMUTHU SIVAKUMAR

3725A ASHOK NAGAR PUDUKKOTTAI 
TALUK PUDUKKOTTAI PUDUKKOTTAI 
TAMIL NADU PUDUKKOTTAI 622001 217.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

32 IN30011811162418 USHA GOEL
5869 BLOCK-4 DESHBANDHU GUPTA 
ROADNEW DELHI  110005 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

33 1203500001493707 ASHWANI KUMAR BHATEJA

H.NO.-18 HAKIKAT NAGAR G.T.B 
NAGAR DR. MUKERJEE NAGAR 
NORTH WEST DELHI NEW DELHI 
110009 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

34 IN30045011475404 ASHOK KUMAR
BE 374 A, BE BLOCK STREET NO 1 
HARI NAGARNEW DELHI  110064 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

35 1204230000026707 ARVIND KUMAR

NO. 72, IST FLOOR, RO.NO. 7 BABU 
GANG NATH MARKET NR BARAT 
GHAR MUNIRKA VILL. NEW DELHI 
110067 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

36 IN30143692866552 NIKHIL VERMA

S/O: Pramod Mohan Verma,Vidya 
Vihar,Bhairon Mandir 
Colony,Hardwar,Haridwar,UttarakhandHa
ridwar  249408 101.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

37 1203350002310415 SHIV PRATAP BHATTAR
KHATIYO KI GALI WARD NO-12 
MARVAD MUNDWA NAGAUR 341026 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

38 IN30097411646724 ALPA JAY THAKKER

ZAVERI JAPOO, NEMNATH DERASAR, 
VANIYAVAD 
CHANDIBAZAR,JAMNAGAR  361001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

39 IN30214811249371 S R RADHAKRISHNAIAH
NO 10 MATHRU CHAYA K V LANE 3RD 
CROSS AKKIPETBENGALURU  560053 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

40 1201910100346769 ANIL KUMAR JAIN
A-150, MINTO ROAD  NEW DELHI 
110002 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

41 IN30023916054010 AAKRITI JAIN

9/B OPP DHANVANTRI HOSPITAL 
SAKET MEERUT CITY,KITCHNER 
LINES,MEERUTMEERUT  250001 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

42 IN30292710365782 NEETU SINGH TANK
MALVIYA NAGAR 5 83 MALVIYA 
NAGAR JAIPUR  302017 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

43 IN30097412079871
SIRODARIA LALITKUMAR NARANDAS 
HUF

344 BHAVNA SOCIETY 2 DIST 
JUNAGADH VERAVAL  362266 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

44 1201750000368631 KAMLESH AMBALAL PATEL

REAL CHIOCE 22 SAMARPAN TOWER 
NR GYAN GYOT HIGHSCHOOL K K 
NAGAR, GHATLODIAYA AHMEDABAD 
380061 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

45 1302080000066731 SUMANGALA B PATIL

NO.15, 7TH MAIN, 7TH BLOCK, 3RD 
STAGE, BANASANKARI 4TH PHASE, 
BANGALORE 560085 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

46 1203280000522120 REJO MATHEWS .

MATHEW TRADING AND 
CONTRACTING PO BOX NO 55829 
INDUSTRIAL AREA .  166.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

47 1203280000484375 ANJITH PHILIP MATHEW .
DOOR NUMBER 3357 BLOCK 701 
ROAD 184  TUBLI  332.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

48 IN30015910969855 MOHD ISMAIL M ANSARI

51 ,RESAM PUJARI NI CHALI, NR G M 
MULLA HOUSE, 
GOMTIPUR,AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT  
380021 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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49 1208870124126246 CHETAN KUMAR JAIN
ARUN JAIN A 283 ABHINANDAN 
NAGAR INDORE . . INDORE 452010 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

50 IN30086110061537 RAJESH CHHIBBER
WZ-B26,27 Ram Dutt Enclave Uttam 
NagarNew Delhi  110059 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

51 IN30611442556469 RAJINDER KUMAR

RAJINDER KUMAR S O SH TIRATH R H 
NO 4 RAM MANDIR WALI GALI NEAR 
PRABHAKAR SCHOOL 
BHALLAAMRITSAR PUNJAB  143001 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

52 1203320002340428 PRAKASH LALLUBHAI MOJIDRA HUF

202 SAUMYA-3 GORDHANVADI TEKRA 
BHAAIRAVNATH ROAD MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD 380008 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

53 1202890001471311
DWARKAPRASAD KANHAIYALAL 
BAHETI HUF .

R. NO. 1805, 18TH FLOOR, EAST BAY 
VUE, DR. M.B. VELKAR STREET 
CHIRABAZAR, KALBADEVI MUMBAI 
400002 315.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

54 IN30177416749795 SHOBHIT AGARWAL
B 70 KENDRIYA VIHAR SEC 51NOIDA  
201303 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

55 1201090011226622 MEENA KANSAL . H.NO.-1893 SECTOR-14  HISAR 125001 210.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

56 IN30143692866577 ABHA VERMA

W/O: Nikhil Verma,Vidya Vihar,Bhairon 
Mandir 
Colony,Hardwar,Haridwar,UttarakhandHa
ridwar  249408 101.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

57 1203660000009677 VISHNU KUMAR BANSAL

242, KAILASH TAKIES KE PASS 
CHOKIDAR MOHALLA GANGAPUR 
GANGAPUR 322201 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

58 IN30113526426453 TRILOCHAN SINGH RAKHRAJ

NO 2C, DEODHAR APARTMENTS 8TH 
CROSS, 2ND MAIN V V 
MOHALLAMYSORE  570002 875.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

59 IN30039410361019 BIMLA DEVI GOYAL
80 ASHUTOSH MUKHERJEE ROAD P 
O BHAWANIPURCALCUTTA  700025 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

60 1205320000123412 KANIKA RANI SEN

MANGALPUR SUBHASH CORNER P.O - 
BALURGHAT DIST - DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR BALURGHAT 733102 24.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

61 IN30023915091915 KASHIF U SHAIKH
P O BOX 233580 DUBAI DUBAIOTHER  
100000 151.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

62 IN30051314183634 RENU GUPTA
E 12 13 AMAR COLONY LAJPAT 
NAGAR 4 NEW DELHI  110024 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

63 1208870022721362 PRAMOD KUMAR
188 TILAK KHAN GIRI NAGAR KALKA 
JI . NEW DELHI 110019 994.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

64 1208160126015522 SACHIN .

S/O Hari Kishan J-632 Block-J Jahangir 
Puri Bhalaswa   NORTH WEST DELHI 
110033 52.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

65 IN30085310168273 AMITENDU RAWAT

S O SUBODH KUMAR RAWAT NO.20 
NEAR KALI PIYU SURYA KUNJ 
JHARODA KALANNEW DELHI  110072 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

66 IN30282210409064 RAJNI
D-2/112 BLOCK-D PKT-2 SECTOR-11 
ROHINIDELHI  110085 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

67 IN30186262934555 SHAKUNTLA KAMRA

W O THAKUR DAS KAMRA HOUSE 
NUMBER 801 SECTOR 7C FARIDABAD 
SECTOR FARIDABAD HARYANA 
1FARIDABAD  121006 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

68 1208870021179623 ABHINAV .

SO OM PRAKASH H N 3300 NEAR 
ANSAL M SECTOR 23 GURGAON 
GURGAON GURGAON 122001 122.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

69 1208160059807669 AJAY SINGH S/O: Balwan Singh   JHAJJAR 124109 122.50
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

70 1208870053267848 RAM PARTAP
401 KRISHNA NAGAR HISAR . . HISAR 
125001 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

71 IN30429521194226 SUKHJEET SINGH

S/O HARCHARAN SINGH VILL 
SUBAKHERA VAYA SIRSA SIRSA 
HARYANA  125055 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

72 1203500001273959 GAJANAND BHATI
PURANI GINNANI PWARSAR KUA 
BIKANER BIKANER 334001 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

73 1201210100280951 SUNIL JHANWAR HUF

C/O BAL KISHAN NIWAS MAHESH 
COLONY BEHIND AKASHWANI 
JODHPUR 342001 119.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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74 IN30383310195071 SHARDA JAYANTILAL AGRAWAL

E/21 UTTARAYAN SOCIETY OPP 
JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK OFF 
MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD 
ANDHMUMBAI  400093 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

75 1204370000024911 Gyan Prakash Bhargava
Gyan Pushp Villa, 48, Dhar Kothi, 
Residency Area Indore 452001 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

76 1304140004652963 BISWAJIT MONDAL
B 45 POST BOX NO 5  BRAJRAJ 
NAGAR 768216 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

77 1204760000309916 DIVYA SURESHKUMAR PO BOX 1556   DUBAI 1556 5.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

78 1201910100314426 VINAY KUMAR GUPTA
C - 3/17 C - 3 BLOCK MODEL TOWN III 
DELHI 110009 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

79 IN30292712071211 SURENDER SINGH

WZ 407 A BHAGWAN BHAWAN BASAI 
DARA P UR RAMESH NAGAR WEST 
DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI  110015 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

80 IN30205010084141 SHWETA KHANNA
6C, ULLWAL APPARTMENTS, 
VIKASPURI, EW DELHI  110018 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

81 1203140000110277 MAN MOHAN AGARWAL
JAT SAMAJ TANKI KE PASS 1 D 7 
TALWANDI KOTA 324005 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

82 1203320000398098 NAYNABEN PRAVINCHANDRA DOSHI
F/7 RUSHIKA APPT OPP SUJATA FLAT 
SHAHI BAUG  AHMEDABAD 380005 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

83 1204580000067751 NIRMALABEN JAYPRAKASH KELA

MAHESHWARI SOCIETY AMBAR 
KUWA RAJGADHI NEAR BANAS BANK 
PALANPUR PALANPUR 385001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

84 1206440000010759 BHAVIK Y SHAH

KHIMAWAT SADAN ROOM NO 7 1ST 
FLOOR 181 ST XEVIER STREET 
PAREL TT MUMBAI 400012 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

85 1203320001528624 CHRISTINE DSOUZA

02 1ST FLOOR MAGAN MAHAL 215 M 
V ROAD ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI 
400069 2660.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

86 1208160001313719 PRASHANT NARAYAN SHAHANE
DATTA NAGAR L N O SHALE JAVAL AT 
PO JAMKHED  JAMKHED 413201 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

87 1201090011945118 VASANTHMALA .

NO 33/33, LAWYER CHINNA THAMBI 
STREET SOWCARPET CHENNAI 
600079 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

88 IN30036022154862 MOHAN LAL AGARWAL
25 STRAND ROAD ROOM NO 669 
MARSHALL HOUSECALCUTTA  700001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

89 1208870030503668 MOHAMMAD ATHAR ISHTEYAQUE

SO MD ISHTEYAQUE AHMAD S510 
2ND FLOOR JOGABAI EXTN JAMIA 
NAGAR OKHLA SOUTH DELHI NEW 
DELHI 110025 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

90 1203450000381360 SATYANARAYAN AGARWAL
53/4, J.N. MUKHERJEE ROAD 
SARDAR,  HOWRAH 711106 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

91 1204720005994068 BHUPAL CHANDRA NAG

STATION ROAD O NARENBHILA 7 
KOTWALI JALPAIGURI  JALPAIGURI 
735101 1560.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

92 1208160110477529 KARAMVIR SINGH BISHT

P 1 1 PLAZA DAMAS 60 JALAN SRI 
HARTAMAS 1 SRI HARTAMAS 50480 
KUALA LUMPUR WP KUALA LUMPUR 
50480 526.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

93 IN30096610500107 RISHAB SETHI
S/O RAJESH SETHI,D-41 AJAY TILAK 
NAGAR WEST DELHI DELHI  110018 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

94 1203320021827181 ANJU VANWANI

5/26 F F NIRMAL PURI LAJAPAT 
NAGAR 4 LAJAPAT NAGAR SOUTH 
DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 217.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

95 IN30256610007269 SHIVANI SAHANI
F 35 GROUND FLOOR RAJOURI 
GARDENNEW DELHI  110027 266.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

96 1208180057548041 AAMIR KHAN

4929 A 1 GALI NO 1 SARTAJ 
MOHALLA, EAST OLD SEELAMPUR 
GANDHI NAGAR DELHI 110031 420.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

97 1208870168998719 ASHISH RUHELA

S O RAMBHAROSI RUHELA WZ 297 
SHAKURPUR VILLAGE NEAR 
CHARKHAMBA CHOWK SARASWATI 
VIHAR S O NORTH WEST DELHI 
DELHI DELHI 110034 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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98 IN30177411009150 KAMAL KISHOR SAINI

RZ-350 A/F-28 STREET NO-33 
PRADHAN CHOWK SADH NAGAR 
PALAM COLONYNEW DELHI  110045 794.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

99 IN30114311466533 JANDEEP NADIA
VPO - KUNDANPURA UKLANA MANDI 
HISARHARYANA  125113 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

100 1208880000735606 AJIT KUMAR
S/O SANJIV KUMAR SHAHPUR, 
SHAHPUR, JIND   JIND 126125 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

101 1203320117221818 SANJEEV GUPTA

98 STREET NUMBER 10 GMT PUBLIC 
SCHOOL CHUHAR PUR ,HAIBOWAL 
KALAN LUDHIANA 141001 490.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

102 1203320014501016 MANOJ KUMAR

B-4-1279 THAPRA MOHALLA DARESI 
ROAD DARESI ROAD CENTRAL POST 
OFFICE LUDHIANA LUDHIANA 141008 1400.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

103 1208870020295934 ABHISHEK DESWAL

S O RAMESH KUMAR HOUSE NO 1170 
WARD NO 10 M I G COLONY SECTOR 
NO 32 LUDHIANA LUDHIANA 141010 119.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

104 1208870200049540 BINNY BAJAJ

S O SHANKAR LAL BAJAJ HNO 3 A 
GREEN TOWN SAMANA TEH SAMANA 
DISTT PATIALA SAMANA PATIALA 
PUNJAB . PATIALA 147101 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

105 1208870075525671 KULWANT SINGH
HNO830 FFLLOR PHASE7 . . MOHALI 
160059 245.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

106 IN30018310012714 SURINDER KAPOOR
KAPOOR NIWAS V P O MALAHAT 
NANGAL ROADUNA (H.P.)  174303 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

107 IN30051317830453 MOHAN LAL KHAJURIA

H NO 12 INDRA COLONY TALAB TILLO 
JASWANT PLAZAJAMMU JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR  180002 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

108 1202890001335223 MEENA MADANGOPAL KHANDELWAL

FLT NO.1303,BLDG NO.7, VASANT 
LAWNS,POKHRAN RD-2,NR.JUPIETER 
HOSPITAL,MAJIWADA,THANE (WEST) 
THANE 400601 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

109 1206690000367687 RANJANA GULAB BUCHADE

NEAR NEW HADAPSAR BY PASS B 
TYPE ASHOK NAGAR CHS F NO B/A 
327 DUKIRKLINE PUNE 411014 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

110 1202890000200052 BHARATI KANTILAL KOTHADIYA 1936, JOSHI GALLI,   NIPANI 531237 210.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

111 1301440002381735 ARUN JOY

KAIPPULLY PARAMBAN HOUSE 
KOTHANATHU LANE EAST PORT P O 
THRISSUR 680005 11.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

112 1203280000518646 JINSON JOLLY .
PO BOX 21934 CONDOR BUILDING 
CONTRACTING WLL DOHA 21934 2217.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

113 1204470019435744 SISIR SRIDHAR RAO

S O SRIDHAR SUBBA RAO C 1 
POORTI APARTMENT F BLOCK VIKAS 
PURI VIKAS NEW DELHI 110018 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

114 1208160002914878 SAMRATH SINGH NAGPAL
E 133 NARAINA VIHAR KAIR SOUTH 
WEST DELHI  NEW DELHI 110028 476.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

115 IN30142810079056 ANITA GUPTA
M-333 M-BLOCK, J.J COLONY 
SHAKUR PURDELHI  110034 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

116 IN30302822558072 NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA

HOUSE NO 1449/45 30 FT ROAD 
DURGA PURI SHAHDARA 
,DELHIDELHI,INDIA  110093 665.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

117 1208180041883341 SHRUTI AHUJA
1265A BLOCK G GAUR GRANDEUR 
SECTOR 119  NOIDA 201301 52.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

118 1208870007658875 GUL PRISHOTAM SAMTANI

168 LORD HOBARTS ROAD BROOK 
LANDSCO ONOOR NILGIRIS NILGIRIS 
NILGIRIS 643001 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

119 1203320001816062 PINABEN ALPESHBHAI PARIKH

917 FANAS NI KHADKI PANCHBHAI NI 
POLE GHEE KANTA AHMEDABAD 
38001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

120 1201910100369632 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN
A - 150 MINTO ROAD  NEW DELHI 
110001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

121 IN30143689709640 PRITI KOTAWALA

W/O: Ravi Kotawala,27 
Kotawalas,Jamunalal Bajaj 
Marg,,Shubham Enclave, CJaipur  
302001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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122 IN30376010004177 KOMAL HEMAL PAREKH

30, NAMRATA FLATS VASNA BERREJ 
ROAD OPP. RAJNIGANDHA FLATS, 
VASNAAHMEDABAD  380007 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

123 1206380000144595 KHYATI MANTHAN SHAH

H-302 PRATHNA PEARL VTC 
CHANDLODIYA PO CHANDLODIYA 
AHMEDABAD 382481 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

124 1202290000476294 ASHITHA K

402 GANGA HERITAGE 278 DEODHAR 
ROAD OPP INDIAN BANK MATUNGA  
MUMBAI 400019 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

125 IN30051311825214 SURYA KANT SHARMA
D/20 LAJPAT NAGAR 1  NEW DELHI  
110024 84.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

126 1203320015655829 PRAMILA .

194/F-598 2ND FLOOR WARD NO 3 
BHUYIA CHOWK MEHRAULI HAUZ 
KHAS NEW DELHI 110030 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

127 1208870020344299 ADITYA KUMAR

CO SITARAM CHOUDHARY L 60 U G F 
FRONT SIDE MOHAN GARDEN UTTAM 
NAGAR WEST DELHI WEST DELHI 
110059 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

128 1208180135332882 PREETHI BHARGAVI MADABHUSHI

1064 Sector A Pocket A Near Fortis 
Hospital Vasant Kunj Vasant Kunj 
SOUTH WEST DELHI 110070 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

129 1208160125641407 DEEPAK KALRA
S/O RAJESH KALRA 449/8 
JACOBPURA   GURGAON 122001 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

130 1203320008625865 SHIV KUMAR GULATI

HOUSE NO 100 WARD NO 6 
AASHRAM HARI MANDIR PATAUDI 
GURGAON 122503 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

131 1208180041982119 CHETAN KUMAR
DARAULI 3 VILLAGE DARAULI 
DARAULI 3  REWARI 123411 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

132 IN30302835876392 SUKH SAGAR AGGARWAL

S O JIWAN LAL H NO 611 9 NEA 
PANCHAYTI MANDIR BABRA 
MOHALLA NR 
NEAR,ROHTAKHARYANA,INDIA  
124001 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

133 1209550004646875 DIPALI MOHUNTA

W O Amish Mohunta House No 35 
Near,Kamaliya Bhawan C Block Sirsa  
SIRSA 125055 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

134 1208870059681257 JUHI SINGH

FLAT 11 2ND FLOOR PLOT NO 
55RANA JI GOLDEN 
ENCLAVENAGAFGARH NEW DELHI 
110043 213.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

135 1208870041122599 VANSHIKA .

D O JAGAN NATH SHARMA H N P 76 
MOHAN GARDEN NEAR PIPAL 
CHOWK BARAT GHAR UTTAM NAGAR 
WEST DELHI 110059 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

136 1204470021963235 RAMVEER .
H NO 28 VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE 
GHUMAN HERA  NEW DELHI 110073 126.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

137 IN30051322875986 SANDEEP SHARMA

RZF 776/10A GALI NO 16 RAJ NAGAR 
PART 2 PALAM COLONY SOUTH 
WEST DELHIDELHI DELHI  110077 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

138 1208160125936180 VARUN ARORA
G-26 194-195 SEC-3 ROHINI Raja Pur 
Kalan   DELHI 110085 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

139 1208870030354371 RAGHAV SHARMA

SO DEEPAK SHARMA MB107 GALI 
NO3 SHAKAR PUR BARAMAD EAST 
DELHI DELHI EAST DELHI 110092 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

140 1208870118490496 AKASH SHARMA

S O SUSHIL KUMAR H N0 314 GALI N0 
2 PREM NAGAR KARAVAL NAGAR 
NORTH EAST DELHI . NORTH EAST 
DELHI 110094 80.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

141 1208870043113631 MEGHA GOEL

D O RAJEEV GOEL A 110 VIVEK 
VIHAR PHASE 2 JHILMIL H O EAST 
DELHI DELHI EAST DELHI 110095 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

142 1203320100765866 JASWANT SINGH

316 HANUMAN NAGAR KHERI KALAN 
113 FARIDABAD HARYANA  
FARIDABAD 121002 1050.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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143 1208870026838022 MOHAN KUMAR

AZ92 A B 973 SONIA GANDHI CAMP 
NARAINA VIHAR NARAINA 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SOUTH WEST 
NEW DELHI 110028 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

144 IN30302884950038 PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA

1/3147, RAM NAGAR EXTENSION 
MANDOLI ROAD SHAHDARA S.O EAST 
DELHI DELHI ,EAST DELHIDELHI,INDIA  
110032 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

145 1208870188925267 ASHISH .

S O BAHADUR RZ 36 PREM NAGAR 
UTTAM NAGAR UTTAM NAGAR WEST 
DELHI DELHI . WEST DELHI 110059 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

146 1208160015731766 RISHABH KISHORE
9574 SECTOR- C POCKET -9  SOUTH 
WEST DELHI 110070 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

147 1208870039402020 PRAVEEN KUMAR

35 2 3RD FLOOR MILANSAR 
APPARTMENT NAHARPUR VILLAGE 
SECTOR 7 ROHINI DELHI 110085 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

148 1203320104868802 AMAN KUMAR

E-61 KIRARI SULEMAN NAGAR INDER 
INCLAVE PHASE-2 NITHARI  NORTH 
WEST DELHI 110086 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

149 IN30429524214811 MANISH GUPTA PO BOX 1811 DUBAI  DUBAI  111111 38.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

150 IN30429571435205 ABHIMANYU SINGH KHICHI

P B 210 SF SECOND FLOOR BPTP 
PARKLAND PRIDE SECTOR 77 
GREATER FARIDABADFARIDABAD 
HARYANA  121004 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

151 IN30045013499104 PRANESH CHHIBBER

T 7 UNIT 204 TATA PRIMATI VATIKA 
CHOWK SEC 72 GURGAONHARYANA  
122001 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

152 1208160044797324 SHIV KUMAR
S/ORadhe Shyam Singla 30 ward no7 
kohali wara   GURGAON 122103 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

153 1208870124189778 ANUJ JINDAL

S O SATISH JINDAL HOUSE NO 117 2 
WARD NO 10 RATIA AGGARWAL 
COLONY RATIA FATEHABAD 
HARYANA . FATEHABAD 125051 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

154 IN30021453176012 DEEPIKA MAHAJAN

C/O Naveen Mahajan ., . CHOTA 
BAZAR, BehrampurPunjab Behrampur 
Punjab  143532 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

155 1208870049046323 GURSHARANJIT SINGH KALHER

S O HARBINDER SINGH 403 MODEL 
TOWN KAPURTHALA KAPURTHALA 
PUNJAB KAPURTHALA 144601 112.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

156 1203320094364455 KARAN PRASHAR
MAILI HOSHIARPUR   HOSHIARPUR 
146102 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

157 1208870013760721 ANKIT .

WARD NO 5 S O SUBHASH CHAND 
DHARAMSHALA TANGH 508 . KANGRA 
176052 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

158 1208180111765661 ROHIT KUMAR MALIK

C 207, TOWER C, AJNARA INTEGRITY 
RAJ NAGAR EXTENSION  GHAZIABAD 
201017 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

159 1208870167726648 NEHA .

D O NAVEEN 2 157 RADHAKUNJ GALI 
NO 3 SUDAMAPURI ALIGARH 
ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH . ALIGARH 
202001 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

160 1208870117374680 SUJIT CHAUDHARY

S O PAWAN CHAUDHARY E 138 B 2ND 
FLOOR CHATTAR PUR EXTENSION 
CHATTAR PUR SOUTH DELHI DELHI . 
SOUTH WEST DELHI 110074 38.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

161 IN30236511035695 JYOTI MIGLANI
H.NO. C-3/46 SECTOR-5 ROHINIDELHI  
110085 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

162 1208870062449650 SANJAY KUMAR SAH
S666B SCHOOL BLOCK SHAKAR PUR 
. EAST DELHI 110092 157.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

163 1208870163787904 RASHMI SHARMA

D O ROSHAN LAL H N0 D 4 28 STREET 
N0 4 BRIJPURI NORTH EAST DELHI . 
NORTH EAST DELHI 110094 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

164 IN30327010810137 ABEY BONNY

CUSTOMER SERVICE DEPT PO BOX 
113498 ABUDHABI UAE 
ABUDHABIUAE  113498 5.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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165 1208870004234727 ANKIT CHAWLA
499 SECTOR 14 GURGAON GURGAON 
. GURGAON 122001 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

166 1208160009135006 MANJU SHARMA
102/4 MARLA TOWN MODEL TOWN 
KHANDSA RD  GURGAON 122001 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

167 1208870204459932 AMAN MALIK

S O BIJENDER HOUSE NO 10 
KALARPURI 42 MEWAT HARYANA . 
GURUGRAM 122105 49.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

168 1203320022843623 DEEPAK KUMAR
NANGAL PATHANI 101 KOSLI  
REWARI 123302 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

169 IN30292712576983 PREETI GARG

H NO 4405 DAL BAZAR AMBALA 
CANTT AMB ALA HARYANA AMBALA  
133001 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

170 1208870126413266 RISHABH CHATURVEDI

S O BRIJESH KUMAR CHATURVEDI 
581 AHERIPUR ETAWAH UTTAR 
PRADESH . ETAWAH 206120 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

171 1208870106011177 KARAN CHUGH

S O SANDEEP CHUGH 126 20 S 
BLOCK GOVIND NAGAR KANPUR 
NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 
NAGAR 208006 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

172 1208180104313247 KAILASH KUMAR

S O MAHENDER NATH PATEL , 497 , 
SADAR MASAUDA , PARIYAWAN 
JAUNPUR , UTTAR PRADESH 
JAUNPUR 222138 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

173 1208870016655681 JASRIN KAUR VIRK

MD1409 SECTOR DI KRISHNA NAGAR 
KANPUR PUR ROAD LDA COLONY 
LUCKNOW 226012 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

174 1208870126962359 TANVI SRIVASTAVA

W O OM HARI SRIVASTAVA B 265 H A 
L KORWA H A L KORWA KATRA 
MAHARANI AMETHI UTTAR PRADESH 
. SULTANPUR 227412 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

175 1208870115169169 ANUJ KUMAR MISHRA

POST RAJGADH BABURAHA 
PRATAPGARH UTTAR PRADESH . . 
PRATAPGARH 230131 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

176 1203320024145454 Shiv Durga Shankar Srivastava

941 RAJEEV NAGAR GULAB BADI 
PILIBHIT ROAD BAIPAS SHAMAT 
GANJ BAREILLY NAWABGANJ 
BAREILLY 243005 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

177 IN30234910429160 RAVINDER KUMAR
WARD NO 2 SAMBA SAMBA SAMBA  
184121 91.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

178 1301240003737417 ANKIT KUMAR
47 A PRATAP NAGAR TEH  NEAR 
POLICE LINE GHAZIABAD 201001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

179 1208870006473037 ANIKET SHARMA

2141 SECTOR 2 BLOCK 2 RAJENDRA 
NAGAR SAHIBABAD . GHAZIABAD 
201005 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

180 1208870012148173 ASHISH KUMAR

SO SHISHUPAL SINGH PUNNAR 
HATHRAS UTTAR PRADESH . 
HATHRAS 204102 231.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

181 1203320065361675 ANUJ KUMAR TEWARI
308/289 JAJMAU BAJAPAI NAGAR 
SHIWANS TENRAY  KANPUR 208010 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

182 1208870000603130 KARAN SINGH
638 C S BLOCK YASHODA NAGAR . . 
KANPUR 208011 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

183 1208870161528222 PRASHANT GUPTA

S O VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 128 69 
C BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KIDWAI 
NAGAR KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR 
PRADESH . KANPUR 208011 66.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

184 1208870066039579 TUSHAR KESHARWANI
FLAT NO 7 KESHAV NAGAR BARRA 2 
W BLOCK . KANPUR NAGAR 208027 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

185 1203320043939794 Utkarsh .

D 65/422 C H LAHARTARA RANA 
NAGAR COLONY VARANASI  
VARANASI 221002 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

186 1208160129072231 GOVINDAN RENGARAJAN

C/O R Govindan B-18,Type-4,NCERT 
Employees Residential complex Plot-
9,Pocket-6,Sector-1A Dwarka Nasirpur 
WEST DELHI 110045 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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187 1208870026544960 MUKESH .

HOUSE NUMBER 45 STREET NUMBER 
1 SHASTRI PARK GARHI MENDU 
NORTH EAST DELHI 110053 367.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

188 IN30011820051057 SUBODH KUMAR GUPTA

FLAT NO B 75 7TH FLOOR PLOT NO 
19 KUNJ VIHAR CGHS SECTOR 12 
DWARKANEW DELHI  110075 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

189 1208160039676749 DIVYA RAWAL
169 AMBICA VIHAR PASCHIM VIHAR   
NEW DELHI 110087 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

190 IN30021424776344 AMIT MITTAL
BG-16 EAST SHALIMAR BAGH S.O  
DELHI DELHI  110088 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

191 1203320135268074 SUMAN LATA SHARMA

H N0. 128 SUSHILA GARDEN DURGA 
TEMPLE STREET MANDOLI EXTN. 
DELHI 110093 427.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

192 IN30327010909977 CHITESH KUMAR BHAT
P O BOX 112230  
ABUDHABIABUDHABI UAE  112230 277.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

193 IN30260310280544 ATUL KUMAR SHARMA
HOUSE NO 1138 SECTOR 10 A 
GURGAON HARYANA 122001  122001 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

194 1208870153243977 GARIMA VERMA .

D O MAHAVIR PRASAD HOUSE NO 
103 JHAJJAR ROAD GAUTAM NAGAR 
REWARI REWARI HARYANA . REWARI 
123401 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

195 IN30327084309736 KARTIK SHARMA
H NO 143 DHANAURI MAFI DHANAURI 
MAFI RAJABPUR AMROHA  244236 168.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

196 1208160060972425 RADHIKA AGARWAL
, Mohlla Holiwala near saraswati shishu 
mandir hasanpur   AMROHA 244241 171.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

197 1208870060260380 RAHUL KUMAR

S O SONPAL SINGH 169 CHITAULI 
HAPUR GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 
GHAZIABAD 245101 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

198 1208870026086831 KRISHNA MOHAN YADAV

SO MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV PO 
JATPURA HUSAINPUR KHURD 
PILIBHIT UTTAR PRADESH PILIBHIT 
262122 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

199 1208870061029088 PAWAN KUMAR TRIPATHI

SO ARVIND KUMAR TRIPATHI VILL 
SEKHUI POSTUSKA BAZAR MADHURI 
SIDDHARTHNAGAR 
SIDDHARTHNAGAR 272208 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

200 1208870088442518 SAGAR KUMAR GUPTA

S O SHITALA PRASAD GUPTA 
CHIRIKIHIT AZAMGARH UTTAR 
PRADESH AZAMGARH 276202 63.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

201 1208870100880394 PRIYA NANDINI JAIN

4005 HARDEVGANJ LALARAM PECH 
KOSIKALAN RURAL MATHURA UTTAR 
PRADESH MATHURA 281403 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

202 1201060500476799 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN HUF

F- 503, D-42 VISHPRIG PLAM APP. 
SUBASH MARG C-SCHEME JAIPUR 
302001 235.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

203 1208870111413023 SANDESH BABU

S O RAJENDRA SINGH NAGALA 
JAMUNIYA KURAWALI MAINPURI 
UTTAR PRADESH . MAINPURI 205265 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

204 1208870133044895 AYUSHMAAN BHARADWAJ

C O DEEPAK BHARADWAJ 04 ANDHI 
MODH M P NAGAR ETAH ETAH UTTAR 
PRADESH . ETAH 207001 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

205 1208870039423237 SHANI PANDEY

S O RAJKISHOR PANDEY AZAD 
NAGAR GURSAHAIGANJ KANNAUJ 
GADANA PUR CHAUDHARI KANNAUJ 
KANNAUJ 209722 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

206 1203320020964333 ASHISH GUPTA
RAIPUR BHANPUR JAUNPUR UTTAR 
PRADESH JAUNPUR 222203 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

207 1208870195451641 SANDEEP RAMJEET GOSWAMI

S O RAM JEET GOSWAMI VILLAGE 
BATERIPUR SHAHPUR BANGAWA 
AMBEDKAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 
. AMBEDKAR NAGAR 224181 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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208 1208870180793307 NAKUL KUMAR

C O RAM YAGYA POST AGHIYARI 
BISAHI ADHIYARI FAIZABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH . AMBEDKAR NAGAR 
224228 24.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

209 1208870148972319 AKANKSHA MISHRA

D O KRISHNA KUMAR MISHRA 3 30 E 
VIRAT KHAND GOMTI NAGAR 
GOMTINAGAR LUCKNOW UTTAR 
PRADESH . LUCKNOW 226010 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

210 1208870166428062 GAURAV KUMAR

S O RAKESH KUMAR GALI NUMBER 
03 ANUPAMNAGAR IN FRONT OF 
TRIMURTI PALACE KARELI BAREILLY 
UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243001 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

211 1208180011179856 AMRENDER SINGH
HOUSE NO 840 BANDH 87   PANIPAT 
132107 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

212 IN30021438360797 SANJAY KUMAR VERMA

S/O MANOHAR LAL H NO 105 
HOUSING BOA RD COLONYBALDEV 
NAGAR NARAINGARH ROA D AMBALA 
CITY AMBALAHARYANAAMBALA CITY 
HARYANA  134007 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

213 1208870150899485 NARENDER SINGH
S O NAIB SINGH KHARAUDI KAITHAL 
HARYANA . . KAITHAL 136034 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

214 1208870134486544 AMIT AGGARWAL

S O SHIV KUMAR AGGARWAL FLAT 
411 GREEN VIEW HEIGHTS 1 PATIALA 
HIGHWAY NEAR SKYNET TOWERS 
ZIRAKPUR SAS NAGAR MOHALI 
PUNJAB PATIALA 140603 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

215 1208870024363647 LAVISH ARORA

S O NARESH KUMAR H NO B 3 7 
WARD N O 14 GURU NANAKPURA P O 
QADIAN TEHS IL BATALA 
GURDASPUR 143516 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

216 1208870076675092 RAJNI TREHAN

CO KULDIP TREHAN HNO104 A 66 
FEET ROAD PUNJABI BAGH PHASE 1 
GARHA JALANDHAR PUNJAB 
JALANDHAR 144022 63.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

217 1208870007055085 GAURAV RANA

HOUSE NO 1112 WARD NO 5 
SHAMSHERPUR YPOINT NEAR 
RAMSHARNAM SHAMSHERPUR 117 
SIRMAUR 173025 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

218 1208870017438853 SANJEEV KUMAR

SO LEHAR SINGH VILLAGE 
DUGHARPOST OFFICE WANGAL TEH 
SALOONIBRANGAL CHAMBA 176308 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

219 1208870171433568 CHANCHAL .

W O PREM PAL MEHTIYA MOHLLA 
CHHAINSA 202 FARIDABAD HARYANA 
. FARIDABAD 121004 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

220 1208870148202018 PARAS .

S O RAM KUMAR HOUSE NO 146 22 
VARD NO 22 KRISHAN PURA PANIPAT 
PANIPAT HARYANA . PANIPAT 132103 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

221 1203320031398072 Jasneet Singh
226, RANDHAWA ROAD, KHARAR, 
SAS NAGAR MOHALI  ROPAR 140301 168.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

222 1203320232044965 TARANJOT SINGH

HOUSE NO 466 SECTOR 38 A 
CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 
CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160036 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

223 1207340000007550 UTKARSH SINGH

A- 112D, GYAN KHAND- 3 SHIPRA 
RIVERA INDRAPURAM, SHIPRA SUN 
CITY GHAZIABAD 201014 126.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

224 IN30021453739961 RAJU GUPTA

C310 RAJHANS APPARTMENT, 
AHINSA KHAN D 1, OPPOSITEADITYA 
MALLUttar Prades hGHAZIABAD Uttar 
Pradesh  201014 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

225 1208870201605987 MOHD NAVED

C O SAMAD ANSARI KH NUMBER 69 
NEAR MASJID SILVER CITY LONI 
DEHAT GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 
. GHAZIABAD 201102 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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226 1208340009854970 DIMPY SINGH

C/O ANKIT SINGH 691 RAJPUT 
BHAWAN DURGA COLONY PAKKA 
BAGH ETAWAH 206001 ETAWAH 
206001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

227 1208870003446703 PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH
ADITYA NAGAR PANCHKROSI ROAD . 
. VARANASI 221005 24.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

228 1208870171719921 SAURABH WADHWA

S O GOVIND LAL WADHWA D 58 16 69 
ASHOK NAGAR SIGRA CHHITUPUR 
VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH . 
VARANASI 221010 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

229 1208870003368585 RASHMI SINGH

RAJ KISHOR SINGH KN 1533 NEAR 
ANKUR DAIRY JAYRAJPURI COLONY 
SAROJINI NAGAR AMAUSI LUCKNOW 
LUCKNOW 226008 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

230 1208870124890127 INDRA PRATAP

PURE MURAEEN PURE MURAEEN 
RAEBARELL AMANWA AMAWAN . 
RAEBARELI 229306 112.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

231 1208870090932714 PRIYANSH KUMAR SHANKHDHAR

C O SWADESH KUMAR SHANKHDHAR 
63 JAGRITI NAGAR BUDAUN ROAD 
BAREILLY BAREILLY UTTAR 
BAREILLY 243001 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

232 1203320187391732 AMJAD ALI

GRAM MALHPUR FARIDPUR 
BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH  
BAREILLY 243503 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

233 1204720001276916 ASHUTOSH KUMAR

D BLOCK JYOTU VIHAR SHASTRI 
ENCLAVE NEAR GALAXY SCHOOL 
AJABPUR DEHRADUN 248001 245.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

234 1208870113449093 CHANCHAL SABBARWAL

S O AMAR NATH SABBARWAL 96 
MAYAPUR NIRANJAN AKHADA 
HARDWAR HARDWAR HARDWAR 
UTTARAKHAND . HARIDWAR 249401 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

235 1301240006368894 JDE SWITCHGEAR PRIVATE LIMITED

HDFC BANK LIMITED CUSTODY 
OPERATIONS EMPIRE PLAZA 1 4TH 
FLOOR LBS MARG CHANDAN NAGAR 
VIKHROLI WEST MUMBAI 400083 938.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

236 IN30429571456603 RAMAN MAHAJAN
40/ LGF EAST PATEL NAGAR PATEL 
NAGARNEW DELHI DELHI  110008 280.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

237 1208160118101768 AMIR ABU TALHA

S/OWali Ur Rahman O-22/5 second floor 
Block -O Muradi Road Batla House 
Jamia Nagar  SOUTH DELHI 110025 52.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

238 IN30186261899519 RAJESH SHARMA

C O PURUSHOTTAM DASS J 11 40 
FIRST FLOOR RAJOURI GARDEN 
RAJOURI MARKET WEST DELHI 
DELHI 1100WEST DELHI  110027 122.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

239 IN30186263158918 MANISH KUMAR JHA

S O MADHAV JHA KH NO 200 SECOND 
FLOOR KESHAV MOHALLAVILLAGE 
GHITORNI GHITORNI SULTAN PUR 
SOUTH DSOUTH WEST DELHI  110030 63.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

240 1208870013641163 RAJESH KUMAR

724 MATA WALI GALI MALIK PUR 
KOHI ALIAS RANG PURI . NEW DELHI 
110037 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

241 1208870046100806 RINA DEVI

W O SUNIL CHAUDHARY 587 A 
BHOTOON WALI GALI NANGLOI 
NILOTHI WEST DELHI DELHI WEST 
DELHI 110041 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

242 1208870118464953 HIMMAT SINGH BISHT

S O LATE NARAYAN SINGH BISHT 
HOUSE N0 54 A GALI N0 6 G BLOCK 
PAPRAWAT ROAD PREM NAGAR 
NAJAFGARH WEST DELHI DELHI NEW 
DELHI 110043 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

243 IN30160411830926 KHUSHI

DUBALDHAN BIDHAN 130 JHAJJAR 
DUBALDHAN JHAJJARJHAJJAR  
124202 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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244 1208870162480136 HIMANSHU .

S O VIJAY KUMAR GALI NO 7 BHARAT 
NAGAR KANGANPUR ROAD SIRSA 
SIRSA HARYANA . SIRSA 125055 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

245 1208870075649744 ANURADHA .
H NO 978 KRISHNA COLONY BHIWANI 
. BHIWANI 127021 91.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

246 1208160121630296 NEELAM RANI SINGH

W/OPARDEEP KUMAR HOUSE 
NO1648 WARD NO9 NEAR RAILWAY 
LINE SEWAH (32)  PANIPAT 132108 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

247 IN30177412877152 RAJESH KUMAR

HOUSE NUMBER 1049 AMBALA ROAD 
WARD NO.15 MODEL TOWN KAITHAL 
KAITHAL  136027 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

248 1208870136669559 NAVDEEP KUMAR

S O RAM PAL V P O MUKARI MUKARI 
RUPNAGAR PUNJAB . . RUPNAGAR 
140117 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

249 IN30177417616851 PARVEEN SHARMA
27 SAHIB ENCLAVE URBAN ESTATE 
PHASE IPATIALA  147001 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

250 IN30186266351766 HARISH KUMAR GARG

331 PHASE 1 MODEL TOWN 
BATHINDA BATHINDA BATHINDA 
PUNJAB 15 BATHINDA  151001 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

251 IN30223611921268 MUNISH SAREEN

S/O: S.S.SAREEN,HOUSE NUMBE R 
346,SECTOR 37A,CHANDIGARH 
,CHANDIGARH,CHANDIGARH,160036C
handigarh  160036 357.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

252 1208430001643333 JYOTI AGRAHARI

WO Saurabh Kumar Gupta Pandit 
Deendayal Upadhyay Nagar Phoolpur 
Phoolpur Phool Pur Azamgarh 
AZAMGARH 276304 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

253 1203320037366429 Akhilesh Kumar
KASAILA BELA PIN CODE 276306  
MAU 276306 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

254 1208870157598951 SUNEET KUMAR

S O NATHI LAL VRINDAVAN PUBLIC 
SCHOOL ROAD DHAURERA NEAR 
ASTHA GAS GODAM DHORERA 
BANGAR MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH 
MATHURA 281003 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

255 1208870054119739 VIVEK PACHAURI

C O TULSI BIHAR GALI NO 1 
HIMAYUNPUR FIROZABAD 
FIROZABAD FIROZABAD UTTAR 
FIROZABAD 283203 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

256 1208870045274211 KAUSHALENDRA .

S O CHAKRAPAN SINGH PINDSARA 
BHARAUL FIROZABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH FIROZABAD 283203 80.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

257 IN30133041385537 POOJA GUPTA
BHINDOOSI TIJARA 
BHINDOOSIALWAR  301405 262.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

258 1201770100823044 DWARKA DAS AGARWAL
H.NO. 1312 AJAYAB GHAR KA RASTA 
KISHANPOLE BAZAR . JAIPUR 302003 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

259 1208870061752181 APOORVA KRISHNA SRIVASTAVA

VILLA NUMBER 66 B230 ARCADIA 
GREENS VAISHALI ESTATE BLOCK B 
NEAR SIRSI VILLAGE GANDHI JAIPUR 
302012 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

260 1208870051174638 ZAINUL AABIDEEN

S O HAROON SHEKH MOHALLA 
CHAHSANG CHANDPUR BIJNOR 
UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR 246725 45.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

261 IN30177417406016 ASHOK KUMAR

H.NO.293, WEST AMBER TALAB 
ROORKEE , NEAR DR RAGUNATH 
PLOT, ROORKEE ROORKEE, 
HARIDWAR, 
UTTARAKHAND,ROORKEE  247667 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

262 1208870114068188 KUSH MATTA

S O DWARKA MATTA HOUSE NO 10 1 
NATIONAL ROAD LAXMAN CHOWK 
DEHRADUN DEHRADUN 
UTTARAKHAND . DEHRADUN 248001 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

263 1208500000003011 PRAVEEN SINGH

GRAM PO BHUPGAD BHOPGARH 
BOOPGARH GORAKHPUR UTTAR 
PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273413 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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264 1208870139717847 UTPAL KUMAR DATTA

S O VIRENDRA KUMAR DATTA 23 
HARVANSHPUR SADAR D M AWAS KE 
PURAB AZAMGARH AZAMGARH 
UTTAR PRADESH . AZAMGARH 
276001 420.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

265 1208160124927362 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA

S/O Ram Kumar Sharma 40/S/2 SAINIK 
NAGAR UKHARRA ROAD RAJPUR 
CHUNGI Agra  AGRA 282001 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

266 1208870072672334 PARAG GUPTA

SO NEERAJ KUMAR GUPTA 3 
LOHAMANDI BAZAR AGRA AGRA 
UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282002 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

267 1208160107085506 RAGHU NATH SINGH
S/O Soran Singh H.No7Guru Teg 
Bahadur Enclave Sahri  AGRA 282007 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

268 1208870025149431 KAILASH CHAND BAIRWA A 165RAMNAGARIA . . JAIPUR 302001 119.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

269 1206900000014992 RATAN LAL & SONS B-95/A TILAK NAGAR   JAIPUR 302004 630.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

270 1208870125972695 NEETESH GUPTA

S O GYAN PRAKASH GUPTA 236 A 
SHRI GOPAL NAGAR GOPALPURA 
BYE PASS JAIPUR JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN . JAIPUR 302019 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

271 1208670009228008 SANJAY SAXENA

S O Navin Prakash Saxena 187 PATEL 
NAGAR MANSAROVAR NEW 
SANGANER ROAD Jaipur Jaipur 
Rajasthan 302020 JAIPUR 302020 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

272 IN30226914484739 ANKIT DHANIWALA

FLAT NO.607 RIDHI SIDHI TOWER 
SIKAR RD SECTOR 5 VIDHYADHAR 
NAGARJAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA  
302023 166.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

273 1208160115113849 BRIJ MOHAN MEENA
S/ONarayan Meena Malwas   DAUSA 
303505 45.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

274 1208870076444112 VAIBHAV SINGH

SHARMA COLONY SHIVAJI 
NAGAR401A VIDH KAMPUNR MAIN 
POST OFFICE TONK 304001 49.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

275 1201090002502083 PRAMOD JAIN
24 MAHAVEER COLONY PUSHKAR 
ROAD AJMER 305001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

276 IN30429573056101 TANVI BIYANI

403 NAVKAR RESIDENCY 
KANCHIPURAM BHILWARABHILWARA 
RAJASTHAN  311001 280.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

277 1203320203495327 ATUL KUMAR VERMA

RLY Q NO 882 G LEADER ROAD 
JHONSTONGANJ CHAURAHA 
ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD UTTAR 
ALLAHABAD 211003 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

278 1208870143453579 RAVEENDRA GUPTA

S O VISHNU PRAKASH AZAD NAGAR 
KUNWARPUR ROAD BAZAR DAKSHINI 
BINDKI FATEHPUR UTTAR PRADESH . 
FATEHPUR 212635 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

279 1208870155193321 VIVEK KUMAR MAURYA

S O ASHOK KUMAR MAURYA S 24 6 A 
19 K P 1 AJAY VIHAR COLONY 
VARANASI TAKTAKPUR VARANASI 
VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH 
VARANASI 221002 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

280 1203320230869526 GOPINATH MURMU

Q NO 529 F BLW COLONY 
KAKARMATTA VARANASI UTTAR 
PRADESH VARANASI 221004 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

281 1203320025361431 ATISH CHAUHAN

MASOODPUR KABULPUR KABULPUR 
JAUNPUR , KABULPUR JAUNPUR 
222180 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

282 1208870010509928 SAURABH PAL

SO RAM NARESH PAL 545KAKP 
443KUMARPURAM RAJAJIPURAM 
LUCKNOW LUCKNOW UTTAR 
LUCKNOW 226017 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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283 1204470026548953 GOPAL AGARWAL

S O JAYPRAKASH AGARWAL 
MAYAPURI SUNARON VALI GALI 
GAJRAULA DHANAURA AMROHA 
UTTAR PRADESH 244235 DHANAURA 
JYOTIBA PHULE NAGAR 244235 154.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

284 1203800000172441 SHASHI BALA

D/O MANSHA RAM SARRAF SATVIK 
MANAN GANGA DAIRY LANE BEHIND 
GANGA DAIRY GILL COLONY 
SAHARANPUR 247001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

285 1203320100929911 GAURAV TYAGI

06N NEW GOVIND NAGAR SHAHGANJ 
AGRA SAKET COLONY SHAHAGANJ 
AGRA 282010 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

286 1203320245576826 SHIVA GUPTA

530 SHIVAJI NAGAR FATEHABAD 
AGRA UTTAR PRADESH  AGRA 
283111 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

287 IN30311613787232 GAJRAJ SINGH
THARA TIJARA SHEETAL  ALWAR 
ALWAR  301018 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

288 1208160139285735 KIRAN YADAV

D/O Rajendar Singh Yadav sotipara 
mohalla Shahjahanpur Shahjahanpur  
ALWAR 301706 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

289 1208870066900317 CHANDRAPRAKASH CHELANI

SO PARMANAND CHELANI 6 NAGAR 
PARISHAD COLONY KANWAR NAGAR 
JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 
302002 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

290 1208250036050099 MAMTA SHARMA

W O KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA 93 
JANAK PURI 2ND JYOTI NAGAR IMLI 
WALA PHATAK VIDYUT BHAWAN  
JAIPUR 302005 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

291 1208870171282289 MONIKA SHARMA

W O PRADEEP SHARMA UU 55 
JHALANA GRAM MALVIYA NAGAR 
JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN . JAIPUR 
302017 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

292 1208160034789686 RAUNAQ CHAUDHARY

20/113 KAVERI PATHNEAR K.L. SAINI 
STADIUMMANSAROVER   JAIPUR 
302020 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

293 1208870007700407 RUPESH KUMAR DHAKAD

191289 PRATAP NAGAR SECTOR19 
TEHSANGANER SANGANER . JAIPUR 
302033 1050.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

294 1208870126875593 SANJEEV GARG

CHATTA NEAR JAWAHAR GANJ 
GANGOH KHALSA SAHARANPUR 
UTTAR PRADESH . SAHARANPUR 
247341 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

295 1208870016113021 FAIM ANSARI

SO MOHD MUJAFFAR ALI MOHALLA 
CHAUHANAN JWALAPUR HARDWAR 
HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND 
HARIDWAR 249407 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

296 1208870155468310 ISHAAN GUPTA

S O PRAVEEN GUPTA 62 C 
SARVODAYA COLONY NAGLA BATTU 
ROAD MEERUT MEERUT UTTAR 
PRADESH . MEERUT 250001 84.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

297 1208870185183949 MOHD ZAID

S O SHAHZAD AHMAD 131 DAROOD 
GRAN SHAHPIR GATE MEERUT 
MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH . MEERUT 
250002 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

298 1208180092405329 SWETA YADAV
BHATPAR RANI SIRJAM KHAS   
DEORIA 274202 609.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

299 1208870156945130 SONAM YADAV

D O HARINDRA YADAV 635 B GRAM 
BRAHAMSTHAN SAHADATPURA 
MAUNATH BHANJAN MAU UTTAR 
PRADESH . MAU 275101 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

300 1208870162218033 ROSHANI VARMA

D O OMPRAKASH VARMA VILL 
JAMUVARI POST RAUNAPAR 
RAUNAPAR AZAMGARH UTTAR 
PRADESH . AZAMGARH 276122 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

301 IN30148520052792 LILA RUNGTA
M.NO. 08 BAG MOHALLA BARSANA 
MATHURA  281405 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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302 1208870065156729 PRANJAL SINGH RAWAT
56 F POCKET A 1 L I G MAYUR VIHAR 
PHASE 3 DELHI . EAST DELHI 110096 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

303 1208180094859424 SUNIL KUMAR KARHANA
NEAR GOVT SCHOOL FIROZPUR 
KALAN 41  FARIDABAD 121004 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

304 1208160134903791 NIKHIL GOEL

S/O Rajiv Goel house no79627 street 
no9 madan puri Gurgaon  GURGAON 
122001 126.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

305 IN30177415497941 UPENDRA SINGH
H NO 588/22 GALI NO 06 SIWAJI 
PARKGURGAON  122001 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

306 1208870110051161 TEKCHAND . BALSMAND 22 . . HISAR 125001 70.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

307 1208870140800289 RAM KARAN

S O DES RAJ LABANA COLONY NEAR 
BUS STAND MARAN WALA 
PANCHKULA PANCHKULA HARYANA . 
PANCHKULA 134102 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

308 1208160011206344 RENU SHARMA

28 URBAN ESTATE SECTOR 5 
THANESAR KURUKSHETRA  
Kurukshetra 136118 840.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

309 1201330001783490 KARINA THUKRAL

HOUSE NO 1354 STREET NO 6 PHASE 
3 SHEIKH COLONY SHAHEED KAMALI 
SINGH NAGAR LUDHIANA 141013 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

310 1208870101971871 PUNEET MOGLA

S O NARINDER MOGLA HOUSE NO N 
N 333 GOPAL NAGAR JALANDHAR I 
JALANDHAR PUNJAB JALANDHAR 
144008 812.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

311 1208870074968509 GAURAV JAIN
PROJECT 1 EKLING GARH ARMY 
CANTT UDAYPUR . UDAIPUR 313001 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

312 1208340008302351 LAKSHYA KUMAR

S/O Chiranji Lal shivpuri B saloda 
hindaun karauli road Gangapur Sawai 
Madhopur SAWAI MADHOPUR 322201 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

313 1208160066954757 PUNAM KANWAR
W/O: Bajarang Singh 44 brahmanon ka 
mohalla   CHURU 331001 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

314 1208870003480483 MANJU RAIGAR
D O RAM LAL WARD NO 10 DHOD 
SIKAR RAJASTHAN . SIKAR 332002 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

315 1208160083330811 KAMALA KUMARI
D/O Surja Ramkhatundra khatundra 
jhupha khatundra   SIKAR 332722 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

316 1208870040887550 SUMAN BAI .
BASRI JHUNJHUNUN DHAKAMANDI . . 
JHUNJHUNU 333034 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

317 1208180006587071 JAYANT NATH GUPTA

33 BLOCK K GAUSHALA 
ROADSRIGANGA NAGAR  SRI 
GANGANAGAR 335001 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

318 1208870171856055 BHANWAR SINGH

S O DURG SINGH BHATELAI 
PUROHITAN BALESAR BAMBOR 
BHATELAI PUROHITAN JODHPUR 
RAJASTHAN . JODHPUR 342001 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

319 1208870018388160 YOGESH BEELWAL
B 131 MAHESH NAGAR . . JAIPUR 
302015 31.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

320 1208870015146586 ANISH CHAUHAN

2829 NANAG VIHARRAMNAGAR SWEJ 
FARM SODALASHYAM 
NAGARJAIPURJAIPUR JAIPUR 302019 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

321 1208160137074566 VIJAY KUMARI

W/O Ramesh Chandra Rathore 28 
SHREE RAM COLONYRAM NAGAR 
SODALA NEAR SAINI MARKET Jaipur  
JAIPUR 302019 38.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

322 1208870163504512 ARPIT KUMAR SOLANKI

C O ARPIT KUMAR SOLANKI E 9 543 
CHITRAKOOT VAISHALI NAGAR 
JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN . JAIPUR 
302021 157.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

323 1208180049408932 KANU KHATRI

8, MAHADEV NAGAR , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR , PULIYA SANGANER 
BAZAR SANGANER JAIPUR 302029 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

324 1201090008956712 KISHORI DEVI AGARWAL .

B 142 GALI NO 6 L S NGR NAYA 
KHERA VIDYADHAR NGR JAIPUR 
302039 238.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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325 1208870154563681 MOOL CHAND NAWARIYA

S O KANHAIYA LAL NAWARIYA 374 
KHATIKO KA MOHELLA SURELI TONK 
RAJASTHAN . TONK 304024 94.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

326 1208870212917457 AMAN SHARMA

S O ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 552 41 
GOA COLONY NEAR HOPE LINE 
SCHOOL BHAJAN GANJ AJMER 
AJMER AJMER AJMER RAJASTHAN 
AJMER 305001 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

327 1208870006717749 HARSH JAIN

S O SANJAY KUMAR JAIN EWS 469 4A 
AVAS VIKAS COLONY AGRA CIVIL 
LINE AGRA UTTAR AGRA 282002 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

328 1208250045979301 ADHESH KUMAR

SO OMPRAKASH PRAJAPATI 36 
KHAKSIS JALAUN UTTAR PRADESH 
285123 JALAUN JALAUN 285123 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

329 IN30011830203914 VIVEK GANGWAL
3931 K.G.B. KA RASTA  JOHARI 
BAZARJAIPUR  302003 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

330 1206500000002315 VANDANA PATODIA
51,KARNI COLONY VIJAYBADI PATH 
NO 7 SIKAR ROAD JAIPUR 302013 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

331 1208340001220057 SUKRIT JAIN .
NO 2 A DAYANAND COLONY TONK 
ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR 302015 294.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

332 1208160036776228 YASH BHARAT BHAMBHWANI

14 F 2 INCOME TAX COLONY MODEL 
TOWN MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR NEAR 
INCOME TAX OFFICE  JAIPUR 302017 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

333 1208870146732528 RAVISHA CHOPRA

W O GAURAV CHOPRA 10 621 KAVERI 
PATH MANSAROVAR JAIPUR JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN . JAIPUR 302020 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

334 1208870064948424 ANIL SINGH CHAUHAN
3 CHAUHAN BHAWAN HASNPURAA . . 
JAIPUR 302021 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

335 1208870035034066 GARIMA KHATWANI

67 SAINT LEELA SHAH 
COLONYDHOLA BHATA ROAD 
AJMERBHINAYAJMER AJMER 305001 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

336 1208870004988119 NITISH YADAV
CHURI BANETI BANETHI KOTPUTLI . 
JAIPUR 303105 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

337 1201090032995838 ANJU RAWAT

W O GIRRAJ C 66 SUNDAR DAS 
MARG DAUSA DAUSA RAJASTHAN 
303303  DAUSA 303303 665.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

338 1208160123548584 ANKIT GOYAL

S/O Kamal Kishore Goyal 941 BKKAUL 
NAGAR HANUMAN VIHAR Ajmer  
AJMER 305001 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

339 1203320119103807 SOHAN LAL SHARMA

S O KESHA RAM SHARMA 1 332 
SAKET NAGAR HOUSING BOARD 
BEAWAR AJMER AJMER 305901 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

340 1208160044702391 SHASHI JAIN

W/O Sujan Mal Jain184 a block sector 
14 184 a block sector 14 184 a block 
sector 14 184 a block sector 14 
UDAIPUR 313001 119.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

341 1208870134704448 ASHFAQ PATWARI

C O KOSAR ALI PATWARI 1ST FLOOR 
RAJ MANZIL DURGA COLONY 
NEEMUCH KHEDA OPPOSITE NIKITA 
TAILOR GIRWA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 
UDAIPUR 313001 154.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

342 1209550007325512 NUKUL SOLANKI

146, SHRI NATH NAGAR,HIRAN 
MANGRI, SECTORE 9 A   UDAIPUR 
313002 112.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

343 1208870051429927 DEVENDRA KUMAR JAYASWAL

S O BHARAT SINGH FATEHPUR 
KARAULI RAJASTHAN . KARAULI 
322241 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

344 1208870112772219 EKAS KAUR

D O BALVINDER PAL SINGH C 136 
SHASTRI NAGAR JODHPUR JODHPUR 
RAJASTHAN . JODHPUR 342003 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

345 1208870069121216 ABHISHEK ANAND JAIN
A8 SHASTRI NAGAR . . JODHPUR 
342003 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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346 1201330001332568 BHAGWAN DAS RATHI HUF
GHANCHIYON KA BAS JASOL 
PACHPADRA PACHPADRA 344024 144.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

347 1203510000193370 VARSHA NIKHILBHAI SHAH

VINAYAK PRABHUKRUPA SOCIETY 
OPP ST GREGORIOUS SCHOOL  
JAMNAGAR 361002 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

348 1203320069319871 DIVARANIYA LAKHAN BHUPAT
TALAV VADI DHANDHUSAR 
JUNAGADH  JUNAGADH 362002 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

349 1208870050034902
REKHABEN CHANDRAVADAN 
CHAUHAN

MAIN ROAD JIVAPARA VISAVADAR 
VISAVADAR . JUNAGADH 362130 231.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

350 1208870044806782 HEENA RAKESHKUMAR SHAH

B 6 NEW RAMJI PARK C H SOC 
SARKHEJ ROAD PALDI . AHMEDABAD 
380007 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

351 1208160020279364
VATSALKUMAR JITENDRAKUMAR 
MEVADA

41/325 GUJRAT HOUSING BOARD 
NEAR NUTAN MILLS SARASPUR 
AHMEDABA  AHMEDABAD 380018 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

352 IN30292712379533 BRIJESH PATEL

C 403 SATYASURYA COMPLEX SOLA 
ROAD G HATLODIA SATTADHAR 
CHAR RASTA AHMEDABAD  380061 595.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

353 1208870107399721 ANOOP GUPTA

S O SATYA PRAKASH GUPTA ITGAON 
ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH . ETAWAH 
206253 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

354 1208160074158591 SHAIFALI GUPTA 128/94-B Block   KANPUR 208011 21.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

355 1203320193016204 VIKASH SINGH

AARAJI NO 665 PLOT NO 27 28 PATEL 
VIHAR JARAULI PHASE 2 BARRA 
KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR KANPUR 
NAGAR 208027 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

356 IN30177421019720 SOURABH TRIPATHI

CARE OF LAXMI KANT SHUKLA 
AMILIHA MANDHANA KANPUR 
NAGARKANPUR  209217 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

357 IN30302874926866 SHIVAM PRAKASH CHAURASIA

KHIINNI NAKA BANDA 17 KHINNI NAKA 
SCHOOL KE SAMNE BANDA 
,BANDAUTTAR PRADESH,INDIA  
210001 280.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

358 1208870052318696 RITIK SINGH
KARCHHANA KARCHHANA . . 
ALLAHABAD 212301 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

359 1208340002742535 KARTIKEY PUSHPKER

NO 23, BAGAI KHURD BAGAE KHURD, 
BAGAI KHURD ALLAHABAD 
ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD 212404 49.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

360 1208870103637591 ANURAG SINGH

S O RAM LAKHAN SINGH DURGA 
NAGAR HARIHARGANJ FATEHPUR 
FATEHPUR UTTAR PRADESH 
FATEHPUR 212601 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

361 1208870065831037 MAHESH VERMA

SO SHRIKANT VERMA EKAIL EKAIL 
TANDAWA TAA BASTI BALLIA UTTAR 
PRADESH BALLIA 221711 84.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

362 IN30154955694381 V DHANANJEYAN

QTR NO 93/3 SANJOG CHHETRI 
VIHAR LUCKNOW CANTONMENT 
NEAR POST OFFICELUCKNOW  
226002 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

363 1208870055038898 MARIA ARIF

29 4 NEAR PHOOL KATORA MASJID 
NAPIER ROAD PHASE 2 THAKURGANJ 
LUCKNOW CHOWK LUCKNOW 226003 287.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

364 1208160006859247 MAYANK DUGGAL
628/32 SHAKTI NAGAR FAIZABAD 
ROAD  LUCKNOW 226016 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

365 1208870171944684 AMAN SRIVASTAVA

S O ANNU LAL SRIVASTAVA 5 A ADIL 
NAGAR NEAR ADIL NAGAR PUBLIC 
SCHOOL VIKAS NAGAR S O 
LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 
LUCKNOW 226022 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

366 1208180020218368 YOGESH SOM
HOUSE NO 0 NARAINA BAJHERA 
KALAN HAPUR  HAPUR 245101 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

367 1208870059693539 DIVYANSH SHARMA

SO GAJENDRA KUMAR MO MADARSA 
WARD NO 20 GARHMUKTESHWAR 
HAPUR UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 
245205 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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368 1208870141048834 ANJALI CHAMOLI
PREMNAGAR AMBIWALA DEHRADUN 
UTTARAKHAND . . DEHRADUN 248007 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

369 1208870040202645 SATYABRATA SWAIN
N 234 SHIVALIK NAGAR BHEL 
RANIPUR . HARIDWAR 249403 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

370 1208870133745988 KIRAN THATHERA

W O GOVIND THATHERA 452 
JHANWARA KA BASS GOVINDGARH 
AJMER RAJASTHAN . AJMER 305201 560.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

371 1208870027051962 MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN
SO AMAR SINGH NAGOLA AJMER . . 
AJMER 305628 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

372 1208160065298396 HITESH KUMAR

ward no.-2taskawawas villtakhatgarh 
ward no.-2, taskawawas villtakhatgarh  
PALI 306912 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

373 1202770000351034 VINAY AGARWAL
2-N-28 R C VYAS COLONY BHILWARA  
BHILWARA 311001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

374 1208870156080239 ABHAY GOYAL

S O ASHOK GOYAL GANGAPUR CITY 
GOVIND TRADES NEAR GUD GALI 
PURANI ANAJ MANDI GANGAPUR 
SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN 
SAWAI MADHOPUR 322201 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

375 1208870161492830 MOHIT NAGAR

S O KANHAIYA LAL NAGAR 
HEERAPUR HEERAPUR BUNDI 
RAJASTHAN . BUNDI 323801 119.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

376 1208670006571301 MANI MENON

S O V K K Menon 87 Railway Housing 
Society Kota Jn KOTA Kota Rajasthan 
324002 KOTA 324002 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

377 1208180132595155 SHIMALA KUMARI
ramdev ji ka mandir dostpura civil line, 
nayapura Kota City KOTA 324006 329.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

378 1208870048800121 SHILPI BAROLA

HOUSE NO 74 MAHAVEER COLONY 
BARAL 2 AJMER NEAR PRAGYA 
SCHOOL AJMER 305624 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

379 1208160066309634 HARDIK HEDA
ward-6, dhamana maheshwari mohalla 
dhamana   CHITTORGARH 312202 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

380 1208870098552868 HIREN JAIN

S O RAJESH JAIN RAJ BHAWAN NEAR 
VIJAYA BANK HOUSE NO 649 HIRAN 
MAGRI SECTER13 UDAIPUR 313002 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

381 1208870007996728 PRAHALAD AUDICHYA

70 NAKODA NAGAR 2ND DHAU JI KI 
BAVDI BEDWAS RURAL . UDAIPUR 
313024 420.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

382 1208180140995551 MEET KAVADIYA

ward no 13 railway station road 
Fatehnagar th mavli Fatehnagar Mavli 
UDAIPUR 313205 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

383 1208870055189532 MANGI LAL DANGI

S O DAL CHAND DANGI TEH 
VALLABHNAGAR DHAMANIYA 
DHAMADIYA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 
UDAIPUR 313601 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

384 1208870159877751 BHARAT .
WARD NO 8 GAMDI AHADA GAMRI 
AHARA . . DUNGARPUR 314001 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

385 1208180057671418 MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA

S O KHUBI RAM GUPTA LALITA 
MUDIA, MUDIYA LALITA WEIR 
BHARATPUR BHARATPUR 321601 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

386 1208870141960136 ISAMUDDIN .

S O NAJMUDDIN H NO 294 7B UNCHA 
SADDIQ NAGAR MEERUT BHUMIA KA 
PUL MEERUT MEERUT UTTAR 
PRADESH . MEERUT 250001 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

387 1208160078656829 DOLLY JAIN
W/O MAYANK 39 BRAHAMPURI 
MEERUT   MEERUT 250002 301.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

388 1201090032338302 VINOD KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR S/O RAGHUVANSH 
KUMAR HOUSE NO.119 A MANSUK 
LAL BALI GALI MOH. GOPAL SING 
PILIBHIT 262001 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

389 1203320087417506 MOHIT SHARMA
2/101 D M COLONY CIVIL LINE 
BAHRAICH  BAHRAICH 271801 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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390 1208870037754280 MOHD ASLAM
4 421 PANDIT PATI RAM GALI CHATTA 
BAZAR BELAN GANJ . AGRA 282004 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

391 IN30198310967685 MANOHARLAL VERMA
A 3 SHANTI KUNJ . ..ALWAR (RAJ)  
301001 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

392 1208870123564434 SHUBHAM SINGH YADAV
MAHARAJWAS MAHARAJAWAS . . 
ALWAR 301713 122.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

393 1208870014959352 SADIQ ALVI

PLOT NO 1523 KAKORI HOUSE 
KATIYO KI PIPLI RAMGANJ BAZAR 
JAIPUR 302003 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

394 IN30210510956125 AMAN KHANDELWAL
PLOT -18, RAMNATHAPURI KALWAR 
ROAD JAIPUR  302012 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

395 IN30429522696993 HIRENKUMAR K SHETH

KUBHARVADA UNDAN SHERI 
DHANDHUKA DHANDHUKA 
DHANDHUKA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 
382460AHMEDABAD GUJARAT  
382460 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

396 IN30429522548512 SHETH HETALBEN MUKESHBHAI

KUMBHARVADA VNDAN SHERI 
DHANDHUKA DHANDHUKA GUJARAT  
382460 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

397 IN30181110241351 AMIT VINODCHANDRA KOTHARI

204 RAMKRISHNA APPARTMENT 26 
ALKAPURI SOC NR ARUNODAY SOC 
ALAKAPURIVADODARA  390007 10521.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

398 1208870108983216 REKHA KUMARI

W O BHUBNESHWAR SINGH H 101 
ANJANI RESIDENCY JAMBUVA 
JAMBUVAVILLAGE ROAD POR 
VADODARA GUJARAT . VADODARA 
391243 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

399 1208870133241560
RAKESHCHANDRA PRAVINCHANDRA 
PANDYA

S O PANDYA PRAVINCHANDRA 
MAHADEV MANDIR PADRA MUJPUR 
ATHAMNAPURA MUJPUR VADODARA 
GUJARAT . VADODARA 391440 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

400 1204150000593439 VAKTABHAI P PRAJAPATI
119, NILAKNTH SOC- 2, NR LALITA 
CHOK, KATARGAM SURAT 395004 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

401 IN30311612336347 ASMITABEN G SUTARIYA

A 27 SWAMINARAYAN NAGAR SOC 2 
BEHIND KALAKUNJ SOC SHRI 
SWAMINARAYAN MANDIR VARACHHA 
ROAD SURAT CITYSURAT GUJARAT  
395006 1876.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

402 1208870099055456 DHANANJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA

31 1 SHYAM NAGAR 3 VIJALPOR M 
JALALPORE NAVSARI . NAVSARI 
396445 59.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

403 1208870006589352 UPENDRA MEENA
169 Shai Dham Colony Police Station 
Borkhera Kota Kota . KOTA 324001 31.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

404 1208180059922441 TARUN VYAS
DOSTPURA KOTA RAMDEV MANDIR 
KE PASS KOTA  KOTA 324001 353.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

405 1208870008170165 VIPUL CHAHAR
13RAILWAY HOUSING SOCIETY MALA 
ROAD KOTA JN . KOTA 324002 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

406 1208870008710419 ARYAN SHARMA
S O AKHLESH KUMAR SHARMA B 312 
TALWANDI . KOTA 324005 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

407 1208870099497513 SANJAY KALANI

198 B INDRA VIHAR GLOBAL SCHOOL 
KE SAMNE WALI GALI INDRA VIHAR 
KOTA 324005 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

408 IN30023916474900 HEMANT KUMAR MITTAL

HOUSE NO.37-38,E- BLOCK ,KOTA 
KOTA R.K PURAM,P.I.P.KOTAKOTA  
324005 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

409 1201090029012031 CHAIN ROOP JAIN

SO MOOL CHAND JAIN MANGAL 
COLONY RADHESHYAM MANDIR KI 
GALI BHAWANIMANDI DIST-
JHALAWAR JHALAWAR 326502 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

410 1203320139705784 KRISHAN KUMAR SAINI
00 NAGAL BHIM WARD NUMBER 8 
SIKAR  SIKAR 332715 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

411 1208870103658544 SUNITA .

W O SURESH KUMAR BHEERANI 
HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN . 
HANUMANGARH 335503 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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412 1209290006405711 ARUNA KUMAWAT

101 KANVARAPURA ROAD CHEJARO 
KA MOHALLA SIKAR WARD NO 18 
SIKAR 332001 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

413 1208870045116521 BRIJ MOHAN

S O CHHINNU LAL WARD NO 14 
NARHAR JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN . 
JHUNJHUNU 333035 49.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

414 1208160134456626 RITIKA SINGH BIKA

W/O PRAHLAD PARIHAR 272 GANDHI 
NAGAR NEAR VETENARINARY 
COLLEGE BIKANER  BIKANER 334001 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

415 1206850000140471 KEWAL CHAND DARGAR

S/O JAYNARAYAN DARGAR,WARD 31 
DARGAR GALI GOGAGATE KE ANDAR 
BAGREE MOHALLA BIKANER 334001 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

416 IN30186263084379 KAMIYA SINGH RATHORE

D O RAJ PAL SINGH RATHORE 
JASRASAR HOUSE KORIYON KA BAS 
PURANI GINNANI BIKANER BIKANER 
RAJASBIKANER  334001 157.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

417 1208870139401836 NIKHIL PAHWA

S O ANIL KUMAR PAHWA 4 A 36 
BIKANER BIKANER RAJASTHAN . 
BIKANER 334003 357.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

418 IN30023980330807 RASHMI KARNANI

C/O JAGDISH KARNANI,KARNANI 
MOHAL LA NEW 
LINE,GANGASHAHAR,BIKANER,GAN 
GASHAHAR,WARD NO 24BIKANER  
334401 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

419 1208870084204440 MANJINDER SINGH

VILLAGE13GCHHOTI PO11GCHHOTI 
CHUNAWADH . SRI GANGANAGAR 
335022 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

420 IN30186267908927 UDAY RAJ

1 3 GHALORI GATE GANGA VIHAR 
COLONY PATIALA PATIALA PUNJAB 
147001 PATIALA  147001 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

421 IN30184610009527 SURJIT KUMAR JAIN RAM NAGAR,  MALERKOTLA  148023 140.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

422 IN30177416812367 BHARAT BHUSHAN JAIN
24593 OLD JAIL ROAD FARIDKOT  
151203 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

423 1208870081958541 VARUN VERMA

SO HARISH MALIWARA GHAZIABAD 
GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 
GHAZIABAD 201001 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

424 1207830000092820 ANUBHAV YADAV .
2A/103 KAMNA VAISHALI SEC 02  
GHAZIABAD 201010 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

425 1208870030175761 TRIPTI AHUJA

DO KAMAL AHUJA A301 C5822 FLEX 
APARTMENT SECTOR62 NOIDA 
GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR GAUTAM 
BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

426 1208870120413170 UMESH BABU AWASTHI

S O LATE DAYA NARAYAN AWASTHI 1 
538 AWAS VIKAS SECTOR 1 
KALYANPUR AMBEDKAR PURAM 
KANPUR KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR 
PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR 208017 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

427 1208870007483127 PRANSHU TIWARI
15689 NEHRU NAGAR SHUKLAGANJ 
UNNAO . UNNAO 209861 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

428 1208870101447487 ABHIJEET SINGH

S O RAJESH PRATAP SINGH S 8 220 A 
2 KHAJURI PANDEYPUR SUDHAKAR 
ROAD PANDEYPUR VARANASI 221002 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

429 1201910101925627 SURINDERKUMAR B BHAGAT

ROOM NO-13/A Ist FLOOR, SITARAM 
BLDG, C- BLOCK,SR. D.N ROAD, 
CRAWFORD MARKET, MUMBAI 
400001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

430 IN30429523912160 NANDLAL SHOREWALA

FLAT NO 6/7 SEA BREEZE CHS 27 A.G 
KHAN ROAD WORLI .MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA  400018 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

431 1202850000026784 ANJALI TUKARAM SOGAM

KISMAT NAGAR LALMATTI BPT 
RAILWAY LINE ROOM NO - 869 SION 
KOLIWADA ANTOP HILL MUMBAI 
400037 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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432 1601430103594284 KANCHAN BHARAT KUMAR

51 B KOKARI AGAR FNA FLR GRD FLR 
SHAIKH MISREE RD ANTOP HILL 
MUMBAI 400037 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

433 IN30302884140251 SNEHA SRIVASTAVA

D O H N SRIVASTAVA ,1979 
49,SECTOR 7 ,CGS COLONY 
,ANTOPHILL ,MUMBAI 
,MUMBAI,MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA,IND
IA  400037 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

434 1203500000827842 VARSHA SHARAD AMBEKAR

SAINATH CHAWL SHIVAJI NAGAR-2 
MAROL PIPE LINE MAROL ANDHERI 
EAST MUMBAI 400059 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

435 IN30186263493642 PRAKASH SHANKAR DHON

B 205 SUMER CASTLE 
CASTLEMILLLBS ROAD THANE 
WESTL B S R THANE  400601 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

436 1208160000540572 NEELAM JAYKUMAR SHELKE
B 106 SAVITA NGR CHS NR NEW R T 
O E E HIGHWAY THANE 400604 1400.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

437 IN30177420230340 VIKAS GUPTA
16 SHRI RAM NAGAR A JAIPUR 
JHOTWARA JAIPURJAIPUR  302012 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

438 1208870079142955 MAYANK GUPTA
16 SHIV COLONY BARKAT NAGAR 
JAIPUR . JAIPUR 302015 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

439 IN30210510659243 PAWAN KUMAR JEJANI

D - 30, VIVEKANAND COLONY, KHETRI 
HOUSE, CHANDPOLE BAZAR,JAIPUR  
302016 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

440 1203320212138530 RAJNI MEENA

10 L 56 DHWALGIRI APARTMENT 
SECTOR 10 OPPOSITE 220 KV 
POWER HOUSE INDRA GANDHI 
NAGAR JAIPUR 302017 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

441 1209290001682515 LAXMI CHAND JAIN

C-429 BHAGAT SINGH MARG,NIRMAN 
NAGAR JAIPUR,JAIPUR,AJMER ROAD 
JAIPUR 302019 441.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

442 1208870169225091 POOJA VIJAY

D O RAJENDRA KUMAR VIJAY 84 20 
ARAWALI MARG JAIPUR JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN . JAIPUR 302020 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

443 1208870153006736 VINOD KUMAR KHAROL

S O CHHOGA LAL 60 KHAROLO KA 
MOHLLA DUDU JAIPUR RAJASTHAN . 
JAIPUR 303008 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

444 1208870152484621 BALBHADRA SINGH

S O PRITHVI SINGH SHRI NAGAR 
ROAD MAYO COLLEGE NEAR 
BIKANER PAVALLION AJMER AJMER 
RAJASTHAN . AJMER 305001 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

445 1208870037644902 RAMESH KUMAR

SO NARA RAM BUNKER BARTU BHIM 
RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN . 
RAJSAMAND 305921 98.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

446 1208870121863694 POONAM RATHORE

D O BHANWAR SINGH RATHORE 
CHAK 5 K W D DHANI GRAM 
PANCHAYAT BHAKHRAWALA CHAK 
WARD NO 04 10 KWD 
HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN 
HANUMANGARH 335524 245.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

447 1208870112238451 GIRIRAJ JAKHAR

S O SUKHDEV JAKHAR VILLAGE 
GORAU TEH JAYAL GORAU NAGAUR 
RAJASTHAN . NAGAUR 341316 98.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

448 1208870125597163 MOHD JAVED

S O HAJI MOHD IQBAL LAGANSHAH 
ROAD NEAR MADARSA ANJUMAN 
SCHOOL MAKRANA NAGAUR 
RAJASTHAN . NAGAUR 341505 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

449 1208180111069465 KHUSHI CHOPRA

BUNGLOW NO 4 SAMARTH NAGAR I S 
JALM SINGH JI KI POLE PAOTA B 
ROAD JODHPUR JODHPUR JODHPUR 
342006 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

450 1208250001268822 BHUPESH KUMAR

8 ADARSH NAGAR BANAR ROAD 
RAMJAN JI KA HATTA NANDRI  
JODHPUR 342027 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

451 1208180045537587 SAVITA DEVI DHELARIYA
BALOTRA RURAL DALALO KA VASS 
BALOTRA RURAL  BARMER 344022 192.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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452 1204150000544638 VARSHABEN ATULBHAI MANVAR

B 802 THE TEMPLE NR KARAN PARTY 
PLOT NEW RING ROAD KALAWAD 
ROAD RAJKOT 360005 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

453 1203320047266101 Solanki Darshan Maheshbhai

SHREEJI KRUPA END OF STREET NO-
1 OPP.KOTHARIYA SUNDARM PARK 
KOTHARIYA RAJKOT 360022 280.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

454 IN30047641450295 GULAB CHATURBHUJ KARAM

E-701 BLDG-4 VINAY UNIQUE 
RESIDENCY GOKUL TOWNSHIP 
BOLINJ NR MULJI BHAI 
SCHOOLVIRAR WEST MAHARASHTRA  
401303 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

455 1208870017839559 JATIN DEVAPPA SHETTY

3449 DARSHNA COMPOUND AWADH 
NAGAR POST MIDC NAVAPUR ROAD 
NEAR PRABODHANKAR THAKARE 
THANE 401501 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

456 IN30177421934742 SEJAL VINITKUMARJI BHANSALI
MAIN BAJAR PETH, NARAYANGAON  
PUNE  410504 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

457 IN30021419838178
MAINENDRABHAI KANAIYALAL 
ANDHARIA

A1 404 4TH FLOOR GANGA HAMLET 
NEAR CCD VJMAN NAGAR 
PUNEPUNE,MAHARASHTRA  411014 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

458 1208160117682537 SHITIZ BANSAL

S/O Vipin Kumar Bansal SrNo17/1824K 
Opula Flat NoA1303 Pimple NilakhHaveli 
Pune City  PUNE 411027 108.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

459 IN30186268853429 RUPALI ARUN PATWARDHAN

VEDANT CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY 
PUNE 1015 SADASHIV PETH FLAT NO 
14 PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA 
411PUNE  411030 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

460 1208870032611742 ABHINANDAN DATTATRAY NAVALE

SAI SIDDHI NAGAR TUKAI MANDIR 
JAVAL SNEHAL NIWAS SAI SIDDHI 
NAGAR DIGHI ROAD PUNE 411039 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

461 1208870129344771 AMOL VISHNU SHINDE

SUMIT KOKARE FLAT B 1003 SAVALI 
HEIGHTS NEWAALE WASTI CHIKHALI 
NEAR BUDS INTERNATIONAL 
SCHOOL CHIKHALI BK PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA PUNE 412114 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

462 1208160124634611 AYUSHMAN MATHUR
39 4 P W D COLONY JODHPUR   
JODHPUR 342001 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

463 1208870140001023 GOKUL SONI

S O SURAJ PRAKASH SONI 12TH A 
ROAD SARDARPURA 618 2 PUSHPA 
NIWAS JODHPUR JODHPUR 
RAJASTHAN . JODHPUR 342003 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

464 IN30097412126412 CHANDRIKABEN J SHETH
MATRU KRUPA 05 BRAHM SOCIETY 
SURENDRANAGAR  363001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

465 1208870126136078 AXAY JIVABHAI CHOVATIYA

S O CHOVATIYA JIVABHAI B 19 ROOM 
NO 274 NEW POLICE LINE 
VIDHYANAGAR VIDHYANAGAR 
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT 
BHAVNAGAR 364001 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

466 1201060002437074 ZARANA PARASBHAI FADIA
NO 208 SHANTI TOWER VASNA 
AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 623.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

467 IN30292712526601 SAURIN MANOJKUMAR SHAH

F 67 RAMESHWAR FLAT NEW VIKAS 
GRUH R OAD DHRNIDHAR PALDI 
AHMEDABAD  380007 122.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

468 1202870000059132 SMITA BHANUPRASAD PATEL

54 CHITRAKUTDHAM SOC OPP 
KUMKUM VIDHYALAYA B/H AVAKAR 
HALL MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD 
380008 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

469 1204150000700068 DIVYABEN P JOGI

B14 SATELLITE APARTMENTS 
JODHPUR CROSS ROAD NEAR 
KAMESHWAR SCHOOL SATELLITE 
AHMEDABAD 380015 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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470 1208870165497009 MANISH NAGDA

S O SHANTI LAL NAGDA 42 KALI 
BAVDI BHUPALWADI GIRWA UDAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN . UDAIPUR 313001 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

471 1208180089102164 ILA SHRIVASTAVA

5 262 SECTOR 14 RHB COLONY 
GOVARDHAN VILAS,  UDAIPUR 
313001 420.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

472 1208870029922269 SARTHAK JAIN

SO MANOJ JAIN B50 BAJRANG TENT 
HOUSE KE PAAS TALWANDI KOTA 
KOTA RAJASTHAN KOTA 324005 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

473 1208180084547206 HARSH CHENANI
H N 280 A DADABARI EXTN DADABA   
KOTA 324009 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

474 1208180129565609 MEENA MAHAJAN
HOUSE NO 1 CHA 25 DADABADI KOTA 
RAJASTHAN  KOTA 324009 31.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

475 1208870139564478 JAMNA LAL LODHA

S O RAYA SINGH DUDHALIYA 
JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN . . 
JHALAWAR 326023 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

476 1208870122197655 ADITYA PORWAL

S O SHIVNARAYAN PORWAL 
PANCHAYAT K PAS CHAUMAHALA 
GOL KHERI JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN . 
JHALAWAR 326515 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

477 1201330001710902 MANISHA KUMARI

D/O MANOHAR LAL SIGNOR 
JHUNJHUNU UDAIPURWATI 
JHUNJHUNU 333032 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

478 1201210100588457 KISHAN KUMAR DAGA
BAIDON KA MOHAALA BHAINSAR  
BIKANER 334403 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

479 1208160141091311 SHAMASHADABI NAJIR SAYYAD
W/O Najir Sayyad rajashri chowkkavha 
naka latur Latur Latur  LATUR 413512 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

480 1208160038838779 AKASH JAYKUMAR KUKREJA

SUKHSHANTI BUNGALO ARJUN 
COLONY, WARD N 1, VALESHA PATH 
TAL SHRIRAMPUR SHRIRAMPUR  
AHMEDNAGAR 413709 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

481 1208870085156494 SAMISH ARVIND DESHMUKH

GURUKRIPA SAPTSHRUNGI COLONY 
A P LONI TAL RAHATA LONI KH 
AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA 
AHMED NAGAR 413713 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

482 IN30177419435381 VISHWANATH SONYABAPU KAND

PLOT NO 64 S T COLONY SURYA 
NAGAR AURANGABAD ROAD 
AHMADNAGARAHMADNAGAR  414003 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

483 1208180134269093 ANKITA ROHIT GADE
at mohodekarwadi, post surur tal wai, dist 
satara Mohodekarwadi SATARA 415517 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

484 1208870072171623 SANCHIT NARENDRA PEDAMKAR

SAISANCHIT HOUSE NO295 A NEAR 
MARATHI SHALA NO1 KHERDI 
DATEWADI CHIPLUN RATNAGIRI 
415604 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

485 1203320083447835 SHIVANAND ISHWARA GONDHLEE

ZOPADI -SANGLI MARDAVADI 
VASAHAT,MARDAVADI,TAL-VALAVA,D 
IST MARDAWADI SANGLI 416301 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

486 1208870196380306 SAMREEN SAMEER NALBAND

AZAD COLONY 100 FEET ROAD NEAR 
IBRAHIM MASJID MIRAJ SANGLI 
MAHARASHTRA . SANGLI 416410 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

487 IN30045012234692 DILAVARBHAI ISMAILBHAI RATHOD
MAIN BAZAR GHOGHA BHAVNAGAR 
GUJARAT  364001 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

488 IN30186260560472 MOKSH JAIN

S O TEJENDRA JAIN PLOT NO 298 
WARD NO 6 C NEAR HIRALALPAREKH 
CIRCLE ADIPURGANDHIDHAM 
KACHCHH GUJAKACHCHH  370205 280.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

489 1201210100657478 SHAH REKHABEN RAJNIKANT

H N 235 KHARAKUWANI POZH 
GANGHIPUL NICHE MANEKCHOK 
AHMEDABAD 380001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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490 IN30302898942237 DHARA MANAN UNADKAT

OPP KRISHNA BUNGLOWS ,MOTERA 
,AHMEDABAD CITY ,AHMEDABAD 
,GUJARAT 
,AHMEDABADGUJARAT,INDIA  380005 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

491 1201750000538674 HEMAN HASMUKHBHAI PATEL

3 MUNI FLAT 
CHANDRANAGAR,NARAYAN NAGAR 
PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

492 IN30148510857085 RAJENDRA SHIVSAGAR YADAV

1, DVARKADHISH NAGAR NEAR POST 
OFFICE OPP ANKUR SCHOOL, 
AMRAIWADIAHMEDABAD (GUJARAT)  
380026 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

493 1201130000319259 RAMESHLAL BANKARAM (HUF)
404, SAMPRAT TOWER - 2, A - BLOCK, 
BODAKDEV,  AHMEDABAD 380054 113.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

494 IN30148510956248
DHARMENDRASINH CHANDRASINH 
SOLANKI

PLOT NO. 158-1 SECTOR 3-A 
GANDHINAGAR (GUJARAT)  382006 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

495 1208160097188791 MOHIT JETHLIA

C O SUNIL JETHLIA VAISHALI NAGAR 
POL LINE ROAD BUNDI BUNDI 
RAJASTHAN 323001  BUNDI 323001 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

496 1203230001408282 PRAMOD KUMAR SOMANI
10 A 16 MAHAVEER NAGAR III KOTA  
KOTA 324005 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

497 1208160028243890 MAHAVEER PRASAD BACHHIHERA KOTA  KOTA 325602 105.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

498 1208870052104041 ARVIND SINGH LAMBA

S O HARI RAM LAMBA DHANI VIKASH 
KI MAL NAGAR TEH NEEM KA THANA 
BHOODOLI SIKAR SIKAR 332713 84.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

499 1203320028403908 VIKASH KUMAR
JAKHAL JHUNJHUNUN   JHUNJHUNU 
333305 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

500 IN30133020335190 GIRIRAJ SINGHI
RAMPURIYA STREET  BIKANER  
334005 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

501 1203320073069348 RITU CHUGH

986 SUKHWANT PALACE ROAD 
PURANI ABADI WARD NO, 15 
GANGANAGAR SRI GANGANAGAR 
335001 1074.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

502 1208870166095909 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY

S O SHYAM CHOUDHARY GOPAL 
BABA KA BASS JAWLA ROAD 
NIMBARI KALAN NAGAUR 
RAJASTHAN . NAGAUR 341503 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

503 IN30357510034090 TRIPURAPRASAD B. JOSHI
TRISHUL, 30 A, SWAPNA SIDHI PARK, 
AIR PORT ROAD, RAJKOT  360007 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

504 1208870007589816 GOVINDA BHATIA

SO KAMALJEET BHATIA SETIYA FARM 
GALI NO 1 JASWANT COLONY 
GANGANAGAR SRI SRI 
GANGANAGAR 335001 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

505 1208180088696388 SANJEEV KUMAR

WARD 07 DHAKA DHAKA BHANAI 
HANUMANGARH HANUMANGARH  
HANUMANGARH 335501 364.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

506 1208870013644618 NARENDRA KUMAR
KHOJAS KHUNKHUNA . . NAGAUR 
341318 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

507 1208180110584208 PERMESHWARI . CHOUDHARY

21, ADARSH NAGAR, LAL SAGAR 
MANDORE ROAD JODHPUR  
JODHPUR 342001 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

508 IN30302824377118 SUHASINI VYAS

JOSHION KA KUA NAVCHOKIA 
,JODHPUR ,RAJASTHAN 
,JODHPURRAJASTHAN,INDIA  342001 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

509 1203320021832130 Rupa Devi
BHINMAL, VYASO KI VAS, JALOR 
JALOR  JALORE 343029 525.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

510 IN30051322247486 SATISH KUMAR DUA

85 ADARSH NAGAR VIDYA BHAWAN 
ROAD WARD NO 9BHINMAL 
RAJASTHAN  343029 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

511 1204470007358039 KANDARP J PAREKH

NAVKAR 4- ANKUR NAGAR RAJKOT 
POSTAL COLONY KOTDASANGANI 
RAJKOT RAJKOT 360004 196.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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512 1208180144925388 RAVI VACHHANI

S O MANSUKHABHAI KHAJURDA 
KHAJURDA JAMKANDORNA SUPEDI 
RAJKOT GUJARAT 360440 RAJKOT 
360440 560.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

513 1208870135474327 KUSHANG PRAGNESH SHAH

C O C 401 NARODA PRIDE FLAT NEAR 
PADMAVATI SOCIETY NARODA OPP 
PAVAN SOCIETY AHMEDABAD CITY 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 
382330 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

514 1208670010828858 DEEPA HARISHCHANDRA PATIL

27 shrinand bunglows near baroda 
express highway new maninagar near 
ramol police station Ramol Ahmedabad 
Gujarat 382449 AHMEDABAD 382449 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

515 IN30186263525733 HETAL DEEPAK THAKOR

GUNDA FALIYA KIRTISTUMBH 
RAJMAHAL ROAD VADODARA 
VADODARA GUJARAT 39000 
VADODARA  390001 213.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

516 IN30426222306999 VINUBHI DAHYABHAI PARMAR

676- JUNI ASHAPURI NEAR VIDHYUT 
LOKO SHADE NAVAYARD VADODARA 
VADODARA GUJARAT 
3900VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA  
390002 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

517 IN30021456739735 URJA ANILKUMAR NAYI

C/O Nayi Anilkumar Chimanlal J-107 S 
ardar PatelHeights, Gujarat Housing 
Board Subhanpura,Gujarat Samta 
PolicVadodara Gujarat  390023 136.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

518 IN30302843814332 PINAL CHAVDA

B 25 KALPVRUKSH SOCIETY CHHANI 
JAKAT NAKA 
,VADODARAGUJARAT,INDIA  390024 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

519 1207170000038106 CHIRAGKUMAR K SHAH
B-201, SHREEJI COMPLEX, BORDI 
FALIYU, KATARGAM,  SURAT 395004 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

520 1204150001099070 DAHYABHAI BECHARBHAI PATEL

4,NANDESHWARI SOC, NR VASANT 
BHIKHA NI WADI, L H ROAD SURAT 
395006 2800.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

521 1208870013620113 SHIVAM MAURY

SO MOHAN LAL MAURY LACHHIMAN 
PATTI SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR UTTAR 
PRADESH SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR 
221304 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

522 1208870142976169 SAURABH KHARE

S O RAJESH KUMAR KHARE 164 
AWAS VIKAS COLONY AMANIGANJ 
FAIZABAD FAIZABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH . FAIZABAD 224001 49.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

523 1208870007512330 STEPHEN GABRIEL PRASANGI
1 4 M G S F OPP MB CLUB CANTT . 
LUCKNOW 226002 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

524 1208870059367744 ANSHUMAN SINGH
B172 RAJAJIPURAM BBLOCK . . 
LUCKNOW 226017 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

525 1208870133605897 SAURABH KUMAR

S O VIJAY PAL SINGH GRAM BHITAIN 
POST BHITAIN QAZIPUR FARHAT 
NAGAR HARDOI UTTAR PRADESH . 
HARDOI 241303 122.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

526 1208870096699934 DEEKSHA SINGH

D O VIMLESH SINGH SB 1 JUBILANT 
STAFF COLONY 2ND GAJRAULA 
BHARTIYA GRAM JYOTIBA PHULE 
NAGAR 244223 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

527 1208870048034139 SHIVAM JHINKWAN

C O BHAKT DARSHAN SINGH 0 
ARKHUND RUDRAPRAYAG 
CHANDRAPURI ARKHUND 
RUDRAPRAYAG 246425 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

528 1208160063867106 NIHARIKA .
ARYA PURI, SHAMLI SHAMLI   SHAMLI 
247776 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

529 1203320106711637 MOHIT SINGHVI HUF .

D 503 ABHISHEK RESIDENCY OPP 
BHAKTIDHAM TEMPLE MAGOB 
SURAT  SURAT 395010 132.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

530 1208870025408275 RUTULKUMAR VISHNUBHAI PATEL

SO VISHNU BHAI 14 MAHAVIR NAGAR 
ROW HOUSE NEAR GAYATRI TEMPLE 
NEW CITY LIGHT SURAT SURAT 
395017 31.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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531 1208160036991001 RYAN ROBERTO GOMES

45 Gomes Building J.s.s. Road J.s.s. 
Road Swagat Restaurant Lane  MUMBAI 
400002 31.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

532 1208870125546819
DHARMENDRA KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA

C O RAMLAKHAN ROOM NO 8 B 
ANJIRWADI LADHAKABAI CHAWL NO 
1 DR MASCARENHAS ROAD 
MAZGAON OPP HASANABAG MUMBAI 
MUMBAI CITY MAHARASHTRA 
MUMBAI 400010 122.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

533 IN30021464471020 ABRAR AHMED AZIZ SOLKAR

SO AZIZ SOLKAR SHEETAL 
APARTMENT A W ING ROOMNO 13 
1ST FLOOR MARIA HILL R OAD GUN 
POWDER ROADMAZGAONMAZGAON 
MAHARASHTRA  400010 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

534 1202890001484880 POONAM V. MEHTA

1005,B-WING, SHIROMANI TOWER, 
DR. S S RAO ROAD, RAJKAMAL LANE, 
PAREL MUMBAI 400012 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

535 1208160075280495 RUTUJA RAMESH SAGVEKAR

ganesh nagar, zopadpatti, wadala east 
S.P.road wadala east near nirmal school 
wadala east  MUMBAI 400037 224.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

536 1208160108351616 ABHIJIT WASUDEO MAHAJAN

4 B BINDIYA 20 BANDRA 
RECLAMATION BANDRA WEST MUMB   
MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400050 77.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

537 IN30164510333124 BHALABHAI SOMABHAI BRAHMANIA

7, SHIVAJI PARK CO-OP H. SOC OPP. 
KUBARESHWAR MAHADEV NARODA 
ROAD SAIJPUR BOGHAAHMEDABAD  
382345 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

538 IN30051381052004 GHANSHYAMSINH B JADEJA
HANUMAN FALI PATDI 
SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT  382765 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

539 1203330002753398 SANKET RAJESHBHAI PARIKH

12 - B, NAR-NARAYAN SOCIETY, OPP. 
ANAND SAROVAR, PATAN PATAN 
384265 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

540 1301670000727676 SHAH MEGHA ARVINDKUMAR

B-62 ZAVER NAGAR SOC HARNI 
WARSIA RING ROAD NEAR SUBHASH 
PARK BARODA 390022 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

541 IN30186262756457 SWATIBEN MANESHKUMAR DESAI

AB 18 AATIRTH BUNGLOWS BHHDFC 
BANK LINK ROAD BHARUCH 
BHARUCH  392001 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

542 1208160111181838 AARAV HARSHADBHAI PATEL

B -302 RADHE COMPLEX HARI VAGHJI 
KHADKI KATARGAM KATARGAM Surat 
City  SURAT 395004 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

543 IN30051381194776 SUMESH RAMNIVAS PARIHAR

9 2ND FLOOR INDRAJIT APT NEAR L B 
CINEMA BHATAR ROAD SURATSURAT 
GUJARAT  395017 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

544 IN30311610416363 NEETHA CECIL

B/20 GAYATRI APT, BH GAYATRI 
MANDIR UDHNA MAGDALLA ROAD 
ALTHANSURAT  395017 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

545 1208870124857066 SAVITA DIWAKAR RAO

C 2 1503 PUNYODAYA PARK CHS 
ADHARWADI JAIL ROAD KALYAN 
WEST NEAR DON BOSCO HIGH 
SCHOOL KALYAN THANE 
MAHARASHTRA THANE 421301 360.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

546 1203320086085462 MAITHILI SUDHAKAR MALPURE

102,KRUSHNAJI 
TOWERS,PANCHAVATI KARANJA 
NASHIK NASHIK NASHIK 422003 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

547 1208870136799751 VIPUL TRIVENI CHAUHAN

S O TRIVENI CHAUHAN N 32 N 7 22 2 
SWAMI VIVEKANAND NAGAR CIDCO 
NASHIK NASHIK MAHARASHTRA . 
NASHIK 422009 31.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

548 1203600004238625 PRAVIN LAXMAN AHIRE

SIDDHARTH NAGAR EKLAHARA 
NASHIK TP STATION EKLAHRE 
NASHIK NASHIK NASHIK 422105 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

549 1208160135229469 PRATIBHA KISHOR PARDESHI
Savda rural 168 post office javal Savda 
rural   JALGAON 425502 31.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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550 1208870057307757 KALYAN SHIVAJI WAKLE

SO SHIVAJI WAKLE BHADJI 
KHULDABAD AURANGABAD 
MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 
431101 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

551 1203000000693905 SURESH KUMAR GOYAL

HONEY BASANT APPT FLAT NO 404 
AMBEDKAR CHOWK C A ROAD 
NAGPUR NAGPUR 440008 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

552 1208870145655433 KALYANI SANJAY KADU

C O SANJAY KADU FLAT NO A 107 K 
SQUARE APARTMENT NARENDRA 
NAGAR NEAR NEW LOOK CONVENT 
VIVEKANAND NAGAR NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440015 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

553 1203320148448164 ODEDARA ARABHAM JESABHAI

FULVADI BOKHIRA NEAR 
BRAHMAKUMARI PORBANDAR  
PORBANDAR 360575 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

554 1208160061338926 PARESH KARSHANBHAI KHASIYA

plot no 82, ghogha road sivaji park 
ghogha road merubaug  BHAVNAGAR 
364001 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

555 IN30292712526020 HIRAL SAURINBHAI SHAH

F 67 RAMESHWAR FLAT NEW VIKAS 
GRUH D HARNIDHAR PALDI 
AHMEDABAD  380007 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

556 IN30065210304619
DEVENDRAKUMAR CHINUBHAI SHAH 
HUF

FLAT NO.402, SANDIPANI APPT. 1 
PRAGNA SOCIETY B/H. PARSHWA 
AVENUEAHMEDABAD.  380009 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

557 IN30220110004387
JITENDRAKUMAR JOITARAM 
PRAJAPATI

2,VISHVAKARMA SOCIETY, 
HATKESWAR, LAL BUNGLOW 
AMRAIVADIAHMEDABAD  380026 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

558 1208180123728635 DHARMENDRA MANUBHAI RAVAL

140 5 CHH Type Kdi school same Sector 
23 Gandhinagar  GANDHINAGAR 
382024 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

559 IN30297810472398 Swati Vipul Patel

H - 402, Vraj Vihar Opp.- Krish Avenue - 
2 Nr. Alok - 5, Vastral, 
AhmedabadGujarat  382418 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

560 IN30154953606044 CHANDRAKANT BALDEVBHAI MODI

42 SANSKAR BUNGLOWS OPP 
GOODLUCK BAJAJ NAGALPUR 
MAHESANA MAHESANAIA I 
EMAHESANA  384002 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

561 1208180019371225 DHANVEER SINGH CHAUHAN

S O JAGENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN 
KOTI MANPA, PO  UTTARKASHI 
249141 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

562 1208870159985149 MOHAMMAD ALMAS QURESHI

C O SAEED AHMAD QURESHI 229 
GHOSI MOHALLA LALKURTI MEERUT 
CANTT MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH . 
MEERUT 250001 101.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

563 1208870167723155 RICHA .

SUMIT GARG HOUSE NO 136 
BAAGPAT ROAD WESTEND COLONY 
OPPOSITE DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
MALYANA MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH 
MEERUT 250002 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

564 1208870155773355 HARE RAM

S O BABURAM WARD 25 PURVI DISHI 
TANA GOLA GOKARAN NATH GOLA 
GOKARAN NATH KHERI UTTAR 
PRADESH LAKHIMPUR KHERI 262802 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

565 1208160111474937 POOJA PANDEY

C/OHimanshu Pandey Kahal Queera 
Bhowali Nainital Bhowali Range  
NAINITAL 263132 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

566 1208870060925341 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV

S O LALTA PRASAD SINGH YADAV 
GIRDHARGANJ KUNRAGHAT 
GORAKHPUR WARD 48 KHORABAR 
GORAKHPUR 273008 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

567 1209290006221951 ARUN SHAHI
239 BADAHALAGANJ GORAKHPUR 
PIRHANI  GORAKHPUR 273402 45.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

568 1208870132551371 RAHUL GOND

S O LAL BAHADUR GOND VILL 
KOILARI BUJURG POST KOILARI 
BUJURG AZAMGARH AZAMGARH 
UTTAR PRADESH . AZAMGARH 
276001 112.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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569 IN30258210078232 VIPUL CHAMPAKLAL MEHTA
15, APARNA OFF R B MEHTA ROAD, 
GHATKOPAR (EAST),MUMBAI.  400077 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

570 1208160034946563 PRAJAKTI VIJAY SHIRSEKAR

403 HAWA MAHAL OPP APPLE 
HERITAGE, CHAKALA ANDHERI EAST  
MUMBAI 400093 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

571 1208870069704827 RAKESH KISHOR PARMAR

B 279 2 HANUMAN NAGAR AKURLI 
ROAD VADAR PADA ROAD NO 2 OPP 
DATTA TEMPLE MUMBAI 400101 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

572 1208160106662233 AJAY KESHAV SURYAVANSHI

S/O Keshav Suryavanshi Shri Swami 
Tavasharanam CHS B-05 Plot No 22D 
Sector 8 Navi Mumbai Airoli S.O  
MUMBAI 400708 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

573 1208870140146243 SONAL PRASAD THANGE

201 VIRESHWARDHAM PLOT 290 
SECTOR 19 C KOPARKHAIRANE NAVI 
MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTRA . 
THANE 400709 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

574 1203320044493528 JAGDISH UNMEDMAL SUTHAR .

ROOM NO 604 AWING SHEETAL 
SHOPING CENTER2 BP CROSS ROAD 
KHARIGAON THANE THANE THANE 
401105 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

575 1208160051987086 JOY PINTO

S/OGeorge Pinto B-304,Green Meadows 
CHS LTD Sheetal Nagar Mira Road East 
Near Holy Cross Convent School  
THANE 401107 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

576 1203320120750730 NIMISHA BHAGWATI JAIN

23/24 NEW RAMTRITH CHS LTD 
MUNSHI COMPOUND MIRA VILLAGE 
THANE 401107 332.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

577 1208160133361262 SAURABH SAHU

S/O Dinesh Kumar Sahu Jhansi 208 
Tilyani Bajariya Jhansi Khas  JHANSI 
284002 24.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

578 1201910103576422 SHUBHAM GUPTA
A-57 SITARAMPURI HIDA KI MORI, 
WARD NO-71  JAIPUR 302003 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

579 IN30011830500039 CHANDRAKANTA JAIN

176 GOVERDHAN COLONY WARD 
NO.23 NEAR NEW SANGANER 
ROADJAIPUR  302011 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

580 1208870124368033 SUNILA BAKLIWAL

W O SHAILESH KUMAR JAIN 
VISHWAKARMA NAGAR 2 MAHARANI 
FARM DURGAPURA 87 RAJ VILLA 
JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 
302018 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

581 1208870076660774 GARIMA GEHLOT

WO SUNIL GOYAL B38 2 SUNDER 
SINGH BHANDARY NAGAR SAWAGE 
FARM NEW SANGANER ROAD NEW 
JAIPUR 302019 546.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

582 1208870091750957 VIKRANT SINGH

O FOUJDAR SINGH D 493 494 
JAGDAMBA NAGAR HEERAPURA 
JAIPUR JAIPUR 302021 59.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

583 1208670004697776 CHANDRA SHEKHAR CHAUDHARY

C O Mahaveer Prasad Choudhary Plot 
no 46 47 Flat no F2 krishna kripa 
residency near kamal sharda school dadi 
ka phatak Murlipura JAIPUR 302039 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

584 IN30021418548452 VAIBHAV MATHUR
BO 92 CHATTARI YOJNA  AJMER 
RAJASTHAN  305001 63.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

585 1208870241818847 PRATHAM MIRNAL GANDHI

S O MIRNAL GANDHI 6 B SAHYOG 
SOCIETY BILIMORA BANGIA FALIYA 
GANDEVI GANDEVI BILIMORA 
NAVSARI GUJARAT NAVSARI 396321 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

586 1208160125246283 RIKIN VIJAY SHAH

FLAT NO 402 A WING ADINATH 
APTARTMENT 281 TARDEO ROAD 
OPP MATRU MANDIR TARDEO GRANT 
ROAD  MUMBAI 400007 196.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

587 1208870139567084 AAYUSH SANTOSH RANE

S O SANTOSH RANE B D D CHAWL 
NO 16 ROOM NO 30 SEWRI CROSS 
ROAD SEWRI NEAR SEWRI RAILWAY 
STATION MUMBAI MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400015 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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588 1209550009189838 BASWAT OMKAR KRISHNA

S/O KRISHNA BASWAT ROOM NO. A - 
108, SHASHTRI NAGAR,,PR ATIKSHA 
NAGAR SION KOLIWADA EAST NEAR 
GANESH, MANDIR, B EHIND D- 13 
SION MUMBAI 400022 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

589 IN30181110129699 SUJATHA K. NAIR

FLAT NO-7 SPHOORTI CHS DATTA 
MANDIR ROAD VAKOLA, SANTACRUZ 
EASTMUMBAI  400055 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

590 1208870009795529 NITESH BHASKARAN NAIR

ROOM NO 24 PLOT NO 170 
VIGHNAHAR CHS NR EKVEERA 
SCHOOL SECTOR 1 CHARKOP 
MUMBAI 400067 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

591 IN30186267818271 JIGISHA DAMODAR JASANI

A 103 SHEETAL SAMEER SOCIETY 
SAMSHDAHANUKAR WADI KANDIVALI 
WEST MUMBAI  400067 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

592 IN30051380893298 RAHUL NARAYANRAO PATIL

Flat No 1001, D-wing, Palazzio CHS Ltd. 
Andheri Kurla Road Safeed 
PhoolMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA  
400072 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

593 1201090019069871 DINABEN CHETANBHAI SHASTRI

W O CHETANBHAI SARANO KUVO 
NAGAR CHAKALO HAWAI CHOK 
JAMNAGAR 361001 DHOKAD KADO 
DHROL JAMNAGAR GUJARAT 
JAMNAGAR 361001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

594 IN30199111078033 PRITIBEN SIDDHESHBHAI SHAH
13, GAYATRI SOCIETY  JINTAN 
ROADSURENDRANAGAR  363002 560.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

595 IN30097411692328 SUTARIYA BHARGAV S
PLOT NO. 31, STREET NO. 10, NIRMAL 
NAGAR,BHAVNAGAR  364001 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

596 IN30097411821274 PADDHARIYA AVANI ALPESHBHAI
PITRUCHHAYA GANDH GALI VORA 
BAZAR, BHAVNAGAR  364001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

597 IN30097411150561 GAUVRAV B. SHAH HUF
947, GEETA CHOWK, NR. DAWN 
CHOWK, BHAVNAGAR.  364001 119.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

598 1201090022240369 MAMTA SURYAKANT SHAH

D O SURYAKANT C 13 PRUTHVI 
COMPLEX OPP AZAD HALWAI JUNA 
VADAJ NARANPURA VISTAR 380013 
AHMEDABAD CITY AHMADABAD CITY 
AHMEDABAD GU AHMEDABAD 380013 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

599 IN30164510114857 MINAXI K PARMAR

7/11, AANIK APARTMENT, NR L J 
COLLEGE, VASTRAPUR,AHMEDABAD  
380015 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

600 IN30198311397264 SUMANKAUR R CHHABDA

16 GURU TEG BAHADUR SOCIETY 
OPP GADHAVIS HOSPITAL AMRAPALI 
ROADAHMEDABAD  380021 1050.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

601 1208870085694315 MRUNALI SHANKAR ZADE
64 NETAJI NAGAR KALAMNA ROAD 
PARDI NAKA . NAGPUR 440035 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

602 1208180049825884 AMIT VIJAY TANWANI

BHAUDAS CHOUHAN CHOUK GOPAL 
CUNJ SHRINAGAR, GONDIA GONDIYA 
GONDIA 441601 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

603 1208870124911583 SHIRISH PURUSHOTTAM NANDKAR

S O PURUSHOTTAM NANDKAR 194 
SHIVAJI WARD IN FRONT OF JAISWAL 
ICE COLDRINK HINGANGHAT 
WARDHA MAHARASHTRA WARDHA 
442301 91.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

604 1208870018187127 SHREEPAD GAJENDRA KHEDKAR

S O GAJENDRA KHEDKAR MANDAKINI 
NIWAS ADARSH COLONY SAMBHAJI 
NAGAR AKOLA 444004 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

605 1208870150518714 KHEMRAJ .

C O SARNAM SINGH C1 607 HIGH 
RISE 15 BATTALION INDORE INDORE 
MADHYA PRADESH . INDORE 452006 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

606 IN30292712019969 LEELA MUNDRA

H NO 45 1 DIGAMBER JAIN MANDIR 
KE PASS GUMASHTA NAGAR INDORE 
SUDAMA NAGARINDORE  452009 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

607 1203320126618525 DEEPAK KUMAWAT
96/5 JAYSINGH PURA PIPLI BAZAR 
UJJAIN  UJJAIN 456001 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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608 IN30383310054848 PADAM KUMAR GANDHI

KASARA BAZAR BEHIND KASARA 
SABJI MANDI RATLAMRATLAM 
(MADHYA PRADESH)  457001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

609 1208870063244432 SONY RAYSAHAB YADAV

D O RAYSAHAB YADAV ADARSH 
NAGAR ACHOLE DONGARI PADKHAL 
PADA ACHOLE ROAD NALLASOPARA 
THANE 401209 45.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

610 1209290004642421 SHARAD VASANT SALUNKHE

D 1103 JUHI AFNHB COMPLEX 
SECTOR 20 KHARGHAR NEAR 
JALVAYU VIHAR  RAIGARH(MH) 
410210 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

611 1201090012008332 HEMLATA RAJENDRA KASHYAP

GOLE MARKET E-1/2,ARMAMENT CO 
LONY GANESHKHIND PUNE  PUNE 
411007 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

612 IN30186260382091 MISAL SAGARESH SANJAY

FLAT NO 404 BUILDING NO 8 
RAKSHAK NAGAR PHASE 2 KHARADI 
PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA 
4PUNE  411014 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

613 IN30051380653028 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH

BLDG B1 FLAT NO 15 GANGAPURAM 
CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY VIMAN 
NAGAR OPP DORABJEE NEWA 
PUNEPUNE MAHARASHTRA  411014 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

614 1209290000301922 PREETAM VATTACHATH KRISHNAN

508, C BUILDING PALLADIUM HOMES, 
DHANORI ROAD, DHANORI PUNE 
411015 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

615 1203320186188422 PRANJALI DARSHAN BHAGAT

PLOT NO 5 BLOCK NO 3JM SOCIETY 
SENAPATI BAPAT ROAD MODEL 
COLONY PUNE CITY PUNE 411016 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

616 IN30169612424391 PRABHAKAR GANESH JOG

A-605 SHILPA SOC BLDG A PLOT 2 S 
NO 124/15A/2 NR MIT COLL 
KOTHRUDPUNE  411038 154.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

617 1208160108780081 AARTI MANGALDEV GUPTA

INDIRA NAGAR NO-3SHAKTI 
CHAWLNAHUR ROAD NEAR SAINATH 
MITRAN MANDAL MULUND (WEST)  
MUMBAI 400080 94.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

618 1208870025274915 SHUBHAM SATISH JAISWAL

605 SAMISHRA CHS P K ROAD 
MUMBAI SUBURBAN . . MUMBAI 
400080 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

619 IN30051380110322 DARSHANA PRABHAKAR BHANDARE

B 14/2 JAI PUSHPA MILAN SOC SANT 
RAMDAS ROAD MULUND E 
MUMBAIMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA  
400081 3150.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

620 1208870163799713 SHUBENDU AMEO KARMOKAR

G 301 CENTRAL PARK EKTA 
PARKSVILLE VIRAR BOLINJ ROAD 
VIRAR WEST OPPOSITE RUSTOMJEE 
GLOBAL CITY VASAI VIRAR 
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION PALGHAR 
THANE 401303 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

621 1203230003464689 JANAGATI JAGJYOTI SINHA

BULDING B FLAT NO 1 RH 1 JINDAL 
HOUSING COLONY TARAPUR ROAD 
KHAIRAPHATA MIDC SARAVALI 
THANE 401501 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

622 1208870082966026 SANDESH BHIVAJI BHALERAO

SO BHIVAJI BHALERAO BUDDHA 
NAGAR KARJAT RAIGARH 
MAHARASHTRA RAIGARH(MH) 410201 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

623 1208870134793172 VINAYAK VISHNU KOLEKAR

S O VISHNU KOLEKAR FLAT 202 MA 
LAXMI AVENUE PLOT 27 SEC 36 
KAMOTHE NEAR KAMOTHE POLICE 
STATION KAMOTHE RAIGARH 
MAHARASHTRA RAIGARH(MH) 410209 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

624 1208870159961782 UJJWAL JAIN

FLAT NO 302 NISM AAVAS SEBI ROAD 
CHAMBHARLI RAIGARH 
MAHARASHTRA . RAIGARH(MH) 
410222 94.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031



Details of Unclaimed/Unpaid Dividend (02nd Interim Dividend 2023-24) declared at the 275th Board Meeting held on January 30, 
2024 

(As on December 31, 2025)
(Pursuant to Section 124(2) of the Companies Act, 2013)

Sl.  
No.

DP/Client ID/Folio No. Name of the Shareholder Address of the Shareholder
Dividend 
Amount

Dividend 
year

Due date for 
Transfer to 

IEPF

625 IN30007910724217 PRASHANT MUNNALAL SHAH

16, PRASHANT SAGAR, AKASH 
BUNGLOWS HANUMAN TEKRI, ABU 
HIGHWAY,ANGOLA ROAD, PALANPUR 
BANAS KANTHAPALANPUR, GUJARAT  
385001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

626 1208870147349512 SHRUT SANJAYBHAI MAKADIYA

13 PRIYANK ROW HOUSE MOTA 
VARACHHA SETELIGHT ROAD 
CHORASI SURAT GUJARAT . SURAT 
394101 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

627 1204150001917345 GITABEN KANAIYALAL JARIWALA
121 AMBIKA SHERI NR KINNARI TOKIS 
HADPATI COLONY SURAT 395003 112.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

628 1304140007672851 MAYA VIJAYKUMAR AGARWAL

J 405 VATIKA TOWN SHIP NR MODEL 
TOWN PARVAT PATRA  SURAT 
395010 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

629 IN30074911090843 UMESH ARUN DICHOLKAR

23/17, B.D.D. CHAWL, N M JOSHI 
MARG, DELISLE ROAD, LOWER 
PAREL EAST,MUMBAI  400013 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

630 1208870168622969 SUBI R MALLY

82 PUSHPA MILAN WARDEN ROAD 
SOPHIA COLLEGE CUMBALLA HILL 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA . MUMBAI 
400026 122.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

631 1203600009948111 AHMAD MEHADI ZAHIR HASAN

S/O ZAHIR HASAN ROOM NO 204, 2ND 
FLOOR, BUILDING NO 8/B, TRANSIT 
CAMP MHADA, WADALA EAST S M D 
ROAD MUMBAI 400037 329.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

632 1208870132702395 NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH

C O CHANDRA BIRENDRA SINGH 
FLAT NO 2806 TOWER C DB WOODS 
SOCIETY GOKUL DHAM GOREGAON 
EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400063 38.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

633 IN30186265648940 HARSHIT RAJENDRA DAMANI

E 402 ARJUN EXOTICANEAR PAYAL 
PLOT C P NAGARGHATLODIA 
AHMEDABAD  380061 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

634 1203320025026444 Chhapawala Hanan Abdulla

NEAR SHAIKH AND CORPORATION 
JUHAPURA ROAD SARKHEJ  
AHMEDABAD 382210 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

635 1204470024163156 AYUSHKUMAR RANGI

C/6, SOMNATH SOCIETY 
NOBLENAGAR AHMEDABAD 
AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD 
382340 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

636 1208180108336623 MUKESHKUMAR RATANLAL SHAH

SHREENAGAR ROAD NO 11 DAXIN 
VIBHAG IDAR IDAR  SABARKANTHA 
383430 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

637 IN30199130058079 TABASSUM IMTIYAZAHMED KUNJDA
546 KUNJDAWAD YADGAR CHOK 
SAME DAHODDAHOD  389151 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

638 1208160001131386 Nikhil Kundnaney

B 504 SECTOR 1 RIL IPCL TOWNSHIP 
PO PETROCHEMICALS VADODARA 
391345 101.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

639 1208870001740532 SAHIL ANILBHAI PATEL
172 GOPALNAGAR SOCIETY UDHNA 
SURAT TA . SURAT 394210 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

640 IN30311612371043 RAHULKUMAR BHARATBHAI MAYANI

209-TULSI SHYAM SOC SHYAM DHAM 
CHOK NANA VARACHASURAT GJ  
395006 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

641 1208180013571959 NAWAZ AMIN FATTA

A 306 JILANI COMPLEX NEW RANDER 
ROAD GORAT ADAJAN PATIYA SURAT 
CITY NAVYUG SURAT 395009 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

642 1208870163275666 RAVI RAI

DAYARAM RAI WARD 36 BUTOLIYA 
WALI GALI RAMNAGAR COLONY 
DATIA DATIA MADHYA PRADESH . 
DATIA 475661 192.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

643 1203320233720838 RAHUL AGRAWAL

SANKAL ROAD MUSRAN WARD 
KANDELI NARSIMHAPUR MADHYA 
PRADESH NARSINGHPUR 487001 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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644 1208870023875362 PIYUSH MEGHANI

SHIV VATIKABLOCKA HOUSE NO508 
ASWINI NAGAR RAIPUR . RAIPUR 
492013 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

645 1208870017500182 NARAYAN DAS MANIKPURI
BICHPAARA PUDU WARD 10 
BILASPUR . BILASPUR(CGH) 495116 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

646 IN30226911048345 ANJU GUPTA

HOUSE NO 10-2-175/4, MEGHNA 
APPTS, PLOT NO 5, WEST 
MAREDPALLY, HYDERABAD,ANDHRA 
PRADESH  500003 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

647 1208870194060615 DINESH KUMAR RAJPUROHIT

S O JAI SINGH PUROHIT 15 8 203 
BEGUM BAZAR BEGUM BAZAR 
NAMPALLY HYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH . HYDERABAD 500012 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

648 IN30154934422000 K INDEEVAR REDDY

3 - 6 - 232 / 1, FLAT 403 RADHA 
ENCLAVE, STREET - 16 
HIMAYATNAGARHYDERABAD  500029 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

649 1208160021371868 ANIL KUMAR PENUMETCHA

1-76 GANGA RNCLAVE RAYALAM 
GAPET BASHEERBAD 
QUTHBULLAPUR  K V RANGAREDDY 
500055 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

650 1208870003034597 SHIVAM RAMU MISHRA

S O RAMU MISHRA 6 1 DAMODAR 
PANDEY CHAWL HALAV POOL NEAR 
GAZI BABA DARGAH MUMBAI MUMBAI 
400070 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

651 IN30302881977221
FAIDUL HASAN 
MOHAMMEDNASIRUDDIN IDRISI

6,CHAWL NO 6 GURUDATT NGR,PIPE 
ROAD, KURLA WEST,BIHAIND PATEL 
WADI ,MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA,INDIA  
400070 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

652 1208870015602059 ARUN KUMAR NARENDRA SINGH

8 BHAGELU YADAV CHAWL AMBECHI 
BHARNI GAUDEVI ROAD BHANDUP 
WEST MUMBAI 400078 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

653 1208870014869701 MANDAR MANGESH AMBRE

S O MANGESH AMBRE HANUMAN 
MANDIR CHAWL RAMNAGAR TANAJI 
WADI T P ROAD SHRAMIK VYAYAM 
MUMBAI 400078 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

654 1203320015748867 ANIL BAKHSHI

SHIVAM2 CHS LTD RAHEJA COMPLEX 
WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY TIMES 
OF INDIA PRESS KURAR VILL MUMBAI 
400097 315.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

655 IN30198311336123 ANITA ANIL BAKHSHI

302 A SHIVAM-2 RAHEJA COMPLEX 
WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY NR 
TIMES OF INDIA MALAD EASTMUMBAI  
400097 455.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

656 1208870059877527 MOHIT DILIP JAIN

SO DILIP JAIN ROOM NO5 MOTI 
MAHAL STATION ROAD NEAR 
GOREGAON STATION GOREGAON 
MUMBAI 400104 45.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

657 1208160128037450 SUSHRUT ANIL SHETH

S/OAnil Sheth 501 Cliff Richard 
Apartment Anthon Francis Road Charai 
Thane West Near Dagadi School Thane 
THANE 400601 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

658 IN30198310936767 SHAKUNTLA JAIN
316 JAIN MAUHALLA BAGHERA THSIL 
KEKADI .AJMER (RAJ)  305404 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

659 1208180111915742 HEMENDRA SAINI

S O SEVA RAM, REL MAGARA BAR 
BARA MOTISAR, BAR, PALI 
RAJASTHAN, 306105 PALI 306105 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

660 1208870154622736 SURESH KUMAR

S O FOOLA RAM TAKHATGRAH 
TASKA VA VAAS BALANA PALI 
RAJASTHAN . PALI 306912 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

661 1208160029921644 HEMLATA SINGHI
SINGHI HOSP VEDIK KANYA SCHOOL 
KE PASS ABUROAD  SIROHI 307026 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

662 1208870018373118 ATUL LABANA

SO GOPAL JI LABANA NIM CHOUK 
AKHEPUR PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN 
CHITTORGARH 312605 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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663 1208870074157749 VAIDEHI OJHA
ARNODA ARNODA . . CHITTORGARH 
312620 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

664 IN30021443117491 SANDEEP NARPAT SINGHVI

S/O Narpat Raj Singhvi 19, Krishna C 
omplex,Pulla, Udaipur, Dhabai Ji Ki 
Bari,Girwa Rajasthan  313001 154.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

665 1208870106077545 BHAGWAN LAL GURJAR

S O SOHAN LAL AMARTIYA AMARTIYA 
RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN . 
RAJSAMAND 313333 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

666 1203320034694174 KANTA DEVI GOYAL
QTR NO. 26/M, RAILWAY COLONY, 
JAIPUR BHARATPUR 321001 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

667 1208870160390972 MAYUR SURYAKANT DHADGE

SR NO 17 GAVALI DHADAGE NAGAR 
PUNE SOLAPUR ROAD 
BHAIROBANALA NEAR GANAPATI 
MANDIR FATIMA NAGAR PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411013 115.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

668 1203320088287308 RUSHIKESH MAHADEV GHADGE

VITTHAL MANDIRAJAVAL DATTU 
WALHEKAR CHAL RAVET ROAD 
WALHEKARWADI CHINCHWAD PUNE 
411033 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

669 1208160129015100 VAISHNAVI NARSINH GAIKWAD

flat no-51st floorI-2kakade park tanaji 
nagar chinchwadgaon near podar school 
chinchwad  PUNE 411033 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

670 1208160089415410 NIKHIL GOVIND SAPRE

SURVEY NO 279/281 FLAT NO 4 
PRASUN VIHAR TANAJI NAGAR NEAR 
DOKE UDYAN CHINCHAD PUNE  
PUNE 411033 108.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

671 1203320085791363 MICHAEL DERICK
G 2 302 GANGA ORCHID PHASE II S 
NO 80 PUNE 411036 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

672 1208870155108429 MEERA KAUR

C O SUKHCHAIN SINGH P17 MANTRI 
ANGAN MUNDHWA ROAD PINGALE 
VASTI MUNDHWA NEAR PASSPORT 
OFFICE MUNDHAWA N V PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411036 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

673 1208160125805668 SACHET SANJAY SHARMA

B-804 Aloha Towers Off PanCard Club 
Road Baner Near Rahul Arcus Pune City  
PUNE 411045 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

674 1208870114968089 SANJAY NENSUKHLAL BHANDARI

SR NO 178 PHURSUNGI NR WOW 
KIDZ SCHOOL PUNE FURSUNGI . 
PUNE 412308 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

675 1209210001556618 SANJAY MADANLAL DANGI

B 415 SHAKTI SAMARTH PARK 
SHAKTI TOWER ADAJAN ROAD 
SURAT  SURAT 395009 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

676 1208160098163121 KRISHNA MITTAL

J-205 VATIKA TOWNSHIP PARVAT 
PATIA CHORASI SURAT CHORASI 
BOMBAY MARKET GUJARAT 395010 I  
SURAT 395010 77.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

677 1208870167472770 VIKAS ALLWANI

C O PARMANAND ALLWANI A 3705 
37TH FLOOR LODHA ALTIA TOWER 8 
LODHA NEW CUFFE PARADE 
WADALA OPPOSITE WADALA TRUCK 
TERMINUS MUMBAI MUMBAI MUMBAI 
400022 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

678 1208870156585121 VIVEK KAMLAKAR LUMAN

S O KAMLAKAR LUMAN 12 855 M H B 
COLONY G D AMBEKAR MARG 
ABHYUDAYA NAGAR KALACHOWKI 
OPP JAI VAKIL SCHOOL 
KALACHOWKI S O MUMBAI CITY 
MUMBAI 400033 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

679 1203760002738214 WORLDWIDE 360

PINNACLE CORPORATE BANK PLOT 
NO 17A BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX 
BANDRA NAVI MUMBAI 400051 315.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

680 IN30036011068054 SAMIR XYSTUS DESOUZA

JADE GARDENS M WING 401 NEXT 
TO MIG CLUB BANDRA EASTMUMBAI  
400051 37800.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

681 IN30048411095727
ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK 
BROKERS P LTD

328, NINAD CO-OP HSG SOC, BLDG 
NO 7 KHER NAGAR BANDRA 
(EAST)MUMBAI  400051 327.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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682 1208160053663428 NISHITH HEMANTKUMAR GANDHI

Room No-8Vanashree CHSPlot No-
406Sector-4, CharkopKandivali 
WestNear Charkop Depot,  MUMBAI 
SUBURBAN 400067 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

683 1208870132075827 LAXMISHETTY SRIDEVI

C O LAXMISHETTY SUKENDER 3 12 92 
4D 401 PLOT NO 401 USHODAYA 
RESIDENCY ROAD NO 5 L B NAGAR 
HYDERABAD ROCK HILLS COLONY 
MANSOORABAD HYDERABAD 500074 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

684 1208160127322399 GOVIND SINGH

S/ODiwan Singh 8-B/607,Munnar,Hill 
County Appartment Bachupally 
Quthubullapur Nizampet  HYDERABAD 
500090 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

685 IN30429552408109 BIJU PALLIPPATTE POULOSE
P.O. BOX 500415 43 BILDING 406 
STREET 3 ...DUBAI .  500415 138.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

686 1208870066485315 MOGULATH SAKETH KUMAR

C O MOGULATH SURYA NARAYANA H 
NO 1 6 41 11 1 SATYA SAI COLONY 
NARAYANAPET MAHBUBNAGAR 
509210 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

687 1208870207993675 ORUGUNTA NAVEEN

O DHANAPAL REDDY 0000 GUNTA 
KATTA VEEDHI NETHAM KANDRIGA 
NAGARI CHITTOOR ANDHRA 
PRADESH . CHITTOOR 517590 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

688 IN30154960710828 RAMACHANDRA RAJU PENMETSA

11-2-6/2 DASAPALLA HILLS WALTAIR 
UPLANDS NEAR NAVY HOUSE 
WALTAIR UP LANDS ANDHRA 
UNIVERSITYVISAKHAPATNAM  530003 490.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

689 IN30169612351614 MANU

D NO 7-478 4TH CROSS SOUTHERN 
EXTENSION KOLLEGAL CHAMARAJ 
NAGAR KARNATAKACHAMARAJ 
NAGAR  571440 77.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

690 IN30177411189725 SUDARSHAN KUMAR

SHRI HARI NILAYA SHIMANTHUR 
PANJINADKA POST MULKI 
MANGALORE  574195 280.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

691 1208870085560538
HARIOM RAMCHANDRA 
VISHWAKARMA

ADIVASHI PADA ROOM NO 44 ROAD 
NO 34 WAGLE ESTATE THANE THANE 
400604 308.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

692 1208870022188061 PRACHI TAUNK

C O PRACHI TAUNK B 601 
MADHUKUNJ COMPLEX NEAR AMRUT 
AGAN PARSIK NAGAR THANE THANE 
MAHARASHTRA . THANE 400605 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

693 1208870136373011 SUCHITRA SHANKAR PUJARI

D O SHANKAR PUJARI B1 201 
SHUBHARAMBH COMPLEX PHASE II 
TIKUJINIWADI ROAD MANPADA 
THANE WEST NEAR KEVARA CIRCLE 
THANE THANE MAHARASHTRA 
THANE 400610 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

694 1208160133997683 AVANTIKA BHAVIK UPADHYAY

A/204 Mahavir NagarB Church Road 
Bhayandar West Near Ambe Mata 
Mandir Thane  PALGHAR 401101 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

695 IN30290243135626 BALWANT PUNAMCHAND JAIN

BUNGLOW NO 2 JAIN VILLA OPP 
PANT NAGAR NEAR SHANI MANDIR 
VASAI WTHANA  401201 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

696 IN30186262006842 AJIT SHUKLA

C O RAMAKANT SHUKLA B 604 
PRATIK HARMONY PLOT NO 35 
SECTOR 20 R ROAD PALI KALAMBOLI 
NODE RAIGARH MAHRAIGARH(MH)  
410218 238.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

697 1208870135407591 NAMITA AMOD KOTWAL

AMOD KOTWAL 804 MULBERRY 
NYATI ENVIRON LANE 5 TINGRE 
NAGAR DHANORI AIRPORT 
VISHRANTWADI ROAD PUNE CITY 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411015 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031



Details of Unclaimed/Unpaid Dividend (02nd Interim Dividend 2023-24) declared at the 275th Board Meeting held on January 30, 
2024 

(As on December 31, 2025)
(Pursuant to Section 124(2) of the Companies Act, 2013)

Sl.  
No.

DP/Client ID/Folio No. Name of the Shareholder Address of the Shareholder
Dividend 
Amount

Dividend 
year

Due date for 
Transfer to 

IEPF

698 1208870164921284 HARISH YASHPAL THOKADE

SR NO 201 KUMAR PURVA FL NO K3 
303 SADESTRANALI HADAPSAR 
HADAPSAR N V PUNE MAHARASHTRA 
. PUNE 411028 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

699 1208860006550150 SARITA MITTAL

1KRISHNA NAGAR POLICE LINE 
SHRIRAM VIHAR COLONY BAJRANG 
NAGAR NAYAPURA KOTA 324001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

700 1208870058360481 DHANAVANTRI MEENA

SO FELURAM 3 STREET NO 6 
POONAM COLONY RANGPUR KOTA 
RAJASTHAN KOTA 324002 52.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

701 1208870118549910 PRABHU RAM CHOUDHARY

S O MOTI LAL 51 JAWAHAR NAGAR 
JAWAHAR NAGAR DANBADI KA 
KSHETRA KOTA KOTA RAJASTHAN . 
KOTA 324005 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

702 1208250018013750 AMRITA .
KHETANI JOHRI KOLEERA KOLIDA 
SIKAR  SIKAR 332031 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

703 1208870008504502 HARSH BANSAL
B41 KARNI NAGAR LALGARHBIKANER 
BIKANER . BIKANER 334001 136.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

704 1208870054509574 PREM KUMAR

S O DUNIRAM KARAMSANA 
HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN . 
HANUMANGARH 335523 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

705 1208870169868971 SHARAD BIRLA

C O CHANDRA PRAKASH BIRLA BUBO 
KI GALI AADA BAJAR JODHPUR 
JODHPUR RAJASTHAN . JODHPUR 
342001 52.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

706 1208160072013311 DHANISHA JAIN
174 HARI OM NAGAR   JODHPUR 
342008 122.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

707 1208180079320062 ABHISHEK DAVE
WARD NO 18KE PAS JAWAHAR PIYAU 
KE PAS PHALODI   JODHPUR 342301 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

708 1208870030300481 ADITYA SHRIRAM KAVATHALE

SO SHRIRAM GOPALRAO KAVATHALE 
UTKARSH COLONY UPALAI ROAD 
BARSHI SOLAPUR SOLAPUR 413411 38.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

709 1202700000362644 NAMRATA DILIP UPADHYAY

B26 SUDAM KANA MHATRE BLDG 3RD 
FLR KOPAR RD ABOVE AISHWARYA 
HOTEL SHAHSTRI NAGAR DOMBIVLI 
DOMBIVLI (W) 421202 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

710 1208160090604045 NISHA JHAWAR

C/O HARI PRASAD JHAWAR FLAT NO 
305 WING B CASA 
URBANODOMBIVALI EAST 
DOWNTOWN SECTOR 4 PALAVA 
PHASE 2 DOMBIVALI EAST Taloja Midc 
Bypass Road DOMBIVALI EAST NAVI 
MUMBAI 421204 77.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

711 IN30096610985582 SWAPNIL RAJENDRA SHAH

AMBAR PLAZA 2 FLT NO 102 KATRAP 
BADLAPUR 
AMBERNATHTHANE(MAHARASHTRA)  
421503 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

712 1208870029582553 MINAKSHI SADASHIV JADHAV

201 GANNAYAK APARTMENT 
OPPOSITE SARSWAT BANK OLD DP 
ROAD KATRAP BADLAPUR EAST 
THANE 421503 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

713 1208870053925271 GAYATRI PRAVIN BADGUJAR

C O PRAVIN BADGUJAR ROW HOUSE 
NO 1 GAYATRI DARSHAN ROW 
HOUSE SATPUR NEAR NASHIK 
422012 528.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

714 1208870092839285 JAYESH RAMESH KATKALE

S O RAMESH KATKALE GHOTI GHOTI 
KHURD NASHIK MAHARASHTRA 
NASHIK 422403 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

715 IN30096610825082 SANTOSH HUKUMCHAND THOLE

PLOT NO- 227 OPP UDHYOG APPT 
BEHIND MUTHA COMPLEX 
ULKANAGARI 
GARKHEDAAURANGABAD 
(MAHARASHTRA)  431001 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031



Details of Unclaimed/Unpaid Dividend (02nd Interim Dividend 2023-24) declared at the 275th Board Meeting held on January 30, 
2024 

(As on December 31, 2025)
(Pursuant to Section 124(2) of the Companies Act, 2013)

Sl.  
No.

DP/Client ID/Folio No. Name of the Shareholder Address of the Shareholder
Dividend 
Amount

Dividend 
year

Due date for 
Transfer to 

IEPF

716 IN30051320484150 THEKKEKERE NARAYANA

D NO 1 3 245 KULUR FERRY ROAD 
KOTTAR A BEHIND HOTEL 
SIDDISAGAR BEHIND HOT EL 
SIDDISAGARMANGALORE 
KARNATAKA  575006 84.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

717 1208160009676951 VINODA .
Pejamanguru Kokkarne Post   Udupi 
576234 49.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

718 1208870204471464 MANJUNATHA VINAYAKA

S O S MANJUNATHA 1492 110 SRI 
VARASIDDI VINAYAKA NILAYA 
SARASWATHI BADAVANE A BLOCK 
NEAR WATER TANK DAVANAGERE 
DAVANGERE KARNATAKA 
DAVANGERE 577004 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

719 1208160105566586 JAGANNATH HOSAMANI

6695/A2/A5 NEAR NANDISHWARA 
MATH K C RANI ROAD GADAG   
GADAG 582101 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

720 IN30327010710494 P L DEEPAKH

23/43 CORAL MERCHANT STREET 
MANNADV CHENNAI CHENNAI G P 
CHENNAI CHENNAI 
TAMILNADUCHENNAI  600001 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

721 1208870136903033 SUNDER RAJ ARTHI

D O SUNDER RAJ NO 10 34 PICHU 
PILLAI STREET MYLAPORE CHENNAI 
TAMIL NADU . CHENNAI 600004 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

722 1203600005170706 VENKATA JAGAN MOHAN .

OLD NO 9 , NEW NO 16 , AKALYA 
FLAT FLAT NO 1, 3RD FLOOR 
ANANDHA PURAM DR RANGA ROAD , 
MYLAPORE  CHENNAI 600004 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

723 IN30267933577962 K ANILKUMAR

G B EAST LYN FAIRMONT GARDENS 
NO 66 MOUT POONAMALE 
ROADCHENNAI  600089 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

724 1208160115122068 ANAND SANDESH KADAM

SR NO 110 11 PLOT NO 10 KRUSHNA 
LAXMAN NAGAR BANER PUNE CITY 
PUNE  PUNE 411045 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

725 1208870091829784 RUTVA PARESH RAWAL

FLAT NO A 2 504 SHIVSAGAR CITY 
PHASE 1 SINHGAD ROAD OPP 
SUNORBIT PUNE 411051 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

726 IN30021444072268 JOHN VIJAY VELAYUDHAN

S/O FLAT NO 204 2ND FLOOR 
TRIMURTI A PARTMENT,NATH NAGAR 
NEAR KRIPA SADAN SCHOOL, KRIPA 
SADANSCHOOLLATUR Maharashtra  
413512 745.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

727 1208160084481498 PRATIK SURYAKANT PRADHANE

F-8B WardJawahar Nagar Jawahar 
Nagar Housing Society Jawahar Nagar 
Near Shahu Sena Chowk Jawahar Nagar 
KOLHAPUR 416012 98.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

728 1203320011575021 AMOL KUMAR HULLE

GUNDOWADI ROAD WORD NO 5 MALI 
VASTI MALGAON MALGAON SANGLI 
SANGLI 416407 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

729 1208870210935211 KAJAL KUNAL GANDHI

C O KUNAL GANDHI VICKY NIWAS 
2ND FLOOR BARRACK NO 89 M I D C 
ROAD ULHASNAGAR OPP PRAGATI 
CLASSES ULHASNAGAR THANE 
MAHARASHTRA THANE 421001 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

730 1208870036192689 SANDHYA MUKESH DIXIT

B 302 DEVASHISH APARTMENT NEAR 
SHAHAD STATION SHAHAD WEST 
MOHONE ROAD KALYAN THANE 
421103 115.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

731 IN30302865606799 KISHOR SAKHARAM JOSHI

B G 3 PAVAN VILLA CHS SUBHASH RD 
DOMBIVALI W VISHNU NGR 
,THANEMAHARASHTRA,INDIA  421202 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

732 1208870021472333 VIDYA SHARADCHANDRA BARDE

17 256 LOKMANYA NAGAR OPP 
JOGGING PARK LOKMANYA NAGAR 
PUNE CITY S P COLLEGE PUNE PUNE 
411030 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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733 1201090033875649 GUNVANT DEVIDAS PAWAR

AT POST WADHWANA BK 
IRRIGATIONCOLONY TQ UDGIR NEAR 
GANPATI TEMPLE LATUR 413512 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

734 1208180013302111 AKASH ARVIND KHOT

BHART SUTAGIRINI SHAM NAGAR 
KUPWAD, BHART SUTAGIRINI 
KUPWAD SANGLI 416416 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

735 1208870160423228 ANIL NIVRUTTI DEVEKAR

DEVRDE MADHYAL GAVASE 
KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA . . 
KOLHAPUR 416505 574.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

736 IN30096610915746 DAYANAND MARUTI PATIL

S/O MARUTI RANBA PATIL NEAR 
WATER TANK AT POST MALTWADI TA 
CHANDGAD KOWADKOLHAPUR 
(MAHARASHTRA)  416508 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

737 IN30311613857881 JAGDISH PRALHAD BHOLE

306,VRINDAVAN C.H.S,GANESH 
MANDIR RO DOMBIVALI EAST ROAD, 
DOMBIVALI EAST DOMBIVALI THANE  
421201 80.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

738 1203320011256996 MANASI MANJUNATH PAI

A-16 SACHIN NIWAS CHIKANGHAR 
NEAR DATTA MANDIR KALYAN WEST 
KALYAN KALYAN DC THANE THANE 
421301 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

739 1203600000362875 PRADEEP R VISHWAKARMA

B 401 SHRI SADGURU VILLA 
HAJIMALANG ROAD NEAR ESSAR 
PETROL PUMP PAISAWALI KALYAN E 
THANE 421306 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

740 1208340009928529
VARDHAMAN MADANLALJI 
BEDMUTTHA

S/O Bedmuttha Madanlalji Gujrati colony 
jalna road Bid Bid Maharashtra BEED 
431122 24.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

741 1208870172242730 MANISHA GIRIDHAR SHENDE

401 AVISHKAR RESICENCY PLOT 
NUMBER 25 GOKUL HOUSING 
SOCIETY KATOLROAD NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA . NAGPUR 440013 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

742 IN30051319753421 KRISHNA JIWAJIRAO MOTGHARE

HANSAPURI NEAR N M C MARTHI 
SCHOOL WARD NO 35NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA  440018 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

743 1208870039278460 SAGAR RAMESHRAO DHOTE

C O RAMESHRAO DHOTE FLAT NO 
305 SHRI RADHAKRISHNA 
RESIDENCY PUSHPAK COLONY 
AMRAVATI 444606 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

744 IN30177414966673 KUMARAN BABU 1 532 LIG COLONY INDORE  452001 14.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

745 IN30198310269969 MUKESH SHAH
25, PATEL NAGAR, AERODRUM 
ROAD, INDORE (M.P.)  452008 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

746 1208160089608162 NAVEEN YADUWANSHI

S/OKaransingh Yaduwanshi makan 
no14post nousar scheme no1-153 post 
nousar gram nousar post nousar  BETUL 
461228 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

747 1206690001042806 ANAND PRAKASH MISHRA

H NO 51 IIND FLORKOTRA 
SULTANABAD PNB BANK BHOPAL 
BHOPAL 462003 49.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

748 1203600002224039 VARSHA R PALAN
8 JUNCTION PLOT OPP KARNIK 
HOUSE  RAJKOT 360001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

749 IN30051380415268 MINAXIBEN DHIRUBHAI RAIYANI

PLT NO 8/26/B OPP TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE GAYATRI MANDIR GIDC 
CHITRA BHAVNAGARBHAVNAGAR 
GUJARAT  364004 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

750 1208870019679063 RAJENDRA GAJENDRA BERAWALA

1CSHANTIKUNJ FLAT 32MAHALAXMI 
SOC MAHALAXMIPALDI AHMEDABAD 
380007 59.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

751 1208870076061996 DHAIRYA MAHENDRABHAI PATEL

D401 VRAJ VIHAR8 OPP GREEN 
ACRES PRAHLADNAGAR GARDEN 
SATELITE AHMEDABAD 380015 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

752 1208160040922129 MANSI JAYDATT DESAI

F-403 Indraprasth Greens NearShyamal 
3B Row House Shyamal Cross Road 
Satellite Ahmadabad City  AHMEDABAD 
380015 84.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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753 IN30246110226499 JAYANTILAL MOHANLAL SHAH

C-402, RAJSHREE ENCLAVE 
SHREYAS TEKRA 
AMBAWADIAHMEDABAD  380015 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

754 1208870094146637 SAHIL PRAKASHBHAI KOSHTI

58 AVANISH SOCIETY CTM CROSS 
ROAD AMRAIVADI AHMEDABAD CITY 
AHMEDABAD 380026 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

755 1208160118082621 VIJAY MAHESH DALWANI

B-302 Riddhi Siddhi Avenue Nana 
Chiloda Opposite Ruby Rushi Factory 
Ahmadabad City  AHMEDABAD 382330 1347.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

756 1208870145647798 POONAM SHAMI

10 TH FLOOR C 1003 GODREJ 
CENTRAL SAHKAR NAGAR SHELL 
COLONY CHEMBUR NEAR TILAK 
NAGAR STATION EAST MUMBAI 
MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA 
MUMBAI 400071 31.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

757 1208870032856701 AKSHAY APPASAHEB LAKADE

JOHN DOMNIC CHAWL 814 HANUMAN 
NAGAR KURAR VILLAGE MALAD EAST 
MUMBAI 400097 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

758 1208160139208862 RAJESH SHIVCHAND VERMA

S/O SHIVCHAND VERMAAJANTA 
COMPOUNDROAD NO 29 AMBIKA 
NAGAR WAGLE ESTATE 
THANETHANETHANE 
MAHARASHTRA400604 THANE 400604 38.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

759 1208870131226049 PUSHPADEVI CHANDANMALJI MUTHA

304 EXCELLENCY OLD RAVIRAJ 
COMPLEX JESAL PARK THANE 
THANE MAHARASHTRA . THANE 
401105 45.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

760 1208180027027854 SUNITA VINAY NAIK

DATTA PRASAD KOPHRAD NEAR 
UMBERGOTHAN VIRAR WEST  THANE 
401301 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

761 1208870010232701 YASH VIJAY MHATRE

HARANWADI YASHO PRATIK 
HARANWADI ROAD MAHIM 
KELWAMAHIM THANE 401402 45.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

762 1208870065777035 QUEET PORWAL

SEARS ITANDMANAGMENT 
SERVICES INDIA PVT LTD 7 FLOOR 
WING2 CEON FREE ZONE PUNE 
411014 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

763 1208870029884781 SWANAND JAYWANT PADHYE

S O JAYWANT PADHYE B 1 4 
ASHTVINAYAK S B I EMPLOYEES CO 
OP HOUSING SOCIETY PUNE 411037 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

764 1208870026530527 RAVINDRA SOHANDAS SHARMA

FLAT NO B301 PRABHAT DARPAN 
APPARTMENT TARWALA NAGAR 
PANCHVATI DINDORI ROAD NASHIK 
422003 154.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

765 1208870047026445 DINESH SUNIL PATIL

S O SUNIL RATAN PATIL AT POST 
BALAD BK TALUKA PACHORA BALAD 
BK JALGAON JALGAON 424104 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

766 1208870021443122 SADANAND GAJANAN BHAVASAR

AT PO SHELAVAD TA BODWAD 
SHELWAD JALGAON MAHARASHTRA . 
JALGAON 425310 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

767 1208160045732067 AMOL SUBHASH SHINDE

S/OSubhash Shindeguru pimpri guru 
pimpri guru pimpri guru pimpri  JALNA 
431203 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

768 1203320034152751 RAGHWENDRA VIJAY RAYEWAR

S/O VIJAY RAYEWAR, SHIV NAGAR 
NANDED, MAHARANA PRATAP CHOK 
NANDED 431605 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

769 1208870063773707 KALPANA WALMIK MESHRAM

CO WALMIK MESHRAM 860 HANUMAN 
WARD DESAIGANJ TA DESAIGANJ 
DESAIGANJ VADASA CHANDRAPUR 
441207 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

770 1208870018967494 RENU SURENDRA MALANG

DO SURENDRA MALANG NEAR SSD 
DHAM PAKKI KHOLI SINDHI CAMP 
AKOLA AKOLA MAHARASHTRA 
AKOLA 444004 147.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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771 1208340007905863 YOGIRAJ MADHUKAR GUTTE

NEAR HOTAL MANIPRABHA AYODHYA 
NAGARI Washim Washim Maharashtra 
WASHIM 444505 241.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

772 IN30177410775767 SARALALBAI
NO-11-A PERUMAL KOIL STREET 
TINDIVANAM  604001 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

773 1203320126446327 RAJESHWARAPANDIAN .

41 K T C NAGAR AYYA 
SUBBIRAMANIYA NAGAR 
PALAYAMKOTTAI TIRUNELVELI 
627011 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

774 1208870124564594 ESAKKIMUTHU .

S O MURUGAN 1 43 WEST STREET 
KOTTALI KOTTALI THOOTHUKKUDI 
TAMIL NADU . TUTICORIN 628714 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

775 IN30136410042902 MANI
NIMBUS KODAKKADAN PARMBA 
MALAPARAMBAKOZHIKODE  673009 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

776 1208180018640219 SANTHAKUMAR .
MANGATTUNJALIL PYNKULAM 
PYNKULAM  THRISSUR 679531 441.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

777 1208870025306642 RANJITH KATHIRAKKOTTIL

KATHIRAKOTTIL PERINGOD 
PERINGANNOR PO THIRUMITTA 
CODE DERINGANNUR PALAKKAD 
PALAKKAD 679535 161.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

778 1208870086090631 ATTASSERY SASANKAN VISHNU
ATTASSERY HOUSE KONATHUKUNNU 
P O THRISSUR . . THRISSUR 680123 119.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

779 1201090008213821 SHEENA YOGANANDANAN .

KIZHAKKEDATH HOUSE NEAR DE-
PAUL SCHOOL CHOONDAL THRISSUR 
680502 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

780 1208870165892739 SAYLI AJAY VAISHNAV

GENEVIEVE B103 CASA RIO GOLD 
PALAVA CITY KALYAN SHIL ROAD 
DOMBIVALI EAST THANE KALYAN 
THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 
421204 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

781 1208870170534548 JAYPRAKASH RAMJIVBODH PAL

JAYPRAKASH PAL 5325 BHASKAR 
NAGAR BUWA PAADA NEAR 
JAIMATADI MEDICAL AMBARNATH 
THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 
421505 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

782 1208870035913033 SIDDHANT AJAY LUTHRA

FLAT NO 7 SHREE GAJANAN SANKUL 
GANGAPUR ROAD DATE NAGAR 
SAWARKAR NAGAR NASHIK NASHIK 
422013 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

783 1203320156403629 GAURAV PRAMOD BORSE

AT PHUPANI POST AMODA PHUPANI 
JALGAON MAHARASHTRA  JALGAON 
425002 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

784 IN30429512022764 NAHATA PRAKASHCHAND D
PLOT NO 45, BHAGYODAY COLONY 
GANESH COLONY JALGAON  425002 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

785 1208870043931791 PALLAVI WANDHARE

D O ARVIND WANDHARE 607 AHUJA 
NAGAR AMBEDKAR PARK JARIPATKA 
NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 
440014 287.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

786 1208160042072572 PUJA JINESH BANUGARIA

W/O Jinesh Banugaria F-1/2,44 HIG 
PRATIBIMB TRIMURTI NAGAR NEAR 
N.I.T GARDEN Ranapratap Nagar S.O  
NAGPUR 440022 553.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

787 IN30154953293610
SHISHIR SUDHASHUSHEKHAR 
BHADURI

PLOT NO 129 AMAY FLATS NEAR 
VENKATESH HOSPITAL PANDEY 
LAYOUT KHAMLANAGPUR  440025 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

788 1208160100334945 AMIT RAJARAM SHELGIKAR

S/ORajaram Shelgikar 703Sanjay 
Selenite Apartments Baner Road Baner 
Near Hotel Greenpark Pune City PUNE 
411045 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

789 IN30186263711172 VINAY GOVINDRAO GADEKAR

A 115 OMKAR SWAZROOP S N 33 
5BNEAR ICCHAPURTI GANAPATI 
MANDIRAMBEGAON B PUNE  411046 171.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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790 1208870164696073 KASHIF FAROOQUI

A2 404 BRAHMA EMERALD COUNTY 
NIBM ROAD KONDHWA PUNE CITY 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA . PUNE 411048 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

791 IN30186269037355 ANISH BALRAM PARANJAPE

PARANJAPE ANISH BALRAM TOWER 
20 FLAT BLUERIDGE SOCIETY 
HINJEWADI PHASE 1 PUNE 
BEHINDRAJIV GANDHI INFOTECH 
PARPUNE  411057 227.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

792 1208360000416066 PRALHAD DNYANESHWAR KHAIRE
KHAIRE WADI GAWTHAN SHIRUR 
KHAIRE WADI SHIRUR PUNE 412218 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

793 1208870082586600 CHARUDATTA DASHRATH JAGTAP

RUKMINI NIWAS NAIKWADI PLOT 
UPLAI ROAD BARSHI . SOLAPUR 
413411 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

794 1208880032778183 AKSHAY TANAJIRAO ALANDIKAR

S/O Tanaji Alandikar,Juna Ausa 
Road,Sadguru 
Nager,Latur,Latur,Maharashtra  LATUR 
413512 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

795 1208160134134846 SANJAY TRIMBAKRAO KENDRE
S/O Trimbak Kendre Moti nagar Near 
kore gardan Latur   LATUR 413512 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

796 1208870111796703 DHANANJAY GAJANAN WATTAMVAR

S O GAJANAN WATTAMVAR 
BHATKULI BHATKULI AMRAVATI 
MAHARASHTRA . AMRAVATI 444602 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

797 1208870129357833 VIKRAM SINGH RAM CHANDRA

S O RAMCHANDRA DHAKAD 12 DEV 
SHRI NAGAR B N P ROAD 
RADHAGANJ DEWAS DEWAS 
MADHYA PRADESH . DEWAS 455001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

798 IN30021438960831 RACHNA JAIN

W/O PRIYANK JAIN 8/3 ALAKHDHAM 
NAGAR UJJAINMADHYA PRADESH 
UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH  456010 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

799 1208870157072531 SATVIK SHRIVASTAVA

S O OM PRAKASH SHRIVASTAVA 5 
KARARIYA FARM COACH FACTORY 
ROAD HUZUR BHOPAL MADHYA 
PRADESH . BHOPAL 462001 52.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

800 1208870102867228 PUSPENDRA SINGH

S O MAKHAN SINGH LODHI WARD NO 
19 BATIYAGARH DHARAM KI 
TAPRIYAN BATIYAGARH DAMOH 
DAMOH 470673 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

801 1208870076148606 ANANNYA BATRA

NEERAJ BATRA 108 PARIKALP 
TERRACE I12D GANDHI NAGAR GIRD 
GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 
GWALIOR 474002 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

802 1208870178254008 VISHAL MALVIYA

C O MANOJ MALVIYA NEWTON 
CHIKHLI 131 KH MAHATMA GANDHI 
WARD NO 04 CHHINDWARA 
CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH 
CHHINDWARA 480557 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

803 IN30186265878945 TARUNENDER CHATURVEDI

S O INDERPAL CHATURVEDI GRAM 
SEMARIYA POST RAMGARH TEHSIL 
AMARPATAN SEMARIYA SATNA 
MADHYA PRADSATNA  485778 959.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

804 IN30023910008105 VALLATH DIVAKARAN

34-10441 B1 DIVAS1 CHANDRATHIL 
ROAD EDAPALLY P OKOCHI,KERALA  
682024 1750.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

805 IN30181110221325 PASKAL BEXON DCUNHA

205A, PANDARAPARAMBIL 12 
ELANKUNNAPUZHAERNAKULAM  
682503 192.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

806 IN30181110147903 SHIBU A. A.

AMBLATHINGAL HOUSE CHIRAKAKAM 
VARAPUZHA P. O.ERNAKULAM  
683517 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

807 1202390000333817 SUMA THOMAS .

KURIEKAL VEMBILLY ARUVAPPARA P 
O NEDUNGAPRA PERUMBAVOOR 
683545 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

808 1203320088130361 REMESH N

NIRAVELKIZHAKKETHIL KOODAL 
ATHIRUMKAL P O PATHANAMTHITTA 
689693 245.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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809 IN30115126762510 R B RAJEEV KUMAR

RAJ BHAVAN MAROOR P O 
ELAMANNOOR, ADOORADOOR  
691524 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

810 IN30133019456172 THAMPI KUMAR G

DEPT OF ADMINISTRATIVE 
REFORMS(PS) STATUE SECRETIAT 
ANNEXTRIVANDRUM  695001 262.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

811 1203320227626935 TAPAS SETH

71 SULTAN ALAM ROAD NEAR CHARU 
MARKET TOLLYGUNGE TOLLYGUNGE 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 
700033 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

812 1208870115082643 UTKARSH JAISWAL

C O DINESH KUMAR JAISWAL 
GANDHI SEVA SCHOOL 209 S K DEB 
ROAD SOUTH DUMDUM M NORTH 24 
PARGANAS WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 
PARGANAS 700048 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

813 1206420002919321 DILIPKUMAR KANAIYALAL SHAH

MANAV MANDIR APPARTMENT NEAR 
AMBIKA NAGAR GOKUL NAGAR 
ODHAV INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
AHMEDABAD 382415 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

814 IN30132110497925 GIRABEN ASHWINKUMAR PANDYA

A/14,RACHANA SOCIETY NEAR 
JAYMALA BUS STOP, ISANPUR ROAD 
PO ISANPURAHMEDABAD  382443 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

815 IN30034311014153 JAGDISHKUMAR M PATEL

H/12, SUVARNA APPARTMNT PART-1, 
PURNA PURSHOTTAM SOCIE 
RANIP,AHMEDABAD.  382480 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

816 1208870157359614 KUSHALKUMAR VIJAYBHAI TABIYAD
DANTOD SABARKANTHA GUJARAT . . 
SABARKANTHA 383462 129.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

817 IN30186266247037 ARPAN NAVINCHANDRA SHAH

PLOT NO 3 SAMARPAN GREENNEAR 
APPU NAGARGOTRI VADODARA  
390021 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

818 1208870066067300 MUFADDAL ABBASBHAI BASTAWALA

3418 MORKAS MOHALLA OPP BASHIT 
STORE ZAMPA BAZAR SURAT CITY 
SURAT GUJARAT SURAT 395003 49.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

819 1208870014416541 AMIT VANJIBHAI DHAMELIYA

108 JAY YOGESHWAR ROW HOUSE 
SARTHANA KAMREJ ROAD SURAT 
CITY SURAT 395006 161.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

820 1208870079033601 ANKITA LOHIA

A 101AAGMAN RESIDECY 
ADAJANNEAR T G B CIRCLESURAT 
CITY SURAT 395009 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

821 1208180108060394 SACHIN JIJABA MANE
HNO 53 MANYACHI WADI NEAR GRAM 
PANCHAYAT OFFICE  SATARA 415112 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

822 1208870115003720 GAIKWAD TANAJI RAMCHANDRA
NETAJI CHOWK SHETPHALE 
SHETPHALE . . SANGLI 415306 147.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

823 1208160144202579 ANKITA SACHIN TAMHANE Asu Phaltan Asu   SATARA 415523 119.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

824 IN30160410533350 CHETANA BINDESH VORA

VIRAJ SAVARKUNDALA APT ROOM 
NO 203 RARAJI PATH 
DOMBIVLIDOMBIVLI  421201 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

825 1208160133150679 ASHOK HARI PHADKE

S/O HARI GOVIND PHADKE B-12 
DEEPTINAVAL C H S SANT JANABAI 
PATH GOGRASWADI 
DOMBIWALIEAST JIJAI NAGAR Kalyan 
THANE 421201 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

826 1203320064660299 AMAN DINESH GUPTA

SAIRAJ -1 BUILDING, FLAT NUMBER-
B/204 NEAR SIDDHIVINAYAK COLONY 
DESALE THANE 421201 94.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

827 1203320027858709 PANKAJ RAMDAS KADAM

AT POST DINDORI TAL DINDORI DIST 
NASHIK KADWA NAGAR NASIK OPP 
IRRGATION COLONY NASHIK 422202 38.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

828 1208180053097794 NIMESH JITENDRA BHAVSAR

B H SHAHI PALACE HOTEL 26 
DNYANDEEP DONWADE ROAD 
VIJAYNAGAR DEVLALI CAMP NASHIK 
422401 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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829 1208160003088800 Amandeep Chabilal Sonewane

, house no 1160 mu goregaon house no 
1160 mu goregaon hirapur road bharat 
gas godown house no 1160 mu 
goregaon GONDIA 441801 280.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

830 1208870074573682 FAIZAN HUSAIN SADIQUE HUSAIN

SO SADIQUE HUSEN NEAR IMAM 
THEKEDAR HOUSE KHAJA NAGAR 
SONTAKKE PLOT AKOLA AKOLA 
AKOLA 444002 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

831 1208870161486259 SHUBH AGRAWAL

S O VISHAL AGRAWAL 15 2 
MANORAMAGANJ NEAR GEETA 
BHAWAN INDORE INDORE MADHYA 
PRADESH . INDORE 452001 31.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

832 IN30311612276858 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA

B/H HDFC BANK 71- AG SCHEME NO.- 
54 VIJAY NGR SATYA SAI CIRCLE 
INDORE NANDA NAGARINDORE MP  
452011 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

833 1301440001574819 SUMAN KUMAR TIWARI

NO 11 BSF COLONY ROAD 
GIRD,GWALIOR,GWALIOR 
RESIDENCY GIRD 474005 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

834 1208870020467241 PRADEEP KUMAR NECHLANI

SO BHARAT KUMAR NECHLANI 
HOUSE NUMBER 109 DWARKA 
PRASAD MISHR WARD NARAYAN 
JABALPUR 482001 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

835 IN30429524117409 PRASAD GOPALA PANICKER

DUPLEX NO 17 SATYA VIHAR NARMA 
RD OLD BUS DIPO NO2 BANARASI D 
GORKHAPURJABALPUR MADHYA 
PRADESH  482001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

836 1208870170515548 RAJ SONI

S O GOURI SHANKAR HOUSE 
NUMBER 19 WARD NUMBER 09 
MAJHOULI NEW BAZAR MAJAULI 
JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH KATNI 
483336 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

837 1208870018201345 AKHILESH PANDEY

RAMESHWAR NAGAR BHANPURI 
BANJARI MATA BHANPURI POST 
BIRGAON RAIPUR 492001 129.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

838 1208160129376851 NITINKUMAR HABIL

S/OSurndra Habil danteshwari college 
road frezerpur shanti nagar ward 
Jagdalpur  BASTAR 494001 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

839 1208180046453177 BHAVESH JAIN

H NO 138 NEAR PURANA POST 
OFFICE MOTI LAL NEHARU WARD 
NAYAPARA JAGDALPUR BASTAR 
494001 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

840 IN30021418192840 AMIT GUPTA

VASUDEVAM ANANDAM GALI NO 2 
RIVER SIDE JABDA PARA SARKANDA 
BILASPUR CHHATTISGARH  495006 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

841 1203320212344812 ANEEMONI NAGA RAJU

SO ANEEMONI ANJAIAH 91 224 1A1B 
PRASHANTH NAGAR LANGAR HOUSE 
GOLCONDA HYDERABAD 
HYDERABAD 500008 59.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

842 1208870119254784 VENKATA SAI KRISHNA NIVARTHI

C O SRINIVASA SASTRY NIVARTHI 8 4 
369 SN 534 SWARAJ NAGAR 
BORABANDA SANATHNAGAR 
HYDERABAD TELANGANA 
HYDERABAD 500018 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

843 IN30186266283512 VIVEK BAKORE

H NO 23 5 777LAL DARWAZASHAH ALI 
BANDA CHARMINAR HYDERABAD  
500065 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

844 1208870124541074 RAMESH DARAVATH

S O DARAVATH SRINIVAS H NO 1 69 1 
VARNI MANDLAM SHANKAOORA 
NIZAMABAD TELANGANA . 
NIZAMABAD 503201 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

845 1208160074769115 PARTHA PRATIM MONDAL

Roypara, Shikharpur Shikharpur 
Shikharpur Shikharpur   SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS 700135 245.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

846 1208870038711649 SWAPAN GAJ
HATBAURIA BAURIA HOWRAH WEST 
BENGAL . HOWRAH 711305 161.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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847 IN30302821088134 PARTHA CHATTERJEE

62/3, SHYAMRAYPARA, KALNA, 
KALNA PBARDHAMAN, KALNA, 
,BARDHAMANWEST BENGAL,INDIA  
713409 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

848 1208870062814494 SURAJIT BASAK

NASRLATPUR GOAIPARA 
NASARALPUR BARDDHAMAN . 
BARDHAMAN 713519 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

849 1208870034386891 CHANDAN BAG

CO PRAFULLA BAG BAGHASTY 
KANPUR BAGLATA PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL WEST 
MIDNAPORE 721133 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

850 1208870109768837 NIRANJAN GORAIN

S O DHIRENDRA NATH GORAIN 181 
RABINDRA PALLY WARD NO 2 SURI 
SURI I BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL . 
BIRBHUM 731101 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

851 1208870021346059 NOOR ALAM

SO AKBAR ALI MOAMARI COOCH 
BEHAR I COOCH BEHAR WEST 
BENGAL COOCH BEHAR 736157 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

852 IN30186268836549 KRISHNA SAHA

HABRA M NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
WEST BENGAL 743263 NORTH 24 
PARGANAS  743263 31.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

853 1203320060603926 AAMIR SALIM KHAN
S/O SALIM KHAN DHADE CHOUK52NO 
NASHIK  NASHIK 423104 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

854 1208870031885444 VIVEK ARUN MORE

201 PLOT NO 10 AHIRE NAGAR 
COLLECTOR PATTA MALEGAON . 
NASHIK 423203 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

855 1208180047052424 DILIP BABURAO MARATHE

PLOT NO 24 NEHARU NAGAR NEAR 
MSEB SUB STATION NANDURBAR 
NANDURBAR NANDURBAR 425412 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

856 1208870067541820 YOGESH VIKAS BANG

BANG GALLI NEAR PRIEMERY 
SCHOOL JAMAGAON GANGAPUR . 
AURANGABAD 431110 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

857 1208870065097919 DIPAK VISHNU KAKDE

NEAR MAROTI MANDIR SAMOR 
WAGHLGAON POST PIMPALGAON 
WAGHALGAON AURANGABAD 
AURANGABAD 431111 24.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

858 1208870053364468
MAKARAND CHANDRAKANT 
AMBEKAR

S O CHANDRAKANT AMBEKAR 
PRASHANT NAGAR OPP NAGAR 
PARISHAD AMBAJOGAI BID BEED 
431517 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

859 1208160137437721 RISHU CHOUDHARY
73 MEYER RD 15 03   SINGAPORE 
437898 177.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

860 1208670009780397 CHAITANYA SHIRISH CHAKRADEO

S O Shirish Chakradeo Sri Chakra 
Tikekar Road Dhantoli Near Ahilya 
Mandir Patwardhan Ground S O Nagpur 
Maharashtra 440012 NAGPUR 440012 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

861 1204370000809979 SANTOSH KUMAR SWARNKAR

S/O: HARISHANKAR SWARNKAR, 
MAKAN NO.430,DUBEY COLONY 
ROAD RAFI AHMAD KIDWAI WARD 
NO. 15 KATNI 483501 161.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

862 1208180007831520 DEKENDRA KUMAR SINHA

71 NAWAGAON KHASPARA 
NAWAGAON SARADUI  KANKER 
494337 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

863 1208160052731984 UMAKANTH NIRGONDA
S/O Nirgonda Ramesh 2-2-700 Dhobi 
Gally Amberpet   HYDERABAD 500013 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

864 IN30186267141360 LAKSHMI PARVATHI PASALA

VILLA NO 4 S A PALM 
MEADOWSGUNDLAPOCHAMPALLE 
HYDERABAD  500014 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

865 1208870016930357 AJITH CHERLO

F NO 301 HI TECH AVENU ES 
BESAIDE IDL GATE AN JANEYA 
NAGAR MOOSAPET BALANGAR 
HYDERABAD 500037 553.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

866 1208180143055945 LEKHNA GALA

Flat No 402 Surya Towers Plot No 44 
Womens Co Op Society Yousufguda 
Road No 2 Jubilee HYDERABAD 500045 707.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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867 1208870169556034 RADHIKA POLSANI

W O A DEVENDAR RAO 17 1 5 PLOT 
NO 21 VISHNUPURI COLONY 
PEERZADIGUDA LAKEVIEW COLONY 
GHATKESAR K V RANGAREDDY 
TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500098 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

868 1208870046541454 KARPURAPU SRAVYA .

W O KARPURAPU SANKAR 5 78 15 
PLOT NO 79 NAVODAYA ENCLAVE 
KUNTLOOR HAYATNAGAR MANDAL 
RANGA REDDY 501505 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

869 1208160010157978 SHAIK AHAMED BASHA
1-123 SNTHA GATE VEEDI KANDURU 
KANDURU  CHITTOOR 517234 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

870 1208160142402951 SRAVANI PASUMARTHI

D/O Narasimhamurthy 17-4a rayagada 
road parvathipuram town Parvatipuram 
Parvathipuram  VIZIANAGARAM 535501 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

871 1208160052148188 GURUPRASAD HOSURKAR

C/OMb 1201Maple BlockGolden Grand 
Apartments, Yeshwanthpur No 8Tumkur 
Road Yeshwanthpur Opposite To Rmc 
Yard Yeshwanthpur BENGALURU 
560022 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

872 1208160081852892 NISHAD RASHID

No 40/1 1st FloorKavalbyrasandra New 
Extention 6th main Road 
Kavalbyrasandra New Extention 
Kavalbyrasandra New Extention 
Kavalbyrasandra New Exten 
BENGALURU 560032 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

873 1208870026997303 PARAMESH H N

S O HANUMESH 293 4TH MAIN ROAD 
BISIDE JINDHAL FACTORY . 
BENGALURU 560073 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

874 1208160146873626 Nisha John

C/O Prawin Paul No 15 Muneshwara 
Block Doddabommasandra 
Vidyaranyapura Vidyaranyapura  
BENGALURU 560097 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

875 1208870151495522 NAWAZ SHARIFF .

C O BASHEER SHARIFF WARD NO 10 
2ND NAGARTHPETE SIDLAGHATTA 
TOWN SIDLAGHATTA 
CHIKKABALLAPUR KARNATAKA 
CHIKKABALLAPUR 562105 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

876 1208160024056490 HARIKUMAR NITHINKUMAR
YELDUR Yeldur - Kolar  
CHIKKABALLAPUR 563138 98.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

877 1208870014040043 SIPU KABI

SARADHAPUR SARADHAPUR 
SARADHAPUR SARADHAPUR . ANGUL 
759100 252.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

878 1208870124752409 PRASENJIT CHAKRABORTY

S O UJJAL CHAKRABORTY 14 SURJA 
PARA SURJA PARA BAGANBARI 
ARUNDHUTINAGAR WEST TRIPURA 
TRIPURA . WEST TRIPURA 799003 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

879 1208870081860771 KRITIKA RAJ

DO MANNA LAL SHAH HOUSE NO 553 
GOPAL MAHTO GALI TARI GODAM PS 
DANAPUR DINAPURCUM PATNA 
801503 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

880 1208870159474018 RAVISHEK KUMAR
CHAKIA CHAKIYA USRI CHAKIA 
ARWAL BIHAR . . JEHANABAD 804428 66.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

881 1203320194522896 ARTI DEVI
BAKYA BAD SURARI IMAM NAGAR 
LAKHISARAI BIHAR  MUNGER 811107 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

882 IN30039480121021 BINIT BIKASH
s/o wakil prasad singh launa tarapur 
mungarmunger  813321 273.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

883 IN30611444470296 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR

JAGADISH PRASAD NR NEPAL KALI 
MANDIR JC MALICK ROAD 
HIRAPURDHANBAD JHARKHAND  
826001 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

884 1208870030997867 SANJU KUMARI

DO SAJJAN PRSHAD TTHAKUR B A 6 
BALUDIH COLLONY NEAR INDRA 
CHOK MOONIDIH BARDUBHI 
DHANBAD 828129 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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885 1208870032256759 SONAL MURLIDHAR NALE

D O MURLIDHAR NALE BAID LAY OUT 
BEHIND CIRCUIT HOUSE WARDHA 
WARDHA MAHARASHTRA WARDHA 
442001 73.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

886 1208160127636535 SUSHAMA SAMADHAN JAYBHAYE
377/35A Gaulkhed Road Ganapati Nagar 
2 Shegaon   BULDHANA 444203 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

887 1204370000970190 YASH DEEP RATHORE

RANJIT HANUMAN KE PICHE 933 
SKIM NO.71 SECTOR B INDOOR 
MADAYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

888 IN30198311173879 SANGEETA VYAS
60 MT CLOTH MARKET VITTHAL 
BHAWAN .INDORE (M.P.)  452002 63.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

889 1204470024963231 SWAPNIL VYAS

C O UMESH CHANDRA VYAS 80 MIG 
JAIPRAKASH NAGAR DEWAS DEWAS  
DEWAS 455001 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

890 1203320111302985 RIYA MANSOORI

WARD NO 01 NARAYANPURA ROAD 
HOUSE NO 166 CHHATARPUR  
CHHATARPUR 471001 101.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

891 1208870000489359 PRAKHAR JAIN

S O PARAS JAIN 60 NEHRU PARK 
ROAD SHIKSHA NAGAR MORENA 
MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 
MORENA 476001 52.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

892 1208870032085161 RAHUL DRAVIN KUSHWAHA

S O CHHOTELAL KUSHWAHA 0 WARD 
NO 05 GRAM POST KUIYAKALA 
TEHSIL RAIPUR REWA 486123 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

893 1208870057957202 BELANNA JAI SHANKAR

WEST PANCHSHEEL NAGAR 
CHARODA WARD17 TEHPATAN . 
DURG 490025 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

894 1208880026435352 LAVKUSH MOURYA

S/O Rajender,4-36,POCHAMMA 
BASTHI,Aie Bollaram S.O,Medak,Andhra 
Pradesh  MEDAK 502325 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

895 1208870134387946 SREEKANTH RANGOJU

S O GOVARDAN RANGOJU HOUSE 
NUMBER 9 4 6 2 GIRMAJIPET 
WARANGAL WARANGAL TELANGANA 
. WARANGAL 506002 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

896 1208870017114911 SAI HARI KRISHNA THADIGADAPA
82960723 WARD VADLAMUDIVARI ST 
REPALLE . GUNTUR 522265 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

897 1208870194443031 SRINATH THANAJI HEMADRI

S O THANAJI HEMADRI RAMANATH 15 
2 10 GOKHALE ROAD 
VISAKHAPATNAM GRAND BAY HOTEL 
BACK SIDE ROAD VISAKHAPATNAM 
URBAN VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA 
VISAKHAPATNAM 530002 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

898 1208870091541256
VENKATA SATYA PRASAD 
ANANTHAM

S O ANANTHAM RAJA BLOCK NO 51 
FLAT NO SF 8 RAJEEV GRUHAKALPA 
DAIRY FARM CENTRE EAST 
GODAVARI 533001 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

899 1208160025824963 SREEKAR GOMATAM

Flat G4, Brundavanam Elite J.N. Road 
Beside J.k. Garden  RAJAHMUNDRY 
533103 231.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

900 1208870127119091 SHIVARAM SHASHANK YEELI

S O Y SARATH BABU 5 109 MASID 
VEEDI GOPALAPURAM WEST 
GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH . 
WEST GODAVARI 534316 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

901 IN30186262219944 PRASAD ROOPA

205 A BLOCK SLV ORCHIDS 3RD 
CROSS SANTOSH NAGAR BEHIND 
BLUE BELLI ENGL ATTUR LAYOUT 
YELAHANKA NEW TOWNBANGALORE  
560064 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

902 1204720034893577 BHAVAN KUMAR AMAI KESHAVA

S O KESHAVA GOWDA A 1 142 AMAI 
HOUSE BELANDOORU VILLAGE 
KUDMARU POST KADABA TALUKU 
BELANDOOR DAKSHINA KANNADA 
574202 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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903 1208870142718904 PADYANA NARAYANA MURALI

S O NARAYANA BHAT 2 7 1 3 2 
SURABHI HOSABETTU VIDYA NAGAR 
MANGALORE DAKSHINA KANNADA 
KARNATAKA . DAKSHINA KANNADA 
575019 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

904 1208870010014868 MEGESH RAVI SHERIGAR

SO RAVI SHERIGAR 3178 EAST 
BLOCK ROAD NEAR HEAD POST 
OFFICE KUNDAPURA UDUPI UDUPI 
576201 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

905 1208870189295216 PANDURANGA RAO CHAITRA

D O G S PANDURANGA RAO 1ST 
CROSS N M C HOSAMANE BEHIND 
VINAYAKA TAKIES BHADRAVATHI 
SHIMOGA KARNATAKA SHIVAMOGGA 
577301 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

906 1208870058644407 MURTHY THEJASWI

53 K V COLONY KADUR 
CHIKKAMAGALUR DIST . 
CHICKMAGALUR 577548 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

907 1208870103598707 MOHAMMED K

S O KASIM T 12 49 POST OFFICE 
STREET GEORGE TOWN CHENNAI 
CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 
600001 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

908 IN30290243945766 VENKATESH N
20 25 A I N T U C NAGAR 
RAJAPALAYAM  626117 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

909 IN30131320604416
KANTHA METHA INVESTMENTS AND 
FINANCE LIMITED

AVM BUILDING 21/51 I FLOOR 
KALLUKATTI NORTHKARAIKUDI  
630001 6300.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

910 1208870135555668 SHIVA YADAV

S O KRISHNKUMAR YADAV GRAM 
TALCHIRI POST TILI SAGAR SAGAR 
MADHYA PRADESH . SAGAR 470002 24.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

911 1204470002119509 ABHISHEK GUPTA
NR. HANUMAN MANDIR, GOAL 
BAZAR, - RAIPUR 492001 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

912 1208670001574263 ANJALI DUBEY

D O BALDAU PRASAD DUBEY DR 
HIRALAL WARD DAUPARA MUNGELI 
MUNGELI MUNGELI 495334 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

913 IN30021460415763 SURESH KUMAR

C/O HEMARAM RAJPROHIT 15-8-448/1 
FEE LKHANA OPP 
VCRTOWERTELANGANA OPP VCR 
TOWERNAMPALLY TELANGANA  
500012 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

914 1208870022251378 IRUKULLA BHARATH

SO IRUKULLA MALLIKARJUN HNO 23 
734B2336 SHANKER NAGAR 6 NO 
ROAD AMBERPET HYDERABAD 
HYDERABAD 500013 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

915 IN30051312316129 E RAMBABU

H NO 34/146 VENKATESWARA NGR J 
GUTTA HYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH  500037 63.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

916 1208870146903171 RENUKARAO EDE

C O E RANGA RAO QTR NO C 46 HAL 
COLONY BALANAGAR TIRUMALAGIRI 
HYDERABAD TELANGANA . 
HYDERABAD 500042 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

917 1203320123160826 BOYIDAPU ARUN KUMAR

SRI KRISHNA DEVARAYA NAGAR 
FLAT NO 101 PLOT NO 8 3 677 54 MSR 
TOWERS YELLARYEDDYGUDA 
HYDERABAD 500073 129.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

918 1208870000795251 ALKA KUMARI

NEAR ZILA SCHOOL BABUDIH 
BISHUNPUR B POLYTECHNIC 
DHANBAD DHANBAD 828130 24.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

919 1203320088125161 VIJAY KRISHNA
HARIBALMA PACHLAKHI HARI 
BALMHA  GOPALGANJ 841436 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

920 1203600003476315 MOHAMMAD GHAYASUDDIN KHAN

WARD NO 09 MADHOPUR BAIRIYA 
AMOLWA WEST CHAMPARAN WEST 
CHAMPARAN 845455 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

921 1208870119065720 AKHILESH KUMAR JHA

S O NARENDRA NATH JHA GRAM 
PAURAM POST HAYAGHAT THANA 
HAYAGHAT HAYAGHAT DARBHANGA 
BIHAR . SAMASTIPUR 847301 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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922 1201090022766014 VIRENDRA KUMAR

SIO ARBIND PREND SINGH WARD NO 
06 SIHMA SITAMA SIHMAN BARATI 
BEGUSARAI BINAR 851129 
BEGUSARAI 851129 38.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

923 IN30021412085477 ALOKE MADAN
A 2 03 AZAD APARTMENTS SRI 
AUROBINDO MARG DELHI  110016 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

924 IN30366310039468 AMIT GULATI
B-1/47/2 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI  
110017 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

925 IN30039413294057 PRADEEP KUMAR
QR NO 958 R K PURAM SECTOR 
3NEW DELHI  110022 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

926 IN30323710157470 NISHI AGGARWAL
A 1/8 JEEWAN JYOTI APPARTMENTS 
PITAMPURA DELHI  110034 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

927 1208160079363233 PURUSHOTTAM GILDA
14-121chennur main road chennur 
chennur chennur   ADILABAD 504201 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

928 IN30281411983043 Kodam Jaipal
H No 2/75 Garshakurthi Gangadhara 
Karimnagar  505445 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

929 1208870002472027 GOPI KRISHNA YALLA
5 118 1 KANDLAGUNTA CHAGALLU . 
GUNTUR 522603 66.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

930 IN30051380443510 SATYANARAYANA KANCHARLA

18 13 12 R H COLONY 
PEDANADUPURU PEDAGANTYADA 
VISAKHAPATNAM 
VISAKHAPATNAMVISAKHAPATNAM 
ANDHRA PRADESH  530044 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

931 1204470004147225 SRINIVAS NAGUMALLI
D NO 7-26-4 MATUR IVARI STREET 
WARD NO 4  RAJAMHUNDRY 533103 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

932 IN30018313478478 NIHAR RANJAN MISHRA

FLAT NO 204 2ND FLR, GIRIJ 
MALLESWARAM SHANKAR APTS, 
12TH CRS,6THBANGALORE  560003 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

933 1208870148136264 NITHYANANDAN DIVYA DEVI

D O NITHYANANDAN T R 28 1 7TH 
CROSS PAMPA EXTENSION HEBBAL 
KEMPAPURA OPP TO STATE BANK 
INDIA BANGALORE NORTH 
BENGALURU KARNATAKA 
BENGALURU 560024 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

934 1208870003859163 SIVIRAJ RAVI

13427 2ND CROSS BALAJI NAGARA 
NEAR SHIV TEMPLE . BENGALURU 
560029 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

935 1208160139961957 CHAND SHRVAN SALIAN

S/O Arvind Kumar Salian 20 Classic 
Orchards Bannerghatta Road Behind 
Meenakshi Temple Bannerghatta Road 
Bangalore South SOUTH BENGALURU 
560076 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

936 IN30302847621219 MAHENDRA PRATAP DUGAR

4064 PRESTIGE NOTTING HILL APTS 
BANNERGHATTA RD NR MEENAKSHI 
TMPL KALENA 
BANGALOREKARNATAKA INDIA  
560076 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

937 IN30611490460530 SREENATH P R
Flat No B 4511 Brigade Meadows 
Kanakapura Road Bangalore *  560082 4725.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

938 1203320013338404 SUNNY AGGARWAL

FT 8044 SOBHA DAFFODIL 24TH MAIN 
SECTOR 2 HSR LAYOUT 
SOMASUNDARAPALYA BANGALORE 
560102 770.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

939 1208160003913753 SUDHA PARIMALA
NO 2944 12TH CROSS VANI VILAS 
MOHALLA  MYSORE 570002 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

940 1203320127474316
CHIKKANAYAKANAHALI 
PARASHURAMAIAH SATEESH

S O PARASHURAMAIAH C K 6 HOD 
QUARTERS B H ROAD SSMC POST 
AGALAKOTE BUGUDANAHALLI 
TUMKUR 572107 203.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

941 1208180010335145 JYOTHY SUKUMARAN PARAKKATTIL
FLAT NO 303, ANVITA APARTMENTS 
KANKANADY  MANGALORE 575002 147.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

942 1201320001862121 R K PRASAD SHENOY

S/O R V KRISHNAMURTHY NO 668 
MAHAVEERA RD MAVINAKERE 
MUDIGERE TALUK KALASA 
CHIKMAGALUR 577124 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031



Details of Unclaimed/Unpaid Dividend (02nd Interim Dividend 2023-24) declared at the 275th Board Meeting held on January 30, 
2024 

(As on December 31, 2025)
(Pursuant to Section 124(2) of the Companies Act, 2013)

Sl.  
No.

DP/Client ID/Folio No. Name of the Shareholder Address of the Shareholder
Dividend 
Amount

Dividend 
year

Due date for 
Transfer to 

IEPF

943 1208880028805235 ELUMALAI NATARAJAN

S/O. ELUMALAI.DHU,2/345,NAGAK 
UTTAI,THIRUPATUR,Udayamu 
thur,Tirupattur,Tamil Nadu VELLORE 
635652 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

944 1208250011163674 ASWIN PARAYILLATH
PARAYILLAM SREESTHA PO, 
EZHOME,KANNUR  KANNUR 670303 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

945 1208870197016589 AKHIL M SURENDRAN

S O SURENDRAN A K THARANG 
KAVUMTHAZHA KOODALI KOODALI 
KANNUR KERALA . KANNUR 670592 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

946 1208160147115621 AJAS MATHEW

S/O Mathew Varikkaplamathadathil 
House Kosavanvayal Kosavamvayal 
Thiroor Kalliad  KANNUR 670593 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

947 1208870010559133 KUTTIADAN VEETTIL RAHUL

RAHUL NIVAS MALAPATTAM CENTRE 
MALAPATTAM KANNUR . KANNUR 
670631 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

948 1203320068568212 LALKUMAR PARAKKAL NALUKARAN
VALAPPIL HOUSE, PARAKKAL,MAHE, 
P. O. MAHE, CALICUT 673310 630.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

949 1208160023897402 SHAFEEQ ABUBACKER
5 291 SHISHAS KARIMBANAKKAL 
KALLADIKODE PO  PALAKKAD 678596 207.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

950 IN30429526934691 UNNIKRISHNAN K

UNNIYADI (KRISHNALAYAM) 
NAGAIASSERY 
PERINGODEPALAKKAD KERALA  
679535 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

951 1208160117210795 ANGELO JAISON
PARAYIL HOUSE KOTTANALLUR 
Kottanellur   THRISSUR 680662 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

952 1208870011180731 SAGAR MANOHAR MHALSEKAR

80A WAILWADA KARWAR WAILWADA 
WAILWADA . UTTARA KANNADA 
581339 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

953 1208870010639033 ANAND CHIDANAND PATIL
MIG 11 SIDHA NIWAS MAHANTESH 
NAGAR . BELGAUM 590016 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

954 1208870054504981 HIMANSU PAL

C O SHIVSINGH PAL SAI SHANKAR 
NAGAR NEAR SAI MANDIR NIPPANI 
RURAL BELAGAVI KARNATAKA . 
BELGAUM 591237 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

955 1208160094653821 GIRIDHAR MURALI

G-11 BAKIYALAKSHMI 
APARTMENTRAGHAVENDRAPURAM 2 
ND STREET SRIRANGAM  
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620006 1050.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

956 1203320014975585 SENTHIVEL R

40 C UMA ILLAM ASHOK NAGAR 
CHETTY STREET COIMBATORE 
COIMBATORE 641001 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

957 1208160008277010 JOJI CHERUVALLITHARAYIL GEORGE

CHERUVALLIITHARAYALLI HOUSE NR 
GANPATHYA TEMPLE RD VADUTHALA 
ERNAKULAM 682023 63.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

958 IN30023916724852 JOY V O

18/413 VAYALIKODATH HOUSE 
KOTTUVALLY KAITHARAM P 
OERNAKULAM  683519 490.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

959 1208870125952216 RAHUL CHOUDHARY

C O RAJESH CHOUDHARY Z 3 258 A 
JELIA PARA ROAD BADARTALA 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL . KOLKATA 
700044 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

960 1208250021877893 RUNU DAS

FD 469 2 SECTOR III SALT LAKE 
KOLKATA 019  NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
700091 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

961 IN30186266231333 ASIF ALI

20 4 233 2 KHILWATH 
CHARMINARHYDERABAD 
TELANGANA HYDERABAD  500002 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

962 1208160131131566 KUMAR DEEPAK OJHA
11-1-202/3 BHOIGUDA KAMAN 
AGAPURA   HYDERABAD 500012 301.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

963 1208880016021117 MEENA SINGH

W/O Yogendra Singh,SMQ-303/8,N P 
Area,Hakimpet,Air Force 
Station,Devaryamjal,K.v. 
Rangareddy,Telangana HYDERABAD 
500014 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

964 1208870099740813 LAVANYA BHUSHNAM

8 3 228 916 RAHMATH NAGAR 
YOUSUFGUDA KHAIRATABAD . 
HYDERABAD 500045 1029.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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965 1208940001990199 SUDHAKAR MALLELA

3-228/1280/464/B 2ND FLOOR 
JAWAHAR NAGER YIUSUFGUDA 
HYDERABAD 500045 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

966 1208160086323213 NAGINENI VIKAS

S/O N GANA SEKHAR DIGUVAPALEM 
KALAKADA MANDALAM 
ENUGONDAPALEM CHITTOOR 
ANDHRA PRADESH 517291 CHITTOOR 
CHITTOOR CHITTOOR 517291 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

967 1201060003028935 V SATYAVATHI

19/8/70 F7 STATE BANK COLONY 
NEAR TVS SHOW ROOM CHITTOOR 
517501 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

968 IN30186266238124 SRAVANTHI MANTHRI

C O PUNDUKURA RAJASEKHAR 80 
130 1 B2 KURNOOLVENKATADRI 
NAGAR KURNOOL  518002 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

969 1208870021627163 ADAVENI ASHOKNATH

CO ADAVENI VIJAYA KUMAR 30178 
GB GOPAL NAGAR NANDYAL 
KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH 
KURNOOL 518501 150.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

970 1208870020269705 AMIT SHRIVASTAV
C 344 STREET NPO 10 VSMANPUR . . 
NORTH EAST DELHI 110053 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

971 1208870019655732 JAGBIR SINGH
SO DHARAM BIR SINGH VPO 
GANGAICH . REWARI 123401 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

972 IN30155721103210 RAKESH

RALCO ENTERPRISES LTD SCF NO-30 
1 FLOOR, APPU GHAR COMPLEX OPP 
NAGAR SUDHAR MANDAL 
OFFICEROHTAK  124001 63.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

973 IN30094010108373 MONIKA RANI HOUSE NO.1135 U-E-II HISAR  125005 210.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

974 IN30177413345412 JASBIR SINGH

120 C GALI NO 3 GURLAL BAZAR NEW 
PARTAP NAGAR AMRITSAR 
IAMRITSAR  143001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

975 1202890000112709 MEENU KUMARI MAHAJAN

MOHALLA HARDASPURA P.O. 
HARDASPURA, DISTT-CHAMBA 
CHAMBA 143521 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

976 IN30021413080374 MIRTUNJAI KUMAR SAXENA
A3/508 TOWER-4, SILVER CITY, 
SECTOR-93ANOIDA  201301 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

977 1208870006514936 GAURAV SAHU 46 DUPRA PUR . . UNNAO 209801 35.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

978 1208870010415295 HARSHITA TRIPATHI

D9 HUSSENABAD COLONY 
COLLECTRATE KACHAHARI JAUNPUR 
JAUNPUR UTTAR JAUNPUR 222002 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

979 1208160113109605 RITUPARAN SHARMA

Villa number 49 GranCarmen by 
Addressmaker Sarjapur road Sarjapur 
Near Decathlon Sarjapur Road Kodathi  
BENGALURU 560035 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

980 1208870031886754
SOUNDARIYA LAKSHMI 
VENKATACHALAM MANOHARAN

1B 004SOUL SPACE ARISTA 
DODDANAKUNDI . BENGALURU 
560037 59.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

981 IN30611490433177 JOSEPH FRANCIS D'MELLO

CRESCENT MANOR NO 10, CRP 
ENCLAVE HORAMAVUBANGALORE  
560043 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

982 IN30051391040947 ARAMANAMADA ANNAIAH KARIAPPA

S/O: A K ANNAIAH, NO 6 1ST CROSS, 
EJIPURA BANGALORE SOUTH, 
BANGALOREBANGALORE SOUTH 
KARNATAKA  560047 560.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

983 1208180046682512 RAJA KEERTHANA M

NO 115 2ND MAIN 6TH CROSS BSK 
1ST STAGE BANGALORE SOUTH  
BENGALURU 560050 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

984 1208160147245782 REKHA NAGARAJ

W/O Davanagere Vasudevamurthy 
Nagaraj No 187 Nandana Bangalore 
University E M P Layout 
Rajarajeshwarinagar 
Rajarajeshwarinagar Bangalore South 
BENGALURU 560098 24.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

985 IN30186263302689 KRISHNAPPA ANANDA KUMARA

S O KRISHNAPPA DODDABALLAPUR 
THALUK ALAHALLI BANGALORE 
RURAL KARNATAKA 5 BANGALORE 
RURAL  561203 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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986 1208870137422393 KAUSHIK ASHOK HEGDE

S O ASHOK HEGDE 1 206 1 
KODYADKA HOUSE PUTHIGE 
DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA . 
DAKSHINA KANNADA 574226 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

987 1208870203700315 NARU SIVA NAGENDRA REDDY

S O NARU SANKAR REDDY 2 293 
NADIPIBAZAR NADIPIBAZAR 
NAGULAVARAM GUNTUR ANDHRA 
PRADESH . GUNTUR 522649 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

988 IN30021423263671 BATCHU SRINIVASULU

NEW NO 18/1 OLD NO 381 CORNER 
BUILDING 6TH MAIN 5TH CROSS N R 
COLONYBANGALORE SOUTH 
KARNATAKA  560019 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

989 IN30051317383720 KAVITHA S

18/2 HURIOPET LAKSHMAN RAO 
ROAD BANGALORE KARNATAKA  
560053 294.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

990 1208870058614644 TEJAS NAVADA .

D7 151 6TH CROSS SFS 407 
MAHARASTRA BANK 4TH PHASE 
YELAHANKA NEW TOWN YELAHANKA 
BENGALURU 560064 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

991 1208180022386287 GANESH MANJUNATH GAJAKOSH

249 G FLOOR 12TH MAIN 6TH CROSS 
BEHIND DEVI EYE HOSPITAL SECTOR 
5HSR BENGALURU 560102 49.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

992 IN30115127520902 MAYANK KUMAR

5503 PRANAVA GITAAAR 92/3 
RAILWAY STATION ROAD BEHIND 
TATA CROMABANGALORE 
KARNATAKA  560103 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

993 1208180100029951
KEMBADATHANDA CHENGAPPA 
GAURAV AIYAPPA

MADIKERI TALUK MUTHARMUDI 
KODAGU 571252  KODAGU 571252 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

994 1208180002594600 SANDUKOTI ARUN KUMAR

TYPE A HOUSE NO 545 
NORTHBLOCK, DONIMALAI  BELLARY 
583118 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

995 1208870002595402 JIGNESHKUMAR JETHABHAI CHOPDA

208 SHIV COMPLEX 3 ANJANI NAGAR 
SOC BUT BHAVANI PUNAGAM SURAT 
395010 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

996 1208250045497658 AMITA SHASHANK HALBE

C O W O SHASHANK PRADEEP 
HALBE A 203 SHRINATHJI RESIDENCY 
MUKTANAND MARG OPP VPS LITTLE 
VALSAD 396191 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

997 IN30021455389501 MISBA AZIZ SOLKAR

DO AZIZ SOLKAR SHEETAL 
APARTMENT AWI NG FLATNO13 1ST 
FLOOR MARIA HILL ROA D GUN 
POWDER ROADMAZGAONMAZGAON 
MAHARASHTRA  400010 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

998 IN30021412998293 BHAVYA RAMAKRISHNAN

5 LOGE BONHEUR 2 ND FLOOR MMC 
CROSS RD NO 1 MAHIM 
WESTMUMBAI  400016 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

999 1206690000417281 JENIL RAVINDRA JAIN

3 8 SHEETAL CHHAYA APT 
DAGADIWADI S K BOLE ROAD NR 
JAIN HEALTH CENTRE DADAR W 
MUMBAI 400028 812.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1000 1208160139106714 Nikunj Anil Agarwal

S/O ANIL AGARWALC6 MONARCH 
NAGAR MONARCH COP HOUSING 
SOCIETYBAMAN PURI RAODJB 
NAGAR ANDHERIEASTNEAR SAI DEV 
HORELMUMBAIMUMBAI MUMBAI 
400059 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1001 IN30327010929052 SATISH VENUGOPAL PAI

408 FIORELLO NAHAR AMRIT SHAKTI 
SECTOR R2 CHANDIVALI MUMBAI  
400072 1701.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1002 IN30226910202648 HITESH N MEHTA

CHANDRA-A, PLOT NO 89, FLAT NO 
10, 3RD FLR, GARODIA NAGAR, 
GHATKOPAR EAST,MUMBAI  400077 242.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1003 1208160116205382 SOUMOV KUNDU

4B FOUNTAIN EXOTICA 432 
KUMRAKHALI NARENDRAPUR Rajpur 
Sonarpur(M)  BONHOOGHLY 700103 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1004 1208160139419855 SABUJ MISTRY

113/2 TAL PUKUR ROAD WARD 18 
NEWBARRACKPUR Newbarackpur 
BarrackpurII  NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
700131 192.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1005 1203320174970541 SUBHOJIT KAYAL

PRAGATI PALLY RAJPUR SONARPUR 
M SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST 
BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 
700147 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1006 IN30177418271529 UMESH SINGH
188 G T ROAD BALLY BALLY HOWRAH 
HOWRAH  711201 24.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1007 IN30186262113837 PAMMY PRASAD

95123 PANCHANTALA STREET 
RISHRA NR FORWARD CLUB 
HOOGHLY  712248 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1008 1208870149136046 KUNDAN ROY

AESBYMORE GANDHI NAGAR 
DURGAPUR 01 DURGAPUR M CORP 
BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL . 
BARDHAMAN 713201 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1009 1208870220202165 DESHRAJ BAG

C O BALAHARI BAG VILL PATALKHURI 
P O VIKURDIHI PATALKHURI 
BANKURA BIKURDIH BANKURA WEST 
BENGAL . BANKURA 722146 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1010 1208870138717628 CHANDAN SINGHA

NARAYANPUR LALITGACHH UTTAR 
DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL . . NORTH 
DINAJPUR 733207 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1011 1208160134764551 CHAITAN A SINDHUR

S/O Appasab Similakkavvan Road 
Hipparagi Hipparagi   BANGARPET 
587311 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1012 IN30389210030942 SNEHA SHARMA

NO 6\614. KANNAGI STREET EXTN 
LAKSHMI NAGAR 
POZHICHALURCHENNAI  600074 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1013 1208420001143285 RAJALAKSHMI N .
NO 14 METTU STREET UTHIRAMERUR 
KANCHIPURAM 603406 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1014 1208870038471364 THANUSHWAR .

SO PANCHATCHARAM NO 437 
MARIYAMMANKOVIL STREET 
MADUKKUR VADAKU POST 
THANJAVUR 614903 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1015 1208870036390339
RAMASAMY CHIDAMBARAM 
CHETTIAR CHIDAMBARAM

NO 5 ANBIL DHARMALINGAM SALAI K 
K NAGAR . TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620021 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1016 IN30108013811661 T.A.GANESHAN
NO 146 KOMBAI NAGAR, SALEM 
ROADTIRUCHENGODE  637211 94.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1017 IN30021433519618 SUDEEPKIRAN S HALLI

30 KRISHNASWAMY STREET 
MUNICIPAL COL ONY ERODE ERODE 
TAMIL NADU  638011 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1018 1208160067839950 AIKURAN ARUN
Thulicheri Bhavanam Pakkam   
KASARAGOD 671316 31.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1019 1208870125769834 AARON JOVE SERRAO

S O JERALD SERRAO BAPPUNJI 
KAIMARA NUGGI CHICKMAGALUR 
KARNATAKA . CHICKMAGALUR 
577126 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1020 1208160110427141
SANTOSHKUMAR TAMMANNAPPA 
KONNUR

S/O Tammannappa Konnur Kanakadas 
BadavaneManaguli Road House No 266 
Santosh Nivas Bijapur  BIJAPUR 586101 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1021 IN30135620748630 A DEVIKA

26 MANSION SITE POLICE QUARTERS 
GREAMS ROAD THOUSAND LIGHT 
GREAMS ROADCHENNAI  600006 301.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1022 IN30051322951642 T VIJAYA RAJ

OLD NO 31 B N NO 28 B 
MANGADUSAMY ST REET 
NUNGAMBAKKAM BACKSIDE OF 
POLICE STATIONCHENNAI TAMIL 
NADU  600034 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1023 IN30136410066733 PERIANNA SUBRAMANIAM

DR. PERRYS BUILDINGS 2ND FLOOR 
6TH CROSS, THILLAI NAGARTRICHY  
620018 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1024 1208160114508771 PANDIAN VIDHYASAKARAN

C/O PANDIAN 8/18A SARGURUNATHA 
NAGAR 2ND STREET GANAPATHY 
NAGAR 1ST MAIN ROAD New Vilangudi 
Vilangudi  MADURAI 625018 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1025 1208870204979434 KUMAR SANTHOSH

NO 55 THELKARADU STREET 
EXTENSION 1 RANGASAMUDRAM 
POST SATHYAMANGALAM . ERODE 
638402 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1026 1208870145070321 MAHALINGAM VIGNESH

S O MAHALINGAM 4 853 
THOTTIPALAYAM SOUTH 
AVANASHIPALAYAM TIRUPPUR TAMIL 
NADU . ERODE 638660 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1027 1208870111993041 BISHAL BANIK

S O SANKAR BANIK 64 46 
RAMKRISHNA COLONY WARD NO 18 
NABADWIP NADIA WEST BENGAL . 
NADIA 741302 112.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1028 1208870132300381 AMIT GHOSH

C O ARABINDA GHOSH DAKSHIN 
BHABANIPUR NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
WEST BENGAL . NORTH 24 
PARGANAS 743262 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1029 1208870089494446 RAMA CHANDRA MOHANTY

C O PRAHALLAD MOHANTY 436 747 
SARADEIPUR DHAULI MAHADEV 
TEMPLE DHAULI KHORDA KHORDA 
751002 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1030 1208870153417931 BIJAYA KUMAR MOHANTY

FLAT NO 3C1 METRO MANSION 
LEWIS ROAD RAVI TALKIES CHHAKA 
LINGARAJ KHORDA ODISHA . 
KHORDA 751002 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1031 1208870161325690 PRIYANKA NAYAK
BAINSHIA BALLABHA DHENKANAL 
ODISHA . . DHENKANAL 759014 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1032 1208870035198121 DUSHMANTA KUMAR BEHERA

BATAGAON BATGAON BATGAON 
NAKTIDEUL SAMBALPUR . 
SAMBALPUR 768106 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1033 IN30186268645794 ANJAN LOYING

NO 1 JORAGURI NO 1 JORAGURI 
GOLAGHAT ASSAM 785614 
GOLAGHAT  785614 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1034 1208940003122980 PRIYANKA RAJ

GAUTAM KUMAR S/O LATE 
RAJENDRA PRASAD SH CHAILITAL 
OPPT TO SCHOOL IN GALI 
GULZARBAGH NEAR ARUN COAL 
DEPO PATNA 800007 280.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1035 IN30155720389868 MANISHA VISHWAKARMA

605, SIXTH FLOOR TIRATH BAKSHI 
APARTMENT NEW 
HYDERABADLUCKNOW  226006 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1036 IN30267935112603 INAYAT ALI
E-3127 RAJAJIPURAM  LUCKNOW  
226017 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1037 1208870147930002 RISHABH PANDEY

C O RATNESHWARI PANDEY MASOI 
MASOI CHANDAULI UTTAR PRADESH 
. CHANDAULI 232118 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1038 IN30088814612824 MADHUKANT AGARWAL

MOHALLA HOLI CHOWK HASANPUR 
DISTT. JYOTI BA PHULE NAGAR  
244241 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1039 IN30267930117205 SUBHASH CHANDRA JUDGES COLONY  BIJNOR  246701 35.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1040 1201330000692469 ASHISH GUPTA

18 WEST KRISHNA NAGAR CHILKANA 
CHUNGI SAHARANPUR SAHARANPUR 
247001 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1041 IN30133018539230 JAGDISH KAUR

418/4A 1 BALLUPUR VAN VIHAR 
DEHRADUNDEHRADUN 
UTTARAKHAND  248001 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1042 1201091000000298 PRATAP SINGH

C/O C.S. CHAUHAN FLAT NO. 07, 
LANE NO. 14 KALIDAS ROAD SBI 
RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX DEHRADUN 
248001 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1043 1202060000374821 DEEPESH KOHLI 134/1 TILAK ROAD  RISHIKESH 249201 280.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1044 1201210100382508 SUMAN YADAV
23, SUNDAR VIHAR DURGAPURA 
WARD NO. 21  JAIPUR 302001 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1045 IN30429518379907 NIZAM K C
K C HOUSE NR SAIDARPALLY  
THALASSERY KERALA  670102 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1046 IN30051319565444 ABDUL MUNEER KUNIYIL
KUNIYIL HOUSE P O MOKERI KANNUR 
KERALA  670692 126.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1047 IN30047642095412 RAJEEV MENON

1 A HARBOUR CREST KURISUPALLY 
ROAD RAVIPURAM 
ERNAKULAMKOCHI  682015 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1048 1208180133371925 SIBI AYATHU PARAMBIL ANTONY

29 2188 A, Aayathuparambil House 
THYKOODAM vyttila P O Vyttila S O 
ERNAKULAM 682019 1011.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1049 1208870019771105 KOLLAMPARAMBIL SAJEEV ABIJITH

SO K R SAJEEV KRISHNAKRIPA 
AMBEDKAR ROAD EDAPPALLY 
SOUTH VENNALA ERNAKULAM 
ERNAKULAM 682028 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1050 IN30302866621754 KRISHNA KUMAR K K

2 B MOTIF VIEW MEADOWS SECOND 
FLR MANAKKAKADAVU 
,ERNAKULAMKERALA,INDIA  682030 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1051 1208870229575365 ABINA JOHN

C O ABRAHAM JOHN BETHEL 
VELOOR VELOOR PART VAIKOM 
KOTTAYAM WEST KOTTAYAM 
KERALA . KOTTAYAM 686003 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1052 1208160135714157 ASHISH PANAKUZHI MOHAN
MARUTUR KOLLAD PO Panachikkad   
KOTTAYAM 686004 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1053 1208870061481235 LITTIN THOMAS

ONAYATHUMKUZHIYIL 
KARIKKATTOOR CENTRE 
KARIKKATTOOR CENTRE P O 
KOTTAYAM 686544 192.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1054 1201910102052439 PRITI GARG B -1 PREM NAGAR   Hisar 125001 210.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1055 IN30015910934931 VINDHYA H S

405/7 FIRST FLOOR SANKALP 
SOCIETY OPP SHANTINAGAR HSG 
SOC GUNJAN VAPIGUJARAT  396195 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1056 1208180079592896 AASHIYA SHAHRUK KHAN

ROOM NO 345 BHARTIYA KAMLA 
NAGAR SALT PAN ROAD NEAR 
KARBALA MASJID WADALA EAST 
MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400037 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1057 IN30371910833267 GOPALA KRISHNA KVS

H NO 16-11-409/2 MOSARAMBAGH 
MALAKPET HYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH  500036 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1058 1208160001335042 MANDAKINI MISHRA
1255 E 1 48 MOLAR BAND EXTENSION 
BADARPUR NEW DELHI 110044 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1059 1206200000006373 VINAY KUMAR
606/5 DEVI WADA LAL DARWAZA 
SONIPAT 131001 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1060 IN30011830496092 JEETENDRA KUMAR SETHI
113 VASUNDARA COLONY TONK 
ROAD DURGAPURAJAIPUR  302018 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1061 1201800000441835
MAHESHBHAI NARAYANBHAI 
KOTADIA

401 SNEHA APPARTMENT NATRAJ 
NAGAR ST 1/2 PANCHAYAT NAGAR 
CHOWK UNI RD RAJKOT 360005 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1062 IN30177411204761 ILESH VASANTLAL SHAH

15 RANNA PARK SOCIETY PALDI 
NARAYAN NAGARAHMEDABAD  
380007 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1063 1204760000000015 SAIFU A KOKKAT
KOKKAT HOUSE EAST COMBARA 
IRINJALAKUDA THRISSUR 680121 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1064 1204760000251214 JOSE C L
CHITTILAPPILLY HOUSE PALAYOOR 
CHAVAKKAD POST THRISSUR 680506 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1065 1208160123725864 VIJU THOMAS

S/O Thomas Antony 1/847-A 25W No 
.21/77,Pengiparambil8 B Brown Stone 
Manor Padamugal Palachuvadu Road 
Kakkanad ERNAKULAM 682030 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1066 IN30021418195491 ANN MARY FRANCIS

528 B(2/528 B) KATTICARAN -7 
CHERANALLOOR PANCHAYATH 
COCHIN KERALA  682035 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1067 1208870130301952
ALFAHADH OTTAPARAMBIL ABDUL 
KARIM

OTTAPARAMBIL POOKKATTUPADY 
EDATHALA P O ALUVA ERNAKULAM 
KERALA . ERNAKULAM 683561 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1068 IN30023912345257 THANKACHAN C D
VALIYATHARA HOUSE NEREKADAVU 
UDAYANAPURAM.P.OVAIKOM  686143 1925.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1069 1208870108641067 DAVID BYJU

S O BYJU K THOMAS KOODATHINKAL 
ARUVIKUZHY P O ANIKKAD 
KOTTAYAM KERALA . KOTTAYAM 
686503 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1070 1208160026919909 JIMMY JOHN
S/O D P John Joy Cottage Anandapally 
P O Adoor   PATHANAMTHITTA 691525 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1071 1208870100341381 SANJOY KUMAR BASAK

347 328 BANERJEE PARA 
ROADPASCHIM PU TIARY S O 
PASCHIMPUTIARI KOLKATA 700041 52.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1072 1203320080119405 SHOBHIT MALPANI

S/O JALAJ KUMAR MALPANI NATURAL 
HEIGHT , PH-I, BLOCK-8, FLAT-4C, 137 
VIP KOLKATA 700052 525.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1073 IN30429585333226 SUMITA BHATTACHARJEE

KN MUKHERJEE ROAD 
BARRACKPORE 
TALPUKURBARRACKPUR WEST 
BENGAL  700123 196.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1074 1208160091756145 SAHELYE SARKAR

DOHARIA SAILESH NAGAR 
MADHYAMGRAM,MADHYAMGRAM 
NORTH 24 PARGANAS  NORTH 24 
PARGANAS 700132 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1075 1208870076282995 ABHISHEK PACHAL

SO BADAL CHANDRA PACHAL 
BALIATIKURI ATTCHALAR MATH 
BRAHMIN PARA HAORA HOWRAH 
711113 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1076 1208870166229862 BABULAL CHOUDHARY

TAMLA PARAA S P ROAD 33 
DURGAPUR BURDWAN . . 
BARDHAMAN 713208 91.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1077 1208870167880291 SANTU BHOWMICK

C O PRANESWAR BHOWMICK VILL 
KURICHA PO CHAKBAMANGORIA PS 
NADANGHAT JAYRADHE MOTH 
KURCHA BARDDHAMAN WEST 
BENGAL BANKURA 713513 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1078 1208870013575620 RAJDIP SAHA

CO BHANU LAL SAHA NETAJI NAGAR 
NETAJI SANGHA NEBADHI BARASAT I 
NORTH 24 PARGANAS NORTH 24 
PARGANAS 743248 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1079 1208870009348565 BIDURA GOUDA

GOUDA SAHI PAIKDAKULUGUDA 
PAIKDAKULGUDA . RAYAGADA 
765019 24.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1080 1208940003318112 KALI CHARAN YADAV
74PUSPANJA LI ENCLAVER AMGHAT 
ROAD ALIGARH 202001 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1081 1203320148660371 ROHIT SINGH
FAZALGHARI DAULATPUR KHURD 
DANPUR  BULANDSHAHR 202392 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1082 1208430001805316 AKASH . PARIHAR TOLA 39  AURAIYA 206122 35.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1083 1206120000413240 NISHTHA OMAR
38/103 A JAI TOWER MESTON ROAD 
KANPUR 208001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1084 1208160015127984 VIRENDRA RAJAK
A-241 BARRA-8   KANPUR NAGAR 
208027 357.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1085 1208870114274417 NAGENDRA SINGH

C O VISHWANATH SINGH H N1 
LALPUR MIRAPUR BASAHI 
NAWALPUR VARANASI UTTAR 
PRADESH . VARANASI 221003 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1086 1208180110915008 RAMESHWARI TIWARI
288 , TAJPUR MANJHA TAJPUR 
MAJHA  GHAZIPUR 232340 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1087 1208160012088409 JAI VEER SINGH
VILL ROOPPUR POST BABOORA 
RAMPUR  RAMPUR 244901 38.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1088 1202420001000926 NEERU JAIN
W/O MUNISH JAIN 3/3663 NEW KAPIL 
VIHAR  SAHARANPUR 247001 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1089 1208160135568260 MONITA PRASHANT GAIKWAD

W/O Prashant Gaikwad 1402 G Wing 
Tulip Mayuresh Park Lake Road 
Bhandup West Opp Hind Rectifier 
Company Mumbai MUMBAI 400078 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1090 1201090020320025 KAVITA GHAI

W/O TARNIKANT GHAI FLAT NO 13 
4TH FLOOR MALWANI ASHA CHS 
LTD.PLOT NO 33 SECTOR 8 RSC -2 
MHADA MALWANI GATE NO 8 MALAD 
WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400095 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1091 1208870009865110 RAMESH BHARAT HOLKAR

RAMABAI CHAWL SHIVSHANKAR 
CHAWL KRANTI NAGAR ZOPAD PATTI 
MUMBAI 400101 66.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1092 IN30021419217905 PRASHANT HARI ZAMBRE

A/404, REKHI SAI TULIP CHS PLOT NO 
07 NEAR MUKAMBIKA TEMPLE 
SECTOR 6 GHANSOLI NAVI MUMBAI 
THANETHANE,MAHARASHTRA  
400701 840.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1093 IN30186265960936 PRIYANKA ANANT SONSURKAR

ROOM NO 203 PLOT NO 53 SECTOR 
21GHANSOLI SHRI KRISHNA VILLA 
BUILID THANE  400701 280.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1094 IN30051319693126 RUSHIKESH HANDE

FE 1/402 NILAM MORAJ RESIDENCY 
PALM BEACH ROAD SECTOR 16 
SANPADANAVI MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA  400705 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1095 1301440001346175 MAHESH MUKUNDA KUDVA

WOODLAND SECTOR-16A FLAT NO 
202 PLOT NO 63 NERUL WEST NAVI 
MUMBAI 400706 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1096 1208160002018285 JAYANT KASHINATH PATIL

HOUSE NO 329 AT SAPHALE POST 
UMBERPADA TAL PALGHAR  
PALGHAR 401102 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1097 IN30311614829996 SUNIL KUMAR

MALSALAMI PATNA CITY BHAISANI 
TOLA B BEGAMPUR BADI BAGICHA 
PATNA PATNA PATNA PATNA  800009 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1098 1208870002378851 SANISH KUMAR
VILLAGE MATHGULNI POST 
BARIGULNI GULNI . NAWADA 805124 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1099 1208870129267971 SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA

S O SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 
SHYAMA PACHRUKHI POST KUHILA 
PANCHAYAT PANTI SHYAMA 
PACHRUKHI THANA AKBARPUR 
KUHILA NAWADA BIHAR NAWADA 
805126 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1100 1205420000267097 USHA BHUWANIA

CIRDHARI SAH LANE SUJACANJ 
JAGDISHPUR BHAGALPUR 
BHAGALPUR 812002 168.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1101 IN30302855424880 SUDEEP KUMAR

S/O AMBIKA PRASAD BARMASIA 
GIRIDIH IN SWAMI VIVEKANAND 
COLONY GIRIDIHJHARKHAND,INDIA  
815301 420.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1102 1208870124844439 SUMIT KUMAR BHAIYA

S O NITYANAND BHAIYA VILL 
PATTAJORI POST PATTAJORI PS 
KARMATAR PATTAJORI JAMTARA 
JHARKHAND JAMTARA 815351 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1103 1208250048697242 SARITA DEVI
NOORANGANJ SASARAM SASARAM 
SASARAM  ROHTAS 821115 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1104 1208870076663722 RACHIT SHAW

HOUSE NO57 A KALI STHAN ROAD 
NEAR FATAK JAMSHEDPUR 
JUGSALAI EAST SINGHBHUM EAST 
SINGHBHUM 831006 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1105 1201060500182303 ATAM SINGH BEDI

110,2ND FLOOR PATEL NAGAR 
KALWAR ROAD GOVINDPURA 
JHOTWARA JAIPUR 302012 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1106 1204470003197383 CHHOTU RAM SAINI
CHANDRANA TH DAUSA DAUSA  
CHANDRANA 303303 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1107 IN30011830090540 SAROJ SHARMA

10 'MANGLAM' NR. CHORDIA PETROL 
PUMP KAMLA NAGAR , 
SANGANERJAIPUR (RAJ.)  303902 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1108 IN30198310936943 SHETAN GURJAR

36 GURJARO KA MOHALLA AMBA 
PURA PACHEWAR PACHEWAR 
TONKMALPURA (RAJ)  304502 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1109 1302860000081906 USHA DEVI BAID

ENGINEER SAHAB KI GALI 
MADANGANJ KISHANGARH 
KISHANGARH 305801 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1110 1203350000378551 ASHOK KUMAR TULSIZA B 39 SHAKTI NAGAR  UDAIPUR 313001 210.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1111 IN30177419472979 RAJAT A GATHANI

F-10 BLOCK D JAWAHAR NAGAR 
KESHAVPURA KOTA P I P KOTAKOTA  
324005 147.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1112 IN30177414027472 HANUMAN PRASAD RATHI

S/O MOOL CHAND RATHI NEAR 15 NO 
SCHOOL OUTSIDE JASSUSAR GATE 
BANGALANAGARBIKANER  334004 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1113 1202300000118351 PRAMILA BOHRA
PALI BAZAR, BOHRA STREET, 
MAHAMANDIR,  JODHPUR 342001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1114 IN30302867182169 VANDANA PANT

191 PHASE II PANDITWARI BHOOR 
GAON DEHRADUN 
,DEHRADUNUTTARAKHAND,INDIA  
248007 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1115 1208870003026934 MUKESH .

SHANTI VIHAR NEAR ISHBT MAJRA 
MAJRA MAJRA DEHRADUN . 
DEHRADUN 248171 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1116 1208160080109918 AHANA TOMAR

AKASHDEEP HOSPITAL DAYANAND 
NAGAR BUDHANA ROAD SHAMLI   
MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1117 1203320081019695 SAIFULLAH .

JHINGHA BYPASS NAZIRPURA PURVI 
NAI BASTI BAHRAICH  BAHRAICH 
271801 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1118 1208870167752079 ANKIT RAJ

S O AMARDEEP RAJ SAHARA ESTATE 
2 102VRINDAVANI GORAKHPUR 
GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH . 
GORAKHPUR 273010 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1119 1208870072860394 JYOTISWAROOP PANDEY

CO JAIPRAKASH PANDEY 96 
ASRIRAMNAGAR COLONY JUNGLE 
MATADEEN POST JUNGLE 
GORAKHPUR 273014 119.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1120 IN30186266315747 AJAI PRAKASH

S O DWARIKA PRASAD 21 
VIVAHBHAWAN DUDAHI DUDHI 
KUSHINAGAR  274302 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1121 1208870091145183 RISHABH KUMAR

S O YOGENDRA DEO GAUTAM 
TAJPUR TAJPUR HATHRAS UTTAR 
PRADESH MATHURA 281302 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1122 IN30039419302062 GUR SWARUP SHARMA

NO 20A SUDHA BAGH SARLA BAGH 
ROAD NEAR AASHI GARDEN 
DAYALBAGHAGRA  282005 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1123 IN30163741868691 ARCHANA C V

ARCHANA BHAVAN NCC ROAD 
PEROORKADA P OTRIVANDRUM  
695005 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1124 1208870006379684 PUTHENPURACKAL JOSEPH BABU

9J HEERA INFOCITY 
THAMBURANMUKKU JARIMANAL PO 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695583 33.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1125 1208160089227990 SURAJIT CHOUDHURY

100/81 JESSORE ROAD NEAR 
DIAMOND PLAZA DUMDUM PO 
MOTIJHEEL  NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
700074 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1126 1208870200392074 SWAPNAMOY KAR

8 8A NETAJI NAGAR REGENT ESTATE 
S O KOLKATA WEST BENGAL . 
KOLKATA 700092 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1127 1208160051667586 SOUMYAKAR BAL

A/61 HB TOWN ROAD NO 3 PANIHATI 
M SODEPUR NORTH 24 PARGANAS  
NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700110 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1128 IN30297810258390 Nilkamal Paul

Bankim Pally, Ghola Kachari Road, 
Barasat Barasat (M), North 24 
ParganasBarasat  700124 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1129 1208160078039841 SOUMEN SARKAR

S/O PRITISH CHANDRA 
SARKAR,RISHI BANKIM SARANI 
HRIDAYPUR BARASAT-1,HRIDAYPUR  
KOLKATA 700127 983.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1130 IN30311613080558 SHIPRA GHOSH

W/O-SUBRATA 
GHOSH,BHADRESWAR, TALA 
LANE,BHADRESWAR M, 
HOOGHLYHOOGHLY  712124 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1131 1204470022783665 LIJO PARACKAL KURIAN

S O P M KURIAKOSE PARACKAL 
HOUSE VELLIKULANGARA VELLIKULA  
THRISSUR 680699 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1132 1208870017852479 AYYAPPADASAN AISWARYA

CO SINO CHACKO PALLISSERY 
PULINKARA KUTTICHIRA P O 
KUTTICHIRA THRISSUR KERALA 
THRISSUR 680724 157.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1133 1208870042998178 BRAHMADUTTAN NAMBOODIRIPAD

C O VIVEK NAMBOODIRIPAD FLAT T 2 
48 139 SANJEEVANI APTS 
PERANDOOR ROAD THANIKKAL 
ERNAKULAM 682026 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1134 IN30429570515441
PAULOSE VAZHAPPILLYKUDY 
YOYAKEY

VAZHAPPILLYKUDY PAUL NIVAS 
KOOVAPPADY P O PERUMBAVOOR 
KERALA  683544 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1135 IN30181110287270 PADAYATTIL GEORGE JOHN PAUL
PADAYATTIL HOUSE CHURCH NAGAR 
62 A ANGAMALYERNAKULAM  683572 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1136 IN30023914314079 TOM JOSEPH

PADIYARA NEDUMKUNNAM 
NEDUMKUNNAM P OKOTTAYAM  
686542 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1137 1208870187519334 SEKH SHAHZAD BUKSH

7B OSTAGAR LANE INTALLY S O 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL . . KOLKATA 
700014 98.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1138 1204720036354696 SUJAY KUMAR SEN GUPTA

26C DR P M LANE BOSE SARANI S O 
K G BOSE SARANI KOLKATA 
KOLKATA 700085 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1139 1305130000172589 BHUPENDRA TALUKDAR .

BYE LANE-3 H NO 6, SWARAJNAGAR 
SARUMOTORIA DISPUR KAMRUP 
781006 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1140 1208870059737358 HEMANTA NEWPANE

VILLTQVN BARTHGR SUB 
DIVNGOHPUR DISTBISWANATH . 
SONITPUR 784172 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1141 1208870140973950 MANALI CHAKRABARTI

W O ABHIJIT SUTRADHAR WARD 3 40 
P O R K PUR SUB DIV UDAIPUR WEST 
BANK OF JAGANNATH DIGHI 
UDAIPUR SOUTH TRIPURA TRIPURA 
SOUTH TRIPURA 799120 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1142 IN30429583286891 PREM KUMAR

ANAND NIWAS,LAV-KUSH NAGAR-2, 
BAILEY ROAD, PATNA,PATNA NEAR 
KACCHI TALABPATNA BIHAR  801503 385.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1143 1208870122998145 MANIKANT SINGH

S O RAMESH PRASAD SINGH VILL 
POST GOTPA PS BIKRAMGANJ 
GOTPA ROHTAS BIHAR . ROHTAS 
802212 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1144 1208870035448957 VIVEK KUMAR GOPE

SO BANDHAN GOPE VILLTARRI 
POKARAOUNDI PSGUMLAFASIYA . 
GUMLA 835207 52.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1145 1208160137202521 RAVI KUMAR

S/O Rameshwar Prasad Mahajan Fidar 
Bazar Masumganj Chapra Chapra  
SARAN 841301 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1146 1208870038826143 RUPESH KUMAR

S O LALBABU PRASAD GARKHA 
GARKHA SARAN BIHAR . SARAN 
841311 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1147 1201210100144622 KISHAN PRAKASH MUNDRA
OM CEMENT COMPANY OUTSIDE 
SIWANCHI GATE  JODHPUR 342001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1148 IN30135620463549 ANAND TAPARIYA
MAHESHWARI BHAWAN KI GALI  
BARMER  344001 952.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1149 1204150000550181 VIJAYBHAI VALLABHBHAI UNIJA (HUF)

GIRIRAJ, 2-GUNATITNAGAR SOC., 150 
FEET ROAD, ROSARY SCHOOL MAIN 
RD., RAJKOT 360005 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1150 IN30097410062627 RAJESH BUCH

HARSHYOGI, 51-C/6, RAMDHAM 
SOCIETY, KALAWAD ROAD,RAJKOT.  
360005 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1151 IN30097411433578 LATHIA ANILBHAI

SRI NIDHI, SATYAM PARK, 
AMARANAGAR ROAD,JETPUR.  
360370 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1152 1304140000305261 KESHAVGIRI P GOSWAMI
C / O ASHAPURA INTERNATIONAL L  P 
O BOX NO 19 BHUJ KUTCH 370001 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1153 IN30311610463178 MANOJ K GOSWAMI
BHRAMPURI MANDVI KUTCHKUTCH  
370465 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1154 IN30198310287585 ASHOK RATANLAL KOTHARI

A-13, NAKODA PARK SOCIETY, 
SHAHIBAUG, AHMEDABAD (GUJ.)  
380001 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1155 IN30198310283209 MURLI LALURAM KOTHARI

C-4, BASANT BAHAR FLAT, 
SHAIBAUG, AHMEDABAD (GUJ.)  
380004 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1156 1208160029546049 DHANANJAY KUMAR

S O RAJNANDAN SINGH POST 
OFFICE DHANAUR VILLAGE  
MUZAFFARPUR 843321 147.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1157 1209290000572614 PRADEEP KUMAR

NORTH OF EXMUKHIYA GALI N 
3,RAGHUNATHPUR PURBA 
CHAMPARAN EAST CHAMPARAN 
845401 101.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1158 1208870093617157 ASHISH NAYAN

S O RAVI BHUSHAN PRASAD JYOTI 
NAGAR POST BETTIAH WARD NO 05 
BETTIAH WEST WEST CHAMPARAN 
845438 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1159 1206690000624584 SANGITA NANDKISHOR BAYAD
GHAR NO 865/867 GURUCHHAYA 
BAGAPATTI AHMEDNAGAR 414001 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1160 IN30039412792193 RENU VASHISTH
B-25 DTC COLONY G T ROAD DELHI  
110009 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1161 IN30096610701107 REENA KUMARI
88 B D 2 BLOCK JEEWAN PARKDELHI  
110046 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1162 1208160095098582 ANUBHAV SHARMA

S/OAnil Sharma House no798sector 
23,huda sector 23,huda sector 23,huda 
sector 23,huda  BHIWANI 127021 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1163 IN30165310233772 BHUPESH HOODA
H. NO. 1945 SECTOR- 13-17 PANIPAT  
132103 49.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1164 IN30114310906624 MEENA NEGI
H NO 181 N F L ENCLAVE SECTOR 48 
ACHANDIGARH  160047 182.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1165 1208870155947584 DAMODAR PRASHAD SETHI

S O RAM SAHAI B 212 LAXMI NARIAN 
PURE SURAJPOL RAMGANJ JAIPUR 
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN . JAIPUR 302002 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1166 IN30292712550119 RANU GUPTA

10 GHANSHAYAM COLONY BAS 
BADANPURA J AIPUR MANGLAM 
SCHOOL KE PICHE JAIPUR JAIPUR 
RAJASTHANJAIPUR  302002 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1167 1209290000593265 SNEHA BAID

B-95/A, DAYANAND MARG, TILAK 
NAGAR, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN  JAIPUR 
302004 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1168 1209290002201430 SUDHIR GUPTA
1/33, MALVIYA NAGAR, JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302017 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1169 1208870082830919 ASHISH KAUSHIK

SO SUDHEER KAUSHIK 31409 SWARN 
PATH MANSAROVAR JAIPUR JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302020 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1170 1208870056662514 TAKSHAY KHANDELWAL

C 40 JANKI VIHAR VAISHALI NAGAR 
HEERAPURA JAIPUR JAIPUR JAIPUR 
302021 157.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1171 1201770100969648 HARI SHANKAR SHARMA
F-132 VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR 
JAIPUR 302021 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1172 1203320042737289 AKASH .

S/O RAMHET MAHAWAR 140 GANGA 
VIHAR C RAWAT PALACE HOTEL 
DAUSA DAUSA DAUSA 303303 63.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1173 1208160030496055 AYUSH JAIN

328,MOHAN NAGAR 
NARSINGHPURA,WARD NO 1 ,AJMER 
ROAD  BEAWAR 305901 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1174 1201090005807023 ALWYN IVAN NORONHA

B 11 ROOM NO103 SECTOR7 APURVA 
CHS LTD SHANTI NGR NRELECTRIC 
BILL OFFICE MIRA ROAD EAST 
THANE 401107 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1175 1208870171795651
SURYAPRAKASH BANSRAAJ 
UPADHYAY

SURYAPRAKASH UPADHYAY FLAT NO 
304 A WING SHREENATH SECTOR NO 
4 BUILDING NO 1 CO OP HSG 
SOCIETY LTD PARAS NATH NAGARI 
UMROLI EAST NEAR THANE 401404 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1176 1208870010053726 RAJENDRA ARVIND KARANJKAR
C51803 CIDO COLONY SECTOR18 
NEW PANVEL . RAIGARH(MH) 410206 38.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1177 IN30021421308827 SUMA MENON

ASHWOMEGH CHS ROOM NO 602 
SECTOR 08 KHANDA COLONY NEW 
PANVEL RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA  
410206 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1178 IN30611411055066 PRITESH PANDURANG PARAB

NEAR GOKHALE SCHOOL SAHYADRI 
CHS PLOT NO D 35 12 SEC NO 12 
KHARGHAR RAIGARHMAHARASHTRA  
410210 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1179 1208870029468814 ARTI SURESH LOHAR

DO SURESH LOHAR PLOT NO 28 
SERVE NO2582B LOHGAONPUNE 
KHESE PARK PUNE CITY PUNE PUNE 
411032 280.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1180 1208870065170471 NISHAD DEEPAK KULKARNI

SO DEEPAK KULKARNI SUKHAKARTA 
APARTMENT B4 MORYA GOSAVI 
MANDIR ROAD PUNE 411033 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1181 1208870073481661 RAVI SHANKAR BHAGAT

A804 TINSEL COUNTY MULSHI PUNE 
BHOIRWADI MILUNGE SOCIETY 
BHOIRWADI HINJAVADI PUNE 411057 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1182 1208870046911068 GANESH KUMAR

S O ROSHAN SAH AAGYA MALAHI 
TOLA POST AAGYA AGEYAN SIWAN 
BIHAR . SIWAN 841439 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1183 1203320084560882 NAVNEET ASHWINI KUMAR SINGH

S/O ASHWINI KUMAR SINGH VILL- 
MANDA POST-MANDA P.S- 
BIBHUTIPUR DIST-SAMASTIPUR 
SAMASTIPUR 848211 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1184 1208870142267660 DURGA MANIKPURI

W O YUVARAJ MANIKPURI WARD 4 
TARPONGI RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH . 
RAIPUR 493221 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1185 IN30088814792583 ANIL KUMAR SINGH BHADORIA
740 LAXMI BAI NAGAR NEW DELHI  
110023 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1186 1208870016796402 JYOTI BHAGAT

WO SHESH NATH W102201 INDRA 
MARKET NARAINA RING ROAD 
SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI NEW 
DELHI 110028 122.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1187 1208870046631907 CHANDAN VERMA

S O MALTI VERMA HOUSE N0 A 12 
BASANT NAGAR VASANT VIHAR 
SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI NEW 
DELHI 110057 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1188 IN30011811286146 VED PARKASH ARORA
A-36 MILAP NAGAR UTTAM 
NAGARNEW DELHI  110059 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1189 IN30133021037159 SHOBHNA SENGAR

JEEVAN HOSPITAL AND STONE 
CENTRE G T ROAD MODINAGARMODI 
NAGAR  201204 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1190 IN30177411338529 RAMA KANT BAJPAI

B98 RAMESH VIHAR COLONY 
RAMGHAT ROAD KOILALIGARH  
202001 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1191 1208870009835271 SOMEN CHOWDHURY
JIRAT HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 
712501 . HOOGHLY 712501 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1192 IN30297810097124 Babita Agrawal
C/O Dayal Jewellers 66, R.C Banerjee 
Lane AsansolBurdwan  713301 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1193 1201640000223061 RIMA LAYEK

HOUSE NO 190/S C BLOCK 
SENRALEIGH KANYAPUR ASANSOL 
713341 168.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031



Details of Unclaimed/Unpaid Dividend (02nd Interim Dividend 2023-24) declared at the 275th Board Meeting held on January 30, 
2024 

(As on December 31, 2025)
(Pursuant to Section 124(2) of the Companies Act, 2013)

Sl.  
No.

DP/Client ID/Folio No. Name of the Shareholder Address of the Shareholder
Dividend 
Amount

Dividend 
year

Due date for 
Transfer to 

IEPF

1194 1208870070078952 JAYANTA BASAK
NASARATPUR NASARATPUR 
BARDDHAMAN . BARDHAMAN 713519 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1195 IN30302843975014 RIK TARAFDAR
SAPJOLA DALUIPURA  ,NADIAWEST 
BENGAL,INDIA  741137 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1196 IN30302860946987 SATYABRATA BEHERA

D/22 OMC COLONY UNIT 8 
BHUBANESWAR KHURDA 
,BHUBANESHWARORISSA,INDIA  
751012 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1197 1208870001711598 DEBASIS PARIDA
SITHALO SITHALO KASARDA 
CUTTACK ORISSA . CUTTACK 754105 220.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1198 1208870154402044 RASHMIKANTA DAS

S O NARAYAN DAS BARADESWAR 
BARADA TODANGA BHADRAK RURAL 
BHADRAK ODISHA . BHADRAK 756112 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1199 1208870013292050 JNANA RANJAN SATAPATHY

BHIMTIKIRA BHIMTIKIRA 
SUBARNAPUR ODISHA 767019 . 
SONAPUR 767019 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1200 IN30177410027913 Sanjay Singhal
F 69 Sector 56 Distt Gautam Buddha 
NagarNoida  201301 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1201 1208870015974237 MANISH CHAUDHARY

BAROLA BYE PASS KRISHNA VIHAR 
COLONY KOIL ALIGARH . ALIGARH 
202001 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1202 IN30177410041693 Sushama
C/O ADESH KUMAR 61 KABIR 
GANJETAWAH  206001 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1203 IN30070810819878 waqar mehdi abdi
536/103 attarsuiya attarsuiya damini 
nursing homeallahabad  211003 24.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1204 IN30051314783058 RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA
6/11/ 198 B HAIDERGANJ FAIZABAD 
UTTAR PRADESH  224001 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1205 1208870092207895 AJEET KUMAR UPADHYAY
NARAYANPUR NARAYANPUR 
DIGHAWAT . CHANDAULI 232108 112.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1206 IN30611459235997 KANHAIYA BHARDWAJ

S O SHIV KUMAR SHARMA AMBEHTA 
SHEKHAN AMBEHTA SHEKHAN 
DEOBANDSAHARANPUR UTTAR 
PRADESH  247554 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1207 1203350001499154 CHANDRA BHAN SINGH
G 18 LIG MODIPURAM MEERUT 
MEERUT 250110 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1208 IN30023913170719 DHEER SINGH CHOUDHARY

M/S SHIRDI INDUSTRIES LTD. 
SECTOR 9 PLOT 1 IIE SIDCUL 
PANTNAGARRUDRAPUR 
UTTRAKHAND  263153 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1209 IN30305210327668 SHAH INDUBEN CHAMANLAL

9, KADAMB FLAT NEW 
BRAHMSHATRIYA SOCIETY NEAR 
BOODY TRAVEL'S GALI 
PALDIAHMEDABAD  380006 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1210 IN30034310770684 PATEL NATVERLAL ISHWARLAL

14 GAURAV BUNGLOWS OPP C K 
SCHOOL GHATLODIAAHMEDABAD.  
380054 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1211 IN30098210575516 SWETABEN VIPULBHAI PARMAR

7-A, ANKIT, ANKIT PUSTAK-6, 
K.K.NAGAR GHATLODIAAHMEDABAD  
380061 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1212 IN30198311011174 LALSINH H VAGHELA
LEKAWADA GANDHINAGAR 
.GANDHINAGAR (GUJ)  382042 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1213 1208160117783801 BHARATKUMAR LALJIBHAI PATEL

S/OLaljibhai Patel B-101 Rajivnagar 
Society Jagatpur Road Daskroi  
GANDHINAGAR 382481 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1214 IN30063630108839 NARESH BHAGWANDAS KA. PATEL
DESAI FALIA KACHHIAWAD NADIAD  
387001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1215 1203320004821613
KAPATEL MAYURKUMAR 
CHANDRAKANTBHAI

287 TOTARAIMATANI KHADKI 
KAPADVANJ KHEDA GUJARAT KHEDA 
KHEDA 387620 63.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1216 1301670000002585 SEEMA ASHWIN SHAH

A/202,AARAM COMPLEX NR.NEHRU 
BHAVAN RAJMAHEL ROAD 
VADODARA 390001 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1217 1204720011042750 URVI PATHAK TRIVEDI
ASHIRVAD GERWALI VANDI BHUJ 
KUTCH . BHUJ 390002 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1218 1208870034049153 NIKITA GUPTA

BLUE RIDGE T 8 FLAT NO 1603 
HINJEWADI PHASE 1 MULSHI . PUNE 
411057 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1219 1203320205420783 NAGESH JAYPRAKASH BIRADAR
GAVANDI GALLI UDGIR LATUR 
MAHARASHTRA  LATUR 413517 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1220 IN30051323230380 MANGALA PRABHAKAR CHOTHE

PLOT NO 301 NILGIRI APARTMENT 
MOHANB AG NEAR THIPASE 
HOSPITAL DELHI GATE 
AHMEDNAGAR THIPASE 
HOSPITALAHMEDNAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA  414001 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1221 1203760001134491 SACHIN DINESHKUMAR KOTHARI
107 BHAVANI PETH MOTI CHOWK 
SATARA SATARA 415002 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1222 1208870006849757 DHANANJAY BHUSHAN KUDALKAR

867E WARD MARATHA COLONY 
KASABA BAWADA KOLHAPUR 
KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416006 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1223 1208160023916082 PRIYANKA VIKAS PATIL
MUDHAL TA KAGAL MUDHAL 
KOLHAPUR  KOLHAPUR 416208 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1224 1203320195192263
HEERUDEVI DEEWANCHAND 
JETHWANI

HAPPY HOME APARTMENT FLAT NO 
201 2ND FLOOR LASSI HALL 
ULHASNAGAR 01 ULHASNAGAR 
THANE THANE 421001 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1225 1204470026325009 SANGEETA VINAYAK NAYAK

10 SHREE JAY OM CHS SATYAM 
BUILDING RAJAJIPATH 4 LANE RAM 
NAGAR DOMBIVLI EAST KALYAN 
THANE MAHARASHTRA 421201 
KALYAN THANE 421201 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1226 1209290002041339 HARI KISHAN MALI
S/O HAJARI MAL 163 WARD NO 19 
PECHAREA  BHILWARA 311001 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1227 1208870020384091 PRIYANKA SIYAL
84 ROSHAN NAGAR SEC 12 SAVINA . 
UDAIPUR 313001 143.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1228 1208870138383048 RONAK SONI

S O DILIP SONI 305 OSTWAL PLAZA 2 
SUNDARWAS GIRWA UDAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN . UDAIPUR 313001 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1229 1208870093357360 GARVIT HARAN

S O RAHUL HARAN 4 NEW 
AHINSAPURI OLD GIRWA UDAIPUR . 
UDAIPUR 313004 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1230 1208160060315886 HARSHIT LAKHARA

D-4 GOVIND NAGAR HOUSING BOARD 
DHOINDA RAJSAMAND  RAJSAMAND 
313324 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1231 1208870003488877 RAKESH KUMAR KALAL

WAARD 21 MOHALLA KATALWADI 
MUKAM POST VARDA TEHSHIL 
SAWARA VARDA DUNGARPUR 314029 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1232 1204370000236813 SANDEEP SHARMA
A-203 OM Enclave, A- Special IPI Anant 
Pura Jhalwar Road  Kota 324005 525.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1233 1208870113865706 VINOD KUMAR KUMAWAT

91 KUMAWAT MOHALLA GAGCHANA 
BARAN GAGCHANA RAJASTHAN . 
BARAN 325221 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1234 1208940005504634 PULKIT JAIN
JAIN MOHALLA ANJANA BANS 
WARABANSWARA BANSWARA 327032 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1235 1208870183779373 SANTANU BORAH

S O KUSUM BORAH VILLAGE 
URDHAGAON PARAKHOWA NAGAON 
ASSAM . NAGAON 782440 280.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1236 1208870088090077 DEEPMALA KUMARI

C O SHUBHAM RATAN SRI RAM 
NIWAS SRI KRISHNA VIHAR COLONY 
BEUR NEAR JAGDISH PATNA 800002 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1237 1208180110777699 RAJ SHEKHAR

S O SHEO SHANKAR PATHAK SAHID 
RAM GOVIND SINGH PATH 
DASARATHA, PHULWARI, PATNA 
PATNA 800002 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1238 1208870082997711 PUSHPAK RAJ

SO ANIL KUMAR SUKHDEO BIGHA 
NONAHI JEHANABAD BIHAR . 
JEHANABAD 804418 287.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1239 1203320162647184 LALAN KUMAR CHAUDHARY
WARD NO 8VIP COLONY JAMUI JAMUI 
JAMUI BIHAR  JAMUI 811307 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1240 1208870009488850 RAHUL MONDAL

TOLABAGANPARA VILLMALDIHA 
POJKHAIRBANI PSFATEHPUR 
FATEHPUR DUMKA 814166 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1241 1204470025711429 PRAGATI KUMARI

HOUSE NO 41 WARD NO 10 KOIRI 
TOLA SUDNAVILL PO SUDNA PS  
PALAMU 822102 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1242 IN30051323195125 SADANAND KUMAR

991 A DURGA COLONY P S DUGDA 
POST DU GDA DUGDHA COAL 
WASHERY S O DUGDHA C OAL 
WASHERY NEAR SATSANG 
BHAWANBOKARO JHARKHAND  
828404 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1243 1208870085195221 SURBHI CHAUDHARY

D O ANIMESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY D 
2 YOGIRI APPARTMENT ARYAPURI 
RATU ROAD RANCHI RANCHI 834001 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1244 IN30133021815533 SHACHI AGARWAL

D\O GOVIND PRASAD GARG 54 
SCHEME NO 5 MANGAL VIHARALWAR  
301001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1245 1201210100382191 BAJRANG LAL YADAV
23, SUNDAR VIHAR DURGA PURA, 
WARD NO.21  JAIPUR 302001 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1246 1201770100034781 RATAN SHANKER GAUTAM

4318, GANESH TAMPLE, KGB KA 
RASTA, JOHARI BAZAR, JAIPUR 
JAIPUR 302003 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1247 IN30116030436870 JAGDISH NARAYAN KHANDELWAL
42 SHANTI VIHAR COLONY NEAR 
AIRPORT TONK ROADJAIPUR  302011 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1248 1202920000089010 KUNAL JHALANI
D-12, SHASTRI NAGAR BEHIND 
MOCHION KI CHHABIL JAIPUR 302016 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1249 1201770100364435 PADAM CHAND JAIN
444, KUNJ GALI BAWADI WALF PHAGI  
JAIPUR 303005 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1250 IN30611420036508 SHANKAR LAL YADAV
V-BAI KA BAS P-KANARPURA VIA-
KALADERAJAIPUR  303801 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1251 IN30133020446959 PRITI KAPOOR
H.NO. 118/24 KRISHNA BHAWAN 
BABU MOHALLAAJMER (RAJ)  305001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1252 1301760000329354 PREM LATA SINGHVI

B-11, RAJHANS COLONY 
M.G.KISHANGARH  KISHANGARH 
305801 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1253 1201770100368313 GAUTAM GOLANI
130, ADRASH NAGAR AJMER ROAD 
BEAWAR 305901 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1254 1208870166831117 LOKESH SINGH

YOGENDRA SINGH 00 R A F ROAD 
RAMSNEHI COLONY TALASPUR 
KALAN TALASPUR KALAN ALIGARH 
UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH 202002 168.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1255 1304140010846920 ANEETA VERMA
TARTALA BAJRANG GHAT SADAR 
JAUNPUR  JAUNPUR 222001 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1256 IN30155722201179 RENU YADAV

BAZIRAO KATRN NULL 
NULLMIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH  
231001 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1257 1201910102314661 NISHAT ABDUL
4-59 ATP ANPARA AURI SONBHADRA 
DISTT SONEBHADRA ANPARA 231225 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1258 1208160009338028 VIVEK CHANDRA JOSHI
LALPUR NAYAK HARIPUR NAYAK  
HALDWANI 263139 59.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1259 IN30302857827414 SURUCHI MATHUR

120 AYODHYAPURI BALAJI ROAD 
JHANSIUTTAR PRADESH,INDIA  
284007 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1260 1304140002006656 MAMTA KHANDELWAL 269 SWB   ALWAR 301001 210.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1261 1201770000097183 SURESH KUMAR GANERIWAL

F 5 PLOT NO D 127 MAHAI 
APPARTMENT KALAWAR ROAD 
MANGLAM CITY JAIPUR 302012 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1262 1202990005091048 RADHA DUSAD
H 5 C TODARMAL MARG BANI PARK  
JAIPUR 302016 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1263 IN30148520275236 PRATIBHA GUPTA
76 CTS BUS STAND JAIN MANDIR 
ROAD SANGANERJAIPUR  303902 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1264 IN30226911884991 MAKWANA JAYESH PUNJABHAI

APEKSHA A-7, PUSHPAK TOWNSHIP, 
UNDERA, VADODARA,GUJARAT  
390016 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1265 IN30051317090175 LATIF IBRAHIM MIRZA

AB 21 KHURSHID PARK SHERPURA 
ROAD BHARUCH BHARUCHGUJARAT  
392001 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1266 1203320000957375
MAHENDRAKUMAR MOHANLAL 
PATEL

A-48 SHRINIKETAN-I SOC OPP 
CHAMUNDA TEMPLE P O 
ZADESHWAR BHARUCH 392011 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1267 IN30260310107650 SAVITA DALMIA

2ND FLOOR GEETA BLDG 37 DR M B 
RAUT ROAD SHIVAJI PARKMUMBAI  
400028 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1268 IN30021410952125 TAROO KALA

FLAT NO 13,ELRON GARDEN 
APARTMENT 7TH FLOOR 30TH 
ROAD,KBH ROAD BANDRA 
WEST,TPS111MUMBAI,MAHARASHTR
A  400050 1141.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1269 1201210000058883 LAXMAN HANSRAJAJI PUROHIT

C-302, AJIT NAGAR CO-OP HSG. 
SOCIECTY, J.B. NAGAR, ANDHERI(E) 
MUMBAI 400059 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1270 IN30292710038074 Sachin Kesarinath Patil
511, Ek Veera Apts 79, Old Nagardas 
Road Andheri (E)Mumbai  400069 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1271 IN30112715306230 MAHENDRA PRABHUDAS ASHAR

A/301 PRIYANKA APARTMENT OPP 
MOTIBA RICE MILLS CHANDAN SAR 
ROADVIRAR (E) DIST THANE  401303 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1272 IN30039419388531 VAIJNATH PATIL

NO 922/10 PT COLONY NEAR 
SOCORRO VILLAGE NORTH 
GOAPORVORIM  403501 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1273 1208870043067974 VINEE ACHARYA

D O PRADEEP GANESH CHOWK 
CHHEENCH BANSWARA RAJASTHAN . 
BANSWARA 327608 38.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1274 1208180139412799 YOGESHWERY SHARMA

W O MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 
KHARIYA BASS, WARD NO 04 
RATANGARH, CHURU, RAJASTHAN 
CHURU 331022 241.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1275 1203320064044729 SANDEEP KUMAR SAINI

284 SUIWALA PRATIBHA NAGAR 
GADRATA JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN  
JHUNJHUNU 333501 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1276 1208870184336134 AJOE P JOHNSON

S O JOHNSON C P BETHEL COTTAGE 
TILAK NAGAR BEHIND HANUMAN 
MANDIR BIKANER BIKANER 
RAJASTHAN . BIKANER 334001 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1277 1208870012056293 SURESH KUMAR MITTAL
SO H R MITTAL 5 D 39 JAI NARAYAN 
VYAS NAGAR . BIKANER 334003 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1278 IN30148520356511 RAHUL CHANDAK
VIVEK NATH JI KI BAGECHI KE PASS 
NATTHUSAR BASS BIAKNER  334004 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1279 1208870032362343 SURENDRA PAL

118 F BLOCK WARD NO 19 
SRIKARANPUR KARANPUR 
GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN SRI 
GANGANAGAR 335073 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1280 1208870011997930 ROHIT PRABHAKAR RAI

SO RAM PYARE RAI INSIDE 
SHAMBHU BHAWAN NEAR FATEH 
SAGAR JODHPUR JODHPUR 
JODHPUR 342001 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1281 IN30429586806839 SHARAT AGRAWAL

MARWARI MOHALLA SIMDEGA 
JHARKHANDSIMDEGA JHARKHAND  
835223 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1282 1203320171419301 DEEPAK KUMAR

GRAM POST MINAPUR BALHA WARD 
03 MINAPUR BALHA SHEOHAR BIHAR  
SHEOHAR 843329 192.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1283 1208180115906974 DHURENDRA KUMAR
dudhiawa ward 03 p o dudhiawa 
Dharhwa  WEST CHAMPARAN 845452 231.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1284 1208870131230000 MRIDUL KUMAR AYUSH

S O SRI ASHOK KUMAR JHA 
KASHIPUR SAMASTIPUR WARD NO 11 
SAMASTIPUR SAMASTIPUR BIHAR . 
SAMASTIPUR 848101 168.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1285 1208160052733700 MANPRIT KUMAR

S/O Dilip KumarChaklokman North of 
block Peon Quarter Chaklokman 
Chaklokman Chaklokman  
SAMASTIPUR 848114 31.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1286 1201910105140251 ABHISHEK SHARMA

C/O Premnath Sharma Andaur Tola 
Hanu man Nagar Samastipur Bihar 
BIHAR SAMASTIPUR 848502 245.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1287 1203320107483279 SEEMA SUDHIN PATYANE

304 BHOOMI RESISENCY CTS NO B-1-
B VAISHET PADA NO 2 TRIVENI 
NAGAR KURAR VILLAGE MUMBAI 
400097 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1288 1301440001703041 FAGUN BHARTI .
NO 1-135 BLOCK 1 KARAMPURA  
DELHI 110015 49.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1289 IN30045013836110 NAREN VASHISHT
132 C BLOCK PUNDRIK VIHAR 
PITAMPURADELHI  110034 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1290 1208870138908294 ROHAN RAJENDRA TAMHANE

S O RAJENDRA TAMHANE B 204 
PEARL WADHWA MEADOWS C TYPE 
B WING NEAR SANGHAVI REGENCY 
SAHYADRI NAGAR KHADAKPADA 
KALYAN WEST THANE 
MAHARASHTRA THANE 421301 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1291 1208870100089518 SHARAD DHANJI VISPUTE

N 42 JC 2 21 4 RAIGAD CHOWK 
PAWAN NAGAR ROAD NASIK . 
NASHIK 422008 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1292 1203320248465748 TEJAS SATISH PATIL

GAT NO 25 2 PLOT NO 52 BLOCK NO 
03 KOLHE NAGAR NEAR 
CHANDUANNA NAGAR NIMKHEDI 
JALGAON 425001 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1293 1208870069977573 AKSHAY RAKHAMAJI KUTE
SO RAKHAMAJI KUTE MARPHALA BID 
MAHARASHTRA . BEED 431127 77.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1294 1203320100576627 RAJENDRA PRALHAD BHUTADA
MU BAPKAL POST BHATEPURI 
BAPKAL  JALNA 431213 315.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1295 1208870082258779 BALAJI RAMKISHAN VEER

SO RAMKISHAN VEER E45 BEHIND V I 
P REST HOUSE T P S COLONY PARLI 
BEED BEED 431515 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1296 1202700000679570 SUNIL VITHOBAJI KUMBHARE

S/O VITHOBAJI KUMBHARE PLOT NO 
241 NIWARA APPARTMENT WARDHA 
ROAD BEHIND CHHATRAPATI HALL  
NAGPUR 440015 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1297 1208180022117005 SANKET SITARAM MORGHARE
37, HAMMALPURA NIKALAS 
MANDIRNAGPUR  NAGPUR 440020 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1298 1301760000329525 CHANDRA KANTA GAGRANI

SH.KEDAR GAGRANI E-46,BANERA 
DTREET R.K.COLONY BHILWARA 
311001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1299 1201210100266415 SANJAY KUMAR NALWAYA

1 GHA 14 MACHHALA MANGRA 
SCHEME HOUSING BOARD COLONY 
SECTOR 11 UDAIPUR 313001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1300 IN30148520212726 INDU DEVI KOTHARI
NEAR MASJID NILGARAN WARD NO. 
07 CHURU  331001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1301 1208180104740380 SHEELA SONI

WARD NO 10 MAIN MARKET , JAIN 
MARG SARDARSHAHAR  CHURU 
331403 315.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1302 1202890000539661 RASHMI LAKHANI MOHTA CHOWK   BIKANER 334001 210.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1303 IN30611420042334 KARTIK KUMAR RATHI
Rukmini Niwas Madan Mohan Mandir Ke 
Pass Dammani Chowk Bikaner  334001 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1304 1201770100618146 AKANKSHA PHUTELA
1-C-15A JAWAHAR NAGAR  SRI 
GANGANAGAR 335001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1305 1201770101093026 MANOHAR SINGH
BHATIYO KI DHANI SAGRAN 
JHODHPUR JODHPUR 342314 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1306 IN30311610208294 NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN
AZAD CHOWK BARMER 
RAJASTHANRAJASTHAN  344001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1307 IN30097410360449 GUNVANTIBEN J. SHAH

PLOT NO 947 A JAIN DERASAR PASE 
KRUSHNA NAGAR GITACHOWK 
BHAVNAGARBHVANAGAR  364001 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1308 1208160078170131 DHIRAJ MADHAVRAO DHAKE

c 12 wagheshwar nagarwagholi wagholi 
near wagheshwar mandir wagholi  PUNE 
412207 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1309 1302190000142149 POONAM INDRARAJ TALREJA

PLOT NO 66, AADHAR, SANMITRA 
COLONY, BHUTKARWADI , SAWEDI, 
AHMEDNAGAR 414003 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1310 IN30109880026676
DWARKANATH MADHAVLAL 
KALANTRI

OPP.JAIN TEMPLE, SINNAR, DIST-
NASHIK.NASHIK.  422103 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1311 1301440001523149 ASHISH MITHAILAL SHAHU

HOUSE NO FLOT NO 18 NEAR 
HANUMAN MANDIR SANGHARSHA 
NAGAR JANTALA NAGPUR 440036 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1312 IN30177416600914 DILIP NATTHUJI VAIDYA
VINAYAK LAYOUT TILAK WARD 
WARORA  CHANDRAPUR  442907 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1313 1201320001086462 SHAILENDRA I BAFNA

SHREYAS DISTRIBUTORS 1ST FLOOR 
NR SHRIKRISHNA BHAWAN NR 
SAMAR  WANI 445304 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1314 IN30023911990366 ASHOKKUMARJI HIRALALJI SURANA

C/O NILESH S KATARIYA NEAR JAIN 
STANAK MALTI APPARMENT WANI 
YAVATMALMAHARASHTRA  445304 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1315 IN30198310107615 KAMAL DONGRIYA
72, HUKUM CHAND MARG, OPP. 
MOTIMAHAL, INDORE (M.P.)  452002 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1316 IN30198310664616 SANJAY KUMAR LADDHA
24 - 25, SCHEME NO. 71,  INDORE 
(M.P.)  452009 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1317 1208180045955948 SHALABH JAIN 39 3 PWD COLONY   JODHPUR 342001 112.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1318 1208880008544570 GOPILAL .
Gundriya mohalla dhora dhal, Bhinmal, 
Bhinmal, jalor  JALORE 343029 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1319 IN30097411623166
MAYANKKUMAR KHUSHALCHAND 
KOTAK

GURUKRUPA, PANCHVATI PARK, NR. 
ULTRA SCHOOL, OPP. AT AND T 
TOWER,KESHOD  362220 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1320 1203450000748212 JANKI G PANCHOLI

B/5 SHRADDHA BUNG, ASHARAM 
ASHRAM CROSS RD, SABARMATI  
AHMEDABAD 380005 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1321 IN30246110672994 ADITYA BHAVIK PARIKH

1001/B CHANDANBALA APPT PALDI 
OPP .SUVIDHA SHOPPING 
CENTREAHMEDABAD  380007 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1322 IN30164510583197 BONY HITESHBHAI SHAH

A 2 NEW GOVIND PARK SOC NR 
VIJAY NAGAR 
NARANPURAAHMEDABAD  380013 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1323 IN30007910150303 MALTIBEN V GOHIL

MAPLE COUNTRY - 2, RED AVENUE F - 
201, NR SHILAJ RAILWAY CROSSING 
THALTEJ-SHILAJ ROAD, 
THALTEJAHMEDABAD , GUJARAT  
380059 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1324 IN30021421031463 CHANDANBEN KANTILAL CHAUDHRY

B-101 ASHUTOSH AVENUE ST KABIR 
SCHOOL NARANPURA SOLA H B C 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT  380063 98.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1325 1201910102361581 SAPNA JAIN
C 2/110 B C 2 BLOCK KESHAV PURAM 
DELHI 110035 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1326 IN30011810997424 PREM JAIN
N 13 BLOCK N LAXMI NAGARDELHI  
110092 420.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1327 IN30302857212124 KULDEEP

HOUSE NO 870 KULERI 56 HISAR 
KULERI HISSARHARYANA,INDIA  
125047 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1328 IN30133020712877 GURNAM SINGH
H.NO 41 VILLAGE HOLA WALI TEH 
ZIRADISTT MOGA  142050 227.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1329 1306130000024963 GAGAN NARANG
47 MIG RATANLAL NAGAR  KANPUR 
208022 1155.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1330 1208870161465080 PRAKASH KUMAR SINGH

S O BRAHMA NAND SINGH ASHOK 
PURAM COLONY DAFI VARANASI 
UTTAR PRADESH . VARANASI 221011 168.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1331 1201060600070071 GANGA SINGH NITWAL

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 
RAGHUBEERNIWAS FAIZABAD 
FAIZABAD 224001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1332 IN30011830376866 REKHA JAIN
E-3/A PAREEK COLLEGE ROAD BANI 
PARKJAIPUR  302001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1333 IN30039416316294 HEMLATA LOHIYA
445 NATANIYON KA RASTA CHOURA 
RASTA JAIPUR  302003 203.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1334 1302860000081788 BAL MUKAND MUNDRA
JAIN COLONY MADANGANJ 
KISHANGARH KISHANGARH 305801 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1335 1206850000028651 LOONKARAN JAIN
1-B-11, NEW HOUSING BOARD  PALI 
306401 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1336 1301760000675575 RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN

221 I BLOCK GOVERDHAN VILAS SEC 
14 SAWEENA RURAL H MAGRI 
UDAIPUR 313002 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1337 IN30148510691840 DHAN KUNVER JAIN

R/O A 27, PUNARWAS COLONY 
SAGWARA DUNGARPURDIST - 
DUNGARPUR (RAJASTHAN)  314025 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1338 1202470000286204 ANIRUDH KUMAR BAGLA 2-DA-8 DADABARI KOTA KOTA 324009 210.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1339 1203350000186060 ANKIT DALAL .
C O BALDEV RAMDEV SADAR BAZAR  
DEEDWNA 341303 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1340 1201090000158567 MANJU KHATRI
11/831 CHOPASANI HOUSING BOARD  
JODHPUR 342008 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1341 IN30097410361052 AMRANIA GIRDHARLAL

SAI NAGAR SOCIETY, PLOT NO. 14/B, 
STREET NO. 1, B/H. PUNJAB HONDA, 
KALAWAD ROAD,RAJKOT.  360005 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1342 1203210000033512 DHARAMSHI VRAJLAL CHANCHADIA
MAKHIYALA JUNAGADH MAKHIYALA 
RAJKOT 360410 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1343 1203320002111097 NISHITA NISHANT CHOTAI

KETAN VILA RAJMAHAL ROAD OPP 
MUNICIPATY GARDEN VERAVAL 
362266 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1344 1301760000384703 INDRA RANKA
MEDIQIP 29, GOSHALA MARKET  
MANDSAUR 458001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1345 IN30039414689708 SURESH KUMAR MENGHRAJANI
HIG 37 A SECTOR SONAGIRI BHOPAL  
462021 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1346 1208870136947814 RAJEEV SHRIVASTAVA

S O KAILASH NARAYAN 
SHRIVASTAVA E 503 SIGNATURE 99 
HUZUR BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH . 
BHOPAL 462042 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1347 1208870096147671 POOJA SAMADHIYA

D O ROOPKISHOR SAMADHIYA 
ASHOK NAGAR ATER ROAD BHIND 
BHIND BHIND MADHYA PRADESH 
BHIND 477001 108.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1348 1201060800120416 SANJEEV KUMAR VAID
MP STATE AGRO OFFICE   BALAGHAT 
481001 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1349 IN30089610246085 RAMA LINGESWARA RAO S

PLOT NO 7 21 NEW 5 7 21/1 SRI LAXMI 
NIVAS FLAT NO 201 SANGEETH 
NAGAR KUKATPALLYHYDERABAD  
500072 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1350 1208160006265561 VIDYADHARA REDDY KARUMURI

7-56 MUNNANGI KOLLIPARA 
KONDAVARI BAZAR KOLLIPARA  
TENALI 522304 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1351 1204720010665453 A NARAYAN TEJASWI

D NO 13-6-8 PULIGEDDA VARI 
STREET KOTHA PETA VIZIANAGARAM 
535002 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1352 1206290000042306 RANGASWAMY THYAGARAJ

LAKSHMIKANTHA NILAYA 51/1 
MISSION RD CROSS OPP DALALS 
PETROL BUNK BANGALORE 560027 420.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1353 1208870166325738 BHUSHAN BABAN DHAPODKAR

S O BABAN DHAPODKAR PLOT NO 
106 MANAVSHAKTI SOCIETY 
CHANDMARI NAGAR NEAR 
CHANDMARI DEVI MANDIR VATHODA 
NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 
440035 560.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1354 1208870102078061 GOWARDHAN NAMDEO TIKALE

S O NAMDEO TIKALE NEAR SHRI ATA 
CHAKKI SHANTI NAGAR BRAHMAPURI 
CHANDRAPUR CHANDRAPUR 441206 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1355 1208870146996033 SUMIT SHYAMSUNDAR SOMANI

S O SHYAMSUNDAR SOMANI GOKUL 
GALLI GOKUL WARD NEAR MAHADEO 
TEMPLE CHANDRAPUR 
CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA 
CHANDRAPUR 442401 119.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1356 1201090015982952 NOMITA SANJAY SHAH

KHOLESHWAR ROAD DEVARAO BABA 
KI CHAL NEAR INTAK OFFICE AKOLA 
AKOLA 444001 AKOLA AKOLA AKOLA 
MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444001 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1357 1208160023621799 AVINASH NILKANTH ABHYANKAR

KANAHIYA APPARTMENT OPP HAPPY 
HOURS SCHOOL JATHARPETH 
AKOLA  AKOLA 444005 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1358 1208160098241362 TAUSEEF TAFAZZUL HUSAIN

S/O Tafazzul HusainJuna Fail Juna Fail 
AdvT.M. Husain Juna Fail  KHAMGAON 
444303 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1359 1208160106787635 LEENA GUPTA

C/OVikas Gupta 8 SAKET DHAM 
COLONY CHOTTA BANGARDA ROAD 
Indore  INDORE 452006 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1360 1208870084129306 DHRUV DODIA

NEAR BENGALI CHORAHA 120 B 
ASHISH NAGAR INDORE . INDORE 
452016 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1361 IN30226910092481 NIRDOSHKUMAR JAIN

C-3, INDIRA APTS, PANCHVATI II 
LANE, AMBAWADI, 
AHMEDABADGUJARAT  380006 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1362 IN30021412281681
VADAPALLI VENKATALAXMI 
NARSIMHACHARYULU

C 804 KASTURI OPP SHRADHA 
PETROL PUMP JUDGES BUNGLOWS 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT  380015 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1363 1203380000112590 NIRAV RASMIKANT PATEL

15, SHAKUNTAL APARTMENT, NR 
TULIP BUNGLOWS, SURDHARA 
CIRCLE ROAD, THALTEJ. 
AHMEDABAD 380054 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1364 IN30148540038326
MAHENDRAKUMAR KACHARALAL 
PATEL

BLOCK NO. - 98 SAHKAR COLONY 
SECTOR NO. - 25GANDHINAGAR  
382025 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1365 IN30097411695450 PATEL HASMUKHBHAI C
PLOT NO. 259/1, SECTOR 28, 
GANDHINAGAR  382028 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1366 IN30177417897149 SANGHAVI HIMMAT JOMATRAJ

27/326 KRISHNANAGAR J GROUP 
SAHIJPUR BOGHA NARODA 
ROADAHMEDABAD  382345 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1367 IN30034311410136
HETARTHI BAKULESHBHAI 
SANANDIYA

99 JAYANAND SOCIETY NEAR PRIYA 
CINEMA KRISHNA 
NAGARAHMEDABAD  382345 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1368 IN30177413008503 HIRENKUMAR BALDEVBHAI PATEL
A 34 BHAVNA ROW HOUSE VIBHAG 2 
RANIPAHMEDABAD  382480 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1369 1208870115632261 DEBASISH ROY

C O NIKHIL ROY MA SARADA ROAD 
ARABINDA PALLY BARASAT M NORTH 
24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL . 
NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700124 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1370 1205910000292463 RISHAV DAGA

26B N BASU ROAD NEAR 
SARBMANGLA MANDIR BURDWAN  
BARDHAMAN 713101 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1371 IN30302820428706 NABA KUMAR MONDAL

GHOSH PARA,KALNA,KALNA P ,,W 
BENGAL ,BARDHAMAN ,WEST 
BENGAL ,BARDHAMANWEST 
BENGAL,INDIA  713409 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1372 IN30297810441051 HIMADRI MUKHERJEE

S/O RADHAPADA MUKHERJEE 
COOKS COMPOUND PURULIA 
MUNICIPALITY WARD 5 DULMI 
NADIHAPURULIA WEST BENGAL  
723102 157.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1373 1208870129948558 SANJIDA PARVIN

C O SIDDIQUE HOSSAIN ARAZI 
KASIMPUR UTTAR DINAJPUR WEST 
BENGAL . UTTAR DINAJPUR 733144 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1374 1208870007370556 KRISHNENDU GOSWAMI

RETAIL ASSET CENTRE IDBI BANK 
LTD 6 ROYD STREET NEAR NABRD 
BEHIND IOB KOLK 6 ROYD 
DARJEELING 734001 161.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1375 1208870024494326 GOURANGA SAMADDER
KAMALPUR DAKSHINPARA 
KAMALPUR NADIA . NADIA 741501 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1376 1208870034224172 RAJESH PURI
APARNA NAGAR CHAULIAGANJ 
CUTTACK SADAR . CUTTACK 753004 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1377 IN30011830312934 MANISH KUMAR VIJAY

186, GAYATRI NAGAR -B MAHARANI 
FARM DURGAPURAJAIPUR (RAJ.)  
302018 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1378 IN30611420037700 SANDEEP JAIN C-2/122 CHITRAKOOT JAIPUR  302021 210.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1379 1304140000988300 MAHENDRA GUPTA PURANI MANDI   AJMER 305001 210.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1380 1201770100137614 PUSHPA JAGARWAL
KAJI PURA WARD NO.25  KEKRI 
305404 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1381 IN30105510452614 KANTA DEVI SONI
A 50 SUBHASH NAGAR BHILWARA  
311001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1382 IN30133019973259 JAYSHREE BHORA
OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE NEAR P N 
B BANK BIKNAER  334005 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1383 1201370000184641 MANISH BACHHAWAT
450, E 1ST C ROAD SARDARPURA  
JODHPUR 342001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1384 1201210100047067 SARASWATI BAHETI
SUSHIL TYRES CHOPASNI ROAD  
JODHPUR 342003 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1385 IN30097410648125 HITESH LALITBHAI DHINOJA

4, VRINDAVAN CHAMBERS, SONI 
BAZAR, GOLDE PLAZA 
STREET,RAJKOT.  360001 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1386 1203320001688474 DILIPBHAI RANABHAI GODHANIYA
PANCHWATI SOCIETY   PORBANDAR 
360575 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1387 1208870041472227 HITESHBHAI SADHU

S O SITARAMBHAI NANODRA 
NANODRA NANODARA AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382220 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1388 1208870110750785 HIMANSHU BABURAM TIWARI

101 MADHAVPARK 2 VASTRAL NEAR 
RATANPURA GAM VASTRAL 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT . AHMEDABAD 
382418 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1389 IN30226911935522 KANAIYALAL MANILAL PATEL

ATPOST - RAMNAGAR, TA- KALOL, 
DIST- GANDHINAGAR,GUJARAT  
382721 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1390 1203320013241604 SMITABEN RAKESHKUMAR BAROT

09 SHIVANAGAR B H GAYATRINAGAR 
ABU HIGHWAY PALANPUR PALANPUR 
BANASKANTHA PALANPUR 385001 301.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1391 1204740000005851 DHIRESH UTTAMCHAND MUNVER
257-65 NARSHI NATHA STREET 5TH 
FLOOR B-5 MUMBAI 400009 245.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1392 1208180013362866 CHETANKUMAR KIRANKUMAR JAIN

701 A, SHATRUNJAY DARSHAN 7TH 
FLOOR, MOTISHA LANE OPP JAIN 
TEMPLE BYCULLA MUMBAI MUMBAI 
400027 49.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1393 1203320039500638 NILESH MAHENDRA DESAI

FLAT NO. 404 4TH ROAD VINAYAK 
KUNJ NEHRU ROAD PLOT 314 NEXT 
TO CAMPUS HOTEL VILE PARLE - 
EAST MUMBAI 400057 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1394 IN30021422982383 PULAK PARITOSH

3 NEW ALPHA J P ROAD 7 
BUNGALOWS ANDHERI WEST 
VESAVA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA  
400061 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1395 IN30021411072824 ZAHIDA ALI

NO 397 11TH CROSS 4TH MAIN 
DOLLARS COLONY RMV 2ND STAGE 
BENGALURU,KARNATAKA  560094 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1396 IN30189510361136 T S MALLIKARJUNA

NO 413, RAVI KIRANA SHARAVATHI 
MAIN ROAD VIVEKANANDANAGARA T 
NARASIPURAMYSORE, KARNATAKA  
571124 252.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1397 1201700000019674 SHARDA RAVAJI KULKARNI

HOUSE HOLD 2ND CROSS LANE, 
NEAR JAIN MANDIR, HO SUR HUBLI 
580029 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031



Details of Unclaimed/Unpaid Dividend (02nd Interim Dividend 2023-24) declared at the 275th Board Meeting held on January 30, 
2024 

(As on December 31, 2025)
(Pursuant to Section 124(2) of the Companies Act, 2013)

Sl.  
No.

DP/Client ID/Folio No. Name of the Shareholder Address of the Shareholder
Dividend 
Amount

Dividend 
year

Due date for 
Transfer to 

IEPF

1398 1204720010358008 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR
PRASHANT COLONY OPP VITA CLASS 
VIDYANAGAR . HUBLI 580031 770.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1399 1204720010294295 SUBRAT DAS

E-63 KUNNIPETE- A1 TO 106 VIRJE 
KARWAR UTTAR KANNADA KARWAR 
581400 280.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1400 1208870127064431 HANUMANTHA SATISH

C O HANUMANTHA SURVEY NO 88 1 
NEAR SRI DEVAMAVA TEMPLE 
JEGARKAL RAICHUR KARNATAKA . 
RAICHUR 584134 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1401 1202890000570438 ANUP DHANPAL SHAH
677 SHAH BUILDING ASHOK NAGAR  
NIPANI 591237 420.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1402 1208420000541972 DHANALAKSHMI S .

NO 79 B BLOCK 4TH FLOOR TNHB 
QUARTERS NOCHI NAGAR 
MYLAPORE CHENNAI 600004 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1403 IN30163740770366 ANAND S

DOOR NO 14 PLOT NO 16 KALIDASAN 
STREET ULLAGARAMCHENNAI  
600091 91.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1404 1302340000227794
SHRI NALINKUMAR DHANVANTRAI 
SHAH (HUF)

1156/A SIR PATTANI ROAD GHOGHA 
CIRCLE BHAVNAGAR 364001 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1405 IN30199110102004 DINESH KESHAVLAL PATEL
2139-D, BH. SAMEER WAGHAWADI 
ROAD BHAVNAGAR  364002 245.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1406 1204840000113642 ASHOK SHANTILAL SHAH HUF
503/504 SAMPATI FLATS MITHAKALI  
AHMEDABAD 380006 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1407 IN30305210351788 SURYABEN SURESHCHANDRA SHAH

C-5, SURYA COMPLEX, GURUKUL 
ROAD, OPP. NAVNEET HOUSE 
GURUKUL ROAD, 
MEMNAGARAHMEDABAD  380052 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1408 IN30018313547103 PATANJALI J MISHRA
230 1 D TYPE OLD MLA QTRS 
SECTOR 17 GANDHINAGAR  382017 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1409 1301520000129036 BHAVNA PUNITBHAI JHATAKIA

PLOT - 215, SHANTARA, SECTOR - 22, 
B/H, JAIN DERASAR GANDHINAGAR 
382022 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1410 1204840000347061 PRADEEP DEVICHARAN SHIVHARE

D-6 SHANTIVAN SOCIETY RAILWAY 
STATION GERATPUR AHMEDABAD 
382435 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1411 1202890000831344 BHAGUBHAI PUNJABHAI PATEL

B 1 ASIAN PARIVAR NR MAHAKALI 
MANDIR KANKROL HIMATNAGAR 
383001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1412 IN30199110279220 MANISHA A. RATHI
47, MAHESHWARI SOCIETY BAJUWA 
BARODA  391310 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1413 1208870151217371 RAJESH KUMAR SONI

S O JAGDISH PRASAD SONI MAKAN 
NO 63 ASHIRVAD REVENUE COLONY 
NEEMUCH NEEMUCH NEEMUCH 
MADHYA PRADESH NEEMUCH 458441 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1414 IN30281412627613 Ajay Pal More
Behind Gajanand Traders Italsi Road 
Sadal Betul  460001 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1415 1203320054335199 Chaitanya Tapadiya

HOUSE NO-302 BEHIND IDGAH 
GANDHI NAGAR . ITARSI  
HOSHANGABAD 461111 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1416 1202890000954791 SOURABH JAIN

187 ARADHANA NAGAR TARUN 
SAGAR APPT FLAT NO T - 1 NR 
SHARDA HOSPITAL BHOPAL 462003 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1417 1208160106312311 YASHDEEP . SONPURA HUZUR   BHOPAL 462022 143.50
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1418 1208870070690481 SHUBHAM SINGH

SO SHASHI KUMAR SINGH H NO 39 
ANUPAM NAGAR PHASE2 BDA ROAD 
AWADHPURI HUZUR BHOPAL 
BHOPAL 462022 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1419 1208870147195967 PAWAN RAJAK

S O ROOPRAM RAJAK WARD N 6 
MANDIDEEP SUBHASH CHANDRA 
BOSS NAGAR NADOR RAISEN 
MADHYA PRADESH . BHOPAL 462046 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1420 1204720033730695 DHEERENDRA SINGH

S O AKSHAY SINGH KAALI MANDIR 
KE PASS E D C COLLORY WARD N 2 
PARASIA CHHINDWARA 
CHHINDWARA 480441 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1421 1208160130760534 RITIK KUMAR PATWA

C/O Rajendra Patwa Ward Number 20 
Mandla In Front Of Traffic Police Station 
Tilak Ward Binjhi  MANDLA 481661 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1422 1208180136972988 SARITA JAIN
House No 279 Ward No 32 Sadar Bazar 
Rajnandgaon  RAJNANDGAON 491441 280.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1423 IN30021412640308 RANG NATH TIWARI
SENIOR MIG-42, NEHRU NAGAR, 
KORBA  495677 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1424 1208160036314931 CHITRALEKHA DAS
FLAT NO 302 MAGAYATHRI AVENUE 
HILLTOP CLY  HYDERABAD 500004 273.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1425 IN30429584638586 HARSHA VARDHAN SIRISOLLA

FLAT NO-102, NESTCON ASTER 
APARTMENT DEVENDER COLONY 
KOMP KOMPALLE NEAR ROYAL 
PARKHYDERABAD TELANGANA  
500014 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1426 1208870029078151 BINDHU KALLIYADAN

DO KALLIYADAN BALAKRISHNAN 14 1 
155 TULASI NAGAR BORABANDA 
BALANAGAR HYDERABAD 500018 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1427 1203320090700067 RAJURI MADHAVI

H NO 4-1-122 SIRICILLA MANDALAM 
NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE SIRCILLA 
KARIMNAGAR 505301 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1428 1208160131421493 BEJJANKI VASHISTA

31-3-1767 SVS HOMES OPPOSITE 
JAWAHAR COLONY KOMATIPALLY 
WADDEPALLE RURAL  WARANGAL 
506370 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1429 1208870007598206 NIROJ KUMAR DAS

VILLAGELOCALITYRAMPAS PART 
GPTOWNVYASANAGAR PSJAJPUR 
ROAD DISTRICTJAJPUR JAJAPUR 
755019 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1430 IN30429571925748 MANJUL KUMAR

HCC LTD, AT- CHANDIKHOLE DARPA 
NNEAR GANDHI CHHAK JAJPUR 
ORISSA  755044 157.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1431 1208870116203012 DIPANGKAR DEKA

C O KHAGENDRA DEKA NEAR JALJALI 
HIGH SCHOOL P O JALJALI VILL 
GARIAPARA MEDHIPARA DARRANG 
ASSAM . DARRANG 784529 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1432 1208870075977082 SUKANTA BHATTACHARJEE

CO UMA PADA BHATTACHARJEE A C 
SEN ROAD BANAMALI KARIMGANJ 
ASSAM KARIMGANJ 788710 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1433 1208870017146889 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH

AMSARI TOWNVILLNOKHAPUR 
ANCHALTHANACHAUGAI . BUXAR 
802126 52.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1434 1208870157357980 GULSHAN KUMAR

S O PARAS NATH SINGH VILL 
NARSANDA POST NARSANDA PS 
CHANDI NARSANDA NALANDA BIHAR 
. NALANDA 803110 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1435 1208160132946856 PUJA RANJAN
D/O Suresh Prasad Singh sheonar 
Seonar   NALANDA 803302 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1436 1208870187371368 MINALI KUMARI SUKHIJA

D O MAHESH KUMAR SUKHIJA 
NORTH SAMAJ STREET THARPAKHNA 
RANCHI G P O RANCHI JHARKHAND . 
RANCHI 834001 280.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1437 IN30114311527383 SANJU KUMAR TIWARI
WARD NO 7 BHARKUIYAN BARAULI 
GOPALGANJBIHAR  841405 420.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1438 IN30199110715336 BABUBHAI HIRABHAI PATEL

49, SHANTINAGAR SOCEITY NR. JAIN 
SOCIETY LUNAWADAPANCHMAHAL  
389230 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1439 IN30051382737636 MAYUR BALKRISHNABHAI SHAH

108 SHREEJI SANIDHYA RESIDENCY 
DIWALIPURA ROAD RACE COURSE 
DIWALIPURA RACECOURSE 
VADODARAVADODARA GUJARAT  
390007 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1440 IN30051312274529 VAGHELA MANU BHIMJI

28 STATE BANK SOCIETY 
KARELIBAUG VADODARA GUJARAT  
390018 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1441 IN30097411504061 ASIF IQBAL MASTER

10, AMRUT KUNJ SOCIETY, 
CHIKUWADI, STATION 
ROAD,ANKLESHWAR  393001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1442 1204470000783960 PATEL DAXABEN ASHOKBHAI

KANTARESHWAR MAHADEV 
MANDIR,1/2/ GOPINATH SOC-2,SURAT 
SURAT 395004 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1443 IN30042510057332 KAMLESH N. BRAHMBHATT

A - 902, SHREE NIVAS APARTMENT, 
NEAR - I. C. GANDHI SCHOOL, SUMUL 
DAIRY ROAD,SURAT  395008 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1444 IN30018311617629 SABIHA POTIA

A 701 702 A H POTIA CO OP HSG SOC 
LTD 292 BELASIS ROAD MUMBAI  
400008 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1445 1203710000016736 ASHOK JUHARMAL JAIN

BOBBY STEEL CENTER 29/31, DALAL 
COTTAGE MAHTHAR PHAKDHI RD, 
MAZGAON MUMBAI 400010 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1446 IN30018310745082 BIHARILAL VINAYAKRAV YAGNIK

302 A SHIPA TERRACE KASTUR PARK 
SHIMPOLI ROAD BORIVALI 
WESTMUMBAI  400092 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1447 IN30021444834091 KUMAR VECHAM PRAKASHAM PHANI

S/O V L PRAKASH 3-87A AGALI 
AGALIAGA LIANDHRA PRADESH 
AGALI ANDHRA PRADESH  515311 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1448 1208870065559630 BURLE DEVARAJ

3 11 9 2 DUFF PET 5TH WARD 
PONNUR MANDALAM PONNUR . 
GUNTUR 522124 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1449 1203320084282804 SEEMA RAMESHLAL PUNJABI

PRESTIGE WEST WOODS NO 1191 IN 
LEVEL 19 18 FLOOR TOWER BLOCK 1 
MAGADI RD BENGALURU 560023 4320.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1450 1208180011015957 SUBEEN AHMED

13 4 MAIN GIDDAPPA BLOCK 
GANGANAGAR RT NAGAR POST  
BENGALURU 560032 392.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1451 1208160046149431 VINOD THACHATHODIYIL

S/OUnnikrishnan Malayath H-501,Alpine 
Eco Apartment Marathahalli Near 
Railway Bridge Bangalore North  
BENGALURU 560037 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1452 1208870125085569 SAMPATH KUMARAN YACHAN GUNJA

S O Y G KRISHNA SWAMY FLAT 201 
68 NIKHIL KUNJ R V APARTMENTS 
15TH A CROSS 6TH MAIN 
BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA BENGALURU 560055 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1453 1208870157687273 MANAS PANDEY

C O HIRDAY NARAYAN PANDEY 17154 
PRESTIGE FERNS RESIDENCY 
HARALUR MAIN ROAD NEAR 
EASTWOOD TOWNSHIP BANGALORE 
SOUTH BENGALURU KARNATAKA 
BENGALURU 560102 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1454 1208160135551571 AJAI KUMAR KUMAR SINGH

PLOT NO B 202 VANDANA TEJYESH 
APT PANATHUR MAIN RD 
KADUBEESANAHALLI NEXT TO GOVT 
PRIMARY SCHOOL  BENGALURU 
560103 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1455 IN30021433098879 PRASHANT M JINDAL

201 2ND FLOOR EKTA VILLA CO OP 
SOCIE TY M G ROADOPP S T DEPO 
OPP SAKARWAD BORIVALI EMUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA  400066 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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2024 

(As on December 31, 2025)
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1456 1208870140720526 VISHAL RAMPRAVESH GIRI

MAA GAYATRI SEVA SAMITI LINKING 
ROAD INDIRA NAGAR NEAR 
LALJIPADA KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1457 IN30021420822336 KANCHAN D JAIN

A-2, VIDYA VINAY, S.V ROAD, NEAR 
DENA BANK KANDIVALI WEST 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA  400067 203.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1458 1208870038729261 JAYESH MAHADEV POKHARKAR

S O MAHADEV POKHARKAR FLAT NO 
7 MAHADIK SADAN BHATWADI 
KAJUPADA RAM JOSHI MARG 
MUMBAI 400084 73.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1459 IN30160411557282 SNEHA SANDEEP PARULKAR

A 202 MADHUMILAN CHSL EKSAR RD 
NEAR ST LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL 
BORIVALI WESTMUMBAI  400103 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1460 IN30290247556046 MEENAKSHI SUBRAHMANYAM

3/601 GARDEN ENCLAVE NR VASANT 
VIHAR THANE WEST 
THANEMAHARASHTRA INDIA  400601 84.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1461 1208870160099592 ARUN SURESH GUPTA

A 101 SHIVAM APARTMENT MUMBRA 
DEVI COLONY DIVA EAST THANE 
THANE MAHARASHTRA . THANE 
400612 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1462 1208160129584805 JAYSHREE MILIND JADHAV
D-6/306Adarsh CHS GharondaSector-9 
Navi Mumbai   GHANSOLI 400701 49.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1463 1203320007083245 JAYDEEPSINH BHIKHUBHA JADEJA
OM END OF 9 PATEL COLONY NEAR 
VIJIYABA HALL  JAMNAGAR 361008 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1464 IN30097410005231 PRADEEP SHYAMAPRASAD SAHA

12, UPASANA APPARTMENTS, NEAR 
JAYANT SOCIETY, JAMNAGAR.  
361008 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1465 IN30097411626746 SMITABEN N SHETH

PARSHWA DARSHAN, JANI COLONI, 
PANI NI TANKI,SURENDRANAGAR  
363001 525.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1466 IN30148510062507 HARSHA HIREN MEHTA

2764, BHAJAN WALO KHANCHO 
LAMBA PADA NI POLE 
RAIPURAHMEDABAD  380001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1467 IN30098210574605
JYOTIKABEN BHAVESHBHAI 
PANCHAL

167/1,NANI SALVIVAD NR,KHODIYAR 
MATA DERI SARASPURAHMEDABAD  
380018 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1468 1203510000153130
GRACEE HITENDRAKUMAR 
DHOLAKIA

B 15 RATNADEEP SOCIETY, NR 
NIGAM SOCIETY, GHODASAR, 
AHMEDABAD 380050 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1469 IN30148510190553 BINABEN N. SHAH

A-1/36, GAYATRI SOCIETY OPP 
KUBERESHWAR MAHADEV SAIJPUR 
BOGHA, NARODAAHMEDABAD  
382345 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1470 IN30305210011347 BHAGWATBHAI SHANKARBHAI PATEL

16, KAILASDHAM SOC, OPP. 
UMIYANAGAR AMBIKANAGAR, 
ODHAVAHMEDABAD  382415 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1471 1203320006963035
RAJESHKUMAR BHAGVANDAS 
TRIVEDI

169 PANDAYA FALI BHULVANI 
DERASER BHILODA SABARKANTHA 
BHILODA 383245 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1472 IN30163741329271 POONGOTHAI R

28 PADMALAYAM 3RD CROSS 
APPAVU NAGAR 
DHARMAPURITAMILNADU  636701 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1473 1202980000439651 RANGASAMY A
9/81 AYEEPALAYAM KURUMANDUR 
GOBICHETTIPALAYAM ERODE 638457 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1474 IN30023911726913 B VINOD KUMAR

HOUSE NO XXV/338A DR AMBEDKAR 
ROAD NELLIKUNNUKASARAGOD  
671121 73.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1475 IN30171532010037 JEEJA DINESH

AMBADI 32/2556 A CHALIL PURAYIL 
PARAMBA P O 
KOTTAMPARAMBAKERALA  673008 136.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1476 IN30070810789289 VENUGOPALAN N.M.

PARVANENDU KARUVISSERY PO 
KARAPARAMBAKOZHIKODE KERALA  
673010 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1477 1205180000040078 MOHANDAS K

NO 13/281-9, NANDANAM APTS FLAT 
NO S-2 KALVAKKULAM PALAKKAD 
678001 252.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1478 IN30023912575554 MARY MATHEW

KOVOOR HOUSE GODOWN ROAD 
EDAPPALLY TOLL 
ERNAKULAMKERALA  682024 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1479 IN30023911756017 VENUGOPAL K G
KARIANAPPILLIL HOUSE AYININADA 
MARADUCOCHIN  682304 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1480 IN30189510131416 THARA GEORGE

307, (11/133), ABU VILLA 14 SUB JAIL 
ROAD ALUVAERNAKULAM, KERALA  
683101 77.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1481 1204150000007637 DHANSUKH KARSANDAS THAKKAR .

E/6, NEWS AVENUE, B/H. SNEH 
SANKULWADI, ANANDA MAHAL 
ROAD, SURAT 395007 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1482 IN30075711565726 YOGESH MITHALAL JAIN

FLAT NO A 801 A BUILDING SWAPNA 
SANGINI B/H NANDANVAN 2 VIP 
ROAD VESUSURAT  395007 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1483 IN30018310635691 PERCY COOVERJI IRANI

233 CHIRAG BUILDING 1ST FLOOR 
ROOM NO 6 MOUNT ROADMAZGAON 
MUMBAI  400010 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1484 1204470006003768 KIRAN NIKUL KARIA

19 DALVI BUILDING NO 1 AAREY 
ROAD GOREGAON EAST  MUMBAI 
400063 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1485 1208870031183396 RAKESH SHANTARAM MODAK

RAMPRASAD SHARMA CHAWL 
DNYANSESHWAR NAGAR 
RAWALPADA DAHISAR EAST MUMBAI 
400068 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1486 IN30021445652546 ASHISH KAILASH PANIGRAHI

S/O KAILASH PANIGRAHI R.NO.E/2 
VRIND AVAN SOCNETAJI NAGAR 
90.FT.RD KAJUPA DA NEAR UMA 
MANDIRMAHARASHTRA NEAR 
UKURLA WEST MAHARASHTRA  
400072 357.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1487 IN30021411298444 PANKAJ KUMAR PANDEY

303 ATHENE A WING LODHA 
PARADISE NEAR MAJIWADE 
FLYOVERTHANE W  400601 168.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1488 IN30260310108530 PINKI KANT

FLAT NO 602 SIDDHI HEIGHT, PLOT 
NO 79 TO 84 SECTOR 28, NERULNAVI 
MUMBAI  400706 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1489 1208160031289744 VINODKUMAR PREMJIBHAI PATEL

S1/702, Purnashanti Hights, Chendani 
Koliwada, Thane West Khartan Road 
Chendani Koliwada, Thane West 
Chendani Koliwada, Thane West 
Chendani Koliwada, Thane THANE 
400601 1050.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1490 IN30311610145973 ANTHONI RAJMANI NADAR

FLAT NO 301 3 RD FLOOR SHAH C H S 
PLOT NO 41 SECTOR 1 
KOPARKHAIRANENAVI MUMBAI  
400709 266.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1491 1203320001274100 HEMANT TANAJI SAMANT
BHASKAR ALLEY VASAI TAL  VASAI 
401201 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1492 IN30018311094796 SHASHANK P PHADKE

PLOT NO 57 VEER BAJI PRABHU 
SOCIETY SAHAKARNAGAR I 
PUNEMAHARASTRA  411009 252.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1493 1208160002128064 RUBINA RAFIK SHAIKH

SAMARTH COLONYWAKAD ROADSR 
NO- 282 DJAGTAP DAIR PUNE 411027 
PUNE 411027 112.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1494 1204470001656196 RAJESH DEVIDASJI KAKADWAR

FLAT NO B-14,SAMARTHA SRUSHTI S 
NO.157/4B,BHOSALE NAGAR 
HADAPSAR PUNE 411028 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1495 IN30028010429333 LALIT T JAIN
KASTURI NIWAS 1197 A BHAWANI 
PETHPUNE  411042 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1496 1208360001963119 SANTOSH RAJU SHETTY

FLAT NO B/12 LAXMINARAYAN PARK 
S NO 14/3/2 MATOSHRI COLONY 
NEAR BHALEKAR VASTI KARVE 
NAGAR PUNE PUNE 411052 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1497 1204720010997824 DINESH KISANRAO MANDHARE

L 1101 ASHOK MEADOWS MAAN 
ROAD HINJAWADI PHASE 1 PUNE 
PUNE 411057 126.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1498 1208870018983060 MAHENDRA GOPAL DEWASI

SWAMI VIVEKANAND SCHOOL 
SECTOR 26 PLOT NO 15 VASHI NEAR 
ARIHANT TOWER VASHI THANE 
400703 49.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1499 1208870018948266 AMIT TANAJI MOHITE

SHREE GURUDATTA COMPLEX G002 
SECTOR 8A AIROLI NAVI MUMBAI 
THANE THANE 400708 168.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1500 1208870011926495 RAJ MAHENDRA VASA

FLAT NO A203 SWARG HEIGHTS 150 
FT ROAD OPP DOMINOS NR MAXUS 
MALL BHAYANDER WEST THANE 
401101 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1501 1203600004234050 MADAN MOHAN BHATTER

ROOM NO 301 OM SADGURU KRUPA 
APARTMENT VASAI ROAD VISHAL 
NAGAR VASAI THANE BASSEIN ROAD 
NEAR INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 
THANE 401202 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1502 IN30051382406803 BENOY BENJIRO DESOUZA EREMITA

H NO 1787 / A 3 JOURNALISTS 
COLONY PORVORIM BARDEZ NORTH 
GOA NORTH GOA GOA  403521 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1503 IN30133019954115 ATUL NAVNEET SHAH

JAYSHANKAR HSG SOCIETY BESIDE 
HOTEL CHINAR 1200 GHOLE 
ROADPUNE  411004 280.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1504 1208160119026331 CHINTAMANI AVINASH LATKAR

88/2 PLOT NO 1 GANGA SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR 2 KOHINOOR 
COLONY PUNE CITY  PUNE 411009 420.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1505 1208870129831982 KETAN DEEPAK PAWAR

10 219 P M C COLONY HEALTH CAMP 
PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA . 
PUNE 411016 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1506 1204760000168871 KUNCHERIYA LONAPPAN

282B 27/282 N ONTHIRIKKAL 24, 
CHERTHALA MUNICIPALITY 
ALAPPUZHA 688524 129.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1507 IN30039412560399 VINOY THOMAS
KANDAHIL HOUSE ERAMALLIKKARA 
PO THIRUVALLAKERLA  689109 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1508 1204760000050238 REMA SASEENDRAN
ARYA BHAVAN 305 (1/537) 9 CHEPPAD 
HARIPAD 690513 119.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1509 IN30125028161477 SUSHILA DAGA

C/O THE MAXWORTH CORPN 32 
EZRA STREET GROUND FLOOR 
ROOM NO 32CALCUTTA  700001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1510 IN30318110008080 KAZI KAMRUL ALAM

171/C/1, PICNIC GARDEN ROAD, 
TILJALA, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, 
KOLKATA  700039 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1511 IN30295120011518 JHUM JHUM NANDI

SENPARA (EAST) P.O- 
BUROSHIBTALA 
CHINSURAHHOOGHLY  712105 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1512 1208160023066235 SWAPAN KUMAR SEN
NEAR TAC SUBHAS PALLY SILIGURI  
SILIGURI 734001 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1513 1208870114160555 CHITA JENA
GOPINATHPUR ATHARANALA PURI 
ODISHA . . PURI 752002 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1514 1208870022724521 ANKESH AGARWAL

SO RUPESH AGARWALA SMILE H B 
ROAD FANCY BAZAR GUWAHATI 
KAMRUP METRO KAMRUP 781001 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1515 1208870143882633 SRINIVAS MANOHAR RAO

S O SRINIVASA RAO NO 451 
BAJANTHRI STREET ATTIBELE 
BENGALURU KARNATAKA . 
BENGALURU 562107 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1516 1208160146654926 RAMAMURTHY JAYANTHI

C/O Anand Kumar sonnashettyhalli ward 
no 11 Chintamani Chintamani  
CHIKKABALLAPUR 563125 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1517 1208160144193130 ANUSH ANANDA SHETTY

ANUSH NILAYA PADUMANE POST 
NALLUR KARKALA NALLUR   UDUPI 
574122 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1518 1208340010698881 . SUJAY KUMAR SHETTY

SO INDIRA SHETTY 1-127 KALPANE 
HOUSE SHANTHIRAJ COLONY 
PUCHHAMOGURU DAKSHINA 
KANNADA KARNATAKA 574237 
DAKSHINA KANNADA 574237 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1519 1208870009242577

GURUBHADRAMATTA 
MALLIKARJUNASWAMY 
SUSHEELKUMAR

4814 4 THCBOSS K B EXTN 
DAVANAGERE JAYADEVA 
CIRCLEDAVANAGERE DAVANAGERE 
577002 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1520 IN30115124454028 R BABU SENAN

4 J T DURAI RAJ NAGAR 1ST STREET 
WATER TANK ROAD 
AMINJIKARAICHENNAI TAMIL NADU  
600029 1400.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1521 1203320129393014 JOTHEESHWAR V

251/97A VENGAL THIRUVALLUR 
TALUK NEHRU BAZZAR STREET 
VENGAL TIRUVALLUR 601103 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1522 1208870154658904 MANUVEL PRINCE

S O MANUVEL 5 WEST STREET 
SORIKKAMPATTI PONNAMANGALAM 
MADURAI TAMIL NADU . MADURAI 
625706 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1523 IN30051313055793 RAJENDRA RAGHUVIR KAMAT
4 F1 KAMAT COMPLEX TONCA 
CARANZALEM PANAJIGOA  403002 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1524 IN30039413162497 JAYANT DIGAMBAR PITKE
DILRUBA C-4/6 ARIHANT GARDEN 
LAKSHMI NAGARKHOPOLI  410203 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1525 IN30018311094788 MANISHA SHASHANK PHADKE

PLOT NO 57 BAJIPRABHU HSG 
SOCIETY SAHAKARNAGAR I PUNE  
411009 525.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1526 IN30051312203735 RAJESH BHALCHANDRA MASLEKAR

B/19 VENUKUNJ SR NO 60/4 
DHANGAT PATIL NAGAR VADGAON B 
K SINHGAD RDPUNE  411041 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1527 1208160005717100 SANGAMESH RAYAPPA GADAD
K1/303 KATEPURAM PHASE II KATE 
PURAM CHOWK  PUNE 411061 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1528 IN30051312233642 KHUSHAL SONAR

SON TIMBER MART NEAR SAI BABA 
MANDIR SHANTI NAGAR 
ULHASNAGARTHANE  421003 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1529 IN30133020790947 RAMKUMAR SHANKARLALJI MALU

1361 SHANTINIKETAN DESHPANDE 
LAYOUT WARDHAMAN 
NAGARNAGPUR  440008 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1530 1203600000056136
SHANTIDEVI KRISHNAMURARI 
AGRAWAL

GORAKHPUR HANDLOOM EMPORIUM 
AGRASEN CHOWK GANDHIBAGH  
NAGPUR 440018 385.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1531 1208870016103885 CHANDNI AHUJA

WO SATISH AHUJA 752 BAIRATHI 
COLONY INDORE INDORE MADHYA 
PRADESH INDORE 452001 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1532 IN30034320063190 PATEL RANCHODBHAI NAGARBHAI
GHEEYA NO PADO MADARSA PATAN - 
(N.G.)  384265 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1533 1204720010816240 NARESH A VAIRAGIBAVA

38/TIRUPATI SOCIETY NR UPVAN 
SOCIETY OPP VIKRAM CINEMA 
KANSA ROAD VISNAGAR MEHSANA 
384315 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1534 IN30429513492973 VINODBHAI M PANCHAL

BLOCK NO 27 RAMKRIPA SOCIETY 
PALANPUR PATAN HIGHWAY ROAD 
OPP GREENCITYDEESA  385535 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1535 IN30199110579252 GIRISHKUMAR KANTILAL SONI

169, BAZAR FALIYA JAMBUGHODA - 1 
TA. JAMBUGHODADIST. 
PANCHMAHAL  389390 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1536 IN30039413180747 HARIVADAN MAGANLAL PANDYA

7-A ATMRAJ SOCIETY N/R MEHSANA 
NAGAR NIZAMPURAVADODARA  
390002 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1537 IN30311610448663 JAIDEEP J KAMUWANI

NEEL TRARANG BLDG NO 2 R/32 4TH 
FLOOR 208 CADELL ROAD 
MAHIMMUMBAI  400016 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1538 IN30047610220494 PRAMOD GOVINDRAM DAVE
402 POPULAR APT 37 TAGORE ROAD 
SANTACRUZ (WEST)MUMBAI  400054 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1539 1204920000103592 PANKIT VIJAY SHAH

A/23 GAUTAMDHAN APT 5TH FLOOR 
BAJAJ ROAD VILE PARLE WEST 
MUMBAI 400056 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1540 IN30247011126808 RAJESH PATEL

MAYFAIR GARDENS FLAT NO 605 
AZAD LANE ANDHERI WESTMUMBAI  
400058 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1541 IN30007910389716 SHARAD RAMCHANDRA PAWAR

MOHAN PARADISE - I A - 1 WING 7TH 
FLOOR, WAYALE NAGAR 
KHADAKPADA KALYAN 
WESTKALYAN, MAHARASHTRA  
421301 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1542 1204720010481505 KAPIL ANANDRAO GOMASHE

111/NILKANTH NAGAR HUD 
HUDKESHWAR ROAD . NAGPUR 
440034 126.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1543 IN30177412875017 SARITA VIJAYKUMAR CHOURSIA
129 NEAR SHRI TALKIES PRATAP 
SETH WARDGONDIA  441601 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1544 1203330000523541 MANJUSHA AJAY GADAM

GADAM MKT WARD NO 40 OLD 
PUSAD NR REST HOUSE NR GULAB 
NABI COLLAGE PUSAD YE YEOTMAL 
445204 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1545 IN30007910417914 ANOOP BADJATIYA

H. NO. 3 B KASERA BAJAR BARTAN 
BAZAARINDORE, MADHYA PRADESH  
452004 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1546 IN30198310069386 NAMITA GARG
191, KALANI NAGAR, SAI NATH 
CLINIC, INDORE (M.P.)  452005 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1547 1203320001774538 MANAN KHERI
4 PUNJABI COLONY MHOW  INDORE 
453441 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1548 1204720010802848 BAHADUR SINGH CHAUHAN

E 8 BUNGLOW NO 74 SHUBHALAYA 
TRILANGA E 8 BHOPAL HUZUR 
BHOPAL BHOPAL 462039 94.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1549 IN30611444931615 SNEHLATA SWAMI

FLAT NO 04 DK 3 VERONIKA 
APARTMENT DANISH KUNJ KOLAR 
ROADBHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH  
462042 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1550 1201700000112382 ANIL KUMAR JAIN
98,2, VAIDYA KHAYLIRAM MARG, 
BIYABANI, . INDORE 452002 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1551 IN30198310789963 ADITI AGRAWAL
19/12, YESHWANT NIWAS ROAD,  
INDORE (M.P.)  452003 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1552 IN30198310015137 MUKESH SANGHAVI
6, M.G. ROAD, BADNAWAR, DIST. 
DHAR (M.P.)  454660 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1553 IN30177413380079 HEMLATA KATARIYA
148 LAKKAD PITHA ROAD RATLAM  
457001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1554 IN30198310399392 MANJU JAIN
B-137, ALKAPURI,  RATLAM (M.P.)  
457001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1555 1208160054659155 ANURAG MISHRA

E 3/271 MAHAVEER NAGAR 
BHOPALFRACTUR E HOSPITAL 
ARERA COLONY HUZURRS NAGA R  
BHOPAL 462016 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1556 1204720010020131 NAVIN SINGH MOURYA
N 1 DAULAT ESTATE DAGANIYA 
RAIPUR . RAIPUR 492001 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1557 1301440001713461 SAMSANI LAKSHMI .

HOUSE NO 16-11-13/S/1 FLAT NO 1 
SALEEM NAGAR MALAKPET 
HYDERABAD 500036 63.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1558 1208160064494651 ANKUR DUTTA

H NO 218, Ramachandra puram ET 
HOSTEL Ramachandra puram HRDC  
SANGAREDDY 502032 213.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1559 IN30186268074228 RAJARATHINAM VIMALAN

D NO 233 106SUB JAIL ROAD 
KRISHNAGIRIKRISHNAGIRI 635001 
KRISHNAGIRI  635001 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1560 1204370000661415 JAGANATHAN SIVAANESH

501,SAMPOORANIYAMMAL THOTTAM, 
ARAKKANKOTTAI,ERODE ERODE 
ERODE 638506 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1561 1201090013478368 RAJAGOPAL RIDHUVARRNAN

23 25 PUDUR MAIN ROAD 
PEELAMEDU PUDUR COIMBATORE 
SOUTH COIMBATORE 641004 756.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1562 IN30023914400249 JITTOS A J

ANIMOOTTIL HOUSE SULTHAN 
BATHERY PUTHENKUNNU ( P O 
)WAYANAD  673592 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1563 1208160131320661 SYAMKUMAR KIZHAKKE ATHANATH

9 422 SREESYAM INDIRA NAGAR 
COLONYKALLEPPULLPY Palakkad  
PALAKKAD 678005 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1564 1304140000026264 GITA RAMESH
31 KAIPALI APARTMENTS 
PANAMPILLY NAGAR COCHIN 682036 497.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1565 1201090009560904 GEORGE M STANISLAVOS .

MADAPPATTIL KAITHARAM P O 
KHANDAKARNANVELI KAITHARAM 
ERNAKULAM 683519 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1566 1201060002202824 SAJINI THOMAS

594, CHIRATHALATTU 11, 
VAKATHANAM VAKATHANAM 
VAKATHANAM 686538 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1567 1208870009338597 BAGEIO BABU

PARASSERIL MEVADA PO 
MEENACHIL MEVADA . KOTTAYAM 
686573 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1568 1208870009501773 ABHISHEK KUMAR
LAGUNIA SAMASTIPUR . . 
SAMASTIPUR 848504 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1569 1203320126924335 UDAY KUMAR SINGH

S/O ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 
LAKSHMIPUR WARD NO 12 
PATARGHAT SAHARSA BIHAR - 
SAHARSA 852107 52.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1570 IN30078110059625 ASHOK KUMAR MARWAH
A-17 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI  
110024 315.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1571 IN30051381023054 AAKASH VERMA

H NO 42 STREET NO 5 GANGA SAHAY 
CONOLY MANDOLI NORTH EAST 
DELHIDELHI DELHI  110093 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1572 IN30256610082583 JOGINDER KUMAR

B-74/G-3 GANPATI APARTMENTS 
GROUND FLOORDILSHAD COLONY, 
DELHI  110095 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1573 IN30096610358094 PARVEEN RATHI

HOUSE NO A/ 9 BHIM SAIN COLONY 
BALLABHGARH FARIDABADHARYANA  
121004 805.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1574 IN30184610206819 BRIJESH NARANG

H NO 113, PANCHSHEEL VIHAR NEAR 
MAGNET RESORT BAREWAL AWANA 
RAJGURU NAGARLUDHIANA  141012 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1575 1204450000082510 SAPNA .

351 ST NO -2 A GURU HARKRISHAN 
NAGAR G. T. ROAD PHAGWARA 
144401 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1576 IN30282210146565 MANOJ KUMAR TYAGI

C/O C.H. MADHUR ANAJ MANDI 
ROAD, OPP. REGENCY HOTEL 
SHAMSHER PUR, PAONTA 
SAHIBDIST. SIRMOUR (H.P.)  173025 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1577 1208870107948441 NIRALI DEEPAK THAKKAR

35 3 VRINDAVAN SOCIETY 
SHANKARSHETH ROAD GULTEKADI 
BEHIND MIRA SOCIETY PUNE CITY 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411037 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1578 1208870158162502 RAVINDRA SURESH AKOLKAR

S NO 47 FLAT NO C 501 MSR OLIVE 
JAMBHULWADI ROAD AMBEGAON 
BUDRUK DATTANAGAR PUNE CITY 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411046 147.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1579 1208870094883017 VIVEK ANILBHAI NAINA

2503 TOWER B7 BLUERIDGE 
TOWNSHIP HIN JEWADI PHASE 1 
NEAR PUNE 411057 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1580 1201090010811354 SUDHA SAMANT

HIMANSHU SAMANT RIVER 
RESIDENCY A 16 C 404 DEHU ALANDI 
RD NEAR SNBP SCHOOL CHIKHALI 
PUNE PUNE 412114 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1581 1208870014272791 ABHISHEK ANIL PATIL MSWAR UGAR . . SATARA 412806 42.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1582 1208870140695925 OMKAR NANDU GAWADE
NANDU BALU GAWADE KALAS PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA . . PUNE 413105 77.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1583 1208870028458019 SANKET SATISH JOSHI

GAYATRIANAND NAGAR MALHAR 
CHOWK STATION 
ROADAHMEDNAGAR . AHMED NAGAR 
414001 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1584 IN30186268843079 TANAJI SHIVAJI SATPUTE
TAL SHIRALA DIST SANGLINATOLI 
SANGLI  415408 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1585 1208870134412114 SUSHANT PANDURANG PAWAR

S O PANDURANG PAWAR AT 
PAWARWADI PO NHAVI BK TAL 
KOREGAON DIST SATARA SHALE 
SHEJARI NHAVI BK SATARA 
MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415511 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1586 1204470002669536
PURUSHOTHAMA CHARYULU 
MARINGANTI

Q T NO C-15 OLD COLONY 24 AREA 
YELLANDU  KHAMMAM 507123 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1587 1204720011182710 POLEPALLE KIRAN KUMAR .
H NO 11 57 UPSTAIRS MAIN BAZAR 
BETAMCHERCA . KURNOOL 518599 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1588 IN30163740908882 GADE VENKATA SESHU
211 B SECTOR-3 UKKUNAGARAM 
VISAKHAPATNAM  530032 476.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1589 1208160083168926 SUJAN MONDAL

NO 117/1 2ND CROSS KEMBATHALLI 
ROAD BANNERGHATTA ROAD 
GOTTIGERE BANGALORE SOUTH 
BANGALORE  BANGALORE RURAL 
560083 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1590 IN30023911503786 HEMANT HARISH SHETIYA

H.NO.44, NEAR SHIVANATH TEMPLE 
PO_ ANGADI 
KARWARUTTARKANNADA  581360 245.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1591 IN30061010958241 SANITHA DEVI
121 MINT STREET SOWCARPET 
CHENNAI  600079 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1592 1208870027699886 MALLAIAH .

SO APPADURAI AIYAH 21B 
THIRUMANJANA GOPURA STREET T 
IRUVANNAMALAI T TIRUVANNAMALAI 
606601 171.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1593 IN30169611052367 SALRAJ UTTAMCHAND

NO.42, 1ST FLOOR, PONNURANGAM 
ROAD (WEST) R.S.PURAM, 
COIMBATORE SOUTH, 
COIMBATORECoimbatore  641002 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1594 IN30023910650605 RAMACHANDRAN C

S/O M K Narayana Kurup,Saketh,Adiy 
arappara,Kuthuparamba,Kuthuparamba. 
KannurKERALA  670643 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1595 IN30021422405702 O P PHILIP

NEDUMPURATHU CHERUKOLE P.O 
KOZHENCHERRI PATHANAMTHITTA 
PO CHERUKOLECHERUKOLE KERALA  
689650 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1596 1208180004012109 ALEX GEORGE OOMMEN

SHARON VEEDU BHARANICKAVU 
NORTH P O BHARANCKAVU 
KATTANAM ALAPPUZHA 690503 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1597 IN30039416467870 SREENATH A
SREENILAYAM KANNIMEL NON 
RURAL-INRKAVANAD PO  691003 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1598 1204720004657481
NANDAKUMAR GANGADHARANNAIR 
RADHAMONY

ACHOOS VP 7 1091 THOPPUMUKKU 
VATTIYOORCAVU PO  
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695013 630.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1599 IN30297810337738 Krishna Devi Mimani
70/3B, Ratan Sarkar Garden Street  
Kolkata  700007 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1600 1204920002458690 DURGADAS CHAUDHURI .
356/1D/1 NSC BOSE ROAD NAKTALA . 
KOLKATA 700047 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1601 1201600000030759 SUDESHNA SINHA
93, FEEDER ROAD BELGHARIA  
KOLKATA 700056 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1602 1208360000610701 NISITH KUMAR BAGANI

BC 76 SAMARPALLY 2 ND FLOOR 
NEAR 206 KHEYA GHAT MILAN BAZAR 
KRISHNAPUR NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
700102 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1603 1208870134189709 BULBUL RAY

TALBANDA CT NORTH TWENTY FOUR 
PARGANAS WEST BENGAL . NORTH 
24 PARGANAS 700110 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1604 1208160096141643 BOKSI MANDAR SATHAYE

C/O Kailash Jain 106roop laxmi 
buildingbhaynder west cross garden 
bhaynder west naroha compound 
bhaynder west PALGHAR 401101 378.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1605 IN30051316789736 DAHIPHALE H V

SIMAR RESIDENCY AAE NIVAS FLAT 
NO 301 SURVE NO 139/5 BEHIND 
GURUDWARA NR AKURDI RLY 
STNPUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA  
411033 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1606 IN30311611232510 POOJA R HIREMATH

FLAT NO 801 8TH FLOOR SN 662/1 2 
CHAITRABAH SHREE MAHALAKSHMI 
NAGARBIBWEWADI PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA  411037 147.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1607 IN30109810068427 SURESH NATHMAL OSWAL 1008 BHAWANI PETH  PUNE  411042 210.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1608 1201330000364318 SAMPAT RAYBHAN BHOKARE

A P ASHVI RD TEL SANGAMNER DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR SANGAMNER 413738 
SANGAMNER 413738 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1609 1208870092504557 SHARAD TRYAMBAK AVHADE

S O TRYAMBAK AVHADE FLAT 
NUMBER 6 SUUNYDEEP SOCIETY 
HIRAWADI ROAD PANCHAVATI 
NASHIK 422003 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1610 1201320001207961 URMILA NANDLAL LADDHA

W/O: Nandlal Laddha,deshapande galli 
sinnar,nashikves,Sinnar Nashik NASHIK 
422103 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1611 1301440003451512 BALASAHEB LAXMAN JEUGHALE

SUBHASH NAGAR ROAD AT POST 
VINCHUR TAL NIPHAD VINCHUR 
NASHIK 422305 63.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1612 1202000000383111
WASUDEVSINGH DAMDUSINGH 
NIKUMBH

PLOT N. 303, BEHIND HOTEL PRIDE 
BHARTIYA GHRUH NIRMAN SOCIETY 
SOMALWADA NAGPUR 440005 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1613 1204720010795654 DR NIRMITA DUBEY
H.NO.9, SBI COLONY SUNDER NAGAR 
RAIPUR RAIPUR 492001 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1614 IN30018310120905 S SENTHIL VELAN

FLAT NO 6 LEKHA APPARTMENT MINT 
COMPOUND SAIFABADHYDERABAD 
ANDHRA PRADESH  500004 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1615 1204470000390651 RAMADEVI .
H NO 6-3-155, RAMAGIRI NEAR 
SAIBABAPEMPLE  NALGONDA 508001 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1616 IN30232411061424 B RAGHUNATHA REDDY

DOOR NO 2-376 R M S COLONY 
GORANTLAANANTAPUR DISTRICT  
515231 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1617 1201910101624162 SHANKAR K.
PLOT NO 43 NGOS COLONY ADONI 
COLONY ADONI Adoni 518301 119.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1618 IN30070810787146 CHANDRA SEKHAR VISINIGIRI

4 25/6/101 SRUTHI GRAND 
APARTMENT GAYATRI NAGAR ROAD 
NO 4 P M PALEMVISAKHAPATNAM  
530041 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1619 IN30023913164833 SRINIVASAN K

THE FEDERAL BANK LTD M G ROAD 
NEAR DWARKA HOTELTUMKUR  
572101 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1620 IN30023912525039 SANGAMESH T CHURI

C/O S T Churi,KALADAGI 
BUILDING,WAR D NO 
29,Bijapur,VIJAYAPUR. 
VijayapuraKARNATAKA  586101 84.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1621 IN30163740493020 SRIRAM R

S/O Ramakrishnan,flat c plot 6 sab ari 
ganesh appartments,5th main road 
KancheepuramTAMILNADU  600073 119.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1622 IN30070810992820 RAVI KUMAR GUNANA 334 KANGRA HP  176036 7.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1623 IN30051319699995 VINOD KUMARI MISHRA

SHAKTI NAGAR KALUKUA BANDA RIL 
PETROL PUMPBANDA UTTAR 
PRADESH  210001 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1624 1202990002192111 RAVI NARAIN DWIVEDI
A 310/14 MEHDAURI AWAS VIKAS   
ALLAHABAD 211004 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1625 1208870141354036 SHAHEEN ZAREENA

C O SHAHID MOHSIN C 10 36 
JIYAPURA CHETGANJ VARANASI 
VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH . 
VARANASI 221001 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1626 1208870129811220 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH

C O KRISHNA MURARI SINGH DAFI 
NARAYANPUR DAFI VARANASI UTTAR 
PRADESH . VARANASI 221011 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1627 1208180005791057 BHAVYA GUPTA
133 BANKER S STREET, SADAR 
BAZAR  MEERUT 250001 98.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1628 IN30236510164246 SHIVALIK FINLEASE LIMITED

SHIVALIK SADAN ROORKE ROAD, 
MUZAFFAR NAGARUTTAR PRADESH  
251001 315.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1629 IN30155720748778 RAKESH GUPTA
63, NATRAJPURAM KAMLA NAGAR 
AGRA  282005 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1630 IN30051313777244 PIYUSH JAIN

S/O VIMAL CHAND JAIN HOUSE NO 
444 SECTOR 4 B AVAS VIKAS 
COLONY BODLAAGRA UTTAR 
PRADESH INDIA  282007 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1631 IN30023912689063 RAJAGOPAL A P
RADHA NIVAS WEST HILL, CHUNGAM 
WEST HILLKOZHIKODE  673005 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1632 IN30163740605468 ALEX MATHEW

THERADAPUZHA 
VEEDU,VAZHAKKADAVU ROA 
D,KUNNATHURMEDU P O 
MANAPPULLIKKAVU, 
PALAKKADKERALA  678013 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1633 IN30163741120342 DILJITH P D

PANIKKASSERI HOUSE KOPRAKALAM 
WEST TALIKULAM THRISSURKERALA  
680569 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1634 IN30163740468298 HARIDAS K

KOMATTIL HOUSE,MINALOOR P 
O,Peringa ndoor. ThrissurKERALA  
680581 31.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1635 IN30023913435067 ASHISH MOHAN

44/847 LFC ROAD NETAJI ROAD 
KALOOR ERNAKULAMKERALA  
682017 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1636 IN30177413064795 SCARIACHAN V A
VADAKUM CHERY HOUSE 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM KOCHI  683562 525.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1637 IN30163741065725 GIMSON THOMAS

PADAMATTUMAL HOUSE 
ELENTHIKKARA P O ERNAKULAM 
DIST  683594 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1638 IN30023911222746 RAJEETH P C
SHAJI VILASAM VENGALLOOR P.O 
THODUPUZHAIDUKKI  685584 1120.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1639 IN30023911218500 UNNIKRISHNA PILLAI K P

QTRC 30/60 HNL COLONY NEWS 
PRINT NAGAR P ONEWS PRINT 
NAGAR  685584 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1640 1208160137670208 PADMAKAR GANPAT JADHAV

S/O Ganpat Jadhav NEW CLASS 3 
ROOM NO 13/1 MAHAGENCO COLONY 
TALUKA CHIPALUN Pophali  
RATNAGIRI 415601 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1641 1208870005482667 SONALI ARVIND PANCHAL

SUTARWADI KIRBET SANGMESHVAR 
KIRBET RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA 
RATNAGIRI 415801 77.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1642 1208340002137006 PRASAD BALKRISHNA ATHALYE

NO 3/574/16 PALACE VIEW 
APPARTMENT RAJWADA CHOWK 
ICHALAKARANJI HATKANANGALE 
KOLHAPUR 416115 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1643 1203320152089351 DEEPAK ASHOK KHOT
898 KHOTWADI RUKADI KOLHAPUR   
KOLHAPUR 416118 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1644 1208870170286746 SANTOSH ANANTA CHIKANKAR

HOME NO 70 SHRI MALANG ROAD AT 
PO DWARLI TA AMBERNATH KALYAN 
EAST THANE MAHARASHTRA . THANE 
421301 101.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1645 1208870062769870 DIGVIJAY VALMIK KANOJE

FLAT NO 4PUSHKARAJ SOCIETY B 
WING MAKHAMALABAD MHASRUL 
ROAD BORGAD NASHIK NASHIK 
NASHIK 422003 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1646 1201090700093601 VEENA DINESH KAUSHIK

PRASAD NAGAR 63,SAIRAM 
BUNGLOW BEHIND AKASH PETRO, 
DINDORI ROAD, NASHIK 422004 203.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1647 1208160028041357 SATISH PRAKASH KULKARNI

GANESH R/H NO 08 B/H BURKULE 
HALL AMBAD LINK RD  NASHIK 
422009 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1648 IN30302875933220 AMIYA PAL

NEW NANGI STATION ROAD 
PROVABATI BHAVAN COMPLEX 
BATANAGAR MAHESHTALA ,SOUTH 
24 PARGANASWEST BENGAL,INDIA  
700140 24.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1649 1209600000235501 JIT GHOSH
Pairagacha Hooghly West Bengal 
712702   HOOGHLY 712702 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1650 1208180026761151 SAYAN MAZUMDER

BATULI ST BAZAR SHRIRAMPUR 
BATULI STATION BAZAR KALNA 
IISTATION BAZAR KALNA 
BARDHAMAN 713512 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1651 1208870013086070 SUBRATA MAITI

JAGTI PRATAPDIGHI EAST 
MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL . EAST 
MIDNAPORE 721440 637.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1652 IN30177415381100 RANJANA CHOUDHARY

W/O KISHORE KUMAR CHAUDHARY 
WARD NO-03 GURUM BASTI 
PRADHAN NAGAR SILIGURI (M 
CORP)DARJEELING  734003 280.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1653 IN30302850899730 EMAN GURIA
542/12 ABC COLONY 
BALIJODIROURKELA  769016 5355.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1654 IN30115127553249 MILIND KUMAR

BALMIKI ASHRAM PERMANAND PATH 
NAGESHWAR COLONY BORING ROAD 
PATNA  800024 560.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1655 1208870203192691 ASHUTOSH KUMAR

C O SHIV SHANKAR CHAUDHARY 
DHANUKI MAHWANO SAKRAICHA 
PATNA BIHAR . PATNA 804453 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1656 IN30189510288870 M R VINAYAKUMARAN NAIR
MANASA VELLIEPPALLY P O 
PALAKOTTAYAM, KERALA  686574 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1657 1205670000141270 BIJU KOSHY ABRAHAM
VILANGUPARAPUTHENPURACKAL(H) 
NOOROMAVU P O  KOTTAYAM 689589 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1658 1202390000315255 KURIAN CHATHENKERIL ABRAHAM .

CHATHENKERIL HOUSE 
KIZHAKKUMBHAGOM P O NIRANAM 
THIRUVALLA PATHANAMTHITTA 
689620 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1659 IN30023912608494 ANOOP A S

NADUVILETHU PUTHENVEEDU 
MALAYALAPUZHA THAZHAM 
MALAYALAPUZHA 
PATHANAMTHITTAKERALA  689666 150.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1660 IN30023912649339 MARYKUTTY SHAJI

ARUVIKUZHIEL HOUSE 
KUDAMURUTTY PO 
PATHANAMTHITTA  689711 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1661 IN30096610028923 GOURI SHANKAR KOTHARI

RAJWADI - 19 REAR GARCHA 1ST 
LANE BALLYGUNGE KOLKATA 
KOLKATA  700019 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1662 IN30297810479943 Madan Lal Daga

C/O JETHMAL DAGA BLOCK-14, FLAT-
4B, 493/C/A,G.T.ROAD SOUTH VIVEK 
BIHAR HowrahWest Bengal  711102 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1663 IN30105510471872 SUSHILA GUPTA

C/O RAMDEO GUPTA 489/1 G T ROAD 
3RD FLOOR BLOCK F/3 
SHIBPURHOWRAH  711102 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1664 IN30210510134259 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA

14/21/4,SANATANMISTRI LANE, ORIYA 
PARA, FIRST FLOOR,HOWRAH  
711106 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1665 1204720010188035 P K PAIKARAY
ATOKADALIBADI PO DALAIPUT 
KHURDA KHURDA 752056 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1666 1203320003973385 MAMTA PAREEK

C/O M/S BUDHMAL SHARMA J P 
AGARWALLA PATH  SIVASAGAR 
785640 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1667 IN30051311282135 SUMAN SINGH

FLAT NO E 3 FLOOR 5TH ANNA 
SHREE APARTMENT BAL VIHAR 
GREEN SONARI PO SONARI EAST 
SINGHBHUMJAMSHEDPUR 
JHARKHAND INDIA  831011 714.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1668 IN30226912149871 PRAVISH KUMAR SINGH

TS-L5-49, TUBE COLONY, BARIDIH, 
PO-BARIDIH, 
JAMSHEDPUR,JHARKHAND  831017 420.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1669 1203350001876723 SRINIVASU NADIMETLA
QR. NO. 123/2 TYPE II, SGC : CRPF 
DHURWA RANCHI 834004 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1670 1301440004224891 BECHAN ROY .

JHALAUN MAIN ROAD 
LADANIA,MADHUBANI ,LADANIA 
MADHUBANI 847232 38.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1671 IN30160410889197 SANJAY LAXMIKANT PATEL

1 BILLESHWAR DARSHAN 186 DIXIT 
RD OPP CAPTAN HOTEL VILE PARLE 
EASTMUMBAI  400057 3150.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1672 IN30186266473305 SOMAVATHI KANUMURI

PLOT NO 195 ROAD NO 76NEAR 
TV5JUBILEE HILLS HYDERABAD  
500033 1505.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1673 1203330000688269 SUNITA LAXMAN BHOKARE

CONGRESS NAGAR GHOUD DOAD 
ROAD CHANDUR GANDHI NAGAR 
AKOLA 444004 49.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1674 IN30383330593250 AARTI PAHWA

34-3 MURAI MOHALLA CHHAWNI 34-3 
MURAI MOHALLA CHHAWNI 34-3 
MURAI MOHALLA CHHAWNIINDORE 
(MADHYA PRADESH)  452001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1675 1204370000150337 SHAILESH PATHAK
162/2 Pipalyarao Brahmapuri Colony  
Indore 452001 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1676 1204370002506218 NEELAM KABRA

D-3, SONAL APPARTMENT 20-21, 
AGRAWAL NAGAR NEAR GOYAL 
HOSPITAL INDORE INDORE 452001 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1677 1203320002911250 GIRDHARI LAL RAMSINGHANI
H NO 2-8-DEE PARSI MOHALLA GALI 
NAN8 INDORE 452001 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1678 IN30070810919321 shrushti jain 317 clerk colony  indoreindore  452011 210.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1679 IN30198310501510 AMIT KUMAR SINGI
Ward No 5 Gram Katafod Tehsil Satwas, 
Post Katafod Kannod (M.P.)  455332 297.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1680 IN30611421019854 SUMAN RATHI M P COLONY HARDA HARDA  461331 210.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1681 1208160139407685 POOJA SHARMA

C/O RAMESH SHARMAWARD NO 
4KUMAR MOHALLAKURAWAR 
RAJGARHMADHYA PRADESH465667  
RAJGARH 465667 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1682 IN30177416616855 SHRIKANT ASHRU SAKHARE

FRONT OF GEETAI HOSPITAL MU 
POST KONAMBE TA SINNAR 
KONAMBE NASHIK  422103 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1683 1201320001923416 SHITAL PRASHANT KELE

mu po talukaa dharangaon,562,wani 
galli, DharangaOn 
(Rural),Jalgaon,Maharashtra,  JALGAON 
425105 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1684 1203320071048641 PANKAJ BHARAT AKALADE INDAWE DHULE   DHULE 425408 35.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1685 1208160028964881 AVINASH BHAGWAN MANDLIK

S/OBhagwan Mandlik ward no 2 govari 
road c/o,baban belkhode  NAGPUR 
441501 49.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1686 1208870033900350 YOGESH WADHWANI

SO SURESH WADHWANI 200 ROYAL 
KRISHNA AB ROAD RAU OPPOSITE 
EMERALD HEIGHTH INDORE 452001 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1687 1204370001729905 NEHA JAIN

FLAT NO 1104 TWIN TOWER NR 
DASTOOR GARDEN 21-A SCHEME NO 
71 INDORE 452009 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1688 IN30198311019759 SURENDRA SINGH PARIHAR

H I G-A-20 BEEMA KUNJ PARISAR 
BANJARI KOLAR ROAD 
SARWDHARMBHOPAL (M.P)  462042 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1689 1208870077175492 PRIYANKA GANGIL

WO MOHIT GANGIL JINSI NALA NO 2 
GIRD GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 
GWALIOR 474009 84.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1690 1202060000634451 PANJAV SINGH YADAV

102 KESHAV KUNJ BEHIND FLR 
STADIUM CIVIL LINE KHANDWA 
476001 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1691 IN30133018892243 GOVIND GARG 54 SCHEME NO. 5 ALWAR  301001 210.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1692 1202600200018108 PUSHPA GUPTA
HOUSE NO.16 KRISHNA COLONY 
NAYA KHEDA JAIPUR 302012 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1693 1201060500219953 RISHI SHARMA
115, INDIRA COLONY, BANI PARK  
JAIPUR 302016 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1694 1201770100364775 RAMJI LAL TEMANI

S/O JANKI NATH TEMANI, PLOT NO. 
202 VIJAYBARI, PATH NO.2 WARD 
NO.8 TEEN DUKAN SIKAR ROAD 
DEHAR K BALAJI JAIPUR 302039 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1695 IN30267930505442 PUSHPA DEVI AGARWAL

10 DHOOL KOAT CHORAYA BOHRA 
GANESH JI ROAD NEAR MAHAVEER 
FLOUR MILLS  313001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1696 IN30177414185918 BASANT KUMAR GUPTA A 65 SRINATH PURAM KOTA  324009 350.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1697 IN30611420073515 NAND KISHOR CHOUDHARY

FLAT NO A 1006 SHUBH AFFINITY 
VIVEKANAND NAGAR KOTA 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
KOTARAJASTHAN  324010 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1698 1201210100342494 KISHAN BHATTER HUF
KHETANADI MONDARE ROAD . 
JODHPUR 342001 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1699 IN30311610238455 KISHAN DUTT MOONDRA
296 A 1ST A ROAD SARDARPURA 
JODHPUR  342003 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1700 IN30023911546399 KUNHIKANNAN A K

SAI NIKETH CHUNDA KANNAPURAM 
CHERUKUNNU P O CHERUKUNNU 
KANNURKERALA  670301 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1701 1201090004536785 RAMAKRISHNAN N .
RAMANILAYAM P O PANNIYANNUR 
MANEKKARA  THALASSERY 670679 280.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1702 IN30177416479537 ABDULSAMMAD A
MATHUR HOUSE NENMENI PO 
KOLLENGODE PALAKKAD  678506 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1703 IN30163741127899 AMBIKA K P

MUKUNDHA NIVAS EZHUVENTHALA P 
O NELLAYAPALAKKAD (DT) KERALA  
679335 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1704 1202390000106960 JOYSON B A .

BRAHMAKULATH THEKKATH HOUSE 
AYYANTHOLE TRICHUR TRICHUR 
680003 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1705 IN30163741136097 VINOD P B
PANDIRIKKAL HOUSE PUZHAKKAL P 
O THRISSURTHRISSUR  680553 910.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1706 1202390000227160 SIMI GOPINATH .
VRINDAVAN CHANDUVARATH HOUSE 
NETTISSERY P O THRISSUR 680657 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1707 IN30163740779224 RAJEEVAN K.R
KALLIKADA HOUSE PADY P.O 
KODALYTRICHUR  680699 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1708 IN30023913430723 GEORGE POLACHAN THALIATH

KKRRA 91 KK ROAD VADACODE 
CHEMBUMUKKU THRIKKAKARA 
ERNAKULAMKERALA  682021 1295.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1709 IN30011811297610 DURGA PRASAD AGARWAL
20091 TOBACCO BAZAR BALAJI 
MARKETSECUNDERABAD  500003 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1710 IN30023916286779 K SRUJAN

HNO 11-7-179,PLOTNO40B,ROAD NO 
1, HUDA COLONY,SAROORNAGAR 
KOTHAPET,SAROORNAGARK.V.RANG
AREDDY  500035 420.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1711 1204470000260851 RAGHAVENDRA KUMAR
H NO 802 RAMCHANDRA PURAM LIG 
WARD 26 HYDERABAD 502319 1400.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1712 1208870181487511 ASHOK KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR

S O S ASHOK KUMAR P 4 A STREET 
10TH CROSS MAGADI ROAD BEHIND 
SHESHADRIPURAM COLLEGE 
BANGALORE SOUTH BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA BENGALURU 560023 203.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1713 1201060002419861 MOHAMED REHAN

NEAR ENCLAVE NO500 FLATNO A2 
GROUND FLOOR 8TH CROSS 1ST 
PHASE 3RD BLOCK HBR LAYOUT 
BANGALORE 560043 84.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1714 1201130000185158 VARSHA V KINI

C/O VIPUL G KINI 505/3A, AADYA, 
SANTHERBETTU TELLAR, 2ND CROSS 
KARKALA UDUPI 574104 122.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1715 IN30302845041829 JAYARAMAN NAGARAJ

81 93 NEW CLY SEMBODAI 
KUMBAKONAM ,KUMBAKONAM 
,THANJAVUR ,TAMIL NADU 
,THANJAVURTAMILNADU,INDIA  
612001 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1716 1208870182814876 RETHINAM NEELAKANDAN

S O RETHINAM 245 
MELAMANJUVIDUTHI KARAMBAKUDY 
TALUKA THIRUMANACHERY 
THIRUMANANJERI PUDUKKOTTAI 
TAMIL NADU PUDUKKOTTAI 622302 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1717 IN30023915507368 JOSEPH THOMAS

RASHMI BHAGATH SING ROAD 
KUREEKKAD P.O 
KANAYANNURERNAKULAM  682305 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1718 IN30189510771878 MOHANDAS K

KARITHALA HOUSE SOUBHAGYA 
CHAITHANYA NAGAR EROOR WEST 
TRIPUNITHURA NAGARERNAKULAM 
KERALA  682306 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1719 1202390000290003 P P JIDHEESH .

PUTHEN PURAKKAL HOUSE 
MALIANKARA P O  ERNAKULAM 
683516 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1720 IN30023910940624 ABRAHAM K C
AIRICKAL PATTIMATTAM P O VIA 
KIZHAKKAMBALAMALUVA  683562 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1721 IN30177417386771 REJI

S/O PANK AJAKSHAN 396 
ERELIPARAMBIL HOUSE 
ERAPPUMOOKKANNOOR  683577 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1722 1204470003707796 SHINY GEORGE

KODIYATTIL HOUSE SOUTH 
MAZHUVANNOOR PO MUDAVOOR VIA 
ERNAKULAM 686669 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1723 1204760000199199 VINODKUMAR C P

CHAMBAPALLY HOUSE OLATHALA 
PATTANAKAD P O, CHERTHALA 
ALAPPUZHA 688531 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1724 1201090012882556 GEORGE PANICKER KUNJACHEN .

PARANKIMAM THOTTATHIL 
PAZHAYATHERUVE 
KIZHAKKETHERUVU QUILON 691542 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1725 IN30023912611638 KRISHNAKUMAR S
SARASREE BHAVAN OTTOOR 
MANAMBOOR  695611 808.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1726 IN30017510480993 DHILEEP CHAKRAVARTHI. M

NO 49, SULTHAN STREET P 
PULIAMPATTI SATHYAMANGALAM 
TALUKERODE DISTRICT  638459 77.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1727 IN30189511041372 RAHMATHULLA
KAYALTHODI HOUSE CHEEKODE P O 
MALAPPURAM, KERALA  673645 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1728 IN30023912388952 HANI ISHAQUE T

THOOMBATH HOUSE PARAPPUR PO 
KOTTAKKALMALAPPURAM DIST  
676503 252.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1729 1201090002708091 VASUDEVANUNNI M .
MADATHIL HOUSE PULLODE PO 
ALATHUR PALAKKAD 678545 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1730 IN30163741399173 AKHILDEV C D
CHITHIRA MANJAKKAD 
SHORNURSHORNUR  679121 315.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1731 IN30189511065958 RAJAN PAYYAKKIL
PAYYAKKIL HOUSE KALADI P O 
MALAPPURAM, KERALA  679582 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1732 1204760000243296 NINU T U
THEKKETHALA HOUSE KADAMBODE 
PADY P O THRISSUR 680699 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1733 IN30163741111112 BIJI.K.B
PUTHENVEETIL HOUSE POTTA P O 
CHALAKUDYTHRISSUR  680722 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1734 IN30163740678192 THOMAS C C

CHELLAKUDAM HOUSE 
MALAPALLIPURAM P O 
MALAPALLIPURAMMALAPALLIPURAM  
680732 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1735 1301760000356188 NEERU BHANDARI
133,TATERON KI POLE   BILARA 
342602 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1736 IN30103924073103 CHANDRIKA DHANVANTRAI CHOKSHI
13 A JUNCTION PLOT RAJKOT 
RAJKOT  360001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1737 IN30305210031614 RAKESH ARVINDBHAI DOSHI

501, SATVA APPT, OPP 6 PATEL 
COLONY DANGAR VADA PATEL 
COLONY JAMNAGARAHMEDABAD  
361008 1225.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1738 1201320000261511 KOKILA DILIPKUMAR DOSHI
9 NIRAV APARTMENT OPP PRATAP 
VILAS PALACE  JAMNAGAR 361008 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1739 1201320000261813 PRAMILA HARSHADRAI DOSHI
9 NIRAV APPARTMENT OPP PRATAP 
VILAS PALACE  JAMNAGAR 361008 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1740 1304140001589986 GAJANAN PANDURANG GANJEWAR
81 C SECTOR 06 RELIANCE GREENS 
MOTIKHAVDI JAMNAGAR 361140 77.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1741 1204470007381398 MONALI RAJ SUREJA

SUBH PALACE, ZANZARDA ROAD, 
VARDHMAN NAGAR JUNAGADH 
362001 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1742 IN30199110396523 MANOJKUMAR RATILAL SHAH

C-31 ASHOPALAV SOCIETY 
POPATPARA SURENDRANAGAR  
363001 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1743 IN30051314233276
VASANTKUMAR GHANSHYAMDAS 
JIANDANI

A 100 SHAKTI NAGAR GANDHIDHAM 
GUJARAT  370201 122.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1744 1203600000456957 JAYSINH KARSANDAS CHINARANA
BHAGAT FALIA NAKHATRANA OPP 
BHAGAT FALIA  NAKHATRANA 370615 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1745 IN30021410513520 JAIN PRAMILA JAYANTILAL

C/3 ARHAM AVEUE OPP ARIHANT 
NAGAR NR KATCHI BHAWAN CAMP 
ROAD SHAHIBAUGAHMEDABAD  
380004 819.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1746 IN30305210037523 DILIPKUMAR PUNJALAL SHAH

14-B, GIRIRAJ SOCIETY PANCHVATI - 
II LANE, NR WHITE HOUSE 
ELLISBRIDGEAHMEDABAD  380006 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1747 IN30305210066207 MRUGESH AMRUTBHAI PATEL

B-2/235, MADHUVRUND (SWI PARK) 
SOCIETY GHATLODIAAHMEDABAD  
380061 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1748 IN30034310213632 NITIN KANTILAL PATEL

B-201-VISHWANIKETAN APPARTMENT 
B/H MODI PETROL PUMP SATTADHAR 
CROSS ROAD 
GHATLODIYAAHMEDABAD  380061 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1749 IN30148510461807 THAKOR MERUJI CHELAJI

56, SHANTI NAGAR CHANDLODIA 
ROAD CHANDLODIAAHMEDABAD  
382481 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1750 1203320002099689 HARDIKBHAI RAMNIKLAL BHATTY
24 AASHRUTI TENAMENT JITODIA 
ROAD  ANAND 388001 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1751 IN30199110029964 SHAIKH AIYUBBHAI
VIRPUR ROAD BALASINOR KHEDA  
388255 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1752 IN30199110139595 PRAVINCHANDRA M. PATEL

AT. N. POST. GOTHIB  TAL. 
SANTRAMPURDIST. PANCHMAHAL  
389190 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1753 1208160060703686 ARUNENDRA KUMAR BUNKAR
makan 226, maihar ward 4 maihar naga 
baba mandir ke pass  SATNA 485771 161.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1754 IN30039419667894 SOURABH CHANDRAKAR
SHOP NO 60 A MARKET SECTOR 2 
WARD 40 BHILAI-1DURG  490001 112.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1755 1208870101892648 ASHOK KUMAR DESHMUKH

S O FAGUVA RAM DESHMUKH H NO 
11 WARD NO 01 KOLIHAPURI DURG 
CHHATTISGARH DURG 491001 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1756 1208870109778444 RAJEEV AGRAWAL

S O P N AGRAWAL WARD NO 27 
MOVA 4TH FLOOR 403 ADHARSHILA 
TOWER SARDHOO SARDHU RAIPUR 
CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR 492007 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1757 1208160115484550 AKCHAT KUMAR SONI

S/OJitendra Kumar Soni 493 sector-1 
deendayal upadhyay nagar Raipur  
RAIPUR 492010 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1758 1208870154618434 GOKUL SINHA

S O JEEWAN LAL SINHA MAKAN NO 
149 WARD NO 8 DUMARPALI 
DUMARPALI MAHASAMUND 
CHHATTISGARH . MAHASAMUND 
493445 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1759 1208870202510801 JALLALLOLU AJAY

S O JALLALLOLU LINGAIAH 2 2 1055 
27 AMBERPET POCHAMMA BASTI 
AMBERPET HYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH . HYDERABAD 500013 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1760 1208160068523069 OMESH MUPPIRISETTI

8-3-676 Flat No 109 F D Towers, 
Ameerpet Yellareddy Guda Ameerpet 
Opp Susheela Hospital Ameerpet  
HYDERABAD 500073 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1761 1208870141792730 AMAR KUMAR SINGH

S O SURENDRA SINGH KASTHARI 
KAIMUR BHABUA BIHAR . . KAIMUR 
821105 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1762 1208160127469183 PRANAY KUMAR SARKAR

C/OSADHAN CHSARKAR SAVITRI 
ENCLAVE GC MANOHAR NAGAR 
DHANBAD  DHANBAD 826001 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1763 1208870041844714 MUKESH KUMAR

S O JAYMANGAL THAKUR VILL 
MURAITHA BLOCK JALE MURAITHA 
DARBHANGA BIHAR DARBHANGA 
847304 262.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1764 1208160119747491 JITENDRA KUMAR
ward 19 Bakhadda kaithama Mati hani 
BEGUSARAI   BEGUSARAI 851129 1137.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1765 1208250006156492 NIKHIL KUMAR BHARTIYA

BARA BAZAR NEAR HANUMAN 
MANDIR KATHIAR BIHAR  KATIHAR 
854105 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1766 IN30086110018053 MANJU KOHLI F-68 Rajouri Garden New Delhi  110027 210.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1767 1208870022615763 PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN

CO 44 4TH FLOOR KRISHAN KUNJ 
EXT II NEAR DDA MINI STADIUM 
LAXMI NAGAR LAXMI NAGAR EAST 
EAST DELHI 110092 63.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1768 IN30021413162035 RAJEEV KUMAR BANSAL

51 B DAYANAND VIHAR HPO KRISHNA 
NAGAR VIKAS MARG DELHI DELHI  
110092 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1769 IN30018310189382 NAGENDRA UPADHAYAY

'B' MCF 393 BHAGAT SINGH COLONY 
BALLAB GARH FARIDABADHARYANA  
121004 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1770 1203760003001913 RAJEEV KAPILA

RAJEEV KAPILA 1893 TOWER 7B 
SECTOR 126 SBP HOMES EXT 3 
KHARAR SAS NAGAR MOHALI  
ROPAR 140301 126.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1771 IN30133018170580 VIPUL BHATEJA
LYALL BOOK DEPOTT CHAURA 
BAZAR LUDHIANA,PUNJAB  141001 472.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1772 IN30021412099115 PIYUSH BHAGAT
41 A DEEN DYAL UPADHAYA NAGAR  
JALANDHAR PUNJAB  144001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1773 IN30112715166760 PRADEEP ANAND
401 R, MODEL TOWN JALANDHAR(PB) 
JALANDHAR  144003 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1774 1208870015881315 PRADEEP KUMAR

S O FIRANGI LAL SANT NAGAR 163 S 
STREET NO 3 PATIALA PATIALA 
PATIALA PATIALA PATIALA 147001 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1775 IN30184610080207 KAMLESH SHARMA
B-63 STREET NO.2 OFFICER 
COLONYSANGRUR  148001 262.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1776 IN30051316234055 ROHIT ARORA

S/O Surinder Kumar House Number 42 
Shiv Shakti Vatika ColonySANGRUR 
PUNJAB INDIA  148101 595.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1777 IN30133020804753 BIPIN KAPOOR

H NO 67 SECTOR 4 JDA HOUSING 
COLONY UPPER ROOP 
NAGARJAMMU  180013 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1778 1301440003523325 RAGHVENDRA KUMAR SINGH

VILL CHANDOLA PO SADHU ASHRAM 
CHANDAULI BUZURG ALIGARH 
202125 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1779 IN30297810054219 Barkha Sikaria
49/2B, Beadon Row Ground Floor 
Kolkata  700006 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1780 IN30051311518585 SUBRATA MAJUMDER
29 SOUTHEND GARDEN GARIA 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL  700084 157.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1781 1204720011102374 SUPRIYA PAUL
25/1 JHARMATALA LANE SHIBPUR 
HOWRAH HOWRAH 711102 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1782 1203350001611718 POLY KUNDU

SUBHASISH KUNDU UTTAR CHIRAIL 
PARA UTTAR DINAJPUR NORTH 
DINAJPUR 733129 45.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1783 1203350001611697 NANDA LAL KUNDU

S/O RAMLAL KUNDU UTTAR CHIRAIL 
UTTAR DINAJPUR KALIYAGANJ 
733129 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1784 1201910100136712 RANJAN KUMAR RAJEV

22 KH, SURYANCHAL KAILASHPURI, 
HANUMAN NAGAR KANKAR BAGH, 
PATNA SADAR PATNA 800020 262.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1785 IN30023910793019 MUNDANAD KRISHNAN SURESH

INDIAN GUST HOUSE PALACE 
DURBAR HALL GROUNDS 
KOCHIKERALA  682016 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1786 IN30177416867845 GANAPRIYA JAYAKUMAR

RAGAM SREESANKARA NANDA 
ASRAMAM RD AYYAPPANKAVU 
KOCHI  682018 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1787 IN30023911085650 ARAVINDAKSHAN NAIR K

G 160, GROUND FLOOR PANAMPILLY 
NAGAR PANAMPILLY NAGAR. 
POKOCHI  682036 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1788 1202390000310753 MANOJ T PAUL .

THALIYAPURATH HOUSE 
NEDUMBASSERY P O  ERNAKULAM 
683585 924.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1789 IN30051317096225 RAJESH R

RAJESH BHAVAN KUDAYATHOOR PO 
KUDAYATHOOR THODUPUZHA 
IDUKKI IDUKKIKERALA  685590 280.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1790 IN30189510328005 K C BABY

OLICKAL HOUSE MARTHOMA 
CHURCH ROAD PALA P OKOTTAYAM, 
KERALA  686575 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1791 IN30189510691132 K S GEORGE

KOCHUVEETTIL HOUSE POONJAR P 
O THEKKEKARAKOTTAYAM KERALA  
686581 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1792 IN30177416350137 P AJAYAKUMAR
POLLAYIL CHERTHALA ALAPPUZHA  
688524 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1793 1208160119066645 ARUNREGHU .
S/OReghu C Avittom Veedu P V South 
Thodiyoor   KOLLAM 690523 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1794 IN30105510082004 GIRDHAR LALL GANDHI

C/O. GANDHI ABRASIVES 
CORPORATION 67 - B, NETAJI 
SUBHAS ROAD ROOM NO. 64, 2ND 
FLOORKOLKATA  700001 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1795 1201090011949068 PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWAL

J- 198, PAHARPUR ROAD NEAR HARI 
MOHAN GHOSH COLLEGE GARDEN 
REACH KOLKATA 700024 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1796 1201910300591010 MUNMUN SAHA

DASHADRONE KHELAR MATH 
GOPALPUR RAJARHAT NORTH 24 
PARGANAS KOLKATA 700136 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1797 IN30051317576877 DEEPAK LAKSHMAN

C 9/1 ROAD NO 1 RIVERSIDE 
TOWNSHIP DIST BURDWAN ASANSOL 
WEST BENGAL INDIA  713325 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1798 1203320139362022 NAGENDRA KUMAR RAY

PLOT NO-1641/4193/6 
CHINTAMANISWAR BHUBANESWAR 
CANAL ROAD BHUBANESWARM.C 
KHORDHA 751006 101.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1799 IN30210510157181 NAVITA PODDAR
L3/3 PANPOSH CIVIL TOWNSHIP 
SUNDERGARHRAURKELA  769004 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1800 1208870086580288 SUDIP DEBNATH

S O MANMOHAN DEBNATH W 16 
MADHU BARI ROAD DHARMANAGAR 
DHARMANAGAR NORTH TRIPURA 
NORTH TRIPURA 799250 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1801 IN30051311372899 REKHA KUMARI

FLAT NO 101 LALITA APARTMENT SP 
VERMA PATH EAST BORING CANAL 
ROAD LALITA HOTEL PATNABIHAR  
800001 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1802 IN30444770020066 MRINAL KANT SINGH
RAJSTHAN HIGH SCHOOL  
SAHIBGANJ  816109 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1803 1201910101648287 ANAND KUMAR BANSAL

HOUSE NO-3297, SECTOR XIIA, 
SECTOR12 BOKARO Bokaro Steel City 
827012 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1804 1204720009602895 REKHA SAXENA
FLAT NO-2 II FOOOR MAHARAJA 
COMPLEX SATNA 485001 1750.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1805 1301670000137385 VIJAYKUMAR SHANTILAL CHAUHAN
UPLA FALIA MADAN ZAMPA ROAD  
VADODARA 390001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1806 IN30199110137541 KISHORBHAI G. MISTRY

E/51, RAJLAXMI TENAMENT B-H. 
AKSHAR APARTMENT NR. MUNJAL 
PARK, SAMTA, 
SUBHANPURAVADODARA  390023 168.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1807 1204470001092121 ANKURKUMAR G DUNGRANI
B 906 HAPPY PALACE LH ROAD  
SURAT 395006 157.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1808 IN30021416956688 LALIT GANGADAS CHITALIA

3 RD FLR CHITALIA HOUSE 274/276 
DR C H STREET DHOBITALAO 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA  400002 25.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1809 IN30074910701392 MAHENDRA L DEDHIA

16/53 , WELFARE TERRACE , 3RD FLR 
T V CHIDAMBARAN ROAD SION 
EASTMUMBAI  400022 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1810 IN30018311239723 PURVI S JAIN

1303 4 BHAWANI COMPLEX C 
BHAWANI SHANKAR ROAD 
DADARMUMBAI  400028 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1811 IN30115112092483 LIPIKA PATNAIK

604 MAGIC CARPET JUHU VERSOVA 
LINK ROAD ANDHERI (WEST)MUMBAI  
400053 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1812 1201060002231767 MILIND MADHAV KANE
NO 93 SUMATI NIWAS AAREY ROAD 
GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI 400063 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1813 IN30009511232160 Daksha Kiran Sheth
9 - Dharma Krupa 87 - Garodia Nagar 
Ghatkopar (East)Mumbai  400077 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1814 IN30089610529195 A VENUGOPALAN

HEMANT D-4 NEW MANDALA ANU 
SHAKTI NAGARMUMBAI, 
MAHARASHTRA  400094 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1815 IN30047640067354 SHANDILY OZA HUF

CLUSTER 11 ROW HOUSE NO 5 
KALYANI NAGAR DUKIRKLINEPUNE 
MAHARASHTRA  411014 630.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1816 IN30023911190347 RESHMA SUJAL SONAR

A 25 NIRANJAN COMPLEX SUS ROAD 
SR NO 121/1 NR SAI CHOWK PASHAN 
PUNE CITY ARMAMENT PUNE 
MAHARASHTRAMAHARASHTRA  
411021 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1817 1208160006872167 ASMITA AMIT DESHMUKH

FL NO K-502 MAYUR NAGARI PHS 2 
NR KATE PURAM CHO PIMPLE 
GURAV AUNDH PUNE 411027 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1818 IN30045013616670 PANKAJ FAKIRAPPA HIRKUR

NEW ERA HIGH SCHOOL PANCHGANI 
DIST-SATARA 
PANCHGANIMAHARASHTRA  412805 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1819 1202890000536447 NASER NURULLAH CHOWDHRY
ASHIYANA BHANUNAGAR, 
OSMANABAD,  OSMANABAD 413501 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1820 1202890000319155 NAMDEV RAM MANE
A/P. SANJA TAL. DIST. OSMANABAD  
OSMANABAD 413501 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1821 IN30177410379052 SURYAKANT RAMCHANDRA PALKAR
1684 GANESH NAGAR NEAR CIVIL 
HOSPITAL SANGLI  416416 78.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1822 IN30021412481430 DEEPAK PRABHAKAR SAITWAL

101 OM SHIVLOK SOC RAMNAGAR 
SHRGAON BADLAPUR E MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA  421503 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1823 1203320000460552 PRITAM RAVINDRA TATAR
TILAK ROAD SATANA TAL - SATANA 
DIST NASIK NASIK 423301 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1824 1204890000044019
SACHIN SHARADCHANDRA 
CHINGARE

FLAT NO 1 RASIKLAL APART NEAR 
GOVT DAIRY MALEGAON ROAD 
DHULE 424001 192.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1825 1204890000062851 JAYMALA GAJANAN VAKHARE

C/O SHANTARAM T PATIL PLOT NO 8 
DATTA COLONY SHAHUNAGAR 
JALGAON 425001 1260.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1826 1208180025347131 ADITYA MAIND
KORADI ROAD MANKAPUR FARAS 
MANKAPUR S O  NAGPUR 440030 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1827 IN30226912359072 ASIM KUMAR BISWAS
915 MEGHANAGAR MEGHANAGAR 
MADHYA PRADESHINDIA  457779 73.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1828 1203320004459593 VIDHI VIKAS KADAM

PLOT NO-78 5TH FLR RM NO-5 A 
SORAI OM SHREE SAI SADAN CHS 
BORIVALI E MUMBAI 460092 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1829 IN30611440515526
VAIKHARI HANUMANT RAO 
ARUNACHALAM

B 101 CHINAR WOODLAND KOLAR 
ROAD BHOPAL BHOPALBHOPAL 
MADHYA PRADESH  462016 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1830 IN30023912434575 RAJDEEP MISHRA

35 NEW KHERAPATI COLONY 
GWALIOR GWALIORGWALIOR  
474002 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1831 1204720009555326 SHARAD RAI
RAGHUNATH COLONY, LAKHNADON, 
DISTT.-SEONI, LAKHNADON 480886 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1832 1208870116180486 SRIRAJ REGURI

S O REGURI CHANDRA SHEKHAR 
HNO 6 14 36 NADEV WADA 
NIZAMABAD NIZAMABAD NIZAMABAD 
TELANGANA . NIZAMABAD 503002 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1833 1208870010090395 SANATH JAYA SURYA VANKUDOTHU
H NO 28 1030 VIDYANAGAR 
MIRYALAGUDA . NALGONDA 508207 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1834 1208870006044523 MADHUKUMAR DORISHETTY

HNO1572 GANDHI NAGAR COLONY 
SHADNAGAR FAROOQNAGAR . 
MAHBUBNAGAR 509216 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1835 1208180087476898 PAVAN KUMAR GUNNAM REDDY

161 KARS GREEN CITY V KOTA 
MANDALAM VENKATAGIRIKOTA  
CHITTOOR 517424 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1836 1203320170927263 DODDA SAI KRISHNA

58 GOSALA PENAMALURU MANDAL 
GOSALA KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH  
KRISHNA 521151 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1837 1208870006418906 SAJIL SASI AMMANATH

S O AMMANATH PRABHAKARAN SASI 
58 15 48 1 DALAPPA SANTHI NIVAS 
SANTHI NAGAR VISAKHAPATNAM 
530009 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1838 1208870014384447 MUDASSAR SHAIK

6 162 PADMANABHA NAGAR 
VISAKHAPATNAM URBAN 
VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH 
VISAKHAPATNAM 530029 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1839 IN30286310404173 VENKATA RAJU KAPUGANTI
D NO 5-7-2 MATTAPALLI VARI VIDHI 
SAMALKOTAEAST GODAVARI  533440 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1840 1208870048639278 JAYA KRISHNA VEERANKI

C O SRINIVASA RAO VEERANKI 1 18 
006 BRAHMANANDA NAGAR YANAM 
GOPAL NAGAR YANAM EAST 
GODAVARI 533464 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1841 1208870083208264 SARVANI KRISHNAMURTHY

CO VINAYKUMAR B S NO 69 2ND 
FLOOR M S BUILDING K H B 
QUARTERS 19TH CROSS 21ST 
BENGALURU 560040 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1842 IN30021462414654 SAAHIL SHIRISH PUROHIT

S/O SHIRISH BHALCHANDRA 
PUROHIT A28, NUSA DUA 
RNARAYANAPURA ROAD RAMAGON 
DANAHALLI NEAR SIGMA TECHPARK 
NEAR SBANGALORE NORTH 
KARNATAKA  560066 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1843 1208160002065931 AVINASH MOODBIDRI

404 BUILDING 1 SHANTI PARK 
APARTMENTS JAYANAGAR 9TH 
BLOCK BENGALURU 560069 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1844 1208870021215221 VISHAL .

275035 GANESH NILAYA KATLERI 
GUDDA BEJ . DAKSHINA KANNADA 
575004 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1845 1208870009941546 MUKUNDA SHANBOGH RANGANATH

0 PUTAGANALU ROAD BETHUR ROAD 
BETHUR DAVANAGERE . 
DAVANAGERE 577002 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1846 1208160012155671 VASANTH .
H NO 58 ABHYUTANA BANK COLONY 
NEAR STADIUM  GULBARGA 585321 259.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1847 1205420003271441 REKHA VISHWANATH KAKADE

H NO 31/A SAMRUDDHI BUILDING 
BEHIND PATSON OM NAGAR OLD PB 
ROAD BELAGAVI BELGAUM 590001 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1848 1208870014374445 DEEPAK KULKARNI
ANKALAGI TQ GOKAK . . BELGAUM 
591101 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1849 1208160142491971
SPHURTI SIDDALINGESHWAR 
GHATAWALIMATH

W/O Siddalingeshwar Ghatawalimath Sy 
NO 206/1Plot NO 05 Shiva Krupa Laxmi 
Extension Area Gokak Near Laxmi 
Temple Gokak Gokak BELGAUM 
591307 24.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1850 IN30177417680213 ARUNACHALAM SIVARAMAN

NEW NO 106 B BLOCK F2 
LUZCHRUCH ROAD 
MYLAPORECHENNAI  600004 31.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1851 IN30154955575408 SRIRAM V

FLAT NO G5 D NO 15 MADHAVA NAIR 
STREET KRISHNA NAGAR 
PAMMALCHENNAI  600075 2205.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1852 1208870029186632 RAJASEKAR GOWTHAM

NO 1 NA N NO 3 1148 NORTH STRET 
N SN AGAR SEELAPAD . DINDIGUL 
624001 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1853 1301240000144380 VENKATESAN ADAIKALAM

B2 RAAJ SHESHA MAHAL 34 BARATHI 
ULA ROAD RACE COURSE MADURAI 
625002 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1854 1208250006651349 MUNEESWARAN SUNDAR

NO 2 NANDAVANA PATTI MIDDLE 
STREET SATTUR VIRUDHUNAGAR 
TAMIL NADU VIRUDHUNAGAR 626203 73.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1855 1208160050276167 KANTRAPATI ARCHANA

W/OV.Rajesh Kumaran 8/4 
RAJIVGANDHI FIRST STREET INDIRA 
NAGAR  VELLORE 635802 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1856 IN30155721474834 KRIPA SHANKER

16 870 Gopinathpuram V Mart Street 
Shuklaganj Netuwa Unnao UPDevra 
Kalan UTTAR PRADESH  209861 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1857 IN30169610520093 RAJENDRA PRATAP SRIVASTAVA

C/49 SOUTH CITY NEAR WATER TANK 
RAEBARELY ROAD LUCKNOW UTTAR 
PRADESHLUCKNOW  226025 122.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1858 IN30051314937942 VIJAY SHANKER TEWARI
114 STATION ROAD GONDA UTTAR 
PRADESH  271001 245.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1859 IN30070810922042 devendra kumar das pnb branch bankata tiwari deoria  274705 21.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1860 IN30177415186449 MADHAVI CHINTALLANKA
B 4 MALAVIYA NAGAR NR BED 
COLLEGE ALWAR  301001 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1861 1201060500361880 CHATURBHUJ KHUTETA HUF
SHOP NO.250,CHANDPOLE BAZAR 
JAIPUR JAIPUR 302001 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1862 IN30096610267752 CHETAN BAHETI

A 5 FLAT NO 102 KAMAL 
APPARTMENT- II STATION 
ROADJAIPUR (RAJASTHAN)  302006 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1863 1201700000245109 JATAN KOTHARI
360-A, BHOPAL PURA, ROAD NO. J-1,  
UDAIPUR 313001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1864 1301760000742677 MAHESH CHANDRA MEHTA (HUF) . .

4- INSIDE DURGA NURSERY NEAR 
SUKHADIA MEMORIAL BEHIND 
MANGLAM VATIKA UDAIPUR 313001 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1865 IN30105510785693 MANJU JAIN
H NO. 3-G-7 VIKAS NAGAR BUNDI  
323001 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1866 1208880006814617 SUBHASH CHANDRA

W NO 15 KHERI MOHALLA VPO 
BAGAR DIST JHUNJHUNU   
JHUNJHUNU 333001 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1867 1208180030204419 ANITA KUMARI SAINI
DHIRA WALI DHANI WARD NO 5 
BAGAR BAGAR  JHUNJHUNU 333023 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1868 IN30116030392020 MAHENDRA KOTECHA
75 KOTECHA KA BASS 
BARAWARNAGOUR  341502 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1869 1201800000061396 ANUBEN JAYESHBHAI ANJARIA

201 MADHAV MILLAN APPARTMENT 4 
SHARDANAGAR END OF MANGLA 
ROAD RAJKOT 360002 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1870 1301990000070198 MANUBHAI POPATBHAI AKBARI
RAJ NAGAR SOCIETY,STRT NO.1/4 
PLOT NO 7/A,SAGAR  RAJKOT 360004 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1871 IN30097410623368 RAVAL MRUNAL RAMESHKUMAR

KHAMBHALAV KRUPA, 2, SHIVAJI 
PARK, OPP. INCOME TAX 
SOCIETY,RAJKOT.  360007 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1872 1203330000354363 UNNATI P MEHTA

601 G TOWER SWASTIK SOCIETY 
CHIDIYAGHAR ROAD NEAR 
VAIVIDHYA DEPARTMENTAL ST 
JAMNAGAR 361001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1873 IN30127630426467 SAILAJA PINDIPROLI

C/O STOCK HOLDING CORPORATION 
OF IND 11 AVANTIKA COMPLEX 
LIMDA LANEJAMNGAR  361001 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1874 IN30021412677912 MAHAVEER PRASAD JAIN
15 1 503/A/55 FEELKHANA 
HYDERABAD  500012 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1875 IN30267930092887 CHAMARTHI NANDA KISHORE

SRINIVASA NURSING HOME MAIN 
ROAD NARSAMPET POWARANGAL  
506132 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1876 IN30232411025568 MANOJ KUMAR SURANA
9-19-54 CBM COMPOUND 
VISAKHAPATNAM  530003 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1877 IN30214810597018 BABY JOSEPH

NO 20 6TH CROSS 2ND MAIN BALAJI 
NAGAR D R C POST BANGALORE  
560029 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1878 IN30021411707641 SHERRY PATRA

CO MILAN PATRA NO 92A1 EAGLE 
RIDGE 16 KM BEGUR KOPPA ROAD 
BENGALURUBEGUR,KARNATAKA  
560068 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1879 1208870105890906 KHUSHI DIWAN

D O ANIL KUMAR DIWAN NO 93 LIG 
6TH MAIN 6TH CROSS K H B COLONY 
A D HALLI BANGALORE BENGALURU 
560079 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1880 IN30023911375600 KUMARAN CHAKRAVARTHI

NO 797 8TH MAIN 4TH STAGE BEML 
LAYOUT RAJARAJESHWARI 
NAGARBANGALORE  560098 490.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1881 IN30023911175830 SHIVARAJU .P DR

S/O LATE J PUTTAMADAIAH 06 6TH 
CROSS NEW MADEL HOUSES ASHOK 
PURAM MYSORE MYSOREKarnataka  
570008 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1882 1201320001488961 SUNITA NARAYAN KADUKAR
1365 SADASHIV NAGAR BELGAUM  
BELGAUM 590002 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1883 IN30030210046214 RAHUL K JETHWANI
5B VANDANA TOWERS 26/10 
HADDOWS ROAD CHENNAI  600034 280.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1884 IN30177413585082 KUPPU MANIVASAKAM

NO 23 MIDDLE STREET WARD13 
RAMANATHAPURAM 
TRAMANATHAPURAM  623504 332.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1885 IN30017510578602 ARUMUGAM S
70, EAST CAR STREET PANPOLI 
POST TIRUNELVELI  627807 560.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1886 IN30163740855817 ESWARI V

SARAVANAN,190/5,INDIAN NAGAR 
1ST ST REET,POONDURAI 
ROAD,Pudur,Pudur,VAIK 
ErodeTAMILNADU  638002 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1887 IN30023912749575 JAYAMATHI V P

D/O 
Shankaran,NALUKANDIYIL,THALASSE 
RY,CHAMPAD P O,Mokeri,Koorara. 
KannurKERALA  670694 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1888 IN30189510724903 RAJEESH T P

RASHEEDA MANZIL PALOTTUPALLY P 
O MATTANURKANNUR, KERALA  
670702 192.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1889 IN30023911474787 RAGHUNANDAN B
BALEKKALA HOUSE MOVVAR 
KUMBADAJEKASARAGOD  671543 49.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1890 IN30023912722530 JAISON JOSE
UZHUTHUVAL HOUSE CHERUKKAD P 
O VIA ATHIYODICALICUT  673527 245.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1891 IN30163740490822 ABDUL RAHIMAN MOOPAN
37/477 THOTTUNGAL ROAD 
PALAKKAD  678014 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1892 1204720010052795 MOHAN N MANNATIL

23 763 SUDARSHANA NADUTHARA 
VENOLI ROAD PUDUSSERY WEST 
PUDUSSERI PALAKKAD 678623 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1893 IN30189510864062 AJEESH P

PAYYADI HOUSE PORUR P O 
POOTHRAKOVUMALAPPURAM, 
KERALA  679339 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1894 IN30089610255956 SAJAN PULLEN JOSE

PULLEN HOUSE POTTA POST 
CHALAKUDYTHRISSUR DISTRICT  
680722 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1895 IN30189510109275 JYOTHI JOHN

PRINCIPALS QUARTERS MODEL 
ENGG COLLEGE THRIKKAKARA, 
KOCHIKERALA  682021 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1896 1204720000349459 BENNY PIGARES

FABS NEAR CHAKKALAKAL 
JUNCTION HMCA ROAD SOUTH 
CHITTOOR KOCHI ERNAKULAM 
682027 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1897 IN30023912066550 ASWATHY ARUN

AMPAZHATHINAL HOUSE 
PANAMATTOM P O 
KOORALIKOTTAYAM  686522 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1898 IN30177414924188 RETHNAKUMAR P

KRISHNAKRIPA THAYPPALLI 
KOTTAMKULANGARA WARD ARYAD 
SOUTH 
ALAPPUZHAKOTTANKULANGARA  
688006 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1899 IN30023913124176 JAMESKUTTY C JOSEPH

CHERAMVELIL HOUSE AMICHAKARY 
PO THIRUVALLA THIRUVALLAKERALA  
689112 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1900 1204470002319684 MONI M K

THUNDIYIL THARASI KIZHAKKETHIL 
OMALOOR PO PATHANAMTHITTA 
689643 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1901 IN30177410781785 VASANTHA LAKSHMANAN
NASEEB MANDIRAM KOIPARAMBU 
KAYILA MYLODE POKOLLAM  691537 84.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1902 IN30023913266939 NIHAS SHAMSUDEEN

PARANKIMAMVILA VEEDU 
PALAYAMKUNNU P O 
VARKKALATRIVANDRUM  695146 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1903 1202390000294367 SYAMALA V .
KIRANAM MANAMPOOR P O 
KALLAMBALAM TRIVANDRUM 695611 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1904 IN30014210071685 DURGA CHOUDHARY
68/1, BANGUR AVENUE BLOCK-D, 1ST 
FLOOR KOLKATA  700055 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1905 1208870157898933 BHAWNA MISHRA

W O MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA 24G 5 
SHAYAM SUNDER PALLI SARSUNA 
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 
. KOLKATA 700061 259.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1906 IN30026310044754 SUNITA DEVI SHARMA
14/21/4, SANATAN MISTRI LANE  
HOWRAH  711106 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1907 IN30021415437061 DEBOKI KUMAR BASU

12 A NANDA GHOSH LANE 
FATAKGORA CHANDERNAGORE 
HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL  712136 122.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1908 1204470002551023 ARUN KEDIA
30/A/128 DR P T LAHA STREET 
BANGUR PARK RISHRA 712248 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1909 1208870022276876 TANMAY ROY

VILLHAMIRPUR POSTDEPAL 
RAMNAGAR . EAST MIDNAPORE 
721453 280.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1910 1201090001273081 NEELAM AGARWAL
GARG TEA CO, NAYABAZAR SILIGURI 
SILIGURI 734005 483.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1911 IN30023913749645 KARUNAMOY DAS
VILL GIVINDOPALY HOJAI 
ASSAMASSAM  782435 83.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1912 1208870008779689 MATHEW DEBBARMA

SO SWAPAN DEBBARMA 
BLOCKBISHALGARH RD BLO . WEST 
TRIPURA 799103 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1913 1203320001403919 SANTOSH KUMAR
MRIDULLAH LANE GURUDWARA 
ROAD  BHAGALPUR 812002 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1914 1204720009595017 SUNEEL KANT GUPTA

STATE BANK OF INDIA BANK ROAD, 
NOWROZABAD,DISTT.-UMARIA, 
NOWROZABAD 484555 1750.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1915 1204890000008886
BHAVNABEN PANKAJKUMAR 
PANCHOLI

MOHAN CHALI STREET NO 2 OPP 
SHRADDHA FLAT DALMIL ROAD 
SURENDRANAGAR 363001 297.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1916 IN30097411053254 RASHIDABEN M. LAXMIDHAR
VOHRAWAD, GHETI GATE, 
BHAVNAGAR  364270 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1917 1203320006118742 PADMA JAYESH PATEL

TAPKESHWARI APPARTMENT 15 
MUNDRA ROAD NIRMALSINH NI WADI 
BHUJ 370001 665.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1918 1203600008962481 PRIYANKA ANKUR BANSAL

BANGLOW NO-26,SECTOR-4, 
GANDHIDHAM, KACHCHH, GUJARAT -
370201  KACHCHH 370201 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1919 IN30148530019717 JAGDISH J. PANCHAL

68/1, KADIAWALO KHNCHO, 
RUPAPARI, DARIYAPUR,AHEMDABAD.  
380001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1920 IN30051311497286
DARSHNABEN GORDHANDAS 
NATHVANI

A/203 ANAND MILAN TOWER NR 
HITENDRA DESAI MUNCIPAL GARDEN 
SHAHBAUG AMBAWADAHMEDBAD 
GUJARAT  380004 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1921 IN30012610039394 DAKSHINA S. BHATT
C-103, GOYAL COMPLEX, 
VASTRAPUR, AHMEDABAD,  380015 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1922 IN30226914016372 BHIKHABHAI MATHURDAS PATEL

28 F F P 1049 NILKANTH AVENUE NR 
RAJIV PARK PARSHWANATH 
TOWNSHIP AREA NARODA 
AHMEDABADGUJARAT INDIA  380024 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1923 IN30123310177322 SOMABHAI JETHABHAI PATEL

7, SUNDRAM RESIDENCY OPP. 
SATYAM COMP. SCIENCE CITY ROAD, 
SOLAAHMEDABAD  380060 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1924 1208160111311058 MITHUN MZHILVEETIL VIJAYAN

S/OVijayan A V Azhil Veedu 
Chapparapadav Kooveri Village 
Panapuzha  KANNUR 670581 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1925 1208180019363896 SHAHINA P

PUZHAKKALAKATH 
PARAPPANANGADI   MALAPPURAM 
676319 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1926 IN30051319292465 UNNIKRISHNAN M

SREEPADAM MALAPARAMPATH 
HOUSE MITHRANANDAPURAM 
LAKKIDI OTTAPALAM 
SREEPADAMPALAKKAD KERALA  
679301 525.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1927 1209550006968373 VISHNU C

C/O HARIDASAN C, S/O Haridasan 
C,Cheerakkuzhi House,P,O 
Puranattukara,Adat,Thrissur,Kerala,6805
51, Adat,, Kera la, 680551, INDIA 
THRISSUR 680551 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1928 IN30089610554256 BALACHANDRAN C G

FLAT NO. B-3 (29/319-N3) JEWEL 
HOMES BAY VIEW JANATHA ROAD, 
VYTILAERNAKULAM, KERALA  682019 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1929 IN30023981758737
CHANDRAN KAPIRIYANPARAMBIL 
SAJITHA

D/O K G 
CHANDRAN,52/3570,CHITHIRAL 
AYAM,VYTTILA S.O .ERNAKULAM  
682019 122.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1930 1208160113005745 RAMACHANDRAN NAIR JAYAKUMAR

47 469 B 32 1943 MANASASARASS 
ORIENT PARK POPULAR ROAD 
VADUTHALA S O  ERNAKULAM 682023 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1931 1202390000435682 SHRUTHI .

CHAITHANYA G 15 V P MARACKAR 
ROAD GREEN GARDEN EDAPALLY P 
O ERNAKULAM ERNAKULAM 682024 122.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1932 IN30223610302952 RANJAN DAS
20 RAMACHANDRA CHATTERJEE 
LANE CALCUTTA  700007 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1933 1208160133042751 NIL KAMAL SARKAR
P-194 CITROAD SCHEME IV-M 
Beleghata   KOLKATA 700010 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1934 IN30321210008524 PRASANTA DUTTA

19X/1B ABINASH CHANDRA 
BANERJEE LANE BELIAGHATA 
KOLKATA  700010 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1935 1208870087056971 JAYASURYA ROY

S O SOUMEN ROY 12 1 ANDUL 2ND 
BYE LANE HAORA M CORP HOWRAH 
WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711103 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1936 IN30429573606991 PRADIP KUMAR MONDAL

80/13 RAMKRISHNA ROAD MISTRI 
PARA BOLPUR BOLPUR P BOLPUR 
BIRBHUMBIRBHUM WEST BENGAL  
713204 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1937 1208870026716394 SUJIT KUMAR BISWAS

B 4 9 BIDYASAGAR PALLY 
DURGAPUR 13 DURGAPUR M CORP 
BARDDHAMAN BARDHAMAN 713213 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1938 1208160088523575 MAHAMMAD MEHEBUB ALAM

S/OMd Mahamud AlamIslampur 
Khondakarpara Islampur Islampur 
Islampur  BIRBHUM 731123 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1939 1208870218958674 PUSKAR BISWAS

GANDHARAJPUR RAHAMATPUR 
HUDA GOPIRAMPUR NADIA WEST 
BENGAL . NADIA 741165 52.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1940 IN30302869262593 DEBASIS SAHOO

S/O SANATAN SAHOO KUNJAKANTA 
DHENKANAL SADAR BACK SIDE 
OFINCOME TAX DHENKANALORISSA 
INDIA  759001 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1941 1203510000056787 ANKITABEN N GANATRA

1, NAR NARAYAN SOCIETY, OPP. 
LOHANA MAHAJAN VADI,  SANAND 
382110 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1942 IN30226911171742
SANTOSH VISHWANATH 
PORCHATTIWAR

H/202, MANSI APPT, B/H GALAXY 
CINEMA, NARODA,AHMEDABAD  
382325 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1943 IN30051315052159 PATEL KUSUMBEN MAHESHBHAI

PLOT NO 26 THACHARAJ CO OP 
SOCIETY AT PO MANSA TAL DIST 
GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT  382845 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1944 IN30065210190613 ANKUR KIRTIKUMAR SHAH
NAGAR WADA NO DHAR PIPLA POLE 
NADIAD.  387001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1945 IN30065210202066 PATEL VIJAYKUMAR AMBALAL

B - 21, NEW MAHAVIR SOC. DHOLKA 
TA. DHOLKADIST. AHMEDABAD.  
387810 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1946 IN30199110730197
LOKESHKUMAR SURESHCHANDRA 
SHAH

LALIT GIRIRAJ SOCIETY  PRABHA 
ROADGODHRA  389001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1947 1204720010270599 AKASH PANDEY

15 NANDIGRAM NO 2 SINDHWAIMATA 
RD PRATAPNAGAR VADODARA 
390004 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1948 1301670000300333 MAULIN JAYPRAKASH SHETH
12,SHREEJI PARK SOC STATION 
ROAD SAVLI BARODA 391770 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1949 IN30039414407187 V K SONI

C 145 NTPC TOWNSHIP PO 
URJANAGAR JHANORDISTT 
BHARUCH GUJARAT GUJARAT  
392215 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1950 1208870147402510 HEMANTA BASUMATARY

C O KAMALESWAR BASUMATARY 
VILL KUMARIKATA PO KUMARIKATA 
KUMARIKATA BAKSA ASSAM . 
NALBARI 781360 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1951 IN30302874126004 JOYDEEP DEY

VILL TOWN SILCHAR TOWN,WORD 
NO 19, PS SILCHARSADAR,SUBDIVN 
SILCHAR DIST 
CACHAR,SILCHARASSAM,INDIA  
788005 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1952 1208870068484268 BISWAJIT DEBNATH

S O RABINDRA DEBNATH 4 41 P O 
RANIBAZAR MOUJA MAJLISHPUR 04 
P O RANIBAZAR MOUJA WEST 
TRIPURA 799035 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1953 1208870209365921 DEBASHIS DEBNATH

S O NEPAL CHANDRA DEBNATH 
BISHAL GARH JOGAL KISHOR NAGAR 
WEST TRIPURA TRIPURA . WEST 
TRIPURA 799130 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1954 1208870182615124 MAYA KUMARI

D O KUL PRAKASH SHRIVASTAVA B 
15 MITRA MANDAL COLONY SAKET 
VIHAR PHULWARI PATNA BIHAR . 
PATNA 800002 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1955 1208870024761721 SHUBHAM JOSHI

SO OM PRAKASH JOSHI MIRCHAI 
GALI NEAR SANATAN DHARAM 
CHOWK NAGLA PATNA BIHAR PATNA 
800008 122.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1956 1208160132962310 SAMINJAY KUMAR

S/O Naresh Singh H-23 SBIcolony 
sanjay gandhi nagar hanuman nagar 
kalimandir road patna  PATNA 800020 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1957 1203320165482188 GAUTAM KUMAR

GRAM MADHODIH POST MADHODIH 
THANA HARPUR MADHODIH MUNGER 
BIHAR MUNGER 813321 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1958 IN30023912267307 SUNIL MITTAL

S/O RAMNIVAS D701 PRAMUKH 
RESIDENCY DAMAN ROAD CHALA 
VAPI VALSADGUJARAT  396191 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1959 IN30023912822414 JANARDAN YESHWANT PUSALKAR
4 KAWALI WADI NEW PRABHADEVI 
ROAD PRABHADEVIMUMBAI  400025 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1960 1202990002656603 BHAVNA MAHESH AVLANI
I1 202 SHEETAL LAJPATRAI ROAD 
VILE PARLE WEST MUMBAI 400056 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1961 IN30267930263773 VIJAY KUMAR WADHWA

403/4 PNB OFFICER SILVER LINE 
SOCIETY MAROL MILITRY ROAD OPP 
MUKTA VIHAR MUMBAIJ B NAGAR 
MUMBAI  400059 301.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1962 IN30247040089724 HARSHA SHASHIKANT MANDALIYA

FL NO 9 SAI KRUPA M P VAIDYA 
MARG TILAK ROAD GHATKOPAR 
EMUMBAI  400077 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1963 IN30088813981521 AMIT M SHAH

13/D/7 ESTEE GEEJAY CO HSG 
SOCIETY SAIBABA NAGAR BORIVLI 
(W)MUMBAI  400092 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1964 IN30021435186905 SUMAN SHARDA

8/B 703 ALICA NAGAR AKURLI ROAD 
NEAR FOUNDATIONSCHOOL 
LOKHANDWALA TOWNSH IP 
KANDIVALI EASTMUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA  400101 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1965 IN30023912318524 SURESH BALAJI RASKAR

PARSHIWADI BEHIND HANUMAN 
TEMPLE KOPRI COLONYTHANE (E)  
400603 91.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1966 1204720010297340 VINOD RAI RAWAL
D/21 PREMPARK MASULKAR COLONY 
AJMERA PIMPRI PUNE . PUNE 411018 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1967 1208160036500329 JYOTI KUMARI

House No.B 511 Vill-Shanti Nagar 
Samlong Ps-Namkum Vill   RANCHI 
834010 245.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1968 1208870117668215 SHIV KUMARI DEVI

C O ARAVIND KUMAR CHOWRASIA 
DEWAPUR DEVAPUR DEWAPUR 
GOPALGANJ BIHAR . GOPALGANJ 
841405 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1969 1208030000660161 MITHILESH KUMAR TIWARI
BARAWA BARWA GOPALGANJ 
GOPALGANJ GOPALGANJ 841437 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1970 1208870151411181 SAHIL RAJ

S O SHASHI KUMAR POST 
MADHOPUR NIJHMA PS VILL 
CHHATWARA KAPUR MAHUA 
VAISHALI BIHAR . VAISHALI 844122 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1971 1208870121483958 SURAJ KUMAR

ASHOK SINGH KAURIA EAST 
CHAMPARAN BIHAR . . EAST 
CHAMPARAN 845420 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1972 1208880006948660 UMESH KUMAR JHA
AT PO PS SAKRI BLOCK PANDOUL   
MADHUBANI 847239 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1973 1208870138806361 ABHIJEET KUMAR ROY

S O RAJ KUMAR ROY WARD NO 8 
SAKARPURA SAKARPURA 
SANKARPUR SAMASTIPUR BIHAR . 
SAMASTIPUR 848205 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1974 IN30177410026239 Subash Samal
36 UGF Chandra Lok Building 
JanpathNew Delhi  110001 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1975 IN30094010287523 SUSHILA DEVI
65/25 NEW ROHTAK ROAD NEW 
DELHI  110005 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1976 1202890000282166 VARSHA SANJAY NIMBALKAR
OPP.VETERNARY HOSPITAL ANAND 
NAGAR  OSMANABAD 413501 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1977 1204720010453661 JADHAV SUHAS SHIVAJI
A/P TAKALI TAL SHIROL DIST 
KOLHAPUR SHIROL 416108 196.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1978 1203320011954904 RAHUL POPATLAL DEDHIA

16/3 MANISH NIWAS AYRE ROAD 
BEHIND UJALA BLD DOMBIVALI E 
KALYAN THAKURLI THANE 421201 147.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1979 IN30045013973118 PRAVIN PRAKASH MANDHARE

AT POST GURUPRASAD BUNGLOW 
VADJE MALA SANGAMNER 
AHMEDNAGARMAHARASHTRA  
422605 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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1980 1201320001288311 NISHIKANT PRAKASH PATIL

GUJARAPURA CHAHARDI TAL 
CHOPDA DIST JALGAON  JALGAON 
425434 52.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1981 IN30039414940450 RAMESH NAWATHE

TAPADIA PARK C-1-8 N-4 CIDCO 
NEAR MIT HOSPITALAURANGABAD  
431003 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1982 1203600000056248
RAJIVKUMAR KRISHNAMURARI 
AGRAWAL

C/OGORAKHPUR HANDLOOM 
EMPORIUM AGRASEN CHOWK 
GANDHIBAGH NAGPUR 440018 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1983 IN30039417177879 GURRAM VENKATA VARAPRASAD

QTR NO JSQ-10 ACC CEMENT 
COLONY GHUGUS CHANDRAPUR  
442502 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1984 IN30039415945442 ABHA GEORGE
QR NO 14 A STREET NO 6 SECTOR 
2BHILAI DIST DURG (CG)  490001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1985 IN30045012789342 SUSHANT WASANT PANDIT

MIG-1/987, AMDI NAGAR HUDCO 
SECTOR, WARD NO-57 BHILAI 
WESTDURG, CHHATTISGARH  490009 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1986 IN30311610535917 SARIKA GOEL
GOEL NIWAS NEW DEEPAK NAGAR 
DURGDURG  491001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1987 IN30198310199980 ANDRA ADITYA VENKATA RAJU

6-3-1246/B, RAJBHAVAN QUTS. ROAD, 
SOMAJIGUDA, HYDERABAD (A.P.)  
500082 185.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1988 1203760000485831 TANGATURI SAIPRANEETH REDDY
D NO 13-3-380 VENUGOPAL NAGAR 
ANANTAPUR . ANANTAPUR 515001 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1989 1204470003036295 GRANDHI SATISH KUMAR
D NO 13-258 GUNTURU VARI THOTA  
GUNTUR 522001 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1990 1208160119723964 VENKATA SWAMY SANGA
S/OBrahmaiah 6-86 M D O OFFICE 
BSIDE Tarlupadu   PRAKASAM 523332 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1991 1204470000890071 USHA RANI BYTARU

BVA UMAMAHESWARARAOQRS NO 
409/ A/SECTOR4,UKKUN 
AGARAM,VISAKHA STEEL PLANT 
VISAKHAPATNAM 530032 
UKKUNAGARAM PEDAGANTYADA, 
VISAKHAPATNAM 530032 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1992 IN30051314949627 SENTHIL KUMAR T

NO 503 VARS CASA ROSA PAI L/O 1 
STREET DOORVANI NAGAR 
BANGALOREKARNATAKA  560016 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1993 1204470006121235 PUSHPA .

467 A BLOCK 15TH MAIN D GROUP 
BADAVANE SRIGANDHADA KAVAL 
BENGALOORU BANGALORE 560091 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1994 1203800000042806 NEETU GUPTA
A-1/126 S/F PASCHIM VIHAR WEST 
DELHI DELHI 110006 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1995 1201910101813251 RISHABH JAIN
R - 13 NEHRU ENCLAVE KALKAJI 
DELHI 110019 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1996 1202990003894541 SURESH CHAND GUPTA
E-23 SECOND FLOOR LAJPAT NAGAR-
1 DELHI 110024 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1997 1202990005543264 KUSUM DEVI
C-3/12 SECOND FLOOR JANAKPURI B-
1 NEW DELHI 110058 1249.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1998 IN30105510678839 SIPPY MEHTA
C-98 BLOCK-C NIRMAN VIHAR DELHI  
110092 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

1999 IN30231610185463 SANCHI BERI

AM- 105 ABHIMANYU APARTMENTS 
VASUNDHARA ENCLAVEDELHI  
110096 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2000 1208870022255281 PUNEET BANSAL
HNO 607 SECTOR 10A GURGAON . . 
GURGAON 122001 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2001 IN30236510328596 DEEPA RANI
H.NO.41, SECTOR-15-A, 
HISAR,HARYANA  125001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2002 1203320003894231 DEVENDER SINGH

TEH CHARKHI DADRI RAWALDHI 148 
BHIWANI HARYANA TEH CHARKHI 
DADRI DT BHIWANI BHIWANI 127306 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2003 IN30088814163793 SATISH KUMAR WADHWA

701 TOWER 10A SUNCITY 
PARIKARMA SOCIETY SECTOR 20 
PANCHKULAPANCHKULA  134116 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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2004 1208870172291166
RAMESHBABU MYSORE 
PARTHASARATHY

C O PARTHA SARATHI M 3183 80 
FEET BASAVANAPURA MAIN ROAD 
VIJAYANAGARA 4TH STAGE 2ND 
PHASE NEAR MANYA CLINIC MYSORE 
MYSURU KARNATAKA MYSURU 
570017 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2005 1208870057985331 OBALA SHETTY SELVA KUMAR

S O OBALA SHETTY 00 KANCHALLI 
HANURU TALLUKU SULERI PALYA 
CHAMRAJANAGAR CHAMRAJNAGAR 
571439 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2006 IN30001110455438 ARVIND MOLDI

H NO 1 1165/24 OPP. V G WOMENS 
COLLEGE AIWAN E SHAHIGULBARGA  
585102 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2007 1208870023846867 PRAVEEN JOSHI

2A 2 NEAR SHRI HANIKPRABHU 
VEDAPATHASHA MANIKNAGAR BIDAR 
BIDAR 585353 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2008 IN30017510602158 SANTHA

ABOORVAA LOUIS VISTA 
APPARTMENT 1A, FIRST FLR, LOUIS 
REDDIAR GARDEN 
REDDIARPALAYAMPUDUCHERRY  
605010 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2009 1208870112305266 KALINGAM KANNAN

S O KALINGAM 7 4 GANDHI STREET 
NALLAGOUNDANPALAYAM 
GOBICHETTIPALAYAM ERODE TAMIL 
NADU ERODE 638452 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2010 1302790000140121 ROY MATHEW .

KIZHAKKEPPALLIL HOUSE 
MEENTHULLY KOZHICHAL P.O 
KANNUR 670511 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2011 1208180112961362 BENNET LAL
KATHALIKKATTIL MALANKARA 
ANCHUKUNNU  WAYANAD 670721 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2012 IN30045013979294 MADHU RANI
305/A SHARMA NIWAS HARIPURA 
ROAD SANGRURPUNJAB  148001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2013 1201330001373201 ANJU DHINGRA
H.NO 171 MALL ROAD MARYA 
COMPLEX FEROZEPUR 152002 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2014 IN30051314733580 AVANEESH KUMAR

V 1008 AMRAPALI SILICON CITY 
SECTOR 76 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 
NEAR SECTOR 76 METRO 
STATIONNOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 
INDIA  201301 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2015 IN30133018132250 SAROJ BALA
29/45 DWARIKADHISH ROAD KAMLA 
TOWERKANPUR  208001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2016 1208870027322091 ASHOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
106240 GANDHI NAGAR . . KANPUR 
NAGAR 208012 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2017 IN30105510289836 PALLAVI KHARE
180, SECTOR M, ASHIANA COLONY 
LUCKNOW  226012 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2018 1204720009705728 SUNNY PALATHANATH JOSEPH
B-428 NH5 NTPC COLONY RIHAND 
NAGAR SONEBHADRA 231223 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2019 IN30177412086943 ARUN KUMAR TYAGI
HIG B 37  MANSAROVERMORADABAD  
244001 161.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2020 IN30205010067288 LALIT MOHAN GOYAL
125, CHURCH STREET, BUNGALOW 
AREA, MEERUT (U.P)  250001 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2021 1201910100129671 RITA KANSAL

1679,WARD NO. - 07 MOUHALLA 
KABLI GATE BAL BHARATI PUBLIC 
SCHOOL,MAWANA MEERUT 250401 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2022 1201330001227341 PEETHAMBARAN NAIR A
4/336 POURNAMI PERIYANAM PERIYE 
P O KASARAGOD 671316 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2023 IN30177417533015 VIDHYA V S
ARUNDHATHI PALACE ROAD 
NILAMBURMALAPPURAM  679329 420.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2024 IN30023912481592 KURIAKOSE M M

VII 552 A ARYAPPILIL HOUSE DIVINE 
NAGAR, SOUTH CHITTOORKOCHI  
682027 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2025 IN30023912142678 AJESH C V
220( 2/241) CHEMPANPURAYIDATHIL 
2 IDUKKIKANJIKUZHI  685602 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2026 IN30181110157844 SOJAN JOSEPH
VETTUVAYALIL HOUSE ERATTAYAR 
NORTH P. O. IDUKKI  686510 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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2027 IN30023912467020 JOHN P JOSEPH
PYNUMMOOTTIL HOUSE PODIYADI P 
O PATHANAMTHITTAKERALA  689583 277.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2028 1201090012882161 SUNIL GEORGE .

PARACKAL PUTHEN HOUSE 
ELAPPUPARA P O VALLICODE 
PATHANAMTHITTA 689656 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2029 IN30039416551683 PRADEEP RAJASEKHARAN NAIR
SREEPAADAM PULLIKKANAKKU P O 
KAYAMKULAMALAPPUZHA  690537 980.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2030 IN30023912669399 RAJESH K
KUREEKKACHALIL KOCHUVEEDU 
KOTTUKKAL KOLLAMKOLLAM  691519 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2031 1202980000123621 SURAMA PHILIP
SURAVI,TC 4/1845-1, KOWDIAR.P.O,  
TRIVANDRUM 695003 98.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2032 IN30163740845894 FRANCIS S

TC 32/810 1 GARDEN HOUSE ALL 
SAINTS VETTUCAUD CHURCH ROAD 
TRIVANDRUMKERALA  695021 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2033 IN30125028072080 SUSHEELA DEVI CHHAJER
C/O M/S KUSUM ELECTRICALS 52 
EZRA STREET KOLKATA  700001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2034 IN30047642984198 SANJEEV MANDELIA

P4 BANGUR AVENUE A BLOCK 1ST 
FLOOR OPP DON BOSCOKOLKATA  
700055 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2035 1208160019295150 BHASKOR NEOG

UNITED BANK OF INDIA BAISAKHI 
BRANCH SALT LAKE SECTOR I  
KOLKATA 700064 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2036 1204470002198461 SWADESH KUMAR DAS

VILL-GOURANGAPUR PO 
RAGHUNATH BARI  PURBA 
MEDINIPORE 721364 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2037 1208870101146005 RABI NARAYAN OJHA

GOPALNAGAR PURI SADAR 
GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR ALIAS 
ROUTRAPUR PURI 752002 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2038 1208870110769129 RABI SANKAR DAS

S O BISWARUP DAS C O BISWARUP 
DAS HOUSE NO L I G 52 SRIKHETRA 
COLONY WATER WORKS ROAD PURI 
PURI ORISSA PURI 752002 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2039 1301440000897542 UTPAL BORUAH .

NEAR PETUADALLONG TINIALI NO 1 
KHOMTAI P O MORAN SIVASAGAR 
785670 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2040 1203660000138403 MEENA KHANDELWAL C-675, BUDHWHAR   ALWAR 301001 210.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2041 1208870094751733 RAVINDER SINGH
S O RANVIR SINGH GIGLANA ALWAR 
RAJASTHAN . ALWAR 301704 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2042 IN30011830010218 LALIT KUMAR BENGANI

C/O UTTAM TEA COMPANY, 1013, 
AGARWAL MARKET,MISHRA RAJA KA 
RASTA, CHANPOLE BAZAR,JAIPUR  
302001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2043 1203140000066486 ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL
D-76 SHANTI NAGAR N B C ROAD, 
HASANPURA JAIPUR 302006 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2044 1203450000371506 LALIT KISHORE SHARMA
51, RADHA PATH RAJENDRA NAGAR, 
SIRSI ROAD  JAIPUR 302012 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2045 IN30021460621930 POONAM JANGID

D/O BABU LAL JANGID 59 BRIJ 
MANDAL C OLONY 
JHOTWARAKALWAR 
ROADRAJASTHAN K ALWAR 
ROADJAIPUR RAJASTHAN  302012 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2046 1201770100139679 KAILASH CHANDER GUPTA
11, RAM NAGAR SHAPING SENTAR 
SHASTRI NAGAR JAIPUR 302016 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2047 1302860000054726 MANISH MUNDRA
JAIN COLONY MADANGANJ  
KISHANGARH 305801 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2048 1203460000037997 HARISH KUMAR GUPTA
STATION ROAD,   BHAWANI MANDI 
326502 84.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2049 1203350000188258 SUNITA DEVI SHARMA

C O NAGAR MAL SHARMA POST 
SALASAR DIST CHURU TEH 
SUJANGARH SALASAR 331506 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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2050 1201770100702897 RAJNI BOTHRA
SUNDER LAL SOHAN LAL BOTHRA 
BOTHRA MOHALLA . BIKANER 334005 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2051 IN30011830392368 SARVESHWAR KUMAR MANDHANIYA
60 BALAJI COLONY BORAWAR ROAD, 
MAKRANADISTT. NAGOUR  341505 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2052 1201320000260064 DILIPKUMAR PRANLAL DOSHI

9 NIRAV APPARTMENT OPP PRATAP 
VILAS PALACE JAMNAGAR 
JAMNAGAR 361008 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2053 1202890000144885
MOHAMED HANIF NOOR MOHAMED 
SUMRA

G-4, ADITYA NAGAR, INDIAN RAYON, 
OFFICER QUARTER COLONY, 
VERAVAL 362265 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2054 1202060000335165 PRASHANT VACHHARAJ PATWA
K T SHAH ROAD MANDVI-KUTCH  
MANDVI 370465 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2055 IN30198310287472 MANJUBEN RAJENDRA KOTHARI

A-8, ASOPALAV APPARTMENT, NR. 
SUJATA FLATS, 
SHAHIBAUG,AHMEDABAD (GUJ.)  
380004 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2056 IN30305210168400
VARSHABEN DHARMENDRABHAI 
SHAH

A - 102 SWAMINARAYAN PARK - 1 
PALDI B/H G.B.SHAH COLLEGE 
VASNA Ahmedabad City 
AhmedabadAhmedabad Gujarat  380007 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2057 IN30429513138596 PATHAN KRUTI BIPINCHANDRA
23/A SAWSTIK SOC NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD  380009 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2058 IN30034310955424 DASHRATHBHAI KESHAVLAL PATEL

61/727 CHITRAKUT APPARTMENT 
SOLA ROAD 
NARANPURAAHMEDABAD  380013 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2059 1202890000462559 BHAGAT DIPAL RASHMIKANT

A- 16, SIDDHI SARJAN APPT. OPP. 
KANAK KALA II 100FEET ROAD, 
SATELITE AHMEDABAD 380015 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2060 IN30018310756329 RAJEEV AMRATLAL SHAH

801/C ASHAVARI B/H KARNAVATI 
BUNGLOW GANDHINAGAR SARKHEJ 
HIGHWAY NR RAMDEVNAGAR 
CHOKDI SETELLITEAHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT  380015 287.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2061 1202990004595552 JAYESHKUMAR BABULAL BHATIA

72 B 2 AJOD DAIRY ROAD OPP GAJ 
EST NR KAIVALWAY BRIDGE RAKHIAL 
AHMEDABAD 380023 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2062 1203500001257020 RAJESHKUMAR BHIKHABHAI PATEL
144 MOTI KHADKI SHILAJ 
AHMEDABAD 380058 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2063 IN30305210605630 SANGITABEN P SHARMA

B-901- VASUKANKAN TOWER K K 
NAGAR CHAR RASTA 
GHATLODIAAHMEDABAD  380061 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2064 1202890000498176 SONAL UPENDRAKUMAR SHAH

221/2646, PRATIKSHA APPARTMENT 
SOLLA ROAD NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD 380063 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2065 IN30087030001723 CHAVDA PIYUSH MILANBHAI

A/5 KISHORKUNJ SOCIETY OPP. 
A.M.T.S. BUS STOP 
CHANDKHEDADIST. GANDHINAGAR  
382424 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2066 IN30021411380105 LILABEN KESHABHAI PARMAR
16 JYOTI PARK EAST AT KALOL  
GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT  382721 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2067 1202930000013433 RACHIT BIPINCHANDRA SHAH
15, SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY MODASA 
ROAD, TALOD, TALOD 383215 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2068 IN30220110952486 VISHAL VIJAYKUMAR SAINI
16, SARDARPARK SOCIETY 
NAGALPUR DIST - MEHSANA  384001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2069 1203320001021282 VIMALKUMAR CHANDRAKANT PATEL
25 SHIVAM SHAHI BAG SOCIETY 
KANSA ROAD VISNAGAR 384315 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2070 IN30039410362511 AKBARI MUSTANSIR GAJIPURWALA

BADRI PLACE BEHIND VIMANWALA 
BUNGLOW GODHR 
PANCHMAHALGUJARAT GUJARAT  
389001 136.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2071 IN30199110476113 NARESHKUMAR MANORBHAI MACHHI

48 , VIVEKANAND SOCIETY NR. 
PATEL VADI OPP. POLICE PAREDE 
GODHRADIST. PANCHMAHAL  389001 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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2072 1301670000426553
HAIDERALI HAJIJIYAUDDIN 
BOOKBINDER

1 SHREERANG SOCIETY RAMPARK 
AJWA ROAD  VADODARA 390019 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2073 IN30051316416822 ILAKSHI JAYKANT KANIA

97 AMAR KUNJ SOC OPP PICNIC 
STORE GHOD DOD ROAD 
SURATGUJARAT  395007 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2074 1304140001933366 CHANDUBHAI KIKUBHAI PATEL
P NO 05 HARIKRIPA NIVAS CHALA 
MUKTANAND MARG  VAPI 396191 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2075 1203320001434981 SHAIL KUMARI JHA
AT-MADHOPUR PO-BASUDEOPUR 
DIST MUNGER MUNGER 811201 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2076 1208870134564373 RIYA SHARMA

D O JAWAHAR LAL SHARMA CHHOTI 
PANCHGAR JIRWABARI SAHEBGANJ 
SAHEBGANJ JHARKHAND . 
SAHEBGANJ 816109 255.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2077 1208870051047803 MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA
W NO 15 AURAHA MAKHANAH . . 
MADHUBANI 847108 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2078 IN30051311709653 SANDEEP RAJARAM SAWANT
B 63/4 GOVT COLONY BANDRA EAST 
MUMBAI  400051 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2079 IN30051312448550 MANJARI RAY

Flat no 2003, B Wing 20th Floor 
Rustomjee Riviera Co-operative Housing 
SocietyMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA  
400064 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2080 IN30018312682466 MANJU RAIKWAR

A-204, SHIV PARVATI APTS. OFF 
CHINCHOLI BUNDER ROAD MALAD 
(W)MUMBAI  400064 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2081 1202870000077728 KOMALKUMAR VITHALDAS KARWA

28B / FLAT NO 31 BRINDAVAN 
SOCIETY THANEMAJIWADA 
THANETHANE  THANE 400601 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2082 IN30021414581641 ANNAYYA THIMMA KODI

PARVATI SALVI NIWAS, ROOM NO.2, 
OLD PUNA ROAD, BEHIND NATIONAL 
HOTEL,THANE,MAHARASHTRA  
400605 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2083 IN30051315978198 MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL

FLAT B/201 NEEL SPLENDOUR PLOT 
17 SEC 6 NEW PANVEL W KHANDA 
COLONEY NEW 
PANVELMAHARASHTRA  410206 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2084 IN30051317516963 BINU GEEVARGHESE

S NO 27 /1 2/2 FLAT NO 501 
GULMOHAR HELIOS KHARADI 
PUNEPUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA  
411014 143.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2085 1208160021766319 SANDIP MACHINDRA WAGHMARE

C/O R L RAUT LANE 4 MADHUBAN 
SOCIETY B 16/2 FLAT NO 8 OLD 
SANGAVI  PUNE 411027 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2086 IN30302858292945 SAGAR ARJUN VARPE

A 16 505 PLANET MILLENNIUM 
SOCIETY PIMPLE SAUDAGAR 
PUNEMAHARASHTRA,INDIA  411027 735.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2087 IN30364710020918 DATTATRY RANGANATH KASHID

DEOKAR WASTI,WARD NO.7 NEAR 
LAXMI NAGAR 
DIST.AHMEDNAGARSHRIRAMPUR  
413709 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2088 IN30045013788987 AMOL SAVATA GHADGE

IDBI BANK LIMITED SHIVAJI CIRCLE 
RAVIWAR PETH POWAI NAKA 
SATARAMAHARASHTRA  415001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2089 1208160013410805 SIMMY NAVIN TIWARI
C 69 RM NO 257 C BLK RD SEC 3 
ULHASNAGAR 3  THANE 421002 24.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2090 1204760000004442 VIJAYAN POOLAKKAPARAMBIL .

13, NAV-NANDA APARTMENTS CHOLE 
VILLAGE THAKURLI (E) DOMBIVILI 
421201 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2091 IN30023950057388 VEENA H. AGARWAL
SUDHANSHU CHAMBERS 2 ND 
FLOOR SHIVAJI PATHKALYAN  421301 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2092 1203330000767657 PRAKASH PRABHUDAS RANGLANI
PLOT NO 3 MOTIL NIWAS . . JALGAON 
425001 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2093 IN30311610863401 MADHUR KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA

45/11 PA HA RODA VALLABH MARGA 
RATLAM TEHSIL RATLAM DISTTM P  
457001 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2094 1204720009933386 AMIT AGRAWAL
90 / 2, SHIVA JI MARG, BIAORA 
RAJGARH 465674 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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2095 IN30039419540068
KARVY INFRASTRUCTURE 
RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED

KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED 
2ND FLOOR KARVY SELENIUM 
TOWER B PLOT 31-32 GACHIBOWLI 
FINANCIALDISTRICT NANKARMGUDA 
HYDERABAD  500032 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2096 IN30021412018291 K NAVEEN PRAKASH

H NO 338 A1 23 335 HMT HILLS 
COLONY JNTUC KUKATPALLY 
HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH  
500072 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2097 IN30302885651732 V S PRABHA

C O S UDAYASANKAR ,94A 
,SUNSHINE PARK ANNEXE ,129 
KONDAPUR ROAD 
,RANGAREDDYTELANGANA,INDIA  
501301 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2098 IN30023913299269 P S S BAPURAO

S/O Parupudi Venkata Satyanarayana 
Murthy,A-202,Lanco power town ship,n 
KrishnaANDHRA PRADESH  521225 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2099 IN30177416473047 PRASANNANJANEYULU TALLAPANENI
11-7-6/37A LOCOLITY NO 11 
NARASARAOPET  522601 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2100 1202230000051294 VIPPARTHI S P V SUBBARAO
D NO. 11-139 KOTHAPET ADDANKI 
(PO) (MD) PRAKASAM 523201 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2101 IN30023912423139 NIMMY JOSHI

401 5TH MAIN 4TH CROSS OMBR 
LAYOUT BANASWADI BENGALURU 
BENGALURUKARNATAKA  560043 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2102 1208870101274270 RANVEER DIWAN

S O ANIL KUMAR DIWAN NO 93 LIG 
6TH MAIN 6TH CROSS K H B COLONY 
A D HALLI EXTN BENGALURU 560079 73.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2103 1201130000437222 VRANDHA V KINI

W/O G VINOD KINI #4-198, CAR 
STREET KARKALA POST UDUPI 
574104 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2104 1201060000739611 KANCHANA JOSHI

SHREEVASA PLOT NO 30 NAVALDE 
LAYOUT YASHWANT NAGAR 
SANTOSH COLONY GULBARGA 
585102 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2105 1304140001077131 NEMINATH P REGOUDAR

PARAS NIVAS SHASTRI NAGAR 
BEHIND HOTEL GODAVARI BIJAPUR 
586101 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2106 IN30163741079395 LAKSHMI PRIYA V K

13210 SOUTH STREET 
PERUMCHERRYMAYILADUTHURAI  
609404 455.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2107 IN30181110179794 BABU K.

PUTHENPURAYIL HOUSE 
KIZHAKKEKKARA THEKKU 
VALIYAPARAMBU P. O.ALAPPUZHA  
670566 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2108 IN30181110140993 NIZAR M. P.

MADATHIL POYIL HOUSE 
KANNAMVELLI PANOOR P. 
O.THALASSERY  670692 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2109 IN30023912089540 SREEKANTH T C

THAZHE CHEMBAI,H VATTOLI BAZAR 
BAL USSERY. KOZHIKODEKERALA  
673612 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2110 IN30226911414366 AHAMEDKUTTY C
VALIYAD, KODUR PO, 
MALAPPURAM,KERALA  676594 52.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2111 1203280000127879 SAJITH KUMAR M.N .
RAMA NIVAS NEAR MANGERIKAVU 
KONGAD PALAKKAD 678631 304.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2112 IN30163740742288 MOHAMED ABDUL MAJEED
HASSAN MANZIL PONNANI NAGARAM 
MALAPPURAM DIST  679583 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2113 1204760000250951
SUSEELKUMAR THANDAN VEETIL 
RAGHAVAN

THANDANVEETIL PURANGU 
KANHIRAMUKU P O  MALAPPURAM 
679584 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2114 1302790000071605 ABDULLA KUTTY K.K .
KODENCHERY HOUSE VIYYUR  
TRICHUR 680010 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2115 IN30089610431843 BHARATHY T
PADINJAROOT HOUSE CHIYYARAM 
THRISSURTHRISSUR  680016 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2116 IN30163741378675 BEENA JOSE K

KARALATHUKARAN HOUSE 
PUDUKKAD PUDUKKADTRICHUR  
680301 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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2117 IN30023911734739 RAGHUNATH. A

SUMANGALI 34/2144 BTS 
MAMANGALAM CROSS ROAD 
EDAPALLY SOUTH ERNAKULAM 
EDAPALLYKERALA  682024 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2118 1202390000291556 K G VIJAYAKUMAR .

N-44 FEDERAL GARDENS 
PULINCHODU ALUVA ERNAKULAM 
683101 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2119 IN30023914357412 MOHANAN C K

LAKSHMI NILAYAM ST PETERES 
LANE PERUMBAVOOR 
KUNNATHUNADU 
ERNAKULAMKERALA  683542 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2120 IN30023913005800 MARY P V
KODIYATTU HOUSE RAMALLOOR 
VEMBILLY P OERNAKULAM  683565 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2121 IN30023913331857 CIJO K MATHEW

KOSSERIL HOUSE NEYYASSERI 
MULAPPURAM P O IDUKKIKERALA  
685581 83.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2122 IN30133019934957 SIBY SEBASTIAN
CHETTIYARATH HOUSE KODIKULAM 
PO THODUPUZHAIDUKKI DIST  685582 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2123 IN30039414852370 TILLY MARIAM JACOB
PUTHUPARAMBIL KEEZHUKUNNU 
KOTTAYAM  686002 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2124 IN30189510770563 AJU P R

AJU VIHAR VAZHAPPALLY P O 
CHANGANACHERRYKOTTAYAM, 
KERALA  686103 525.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2125 IN30268710046223 MANOJ M V
MANOJ VIHAR EDAKKUNNAM P O 
PARATHODEKOTTAYAM  686512 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2126 1202390000235997 K SUKUMARAN .

VADAKKETHALAKKAL 
MANNANCHERY P O  ALAPPUZHA 
688538 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2127 IN30023913403939 ANCY JOSE
KAREETHARA HOUSE EZUPUNNA 
SOUTH P O ALAPPYALAPPY  688550 364.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2128 1202390000247808 SARAMMA ABRAHAM .

KOCHUPLAVILAYIL HOUSE 
KOLLAKADAVU P O  ALAPPUZHA 
690509 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2129 1201090012737081 PRAVEEN JACOB .
MANJUSHA BHAVAN NELIMUKAL P O 
ADOOR PATHANAMTHITTA 691551 224.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2130 1204720010596428 R S RAJESH KUMAR

TC 11/163 UTHRADOM 
KANAKANAGAR KOWDIAR P O . 
TRIVANDRUM 695003 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2131 1204720011352318 SABARIGIRISH V L

TC 18/1498 1 SREESABARI DAS 
NAGAR KUNNAPUZHA ARAMADA PO 
TRIVANDRUM 695032 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2132 1201090012787378 ANSAR M M .

V V HOUSE MADANVILA, 
PERUMATHURA P O CHIRAYINKIL 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695303 997.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2133 IN30077310070067 PUSHPA SINGHI
2,SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR 
CALCUTTA  700001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2134 IN30051316064457 SASANKA MANNA

MANNAPARA MANIRAMPORE 
BARRACKPORE KOLKATAWEST 
BENGAL  700120 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2135 IN30070810709113 SUBHADEEP BAG
VILL BARGACHIA PO NALIKUL  
HOOGHLY  712407 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2136 1201910300902064 ARUP MAZUMDAR

S/O LATE AMRIT LAL MAZUMDAR 
KHAS KAJORA COLLIERY POST 
KAJORA GRAM BARDHAMAN 713338 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2137 1201910300432407 HITENDRA NATH KHATUA

VILL-SAHAPUR PO-MANGLAMARO PS-
PATASPUR EAST MIDNAPORE 
MEDINIPUR EAST MIDNAPORE 721434 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2138 1208870020706406 SANDIP BASAK
KUTUBPUR N S ROAD ENGLISH 
BAZAR . MALDA 732101 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2139 IN30177411256677 SUPRIYA PANDA

MAA SHAKTI NAGAR PRADHAN PADA 
SADAR BUDHARAJASAMBALPUR  
768004 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2140 IN30045014135264 LOKESH VASUDEVA

2H/37 NEAR T V TOWER BAHADUR 
PUR HOUSING COLONYPATNA BIHAR  
800026 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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2141 1203500000103092 BHAGWANT LAL

870, B/BLOCK, BUDHRAM MOHALLA 
SONARI, PO-SONARI EAST 
SINGHBHUM 831011 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2142 1201092400058821 MD. IDRISH ANSARI

C/O MD. SARIF JANGALIYA, WARD NO-
9 NEAR PROF. NOMANI GOPALGANJ 
841428 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2143 IN30051313501092 JAHIR MUSHIR SHAIKH KUKDEL SHAHADA  SHAHADA  425409 3500.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2144 1204780000030758 NISHA JAYDEEP SHAH
142/G, LALBAWA MANDIR COMP, 
BHALESHWAR,  MUMBAI 400002 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2145 1201120000010459
NIRAJ PRAFULLACHANDRA 
SANGHARAJKA

FLAT NO. 801, TOWER-2 REDWOOD, 
THE ORCHARD RESIDENCY, BEHIND- 
R-CITY MALL, OFF LBS MARG, 
GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI 400086 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2146 1201750100087629 SATYENDU SUKHLAL SAHA
Dr SATYENDU SAHA PLOT NO 
3,MEDICAL SOCIETY  NAGPUR 440027 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2147 1203320000442142 RAM KUMAR
H-NO 21-4-103/CHAR MAHAL PETLA 
BURZ  HYDERABAD 500264 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2148 1201320001536109 MALLIKARJUN BASAPARAPPA NASI
324, RABKAVI, TQ : JAMKHANDI, 
BAGALKOT 587314 24.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2149 IN30125015171239 ARUNA P GHELANI
C/O PRAVIN B GHELANI 42 /43 
ARMENIAN STREET KOLKATA  700001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2150 IN30023914590021 DILIP JAMES

INTEL CORPORATION BLDG NO 5 
DUBAI INTERNET CITY PO BOX 
500032OTHERS  100000 628.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2151 IN30021433765164 PARVIN KUMAR JAIN

56 NEW MANGALA PURI MANDI ROAD 
MEHRA ULI SOUTHDELHI DELHI  
110030 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2152 IN30236510408272 SUCHETA
C-403  SARASWATI VIHARDELHI  
110034 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2153 1208870147685727 KAMAL ROHILLA

S O ASHOK KUMAR G116 G BLOCK 
GALI NO 5 SITA PURI PART II DABRI 
SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI . NEW 
DELHI 110045 168.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2154 1201860000623909 KALYAN PATRA
A-94 NEETI BAGH ANDREWSGANJ 
SOUTH DELHI NEW DELHI 110049 2080.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2155 IN30021418076841 SUDERSHAN RANI WAHI
32 NEW LAYAL PUR COLONI  DELHI 
DELHI  110051 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2156 1208160131330997 DHRUV BHATIA

S/O Ashwani Bhatia FLAT N0-246 SHRI 
KESHAV KUNJ APARTMENT SECTOR-
17 POCKET-D PHASE-2 DWARKA NEW 
DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI 110078 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2157 1208870156968568 SHUBHAM DEV SHWETAMBER

S O BABULAL GUPTA R 733 MANGOL 
PURI NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI . 
DELHI 110083 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2158 1208870013544883 ANKUR GARG
B 670 71 SECTOR 11 ROHINI DELHI . 
DELHI 110085 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2159 IN30429517355611 DAMODAR PATHAK

122 B POCKET C MAYUR VIHAR 
PHASE II CHILLA SARODA KHADAR 
CHILLA PREET VI HARDELHI DELHI  
110091 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2160 IN30429516293180 KAPIL KUMAR
C 1 155 NEHRU VHR  DELHI DELHI  
110094 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2161 IN30327010837969 SHABEENA ANSARI
IT DEPT PO BOX 73565 DUBAI 
DUBAIUAE  111111 138.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2162 IN30429524234279 RAVINDRA VIJAY DESAI
GASCO PO BOX 665  ABU DHABI  
111111 166.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2163 1208160014835538 SANDEEP ARORA
HOUSE NO 371 URBAN ESTATE 
GURGAON GURGAON 122001 525.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2164 1208870003473537 SANDEEP KUMAR
H NO 7 BANSAL COLONY . . SIRSA 
125055 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2165 1208870057946055 VASHISHT SHARMA
SO PANKAJ SHARMA 60A HUKAM 
SINGH ROAD . AMRITSAR 143001 52.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2166 IN30115121771427 RAJINDER KAUR

NO 3670/1 GALI NO 1 KALLU DA 
AKAHARA GATE BHAGATA WALA 
AMRITSAR  143001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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2167 1208160049023862 GURLEEN KAUR
D/O Narotam Singh9/1SEWA NAGAR 
RAM TIRTH ROAD   AMRITSAR 143002 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2168 1208870150899090 HARBHAJAN KAUR

W O BALWINDER SINGH HOUSE 
NUMBER 275 NEW KALGIDHAR 
AVENUE NEAR URBAN ESTATE 
PHASE 2 66 FEET ROAD JALANDHAR 
II JALANDHAR PUNJAB JALANDHAR 
144022 80.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2169 1208160139115123 Khushdeep Wadhwa

S/O DEEPAK WADHWAASHOK 
VIHAROPP BABA BALAK NATH 
MANDIRNAKODARJALANDHARPUNJA
B  JALANDHAR 144040 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2170 IN30429526812928 SANJIV KUMAR

V P O JANUUARI HSP HOSHIARPUR 
PUNJAB HOSHIAPURHOSHIARPUR 
PUNJAB  146001 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2171 1208160117363572 ANKIT DHAWAN
3167 SECTOR 40D CHANDIGARH   
CHANDIGARH 160036 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2172 1208870074379591 NISHANT TOMAR
BEHREWALA 99 BEHREWALA 99 . . 
SIRMAUR 173025 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2173 1208870134458662 PANKAJ MOHAN

C O ROSHAN LAL VILLAGE MUALKAR 
RATIAR OEI 847 KANGRA HIMACHAL 
PRADESH . KANGRA 176054 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2174 1208870042565640 ANUJ SHARMA

S O SURINDER SHARMA HOUSE NO 
205 A DOGRA MOHALLA KRISHNA 
NAGAR JAMMU JAMMU JAMMU AND 
JAMMU 180001 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2175 IN30236510655025 ARUN KUMAR MITTAL

H.NO.- E-356 SANJAY NAGAR 
SECTOR- 23, GHAZIABADUTTAR 
PRADESH  201001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2176 1209550007593942 MAMTA MALVIYA

HOUSE NO.B-15,KHARKHA KALONI 
HUSSENABAD, JAUNPUR KTY   
JAUNPUR 222002 63.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2177 1208870050128716 SHUBHAM NIGAM

S O RAJESH KUMAR NIGAM A 958 H A 
L COLONY FAIZABAD ROAD INDIRA 
NAGAR S O LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 
226016 38.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2178 1208870028008453 SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY

SO AWADH BIHARI PANDEY 
BHAISAMAU BAKSHI KA TALAB 
LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 
LUCKNOW 227202 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2179 IN30011820071287 NITIN KUMAR KHANDELWAL
B/347 LALA SHIV PRASAD KA BAGH 
KANNOON GOYANBAREILLY  243005 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2180 1208870012546695 SANJAY SINGH
S O MOHANLALA 322 A GALI NO 1 
SANIK COLONY . BAREILLY 243122 108.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2181 1208160023229021 SAMARTH GUPTA
31 MOASDULLAPUR MILAK  RAMPUR 
243701 178.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2182 1208160118203922 HARVINDER SINGH GILL

S/OL.S.Gill 140 Govind Nagar 
Ganeshpur Roorkee   HARIDWAR 
247667 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2183 IN30302865701302 TARUN AGGARWAL

11/2 A ASHIRWAD ENCLAVE 
DEHRADUN  
,DEHRADUNUTTARAKHAND,INDIA  
248001 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2184 1208870097577106 UMANG PATEL

S O PRAHLAD PATEL 141 
CHANDRESHWAR MARG MAYAKUND 
MAYAKUND RISHIKESH DEHRADUN 
DEHRADUN 249201 122.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2185 1208870209242001 SANKALP GUPTA

S O SUNIL PRAKASH GUPTA 259 
CIVIL LINES SITAPUR SITAPUR 
UTTAR PRADESH . SITAPUR 261001 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2186 1208870073560080 ADARSH PATWA

SO HARIOM PATWA NIKAT SHANKAR 
JI KA MANDIR SANTOSH NAGAR 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI UTTAR 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI 262701 259.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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2187 1208160132141428 KARAN PANDEY

S/O Girish Chandra Pandey 00 Near 
Chadda Building Col Tax kathgodam  
NAINITAL 263126 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2188 1208870045643096 AJEET KUMAR VERMA

GRAM BISHWA GANESH MALARI 
GONDA UTTAR PRADESH . GONDA 
271601 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2189 1208870064694576 ABHISHEK KUMAR BARNWAL

S O GAYA BARNWAL PATANI HATA 
KUSHINAGAR UTTAR PRADESH . 
KUSHINAGAR 274203 108.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2190 1208870165432316 VINAY KUMAR GUPTA

S O RAMSURAT GUPTA DUMARI 
EKHLAS HETIMPUR DEORIA UTTAR 
PRADESH . KUSHINAGAR 274206 91.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2191 1208870136195798 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA

S O JAIRAM GUPTA WAZIDPURA 
KOPAGANJ MAU UTTAR PRADESH . 
MAU 275305 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2192 1208870172947015 MAHIPAL .

S O MOHAR SINGH VILLAGE POST 
GADUWAS GADOOWAS ALWAR 
RAJASTHAN . ALWAR 301401 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2193 1203320031350631 ROHIT AGARWAL
B246, BALDEVPURI HIDA KI MORI, 
SURAJPOLE BAZAR JAIPUR 302003 49.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2194 1206690006850273 SANJEEV KANOONGO

9 GANGWAL PARK BEHIND SMS 
MEDICAL COLLEGE JAIPUR 
JAWAHAR NGR JAIPUR JAIPUR 
302004 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2195 1203140000120319 SAROJ JAIN

PLOT NO-5 HATHI BABU KA BAGH 
KANTI NAGAR POLOVICTORY JAIPUR 
302006 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2196 1201770101046830 URMILA DANGAYACH
D 13 KRISHNA NAGAR 1ST LAL KOTHI 
JAIPUR JAIPUR 302015 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2197 1208870006603251 ANSHU JAIN

212 II FLOOR GAURAV TOWER 
MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR . JAIPUR 
302017 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2198 1208160143385926 PREETI SHARMA

141-A Model Town A Jagatpura Road 
Malviya Nagar Jagatpura Jaipur  JAIPUR 
302017 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2199 1208180010855046 ROHIT YADAV

154 SHIV RAM COLONY NEAR 
GOLDEN DOMB SOCIETY JAIPUR  
JAIPUR 302017 52.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2200 1201060500516668 MADHU BHAMBHANI
NO. 94/96 AGARWAL FARM 
MANSAROVAR  JAIPUR 302020 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2201 1208160134549626 RAVI SENANI

C/O Dharam Das Senani 9 Flat No-102 
Shri Shyma Residency GF Kirti Sagar L 
Mansarovar Mansarovar Jaipur JAIPUR 
302020 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2202 IN30023980088812 MANMOHAN JAISWAL

S/O KALYAN SAHAY,F-
3/310,CHITRAKOO T YOJANA,NEAR 
VAISHALI NAGAR,JAIPUR ,VAISHALI 
NAGAR,JAIPURJAIPUR  302021 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2203 1206500000031997 RITESH PATNI

B-39 KRISHI NAGAR TARO KI KOONT 
DURGAPURA TONK ROAD JAIPUR 
302029 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2204 1208870158254631 SANGEETA JAIN

W O SANJAY KUMAR JAIN SEWA 
KUNJ COLONY NEW MANDI ROAD 
DAUSA RURAL DAUSA RAJASTHAN . 
DAUSA 303303 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2205 1208160119525406 SAKSHI AGRAWAL

D/OVinod Kumar Agrawal f 60 gali no 2 
Newai deen dayal colony Niwai  TONK 
304021 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2206 1203320022556112 ANIL KUMAR GHOSI
13/39 JUWADIYA MOHALLA KEKRI 
AJMER  AJMER 305404 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2207 1208870156783635 SURENDRA JAT

S O BHANWAR LAL JAT NEW BAPU 
NAGAR D 56 BHILWARA BHILWARA 
RAJASTHAN . BHILWARA 311001 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2208 1208870043391607 SURYA BHAN SINGH

C O JAI PRAKASH KISHNAWAT R 132 
VIJAY SINGH PATHIK NAGAR 
BHILWARA BHILWARA 311001 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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2209 1203320135934524 KALPESH KUMAR
RAMA RAMA UDAIPUR   RAJSAMAND 
313202 66.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2210 1208160145731401 SARITA ARYA

C/O Digpal Singh goverdhan mode ward 
no -13 Deeg Deeg  BHARATPUR 
321203 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2211 1209290008687583 LAKSHYA KUMAR

SO CHIRANJI LAL SHIVPURI-B 
SALODA HINDAUN KARAULI ROAD 
GANGAPUR SAWAI MADHOPUR 
322201 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2212 1208870013653825 SATYENDRA KUMAR AGRWAL

IN FRONT OF GOVT HOSP DR USHA 
AGRAWAL NURSING HOME BARAN 
BARAN 325205 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2213 1208870033779846 NITESH KUMAR

SO RAJESH KUMAR DHANI 
SHYAMAWALA SU NARI TY NO 5609 
JHUNJHUNU 332716 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2214 1208870012473796 RAHUL CHHETRI
RCP COLONY WARD NO 36 . . SRI 
GANGANAGAR 335804 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2215 IN30097411877464 AKSHIT J BADIANI
KHUSHALI, 23, NEW JAGNATH PLOT, 
ASTRON CHOWKRAJKOT  360001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2216 1301990000382231 MANSUKHLAL RATILAL PANDYA

ISHAVASYAM JANKI PARK MAINROAD 
OPP EFFIL TOWER KALAWAD ROAD  
RAJKOT 360005 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2217 1206740000161298 DAXABA JADUVIRSINH RANA

PLOT NUMBER 407 ISCON MEGA CITY 
NEAR HIMALIYA MALL BHAVNAGAR 
364001 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2218 1203330001805484 HEMANT J SHAH

B 503 RAJYASH REEVA BEHIND 
RAJYASH REEVANTA VASNA BEHIND 
G B SHAH COLLEGE AHMEDABAD 
CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 
AHMEDABAD 380007 1400.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2219 IN30164510285573 PARMAR ANIRUDDHSINH R.
1/C-7, NANDANVAN APPT, D CABIN, 
SABARMATIAHMEDABAD  380019 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2220 IN30034311115319 PATEL ARPITA SANJAY

1 SHRINATH BUNGLOWS NR GIRIVAR 
BUNGLOWS GHODASARAHMEDABAD.  
380050 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2221 1208870040710566 SUDHIRKUMAR SUNDARLAL GUPTA

B 409 SUYASH APPTS OPP 
MAHARAJA AGRASEN SCHOOL 
GURUKUL ROAD MEMNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD 380052 490.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2222 1203320012234251 PATEL HEMLATA

B8 MADHVWADI 1 NEAR SATKAR 
FLAT GHATLODIA AHMADABAD CITY 
AHMEDABAD 380061 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2223 1202570000126357
SHAILESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 
KADIYA

10, ANANDNAGAR SOCIETY, NEAR 
GITA SCHOOL, RANIP,  AHMEDABAD 
382480 63.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2224 1208870007316181 MITRANSHU PATEL

S O CHANDRAKANT NEAR BAS 
SATEND MORVAD MAHESANA 
GUJARAT MEHSANA 382870 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2225 IN30164510039636
ARUNKUMAR SHANKARLAL 
PRAJAPATI

NEAR C D PATEL HIGH SCHOOL AT 
TALOD TALOD (S.K)  383215 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2226 1204230000175017 SONI KEVALKUMAR N

D-2 GOVT QUARTERS OPP ANAVIL 
BHAVAN KARELIBAUG VADODARA 
390018 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2227 IN30186265886242 MALATI BOSE

W O GOUTAM BOSE C 305 
KALPAVRUXOPP G E B SUB STATION 
GOTRI GOTRI ROAD VADODARA 
VADODARA GVADODARA  390021 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2228 1203320237011362 MOIN QURESHI

4 4777 TAIYABI MOHALLO ZAMPA 
BAZAR SURAT CITY SURAT GUJARAT  
SURAT 395003 315.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2229 1204150001930611 PRANAV HARIBHAI PATEL

8 TIRUMALA ROW HOUSE BH CHINA 
GATE 2 NEW CITY LIGHT ROAD 
SURAT 395007 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2230 IN30021449530764 BRIJ KISHORE RATHI

C/O SURAJ RATAN RATHI D-1201 SKY 
VIE W HEIGHTSPARVAT GAM BRTS 
JUNCTIONGUJ ARAT BRTS 
JUNCTIONSURAT CITY GUJARAT  
395010 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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2231 1208160110912602 KHUSHBOO RAJESH PATEL
B59 Sardar Park U M Road Althan   
SURAT 395017 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2232 1208870150003521 VEDANT MAHESHWARI

C O NAVAL KISHORE SOMANI B 404 
GREEN VICTORY ALTHAN BHIMRAD 
ROAD ALTHAN OPPOSITE PETROL 
PUMP SURAT SURAT GUJARAT 
SURAT 395017 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2233 1203320011673969 KHUSHBOO VIJAY KOTHARI

ROOM NO 16 BUILDING NO 19/21 
KHOKNAWALA BUILDING DHIRUBHAI 
PAREKH MARG KALBADEVI ROAD 
MUMBAI 400002 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2234 1201090009695738 SHOEB F ANSARI .

ROOM NO.53 2ND FLOOR YUSUF 
MANZIL 3RD PEER KHAN STREET 
NAGPADA MUMBAI 400008 801.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2235 1208870172558659 AKSHAY VASANTRAO MANE

S O VASANTRAO MANE RAVJI 
SOJPAL CHAWL NO 16 ROOM NO 8 T 
J ROAD SEWRI OPP BUSSA UDYOG 
BHAVAN SEWRI MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400015 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2236 1202890000495876 TARUN HIMMATLAL JAIN
197/5, DR B A ROAD DIGVIJAY MILL 
CHAWL KALACHOKI MUMBAI 400033 98.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2237 IN30302883377837 VANDANA ASTHANA

PLOT NO 53 ,FLAT NO1, AHIYA 
APARTMENT ,NEAR RAJESH KHANNA 
GARDEN 
,MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA,INDIA  
400054 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2238 1302340000533207 BHAVESH PUSHPAKANT PARIKH

FLAT NO-208, C-WING RAMESH 
MANDIR CHS LTD NURSING LANE 
OPP-N.L HIGH SCHOOL MALAD WEST 
MUMBAI 400064 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2239 1208870010959707 HARSH MUKESH JOSHI

FLAT NO 809BWING SACHIN NAGAR 
SOCIETY S V ROADNEAR 
RAJESHREE SIGNAL MUMBAI 400068 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2240 1208870058177531 PARTH DINESH SHAH

SO DINESH SHAH A502DEVDARSHAN 
APARTMENT OLD NAGARDAS ROAD 
NEAR ALLAHABAD MUMBAI 400069 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2241 IN30051318880286 RAKESH KUMAR

FLAT NO 7 3RD FLOOR BLDG P 38 
SPDC COLONY MANKHURD NEAR 
ANUSHAKTI NAGARMUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA  400088 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2242 IN30429511253014
VISHNUBHATTA 
SUBRAHMANYESWAR

FLAT NO 8 PLOT NO 63 JAI INDRAINI 
CHHEDA NAGAR CHEMBURMUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA  400089 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2243 1203320010443396 NIKITA GUNJAN SHAH

E/6 GANGA JAMUNA CHS LTD L T 
ROAD OPP SHRI SAGAR HOTEL 
BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI 
400092 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2244 1208870016767421 PARIN HITESH SHAH

C 1 VANDANA BUILDING SUBHASH 
LANE NR VAISHNADEVI MANDIR 
MALAD EAST MUMBAI 400097 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2245 1208870140728700 SYED ZAKIR ALI SYED RABBANI

C O SYED RABBANI ROOM NO 104 B 
WING 1ST FLOOR MADINA PARK 
MUMBRA NEAR HIRA PATIL 
BUNGLOW THANE THANE 
MAHARASHTRA THANE 400612 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2246 IN30021445905323 ANUSHREE SUKUMARAN

FLAT NO-A-1801 PLOT NO-8 , PALM 
PARA DISE SECTOR-17PALM BEACH 
RAODMAHARAS HTRA PALM BEACH 
RAODNAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA  
400705 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2247 1201090008154441 PRITI NITESH NAGDEV .

FLAT NO.803,BUILDING NO.18, 
SEAWOOD ESTATE PHASE 1,PLAM 
BEACH ROAD, SECTOR 54/56/58,NE 
NAVIMUMBAI 400706 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2248 1208180014551908 SUMIT TULSYAN

B 1, 303, SAMARPAN COMPLEX JESAL 
PARK, BHAYANDER EAST  THANE 
401105 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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2249 IN30327010867460 VIVEK KRIPAWANT LANJEKAR H NO 200 KHORLIM  MAPUSA  403507 14.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2250 1208870004775342 PANDURANG SATISH VETHEKAR
D14DNYANGANGA COURT MAGE 
RAJGURU NAGAR . PUNE 410505 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2251 1208870120622054 SURABHI JAIN

B 404 GAGAN UTOPIA KESHAV 
NAGAR MUNDHWA KESHAVNAGAR 
MUNDWA N V PUNE MAHARASHTRA . 
PUNE 411036 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2252 IN30154952116377 SANJAY VASUDEO RAUT HUF

B-806 GOLD COAST IVORY ESTATE 
BANER ROAD NEAR GREENPARK 
HOTEL PUNE  411045 1260.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2253 IN30021434635183 SAMPATH SRIDHAR

Sr.No.7/3C/1,39 Vishwa Vihar Housing 
SocietyAmbegaon Opp Shiva Shrushti 
City 10th Floor AWing Katraj Pune 
CiPune City Maharashtra  411046 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2254 IN30186262766539 KOMAL DEEPAK KARANI
801 IVORIO OVO LUSHLIFE KAD 
NAGAR S.NO-19 UNDRIPUNE  411060 52.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2255 1208870169859285 GOVIND BALAJI GHUGE

223 MARUTI MANDIR NAGOBACHI 
WADI HER LATUR MAHARASHTRA . 
LATUR 413517 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2256 1201320001897621 SUREKHA SANDEEP VISPUTE

ASHVINI COLONY, SAMARTH NAGAR, 
WARD NO-6 SHRIRAMPUR  
AHMEDNAGAR 413709 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2257 1208870186655235 BALASAHEB RAMBHAU MAWALE

44 AT LONIMAWALA TAL PARNER 
MAWALEVASTI WADZIRE RASTA LONI 
MAVALA AHMADNAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA . AHMED NAGAR 
414305 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2258 1208870132976278 SURAJ BHARAT PAWAR

S O BHARAT PAWAR TALUKA KARAD 
KUSUR KUSUR SATARA 
MAHARASHTRA . SATARA 415103 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2259 IN30311613920059 SAMBHAJI NARAYAN RAVTALE
GHANWAD GARDI SANGLI VITA VITA 
VITA SANGLI  415311 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2260 1208250010442237 ADITYA SURENDRA PATIL

FLAT NO 5 SHRINATH PLAZA URUN 
ISLAMAPUR TEH VALAVA DIST 
SANGLI MH SANGLI 415409 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2261 1202890001729063 APPASO BHAUSO CHOUGULE
NEAR JAIN BASTI VARDHMAN CHOUK 
ABDULLAT KOLHAPUR 416143 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2262 1208870015594995 MAYUR SUKHDAS GANVIR

503 DHAVALGIRI LOKDHARA 
COMPLEX KALYAN KATEMANIVALI . 
THANE 421306 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2263 IN30021413535303 SANJAY N SHINDE

KOKAN BHAVAN HOUSING SOC 
KAMATWADE ROAD TRIMURTI 
CHOWK B NO 2 HOUSE NO 12NASHIK  
422009 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2264 1208160119232423 PUSHPRAJ JAGANNATH PATIL
at post waghadi bktal Shindkheda dist 
Dhule Waghadi Bk  DHULE 424309 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2265 1208870000564514
ASHOK PANDHARINATH 
PHATANGADE

S O PANDHARINATH PHATANGADE 
HOUSE NO 41 G N 94 SHRI VIHAR 
COLONY DEOLAI ROAD 
AURANGABAD 431001 129.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2266 1208160003207652 RAHUL SHYAM ITANKAR

NEAR DURGA KIRANA STORES NEW 
BIDIPETH AYODHYA NAGAR SO  
NAGPUR 440024 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2267 1208870094877516 PRIYA MADHUKAR PATIL

PLTNO 6 BULDHANA RD ADARSH 
NAGAR MALKAPUR BULDANA . 
BULDHANA 443101 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2268 IN30311614763123 SHUBHANGI ASHOKRAO RAUT

KAILAS NAGAR, GOPAL NAGAR SAI 
NAGAR SUTGIRNI MAGE AMRAVATI 
AMRAVATI AMRAVATI AMRAVATI  
444607 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2269 1203320016752799 SUYASH GODHA

16 PARSI MOHALLA MAIN ROAD 
CHHAWANI INDORE INDORE G P 
INDORE INDORE 452001 52.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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2270 IN30021421643898 VENANTIUS LOBO

301 NARMADA APARTMENTS 26 
GREATER TIRUPATI COLONY INDORE 
MADHYA PRADESH  452001 245.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2271 1208870122235717 MOHIT MINHAS

C O ASHOK MINHAS 2 105 BASANT 
VIHAR INDORE INDORE MADHYA 
PRADESH . INDORE 452010 315.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2272 1204720037833397 GYANTI SINGH .

H 151 KESHAV BAG ROAD NALANDA 
PARISAR CHEMELI DEVI SCHOOL KE 
PAS INDORE INDORE 452012 542.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2273 IN30051318306384 SANJAY KUMAR

ROOM NO 2 SOS HOSTEL CISF 
COMPLEX GOVINDPURA NEAR HEMA 
HIGHER SECONDARY 
SCHOOLBHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH  
462023 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2274 1208870073107651 PIYUSH SHARMA

SINGH PUR ROAD MORAR GIRD 
SINGH PUR ROAD MORAR . GWALIOR 
474006 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2275 1208870155104365 VINOD KUMAR PRAJAPATI

S O POORAN LAL PRAJAPATI H 27 
RAJGHAT COLONY DATIA DATIA 
DATIA MADHYA PRADESH . DATIA 
475661 52.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2276 1208870042617941 ANOOP SINGH

S O HARICHARAN SINGH 01 GRAM 
POST KHAIRA KHAIRA REWA 
MADHYA PRADESH REWA 486006 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2277 1208870087321191 KHILENDRA KUMAR SONBOIR

S O DEW KUMAR SONBOIR 3 D 
STREET 30 A SECTOR 10 WARD 53 
CIVIC CENTRE BHILAI DURG DURG 
490006 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2278 1208870062689841 KUPPALA SHEETAL RAO

W O K VENKATESHWAR RAO WARD 
15 BHILAI 3 SHANTI NAGAR BHILAI 
CHARODA DURG DURG 490025 420.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2279 1208870104439343 MANISH SHARMA

S O HARISH SHARMA GALI NO 2 
FAFADIH BHIM SHARMA COMPOUND 
RAIPUR RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH 
RAIPUR 492001 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2280 1201090008119651 ANIL CHHUGANI HUF .
A/24 GAYATRI RAIPUR  RAIPUR 
492004 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2281 IN30021422145872 RANA RANJEET SINGH VIRDI

HOUSE NO 120 LAL TANKI ROAD 
BOHIDAR PARA RAIGARH WARD NO 
11 00000000 RAIGARH 
CHHATTISGARH  496001 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2282 IN30154917541372 SAMIK SINGHAL
5/4/71/19 VYAS COMPLEX DISTILLERY 
ROAD SECUNDERABAD  500003 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2283 1208870120138866 DWARAKANATH SAI BALGURI

S O BALGURI SRINIVAS RAJU 7 1 621 
227 9 SRT L C H SANJEEVA REDDY 
NAGAR SANJEEVA REDDY NAGAR 
AMEERPET HYDERABAD TELANGANA 
HYDERABAD 500038 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2284 1203760004514745 SILPA KURAKULA

8 3 167/R/135 FLAT NO 203 GREEN 
PARK RESIDENCY RAJIV NAGAR 
NEAR PARK KHAIRATABAD 
YOUSUFGUDA HYDERABAD 
HYDERABAD 500045 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2285 1208870107770575 PRAVEEN KUMAR NAGALINGAM

S O NAGALINGAM PRABHAKAR FLAT 
NO 401 BHARITI RAM HYDER GUDA 
HYDERGUDA NEW FRINDS COLONY 
PHASE II RAJENDRANAGAR 
RANGAREDDI ANDHRA PRADESH 
HYDERABAD 500048 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2286 1208870166682160 BHARGAVI CHATURVEDULA

W O SRIDHARA KEDARNATH 1 7 25 
CHAITANYAPURI NEAR RAMALAYAM 
CHAITHANYAPURI RANGAREDDI 
ANDHRA PRADESH 
K.V.RANGAREDDY 500060 630.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031



Details of Unclaimed/Unpaid Dividend (02nd Interim Dividend 2023-24) declared at the 275th Board Meeting held on January 30, 
2024 

(As on December 31, 2025)
(Pursuant to Section 124(2) of the Companies Act, 2013)

Sl.  
No.

DP/Client ID/Folio No. Name of the Shareholder Address of the Shareholder
Dividend 
Amount

Dividend 
year

Due date for 
Transfer to 

IEPF

2287 1208870108761893 RAMA BODE

W O B VENKATESWAR REDDY FLAT 
NO 403 HIG 394 395 GOKULAM APTS 
6TH PHASE K P H B OPP GHMC PARK 
KUKAT PALLY HYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH HYDERABAD 500072 525.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2288 IN30223611551346 KARUNAKAR DASARI

S/O KAILASAM DASARI,HOUSE NO.19-
68/2 ,CHURCH 
ROAD,PARKALPARKAL,WARANGAL,A 
NDHRA PRADESH,506164WARANGAL  
506164 203.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2289 1208180003604805 KUMAR LOKESH KURUYA
H NO 13 316 L B STREETADONI   
KURNOOL 518301 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2290 1208870168782240 NAVEENA GAHLOT

C O ARPIT SANGWAN 02 INSAF 
NAVAL PARK VISAKHAPATNAM 
PEDAGANTYADA VISAKHAPATNAM 
ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 
530014 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2291 1208160119524590 PALLAVI HARISH LALCHANDANI

NO E 305 3RD FLOOR DURGA PETALS 
CHINNAPPANAHALLI Doddanekkundi  
BENGALURU 560037 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2292 IN30429572434398
MURALIDHAR HANUMANTHAPPA 
PUTTANNA

NO 29 SARVABHAUMANAGR CHIKKA 
KALLASANDRA CHIKKA 
KALLASANDRABANGALORE 
KARNATAKA  560061 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2293 1208670000283421 BALLATAGI GURURAJ

S O ASHOK 303 2ND FLOOR SRI SAI 
SAGAR RESIDENCY APARTMENT 
17TH CROSS 15TH MAIN NEAR 
SPRING APARTMENT 5TH PHASE J P 
NAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 
560078 91.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2294 1208870031874020 SHALEEN TAROONKUMAR SHARDA

B417KETHANA ETERNAL 
BLOSSOMPANATHUR . BENGALURU 
560087 182.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2295 1208870003087029 NARAYANAPPA RAMAMURTHY

8E1ST MAIN ROADMUNISWAMAPPA 
LAYOUT SAI BABA TEMPLE BACK 
SIDE KODIGEHALLI BENGALURU 
560092 280.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2296 IN30113526424928 SURINDER KAUR RAKHRAJ

2C DEODHAR APPARTMENTS 8TH 
CROSS, II MAIN VV 
MOHALLAMYSORE  570002 1400.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2297 1203760000200573 C V MANJUNATH

NO 480 14TH MAIN ROAD 
SARASWATHIPURAM MYSORE 
570009 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2298 1208870062436206 ABDUL SUBHAN ELAHI .

POST OFFICE LEY OUT 
NAIKANAHATTI . CHITRADURGA 
577536 49.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2299 1208160037684121 JATIN SATISH CHANDNANI
Door No 37 Cowl Bazaar Cowl Bazaar 
Gandhi Chowk  BELLARY 583102 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2300 1208160032156586 MAHESH IRAPPA RAHUTANAVAR

S/O IRAPPA INCHARA BUILDING 
NEAR VEERBHADRESWAR OIL MILL 
VIDYA NAGAR 4TH CROSS 
BAILHONGAL RURAL  BELGAUM 
591102 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2301 1208870078663776 BHUVANESWARI NATARAJAN

D6 AMUDHAM COLONY SOUTH BIAG 
ROAD THIYAGARAYA NAGAR 
CHENNAI CHENNAI 600017 66.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2302 1208160140146071 MAZHAIYUR RAVI SUMEDH

S/O R Ravi FLAT D-1 SRIRAM 
SHRUTHI FLATS 39 RAJESWARI 
STREET METHA NAGAR NEAR 
NELSON MANICKAM ROAD Aminjikarai 
SO CHENNAI 600029 77.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2303 IN30021462094574 BALAKRISHNA

S/O M.K.KANNAIAH NO A.P 389, 11TH 
EA ST CROSSSTREET VYASARPADI 
M. K. B. N AGAR VYASARPADITAMIL 
NADU M. K. B. NVYASARPADI TAMIL 
NADU  600039 38.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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2304 1208870069155615 PAVITHRAN .

SO SANKARAN 12 SRIPADMAVATHI 
NAGAR LAKSHMI PURAM ROAD 
POONAMALLEE TIRUVALLUR 
KANCHIPURAM 600056 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2305 1208670000974033 BAIJI SALIL

B 11 2 F 77 KALASATHAMMAN 
KOILSTREET ANDAL GARDEN 
RAMAPURAM NANDAMBAKKAM 
KANCHIPURAM 600089 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2306 1203320201934364 SHAKUL HAMEED SAHABUDEEN

NO 6 38 PUNGALAYI AMMAN STREET 
UKKADAI ARIYAMANGALAM 
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 
620010 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2307 1203280000678424 DEEPU JOHN .

PUTHENKALAYIL HOUSE 
AMBALAVAYAL POST  WAYANAD 
673593 45.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2308 1208870067804641 MUHAMMED SUFAIR NEELUKAVIL

NEELUKAVIL CHEMMALA 
PULAMANTHOLEB MALAPPURAM . 
MALAPPURAM 679323 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2309 1208160047336930 NOUSHAD KALIYAR VATTATH

KALIYARVATTATH EDCHALAM 
PERASHANNUR Kuttippuram   
MALAPPURAM 679571 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2310 1208180078419677 AJO .

S O JOSE ALAPPATT HOUSE THOLUR 
VADAKKANMOOLA THOLUR THOLUR 
THRISSUR  THRISSUR 680552 59.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2311 1208870225534284 JISHNU PRAKASAN

S O PRAKASAN VADAKKATH HOUSE 
CHELAKKARA TALAPPILLY 
PULAKODE THRISSUR KERALA . 
THRISSUR 680586 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2312 IN30186265378019 RESHMA THORAT

THORAT HOUSE MEDIA BUILDING 
KUMARANELLUR P O OTTUPARA 
KUMARANELLUR THRISSUR 
KUMARANELLUR TTHRISSUR  680590 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2313 IN30163742012616 PAUL K J

S/O JOHNY K K KODIYIL NEAR LBS M 
HSS KADUPPASSERY 
AVITTATHURTHRISSUR  680683 315.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2314 1201090012759540 GIRIJA RAVINDRANATH .

W/O RAVINDRANATH MAHALAKSHMI 
THEVARAKKAVU ROAD 
TRIPUNITHURA ERNAKULAM 682301 245.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2315 IN30021453442264 VISHNU LAL CHOORAVELIL

CHOORAVELIL, ERUVELY 
KANAYANNOOR CHO TTANIKKARA 
PERNAKULAMKerala ERNAKULAM 
Kerala  682312 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2316 IN30151610256333 ARUN SANKAR

THE FEDERAL BANK LTD REGIONAL 
CREDIT HUB 2ND FLOOR 
RAJARAJESWARY 
BUILDINGMULLAKKAL ALAPUZHA  
688011 1977.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2317 IN30051382587880 JAYAPRAKASH M V

SMITHA BHAVAN PONNADU 
KAVUNKAL P O MANNANCHERY 
ALAPPUZHAALAPPUZHA KERALA  
688538 1827.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2318 1208160125919802 ARCHANA RAMARAJ

T C 36/649 New 84/366 Perunth Anni P 
G R A A 47   THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
695008 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2319 1202390000406680 MANOJ KURIAN KOSHY .

PHRA 38, KAITHAPARAMBIL TOVYA 
PHILLIPS HILL, POTHUJANM ROAD 
KUMARAPURAM 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695011 4147.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2320 1203320047239770 ANGANA BASU

390 DAKSHINDARI ROAD VTC SOUTH 
DUMDUM M PO SREEBHUMI NORTH 
24 PARGANAS 700048 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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2321 1208880015455291 SITENDU DE

S/O Anil Kumar De,6A,Panchanantala 
Road,Belgharia,Near Dewan Para 
More,Kamarhati (m),North 24 
Parganas,West Bengal NORTH 24 
PARGANAS 700056 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2322 1208870112224970 AMMAN HUSSAIN

7 KHUDIRAM BOSE SARANI SECTOR 
1 BLOCK 1 A FLAT 7 NORTH 24 
PARGANAS . KOLKATA 700080 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2323 1208870027356604 ANURAG BOSE

CO SUBRATA BOSE P14 FLB2 
PRERANA APARTMENTS RAIPUR 
GARIA SOUTH 24 PARGANAS SOUTH 
24 PARGANAS 700084 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2324 1203600008949103 SOMA CHAKRABORTY

BIJAYBHUMI, DAKSHIN 
JAGADISHPUR, THAKURPUKUR 
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, 700104  
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700104 87.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2325 IN30302887142571 SUBHRA PRATIM DAS

5 NUMBER PANNAJHIL NOA PARA 
BARASAT I NORTH TWENTY FOUR 
PARGANAS ,BARASATWEST 
BENGAL,INDIA  700125 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2326 IN30236510373774 DIPANKAR PARUI
BAKULTALA PARBATIPUR 
DOMJURHOWRAH  711405 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2327 1208870166145024 ARUP RATAN MAHATO

C O BIJOY MAHATO BISWARAMBHA 
BISWARAMBHA BISWARAMBHA 
PURBA BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL . 
BANKURA 713513 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2328 1208870049577496 SK SAHANUR ISLAM

DENAN AMALHANDA AMALHARA 
PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL . 
EAST MIDNAPORE 721134 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2329 1208870073041001 SUMIT MAHAPATRA

WARD NO 17 VILL KUSHPATA 
KUSHPATA RAIMONI ROAD VILL 
KUSHPATA NEAR KUSHPATA WEST 
MIDNAPORE 721212 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2330 1208160121069489 SUBHAJOY SENGUPTA

C/OLate Tarit Kumar Sengupta 
EASTERN END IMMIGRATION ROAD 
WARD NO 2 MATHABHANGA 
PURBAPARA MathabhangaI COOCH 
BEHAR 736146 45.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2331 1208870104995889 ARITRO PAUL

5 A CHIDMARI ROAD KALI BISWAS 
ROAD KANCHRAPARA M NORTH 24 
PARGANAS WEST NORTH 24 
PARGANAS 743145 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2332 IN30295120192791 GITA BANIK
THAKURNAGAR SHIMULPUR NORTH 
24 PARGAWEST BENGAL  743287 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2333 1208870160507614 SMRITI .

UPENDRA NATH MOHANTA G 501 JAL 
VAYU TOWERS NEELADRI VIHAR 
CHANDRASHEKHARPUR UTKAL 
HOSPITAL SAILASHREE VIHAR 
KHORDA ODISHA KHORDA 751021 42.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2334 1208870114289586 SWADHIN SATYAPRAKASH KAR

S O AMAR KUMAR KAR AT 
DHANAMANDAL PO MALAPATANA 
DHANAMANDAL KENDRAPARA 
ODISHA . KENDRAPARA 754215 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2335 1208870139216342 SATYABRATA BARIK
KIAPADA ANDHARI KIAPADA JAJAPUR 
ODISHA . . JAJAPUR 755019 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2336 1208530005106651 MUNNI DEVI

22 KAZIPUR NAYA TOLA TOWN VI LL 
PATNA ANCHAL PATNA SADAR 
LANDMARK NEAR SHIKSHAK PRESS 
PATNA 800004 112.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2337 IN30302876024884 ANAND KUMAR GAUTAM HUF

S/O PARSHURAM SINGH RAILWAY 
COLONY DIGHA GHAT DANAPUR CUM 
KHAGAUL ,PATNABIHAR,INDIA  
800011 6.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2338 1208870009459863 ATISH KUMAR PASAHI PASIHI . . PATNA 801113 17.50
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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2339 1204370002840961 ANIL RANJAN

S/O SRI ARVIND PRASAD SINGH 9 , 
TOLA BHAGAT, MARANCHI, PATNA , 
TOLA BHAGAT, MARANCHI, PATNA 
PATNA 803301 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2340 1208870231180554 ABHISHEK RAJ

S O SATYENDRA NATH SHAHI VILLL 
BADRAJI OKHARIYA KAWAKOL 
OKHARIYAGOLAB NAWADA BIHAR . 
NAWADA 805106 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2341 1203320086127970 SANKET GUPTA

S O MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA VILL ISRI 
BAZAR POST ISRI BAZAR GIRIDIH 
825167 77.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2342 1203320077702295 NIRAJ KUMAR
TAJ PALACE HOTEL SARDAR PATEL 
MARG  GIRIDIH 825324 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2343 IN30302848260956 NESAT AFZA
PARTAPPUR  GOPALGANJBIHAR 
INDIA  841428 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2344 1208870032774025 KUSH KUMAR KUSHWAHA

SO HANSRAJ KUSHWAHA 
VILLSAMPUR BAZAR POJAGRANATHA 
MIRGANJ GOPALGANJ 841438 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2345 1208870065460852 MD ASIF ALI
CO MD PHAKRUDDIN MUSEHARI KAIL 
SIWAN BIHAR . GOPALGANJ 841438 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2346 1208870058270763 RAHUL PRIYADARSHI

WARD NO 21 HANDI BAZAR RAXAUL 
EAST CHAMPARAN . EAST 
CHAMPARAN 845305 168.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2347 1208870060898737 SAMALI KUMARI

DO ANIL PRASAD VILLLAXMIPUR 
GAURIPUR WEST CHAMPARAN BIHAR 
WEST CHAMPARAN 845307 126.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2348 1208180045923231 RISHAV KUMAR
RAMDIRI BEGUSARAI   BEGUSARAI 
851129 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2349 1203320216082159 PRATIBHA KASHYAP

BANKI MONGRA KUDRI PARA 1 BANKI 
MONGRA KORBA M CORP KORBA 
CHHATTISGARH KORBA 495447 10.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2350 1201130000028478 PRATIMA GUPTA
A-28,SONGANGA COLONY SEEPAT 
ROAD  BILASPUR 1 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2351 IN30611420036984 SANJEEV KUMAR
57 A JG 1 VIKAS PURI DELHI NEW 
DELHI  110018 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2352 IN30051316555447 NEERA TUGNAIT

F 49 2ND FLOOR LAJPAT NAGAR 1 
NEAR KRISHNA MARKETNEW DELHI  
110024 91.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2353 1208160125512841 RAUNAK SARASWAT

W/O Sangamesh Hiremath 2302First 
Floor Sushant Lok-1C Block Near Gold 
Souk Mall Nathupur(67)  GURGAON 
122002 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2354 IN30051316255268 SHUBHRA JAIN

HOUSE NO F 262 GROUND FLOOR 
SECTOR 57 BEHIND HONGKONG 
BAZARGURGAON HARYANA  122011 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2355 IN30133019950149 LALIT DIWAN
H.NO 203 ( NEW 373) ST.NO09 
JAWAHAR NAGARMOGA  142001 147.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2356 IN30302859279649 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA

FLAT NO 517 MANHATTAN 8 
MAHAGUN MODERNE SECTOR 78 
GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 
NOIDAUTTAR PRADESH INDIA  201301 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2357 1202890000827285 SANJAY RAJPOOT
B-29, AVAS VIKAS COLONY SHIVPURI 
ROAD SIPRI BAZAR JHANSI 284003 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2358 1204370000155067 ASHOK KUMAR MODI 48 Chhatrasal Pura  Lalitpur 284403 490.00
2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2359 1601010000065498 MEENA BHATIA
A-94 NAKA MADAR COLONY  AJMER 
305007 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2360 IN30021412624823 KISHORE KUMAR VOHRA
MORYA SYNTEX PVT LTD G 123 RIICO 
BHILWARA  311001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2361 1201700000251315 RAJENDRA KOTHARI
360-A, BHUPALPURA, ROAD NO. J-1,  
UDAIPUR 313001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2362 1304140006546362 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA

H NO 1119 AGARWAL QUARTER 
WARD NEAR SIDHARTH GAS GODAM  
BIKANER 334001 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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2363 IN30311610445954 USHA VYAS

38 VIVEKANAND SOCIETY NO 3 NEAR 
OLD JUNCTION RDNEAR OLD 
JUNCTION RD  363001 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2364 1203790000039300 HIRALAL MAGANLAL KOTAK

HIRALAL MAGANLAL KOTAK ANUPAM 
SOCIETY OPP GIDC SANALA ROAD 
MORBI 363641 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2365 1203320003192257 ISHWARBHAI RAVJIBHAI PRAJAPATI

PRAJAPATI SOCIETY BHARAT NAGAR 
9 B PLOT NO 250 GANDHIDHAM 
KUTCH 370201 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2366 1203320002469615 ASHOK R JAISWAL

15 G F ROYAL COM DENISH HOTEL 
NIGALIMA B/S KAMA COMMERCIAL 
NR ST ZAVIERS SCHOOL MIRZAPUR 
AHMEDABAD 380001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2367 IN30148510117313 PATEL HEMAL PARMANANDBHAI

BHAGAT COLONY B/H MANINAGAR 
RLY STATION MANINAGAR 
EASTAHMEDABAD  380008 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2368 IN30047642375538 MANUBHAI AMTHALAL SHAH

12/A VIKRAM NAGAR SOCIETY NEAR 
MUNI GARDEN 
USMANPURAAHMEDABAD  380013 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2369 IN30097410747712 PATEL BHARAT KANTILAL

A6 MANMOHAN SOCIETY SAIJPUR-
BOGHABH RAGHUNATH SCHOOL 
AHMEDABAD CITYAHMEDABAD  
382345 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2370 IN30304410021044 BINA PRAVINKUMAR THAKKAR

19 ANAND SOCIETY PART-2 NEAR 
JAYMALA BUS STATION 
BHADUATNAGAHMEDABAD  382443 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2371 IN30148510087624 KATTOOR NARAYAN DEVDAS

A-10 DEV HERITAGE PIJ CROSS 
ROAD RELIANCE PETROL 
PUMPNADIAD (GUJARAT)  387002 385.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2372 IN30051312790739
MOHANCHANDRA MATHURADATT 
MATHPAL

D 59 CHAITANYA TOWNSHIP OPP 
AMIN AUTO CENTRE AND MOGRI 
ROAD ANANDGUJARAT  388001 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2373 1203820000038521 SONI NARESHCHANDRA VADILAL

A/1, DEVEDEEP NAGAR SOC, OPP 
JAYLAXMI SOC, N/R TUBE CO. OLD 
PADRA ROAD, BARODA 390020 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2374 1203320002063020 DHARMENDRA G VAID

SAI ASHIRWAD COMP H NO 104 
SARJAN APT OPP MODI HOSPITAL 
KADODARA SURAT 394237 66.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2375 1201750000315152 GUNJAN KIRITKUMAR SHAH

E/401, ARIHANT APT,SHANKESHWAR 
COMPLEX, KAILASHNAGAR  SURAT 
395002 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2376 IN30160410262160 KINNARY S. JARIWALA
43, NEHRU NAGAR ICHCHHANATH 
SURAT  395005 91.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2377 IN30051317169102 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH

B 305 SHANTI KUNG RESIDENCY 
SILVASSA ROAD HARIA PARK NR 
SHANTI ELCLAVE TOWERVAPI 
GUJARAT INDIA  396195 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2378 1204310000362576 SHEETAL SURESH NICHANI
JEEVAN JYOT 14TH ROAD, D/6 KHAR 
MUMBAI MUMBAI 400052 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2379 1208870064946655 PREET MANMOHAN SINGH SAHNI

S O SINGH SAHNI 396 9 2ND FLOOR 
17TH ROAD NORTH AVENUE FLAT NO 
6 SAHNI NIWAS MUMBAI 400054 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2380 IN30021450193393 KANARAM TULSARAM PATEL

TULSARAM PATEL B-703 7 FLOOR 
ROCKAVE NUE E- PLOTCHS LTD 
BABA AMBEDKAR ROA D HINDUSTAN 
NAKA OPP JOYICECREAM 
KANMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA  400067 570.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2381 IN30177412208054
PRAKASH KISHANCHAND 
MULCHANDANI

513 3 MOGHE BLDG NEW MILL ROAD 
OPP NEW MODEL TALKIES KURLA 
WESTMUMBAI  400070 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2382 IN30154931343815 PURVA KAILASH KABRA
A 101 SATYAM CHS NEW LINK ROAD 
BORIVLI WAST MUMBAI  400091 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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2383 1208870015533893 KISHAN RAMKESH CHAURASIYA

154 09 BHARAT EKTA SEVA SOCIETY 
CTS NO 3068 MARVE ROAD OMJI 
COMPOUND NEAR MUMBAI 400095 52.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2384 IN30181110134286 ANAND DADASAHEB CHAVAN

ROOM NO-2 JAGIR SINGH CHAWL 
YOGIRAJ ASHRAM HUNS BHUGRA 
ROAD KALINA, SANTACRUZ 
EASTMUMBAI  400098 28.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2385 1203320055271071 ABHISHEK RAMESH KADAM

ROOM NO. 8, RAMCHANDRA NAGAR 
NO. 2 OPP. SHIVDARSHAN 
APARTMENT RAMCHANDRA NAGAR 
THANE 400604 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2386 IN30136410205350 MENALKALEELKAR THOMAS CHACKO
C-8/8-2 SEC 16 NERUL WEST NAVI 
MUMBAI  400706 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2387 1201320000209898 ARUN PARSHARAM KULKARNI

111/C KRUTIKA DIWAN & SONS HOUS 
NEAR DIWANMAN TALAV DIWANMAN 
VASAI ROAD THANE 401202 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2388 IN30051317912172 GAURISH GAJANAN PARAB
24 D NEAR CHAPEL GPS KIRBHAT 
SOUTH SALCETENUVEM GOA  403604 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2389 1201320000201531 AARTI PUSHKAR WAKNIS
E-5 SUPRIYA GARDENS OFF D P 
ROAD AUNDH PUNE 411007 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2390 IN30021411952591 CHHAYA PARESH BARAI

401 GANESH PETH GOPAL NIKETAN 4 
TH FLOOR LAXMI ROAD PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA  411030 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2391 IN30177415656033 ASHISH KALIDAS CHOTHE

2351/1 RAMKRISHNA COMPLEX 
YASHWANT NAGAR VITASANGLI  
415311 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2392 1203320001269831 MEERA MADHUSUDAN KULKARNI

403 ATYE AVENUE PLOT NO 14 NEAR 
PATKAR SCHOOL AYRE ROAD 
DOMBIVLI EAST 421201 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2393 1201320000400519 SANTOSH RAJMAL BIRLA

MURAR BAUG MURBAD ROAD 
SUBHASH CHOWK KALY  KALYAN 
421301 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2394 1208870003675783 RAVI RAJESH PRAJAPATI

BUILDING NO 5 ROOM NO 508 INDRA 
NAGAR KALYAN DOMBIVALI . THANE 
421301 122.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2395 1302310000009292
PRABHAVATI PRAVEENCHANDRA 
SHAH

NISARG VATIKA, 4TH ' A', 
KHOLESHWAR,  AKOLA 444001 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2396 IN30045080357535 SACHIN LAXMANRAO RANE

SONA NAGAR FRONT OF NCC 
BATAIIAN G S COLLEGE POST 
SUTALA KUD TAL KHAMGAON DIST 
BULDANAPOST SUTALA KUD  444312 525.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2397 1203840001777721 RIDDHI LAXMIKANT LADDHA

CAMP ROAD NEAR DR SUDHA 
DESHMUKH HOSPITAL NAGAPUR 
AMRAVATI 444602 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2398 1203320000472021 ASHISH MALODIYA
32 VINDHYANCHAL NAGAR AIRPORT 
ROAD INDORE INDORE 452001 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2399 1204370001768455 DEEP GUPTA
H-1 RATLAM KOTHI FLAT NO. 101 
CHOUDHARY APTT. INDORE 452001 56.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2400 IN30021427428132 SHRIKANT AGRAWAL

1202 OPHIRA 1 APOLLO DB CITY 
NIPANIA INDORE INDORE,MADHYA 
PRADESH  452010 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2401 1204370001727927 RAVI KUMAR JAIN
C-6/2 R R CAT COLONY   INDORE 
452013 105.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2402 IN30018313101179 SANGEETA SHRIVASTAVA
H NO.C/55 BIJILI NAGAR COLONY 
GOVINDPURABHOPAL  462001 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2403 IN30429510257631 KRISHNA DAS

KRISHNADAS GOVINDAN FLAT NO 
902 BLOCK I APARNA CYBER 
COMMUNE 
NALLAGANDLASERILINGAMPALLY  
500019 175.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2404 IN30051314379636 CHIRANJEEVI CHEKKA

AGILITY E SERVICES PVT LTD 4TH 
FLOOR C BLOCK MY HOME HUB 
MADHAPURHYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH INDIA  500081 707.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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2405 IN30169610975863
VENKATA SIVA BHASKARA RAO 
AKULA

10/154/D5/F 4TH LANE RAJENDRA 
NAGARGUDIVADA  521301 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2406 1203840000654617 GADAMSETTY SRINIVASA RAO .
46074 CLOTH BAZAR STREET  
GUNTUR 522003 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2407 IN30226912373530 A RADHA

H NO 21 5 33 1 NALLAMALAVARI 
THOTA KANDUKUR TOWN AND 
MANDAL PRAKASAM DISTRICT 
HYDERABADANDHRA PRADESH INDIA  
523105 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2408 IN30232410266566 M SATYANARAYANA MURTHY

D NO 53-41-39 K R M COLONY 
MADDILAPALEMVISAKHAPATNAM  
530013 525.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2409 1204720010101605 GIDUTURI SAILAJA RANI
34 4 KOTHAVEEDI . NARSIPATNAM 
531116 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2410 1202990004865910 NALANDA KAMADA

59-16-1/1 PONNAMANDA STREET 
JGANNAICKPUR NEAR NETAJI PARK 
KAKINADA 533002 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2411 IN30051312399419 VILAS RASAL

3G WIRELESS COMMUNICATION PVT 
LTD NO 5 GULMOHAR ENCLAVE 
KUNDANHALLI GATE NEXT TO 
SBTBANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA  
560037 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2412 IN30021433029747 SUNIL MEHTA

PRESTIGE GOLFSHIRE VILLA 54 
NANDI HA ILL ROADDEVANAHALLI 
BANGALURU KARNATAKA  562110 1365.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2413 1201320001488877 MALATI BHIMAJI DESHAPANDE

G2 SUKHASAGARA APARTMENT OPP 
3RD RAILWAY GATE TILAKAWAD  
BELGAUM 590006 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2414 IN30226911942224 SUDHARSANAM K

PLOT NO 17 4TH CROSS STREET, 
46TH STREET NANGANALLUR, 
CHENNAI,TAMILNADU  600061 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2415 1208870065335018 PRAVEEN .
NO 2030 ANNA NAGAR EAST . . 
CHENNAI 600102 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2416 IN30108022647067 R. SOMASUNDARAM
NO 41 MALAIKATTI STREET 
CHIDAMBARAM  608001 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2417 1208250004462303 RAVI MOHANRAJ

THIRU KALAGAI NAGAR KRISHNAGIR 
I GOKUL NAGAR HOSUR SRINIVASA 
THEAT KRISHNAGIRI 635109 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2418 IN30133019822109 KISHORE KUMAR T THAKER
11/412 THAKER SADAN KURIAL LANE 
CALICUTCALICUT  673032 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2419 IN30163740086532 JINO K A

SREELAKSHMI SILENT LANE 
ARANATTUKARA THRISSUR 
THRISSURKERALA  680004 245.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2420 1202390000211659 TESSY JOSEPH .
VATTOLY HOUSE AZAD ROAD 
KALOOR KOCHI 682017 420.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2421 1201090012690962 VARGHESE PETER .

KAZHUNILATHIL HOUSE 
KOLENCHERY PO AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH AIKKARANAD KOLENCHERY 
ERNAKULAM 682311 192.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2422 IN30189510771233 BAISE K P

KAKKATTIL HOUSE IRAPURAM P O 
KEEZHILLAM VIAERNAKULAM, 
KERALA  683541 70.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2423 1204720010947139 CHACKO THEKKEKUTTU CHACKO

THEKKEKUTTU PERUMPANACHY 
CHANGANACHERRY 
CHANGANACHERRY 686536 77.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2424 IN30023911411934 BAIJU MATHEW

KOCHUPALIYATH KOTHAMANGALAM 
P O KOTHAMANGALAM 
ERNAKULAMKERALA  686691 560.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2425 IN30023912349416 SAJU T ABRAHAM
Thottupurathu Venpala Thiruvalla 
PATHANAMTHITTAKERALA  689102 206.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2426 IN30023911485228 VARUGHESE N C
MANALATTU HOUSE VENPALA P O 
THIRUVALLATHIRUVALLA  689114 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2427 1202390000288211 JOSEPH VARGHESE .
KANNAMPLAVIL HOUSE NELLIMALA P 
O ERAVIPEROOR THIRUVALLA 689542 52.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2428 1203320007413679 PHILIPS THARAKAN MULACKAL
MULACKAL BUILDINGS 
THEVALAKARA P O  KOLLAM 690524 166.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031
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2429 IN30226912137139 M BABU

NEDIYAVILA KALAKODU PO 
VETTUVILA JUNCTION KOLLAM, 
KERALA,INDIA  691302 350.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2430 IN30023911681324 PARATHOLIL CHACKO JOHN

PARATHOLIL MERRYLAND 
VALAKODU P O PUNALURPUNALUR  
691331 7.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2431 IN30154918665577 CHHATRA SING BAID
53/55 BARANASI GHOSH STREET 
KOLKATA  700007 189.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2432 1208870134592601 RESHMI BASU

49 1 VIDYASAGAR SARANI PURBA 
BARISHA SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 
WEST BENGAL . KOLKATA 700008 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2433 IN30249610046209 MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN

CLUBTOWN ESTATE BLOCK - 3, FLAT 
NO. - 1G 87, DUM DUM 
ROADKOLKATA  700074 700.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2434 1208870026139317 RAHUL CHAKRABORTY
14E LENIN SARANI KONNAGAR 
KONNAGAR M . HOOGHLY 712235 3.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2435 IN30226912954942 RADHA DEVI

W/O HASHMAT RAI DHADKA ROAD 
ASANSOL WEST BENGALINDIA  
713303 133.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2436 IN30077310209603 BISHAKHA BASAK
VILL.- NASARATPUR  DIST.- 
BURDWAN  713519 210.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2437 IN30177411338808 KISHORE KUMAR AGARWAL
SILIGURI BUILDERS SEVOKE ROAD 
SILIGURI  734001 35.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2438 1208160036288752 SUDIP BISWAS
ARSHIGANJ RAGHUNATHPUR NADIA  
NADIA 741160 140.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2439 1208870113266115 BIKASH CHAUDHURY

S O PRADIPTA CHAUDHURY 
CHHAPAN CHHAKA LOKANATH ROAD 
PURI 1 NEAR MAHAVIR TEMPLE PURI 
M PURI ODISHA PURI 752001 17.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2440 1203320139153869 NAJAMUN ARA BEGUM

ALISA BAZAR/CHANDINI CHOWK 
EDUCATED LANE CUTTACK SADAR  
CUTTACK 753002 21.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2441 IN30125028695120 KABITA SAHOO

PLOT NO E/120 SBI COLONY SECTOR 
9 C D A MARKATA NAGARCUTTACK  
753014 1050.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2442 1201090000452141 ROOP CHAND MALU

KUNANMALL ROOPCHAND, 
MUNICIPAL MKT. PO- BARPETA ROAD 
BARPETA 781315 14.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2443 IN30070810744391 JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
MOHALLA SATPOKHARIA RAMNAGR 
ANAND DHALABIHAR  841226 161.00

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031

2444 1208870093798411 UMA KANT CHAUDHARY
ANCHAL TARDIH PUTAI DARBHANGA . 
DARBHANGA 847423 66.50

2nd  Interim 
2023-2024 6-Mar-2031


